
FISCAL YEAR 2012
EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT #55

 7/1/2011 through 7/31/2011

Date
Check 

Number Vendor Vendor Location Amount Description
7/11/2011 430 BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT 55 BLACKFOOT, ID $53.94 SALES TAX PAYABLE - BPAC
7/19/2011 431 MORNING NEWS BLACKFOOT, ID $225.00 ADVERTISEMENT-BPAC
7/19/2011 432 EVENT CETERA NEVADA CITY, CA $322.20 ENTERTAINMENT CONTRACT-BPAC
7/19/2011 433 JONATHAN SWAIN BLACKFOOT, ID $313.24 COMPUTER SUPPORT SERVICES-BPAC
7/26/2011 434 BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT 55 BLACKFOOT, ID $104.39 REIMBURSED SUPPLIES/LABOR

7/6/2011 52012 SHOSHONE-BANNOCK TRIBES FORT HALL, ID $297.00 WATER-FH
7/6/2011 52013 ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $3,457.71 INFINITE CAMPUS TRAINING
7/6/2011 52014 COMPUTER SOFTWARE ASSOCIATES. BILLINGS, MT $12,460.00 SERVICES-BUSINESS OFFICE
7/6/2011 52015 DONAVON JOHN NEVES POCATELLO, ID $1,575.00 INFINITE CAMPUS TRAINING
7/6/2011 52016 MORETON & COMPANY BOISE, ID $178,122.00 LIABILITY INSURANCE
7/6/2011 52017 NOVELL CONTRACT MANAGEMENT PROVO, UT $11,546.00 SERVER, LINUX LICENSE-TECH
7/6/2011 52018 PEAK ALARM CO INC SALT LAKE CI, UT $562.71 SERVICES-SECURITY
7/7/2011 52019 COSTCO WHOLESALE POCATELLO, ID $89,280.00 COPY PAPER ORDER
7/7/2011 52020 STATE  DEPT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $400.00 CERTIFICATION RENEWALS

7/11/2011 52021 ACE COMPUTERS ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL $4,806.00 COMPUTER WORKSTATION - SPED
7/11/2011 52022 ACHIEVEMENT PRODUCTS CAROL STREAM, IL $71.07 CLASS SUPPLIES - SPED 
7/11/2011 52023 BINGHAM MEMORIAL HOSPITAL BLACKFOOT, ID $172.00 BUS DRIVER PHYSICALS
7/11/2011 52024 CAL RANCH STORES IDAHO FALLS, ID $176.59 BUILDING SUPPLIES MAINTENANCE
7/11/2011 52025 CITY OF BLACKFOOT BLACKFOOT, ID $8,217.93 WATER - DISTRICT WIDE
7/11/2011 52026 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $279.43 COMPUTER EQUIP-BHS
7/11/2011 52027 DAVID BRENCHLEY POCATELLO, ID $203.84 REIMBURSED MILEAGE
7/11/2011 52028 ELCEE INC SUN VALLEY, ID $2,589.50 FOOD SERVICES-FOODS
7/11/2011 52029 FLEET SERVICES CAROL STREAM, IL $40.86 DRIVERS ED FUEL-BHS
7/11/2011 52030 FLOWERS BY LYNDA BLACKFOOT, ID $105.00 FLOWERS FOR FUNERAL
7/11/2011 52031 HAL SILZLY BLACKFOOT, ID $126.95 REIMBURSED MILEAGE
7/11/2011 52032 IDAHO POWER CO SEATTLE, WA $22,722.04 ELECTRICITY - DISTRICT WIDE
7/11/2011 52033 IDAHO SCHOOL DISTRICT COUNCIL BOISE, ID $50.00 11-12 YEARLY MEMBERSHIP FEE
7/11/2011 52034 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY BOISE, ID $224.86 HEAT GAS-BHS & BSGS
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7/11/2011 52035 ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS MERIDIAN , ID $44.08 MEDICAID SERVICES
7/11/2011 52036 JANELLE PUBLICATIONS DEKALB, IL $146.30 CLASS SUPPLIES-SPED
7/11/2011 52037 MARK KARTCHNER BLACKFOOT, ID $78.00 TRAVEL-REIMBURSE-ENERGY CONSERV.
7/11/2011 52038 NATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES, INPORT CHESTER, NY $196.15 CLASSROOM MATERIALS-SPED
7/11/2011 52039 PC & MAC EXCHANGE TEMECULA, CA $783.00 PROJECTOR MOUNT-BHS
7/11/2011 52039 PC & MAC EXCHANGE TEMECULA, CA $957.00 PROJECTOR MOUNT-WAPELLO
7/11/2011 52040 PLATT PORTLAND, OR $295.40 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE
7/11/2011 52041 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES, CA $353.47 WATER TESTING - DISTRICT WIDE
7/11/2011 52042 SAFARI INN BOISE, ID $395.00 VOC ED TRAVEL-BHS
7/11/2011 52043 STANDARD PLUMBING & SUPPLY SANDY, UT $94.85 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE
7/11/2011 52044 SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS GREENVILLE, SC $121.80 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES-SPED
7/11/2011 52045 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS, TX $2,193.67 CELL PHONE-DISTRICT
7/11/2011 52046 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ $5,669.00 DISTRICT INTERNET CONNECTION
7/11/2011 52047 CHEMSEARCH CHICAGO, IL $23,642.76 YEARLY BOILER & WATER TESTING
7/11/2011 52048 ENERGY EDUCATION DALLAS, TX $6,200.00 CONTRACT SERVICES-ENERGY CONSERV
7/11/2011 52049 ERATE 360 SOLUTIONS HENDERSON, NV $10,000.00 FORM PROCESSING & CONSULTING SERVICES
7/11/2011 52050 GROVELAND WATER & SEWER BLACKFOOT, ID $480.50 WATER-GRO
7/11/2011 52051 IDAHO SCHOOL DISTRICT COUNCIL BOISE, ID $50.00 UNEMPLOYMENT MONITORING FEE
7/11/2011 52052 ISBA BOISE, ID $295.00 BOARD POLICY UPDATES
7/11/2011 52053 LIGHTSPEED SYSTEMS CORPORATION BAKERSFIELD, CA $21,675.00 TTC SOFTWARE-TECH
7/11/2011 52054 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION DESOTO, TX $720.00 REG. FOR SUMMER INSTITUTE-TITLE 1
7/11/2011 52055 QWEST PHOENIX, AZ $2,511.00 PHONE-DISTRICT
7/11/2011 52056 TRINA HAWKER BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 CERTIFICATION REIMBURSE
7/11/2011 52057 U S BANK_1450 ST PAUL, MN $168,481.25 BOND PRINCIPLE & INTEREST
7/11/2011 52058 U S BANK_1451 ST PAUL, MN $400.00 BOND ADMIN FEES
7/14/2011 52059 LANITA MCRAE SHELLEY, ID $500.00 CERTIFICATION CREDIT REIMBURSE
7/14/2011 52060 WELSH & COMPANY POCATELLO, ID $597.42 BACKGROUND CHECK SERVICES
7/18/2011 52179 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDBLACKFOOT, ID $27,666.00 Payroll Deduction
7/18/2011 52210 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDBLACKFOOT, ID $2,757.00 Payroll Deduction
7/19/2011 52180 A+ ADVANTAGE POINT LEARNING WILSONVILLE, OR $298.77 CLASS SUPPLIES-STALKER-TITLE 1
7/19/2011 52181 AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY NAMPA, ID $45.00 SUPPLIES MAINTENANCE
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7/19/2011 52182 BLACKFOOT PAINT AND GLASS INC BLACKFOOT, ID $1,165.64 SUPPLIES-SUMMER BLDG PROJECTS
7/19/2011 52183 CLIMA-TECH CORPORATION BOISE, ID $1,125.00 BUILDING MAINTENANCE
7/19/2011 52184 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $26.99 COMPUTER SUPPLIES-STALKER
7/19/2011 52185 EDDYS BAKERY OGDEN, UT $1,220.45 FOOD SERVICES-FOODS
7/19/2011 52186 ELECTRIC MOTOR SERVICE CO. IDAHO FALLS, ID $36.00 FOOD SERVICES-EQUIP
7/19/2011 52187 FASTENAL COMPANY WINONA, MN $58.92 BUILDING SUPPLIES MAINTENANCE
7/19/2011 52188 FLEET SERVICES CAROL STREAM, IL $1,843.40 FUEL - DISTRICT WIDE
7/19/2011 52189 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE, WA $2,325.19 SUMMER FOOD SERVICE EXPENSES
7/19/2011 52190 FOUR J'S PORTABLE TOILETS POCATELLO, ID $467.50 SUMMER FOOD SERVICE EXPENSES
7/19/2011 52191 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY TWIN FALLS, ID $189.15 SUMMER FOOD SERVICE EXPENSES
7/19/2011 52192 GOPHER MINNEAPOLIS, MN $376.83 CLASS SUPPLIES-MVMS
7/19/2011 52193 GREAT WESTERN FOODS IDAHO FALLS, ID $945.72 SUMMER FOOD SERVICE EXPENSES
7/19/2011 52194 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPT BOISE, ID $66.00 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-REGISTRATION
7/19/2011 52195 K M REFRIGERATION BLACKFOOT, ID $144.56 EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE-FOOD SERVICE
7/19/2011 52196 LES SCHWAB TIRE CENTER BLACKFOOT, ID $11.55 DELIVERY TRUCK EXPENSE-FOOD SERVICE
7/19/2011 52197 McGRAW-HILL COMPANIES INC CAROL STREAM, IL $2,434.70 BOOKS/WORKBOOKS-SPED
7/19/2011 52198 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER, CO $4,955.14 FOOD SERVICE FOOD
7/19/2011 52199 NCS PEARSON INC CHICAGO, IL $1,040.55 FORMS, BOOKLETS-SPED
7/19/2011 52200 NICHOLAS & COMPANY SALT LAKE CI, UT $3,838.36 SUMMER FOOD SERVICE EXPENSES
7/19/2011 52201 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION SERVICE EMMETT, ID $2,059.15 SUMMER FOOD SERVICE EXPENSES
7/19/2011 52202 PC & MAC EXCHANGE TEMECULA, CA $5,118.00 PROJECTORS, LAPTOP CART-TITLE 1
7/19/2011 52203 PRO ED DALLAS, TX $165.00 RECORD BOOKLET-SPED
7/19/2011 52204 REFRIGERATION SUPPLIES DIST LAKE FOREST, CA $15.20 FOOD SERVICES-EQUIP
7/19/2011 52205 SILVER CREEK BOISE, ID $176.62 SUPPLIES-MAINTENANCE
7/19/2011 52206 SRA CAROL STREAM, IL $4,223.47 WORKBOOKS-SPED
7/19/2011 52207 US FOODSERVICE SAN FRANCISC, CA $763.54 SUMMER FOOD SERVICE EXPENSES
7/19/2011 52208 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY SAN DIEGO, CA $587.93 OPERATING SUPPLIES-FOOD SERVICE
7/19/2011 52209 WESTERN RECYCLING INC BOISE, ID $83.00 SUMMER FOOD SERVICE EXPENSES
7/19/2011 52211 AT & T CAROL STREAM, IL $51.06 PHONE-DISTRICT
7/19/2011 52212 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ $6,238.71 DISTRICT INTERNET CONNECTION
7/19/2011 52213 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $152.23 COMPUTER SUPPLIES-STALKER

3 of 10



FISCAL YEAR 2012
EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT #55

 7/1/2011 through 7/31/2011

Date
Check 

Number Vendor Vendor Location Amount Description
7/19/2011 52214 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TAPPEN PA., INC. BOISE, ID $70.00 LEGAL EXPENSE
7/19/2011 52215 GEORGIANN SMITH IDAHO FALLS, ID $345.00 CERTIFICATION CREDIT REIMBURSE
7/19/2011 52216 J & S TRANSPORTATION LLC SHELLEY, ID $6,558.30 CONTRACTS/REGULAR ROUTES-TRANS
7/19/2011 52217 JEFFREY S MILES WOODINVILLE, WA $11,224.85 CONTRACTS/REGULAR ROUTES-TRANS
7/19/2011 52218 M & H OFFICE SUPPLY BLACKFOOT, ID $47.98 SUPPLIES-TRANS
7/19/2011 52219 MANN, SUSAN CHUBBUCK, ID $1,166.67 DIRECTOR CONTRACT-BPAC
7/19/2011 52220 MILES BUS COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $56,026.57 CONTRACTS/REGULAR ROUTES-TRANS
7/19/2011 52221 QWEST PHOENIX, AZ $648.15 PHONE-DISTRICT
7/19/2011 52222 RICHARD OCKERMAN SHELLEY, ID $137.00 TRAINING/MILEAGE-TRANS
7/19/2011 52223 TETON STAGE LINES INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $16,556.08 CONTRACTS/REGULAR ROUTES-TRANS
7/19/2011 52224 TREVOR CLAYSON BLACKFOOT, ID $500.00 CERTIFICATION CREDIT REIMBURSE
7/19/2011 52225 TRIPP, ALLEN BLACKFOOT, ID $2,112.75 DIRECTOR CONTRACT-BPAC
7/19/2011 52226 US POSTAL SERVICE PHILADELPHIA, PA $2,493.50 PREPAID POSTAGE ENVELOPES-MVMS
7/20/2011 52061 BAGLEY, SUZAN  CHUBBUCK, ID $84.07 Payroll
7/20/2011 52062 TRACY, ANGELA M FORT HALL, ID $171.01 Payroll
7/20/2011 52063 HANSEN, DREW  BLACKFOOT, ID $200.08 Payroll
7/20/2011 52064 RANGEL, PATRICIA  BLACKFOOT, ID $449.76 Payroll
7/20/2011 52065 SHAMBURG, JAMES C BLACKFOOT, ID $259.94 Payroll
7/20/2011 52066 LANDON, NYLA JEAN FIRTH, ID $151.31 Payroll
7/20/2011 52067 SILK, MICHAEL  BLACKFOOT, ID $169.30 Payroll
7/20/2011 52068 ANDERSON, ASHLEY  BLACKFOOT, ID $215.25 Payroll
7/20/2011 52069 BRESHEARS, MARY A BLACKFOOT, ID $319.79 Payroll
7/20/2011 52070 MCGANN, EDWARD  BLACKFOOT, ID $259.94 Payroll
7/20/2011 52071 HUNT, KHALANI M CHUBBUCK, ID $201.49 Payroll
7/20/2011 52072 CEDAR, DARLA R BLACKFOOT, ID $259.94 Payroll
7/20/2011 52073 JONES, JO  BLACKFOOT, ID $146.92 Payroll
7/20/2011 52074 VELASQUEZ, ANGELICA  BLACKFOOT, ID $257.06 Payroll
7/20/2011 52075 MERRILL, DAVID  IDAHO FALLS, ID $2,038.09 Payroll
7/20/2011 52076 SELLERS, SARAH  BLACKFOOT, ID $132.00 Payroll
7/20/2011 52077 BYINGTON, KATHRYN  BLACKFOOT, ID $420.33 Payroll
7/20/2011 52078 ELMER, DENNY  FIRTH, ID $45.70 Payroll
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7/20/2011 52079 ADAMS, ROBERT WAYNE BLACKFOOT, ID $3,107.51 Payroll
7/20/2011 52080 ANDERSEN, KRISTIN  BLACKFOOT, ID $132.77 Payroll
7/20/2011 52081 ARROYO, LINDA  BLACKFOOT, ID $229.78 Payroll
7/20/2011 52082 DUPUIS, ERIC  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,038.09 Payroll
7/20/2011 52083 HOLLINGSWORTH, CORY  POCATELLO, ID $3,775.34 Payroll
7/20/2011 52084 KOHLER, VANEEN  BLACKFOOT, ID $134.05 Payroll
7/20/2011 52085 LEE, RAYMOND  BLACKFOOT, ID $195.68 Payroll
7/20/2011 52086 LOFTHOUSE, VAL  IDAHO FALLS, ID $330.22 Payroll
7/20/2011 52087 LYSFJORD, STACEY  BLACKFOOT, ID $63.01 Payroll
7/20/2011 52088 MILLER, RHONDA  CHUBBUCK, ID $555.42 Payroll
7/20/2011 52089 MINICK, CHANDRA  BLACKFOOT, ID $539.15 Payroll
7/20/2011 52090 MOLINARI, JAMES  BLACKFOOT, ID $229.70 Payroll
7/20/2011 52091 MORENO, SHANNA  BLACKFOOT, ID $291.43 Payroll
7/20/2011 52092 MURPHY, MARIA  BLACKFOOT, ID $105.02 Payroll
7/20/2011 52093 NAUMAN, HOPE  BLACKFOOT, ID $320.34 Payroll
7/20/2011 52094 RINEHART, TANIKA  BLACKFOOT, ID $128.26 Payroll
7/20/2011 52095 SCHOFIELD, MARK  BLACKFOOT, ID $901.20 Payroll
7/20/2011 52096 THOMAS, BARBARA  FIRTH, ID $1,171.07 Payroll
7/20/2011 52097 TRIPP, HEATHER  BLACKFOOT, ID $96.24 Payroll
7/20/2011 52098 ALLEN, JANET L CHUBBUCK, ID $3,077.04 Payroll
7/20/2011 52099 CUTLER, SHERI L CHUBBUCK, ID $1,133.71 Payroll
7/20/2011 52100 FARMER, JUANITA  POCATELLO, ID $943.50 Payroll
7/20/2011 52101 GEORGESON, CAMILLE L PINGREE, ID $1,723.22 Payroll
7/20/2011 52102 HONENA, BRENDA  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,869.78 Payroll
7/20/2011 52103 WAGNER, KERRI  BLACKFOOT, ID $767.34 Payroll
7/20/2011 52104 BROWN, DALE  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,736.75 Payroll
7/20/2011 52105 CHRISTENSEN, TAMMIE E BLACKFOOT, ID $900.36 Payroll
7/20/2011 52106 DANCE, LINDA S BLACKFOOT, ID $572.22 Payroll
7/20/2011 52107 EISENBARTH, KATHY  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,088.43 Payroll
7/20/2011 52108 ELLIS, WYNETTE W BLACKFOOT, ID $1,119.88 Payroll
7/20/2011 52109 LAMB, JOYCE  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,088.51 Payroll
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7/20/2011 52110 MARTINEZ, ESMERALDA  BLACKFOOT, ID $677.81 Payroll
7/20/2011 52111 NICKERSON, SHERI  BLACKFOOT, ID $632.31 Payroll
7/20/2011 52112 PETERSEN, MARSHA  BLACKFOOT, ID $3,059.79 Payroll
7/20/2011 52113 RAMIREZ, KATY  PINGREE, ID $856.11 Payroll
7/20/2011 52114 WILLIAMS, BRANDY  BLACKFOOT, ID $692.28 Payroll
7/20/2011 52115 JEPSON, ARLENE  BLACKFOOT, ID $767.75 Payroll
7/20/2011 52116 PARRIS, SALLY C BLACKFOOT, ID $1,121.20 Payroll
7/20/2011 52117 ST JOHN, DEBRA A BLACKFOOT, ID $1,897.16 Payroll
7/20/2011 52118 BABBITT, DEBORA L BLACKFOOT, ID $1,100.40 Payroll
7/20/2011 52119 FULLER, JULIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,076.25 Payroll
7/20/2011 52120 HUNT, MELISSA  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,707.20 Payroll
7/20/2011 52121 LEAVITT, NADENE S BLACKFOOT, ID $1,200.81 Payroll
7/20/2011 52122 LESLIE, WENDY  BLACKFOOT, ID $903.11 Payroll
7/20/2011 52123 MARTINEZ, RAFAELA  BLACKFOOT, ID $733.57 Payroll
7/20/2011 52124 PIERSON, PAULETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,924.97 Payroll
7/20/2011 52125 SCOTT, WENDY J BLACKFOOT, ID $2,653.16 Payroll
7/20/2011 52126 CURZON, BECKY  CHUBBUCK, ID $2,086.50 Payroll
7/20/2011 52127 KELLY, CHASSIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $377.40 Payroll
7/20/2011 52128 SILK, DAWN R BLACKFOOT, ID $1,103.23 Payroll
7/20/2011 52129 WREN, AMY  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,375.52 Payroll
7/20/2011 52130 ANDERSON, VALERIE SUE BLACKFOOT, ID $942.50 Payroll
7/20/2011 52131 MACKLEM, LINDA  BLACKFOOT, ID $788.07 Payroll
7/20/2011 52132 MIKESELL, WENDY  BLACKFOOT, ID $975.55 Payroll
7/20/2011 52133 BOMBARD, JACALYN  BLACKFOOT, ID $3,196.04 Payroll
7/20/2011 52134 COATES, CHERYL  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,314.54 Payroll
7/20/2011 52135 GLENN, ALTA LARAIN C BLACKFOOT, ID $349.22 Payroll
7/20/2011 52136 JENNINGS, MARIETA  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,172.82 Payroll
7/20/2011 52137 LENZ, TESA  IDAHO FALLS, ID $2,089.72 Payroll
7/20/2011 52138 PILSTER, LINDA  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,972.51 Payroll
7/20/2011 52139 THOMAS, ANNETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $598.20 Payroll
7/20/2011 52140 NIELSON, JERRY  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,583.24 Payroll
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7/20/2011 52141 SIMMONS, JOYCE  BLACKFOOT, ID $792.82 Payroll
7/20/2011 52142 WATT, VICKIE L PINGREE, ID $2,782.65 Payroll
7/20/2011 52143 YOUNG, EVONA H PINGREE, ID $609.08 Payroll
7/20/2011 52144 LAMBSON, KATHRYN J BLACKFOOT, ID $2,914.92 Payroll
7/20/2011 52145 BIRCH, JACKIE F BLACKFOOT, ID $1,042.29 Payroll
7/20/2011 52146 BAKER, REBECCA  BLACKFOOT, ID $66.09 Payroll
7/20/2011 52147 BECK, CANDACE S BLACKFOOT, ID $588.93 Payroll
7/20/2011 52148 CARROLL, DIANNA S BLACKFOOT, ID $1,051.55 Payroll
7/20/2011 52149 CASSELMAN, MARIA  BLACKFOOT, ID $611.16 Payroll
7/20/2011 52150 CLAYSON, TREVOR  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,200.79 Payroll
7/20/2011 52151 DAHLE, TERESA A BLACKFOOT, ID $1,415.34 Payroll
7/20/2011 52152 HUMPHERYS, TENA  BLACKFOOT, ID $925.01 Payroll
7/20/2011 52153 LEMIEUX, RANDI  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,845.48 Payroll
7/20/2011 52154 LISH, JASON C BLACKFOOT, ID $2,861.36 Payroll
7/20/2011 52155 PACKER, JONATHAN  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,483.89 Payroll
7/20/2011 52156 RILEY, ELIZABETH J BLACKFOOT, ID $2,231.14 Payroll
7/20/2011 52157 BUXTON, LA NONA  BLACKFOOT, ID $11.67 Payroll
7/20/2011 52158 ESTEP, VALAREE J ARBON, ID $2,776.51 Payroll
7/20/2011 52159 OCKERMAN, RICHARD E SHELLEY, ID $110.15 Payroll
7/20/2011 52160 ANDERSON, LISA  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,000.43 Payroll
7/20/2011 52161 BIEDA, BRIAN  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,359.12 Payroll
7/20/2011 52162 BOTT, WENDY S BLACKFOOT, ID $1,324.55 Payroll
7/20/2011 52163 CUNNINGHAM, DEDRA A BLACKFOOT, ID $2,986.30 Payroll
7/20/2011 52164 ELMER, BETTY J FIRTH, ID $935.14 Payroll
7/20/2011 52165 GARNER, KATHLENE  IDAHO FALLS, ID $606.11 Payroll
7/20/2011 52166 HICKMAN, RANDY L BLACKFOOT, ID $2,595.66 Payroll
7/20/2011 52167 MACKENZIE, KYLE  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,430.52 Payroll
7/20/2011 52168 MARTINSEN, TERESA M BLACKFOOT, ID $945.78 Payroll
7/20/2011 52169 PARRISH, ANGELEN  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,827.33 Payroll
7/20/2011 52170 RAMSDELL, KAREN  BLACKFOOT, ID $647.16 Payroll
7/20/2011 52171 STEFFENSEN, BARBARA  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,266.91 Payroll
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7/20/2011 52172 ANDERSEN, JUSTIN  BLACKFOOT, ID $976.32 Payroll
7/20/2011 52173 CARRASCO, MELISSA  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,102.34 Payroll
7/20/2011 52174 BAKER, REBECCA  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,454.62 Payroll
7/20/2011 52175 HEBDON, ARLIE BART BLACKFOOT, ID $1,693.09 Payroll
7/20/2011 52176 NILSSON, RODNEY G BLACKFOOT, ID $1,414.09 Payroll
7/20/2011 52177 OCKERMAN, RICHARD E SHELLEY, ID $1,453.32 Payroll
7/20/2011 52178 BYNUM, ROSANNA  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,668.22 Payroll
7/20/2011 52227 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID $1,474.86 SALES TAX PAYABLE
7/20/2011 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $280,433.41 FEDERAL TAXES & FICA PAYMENT
7/20/2011 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $799,608.56 PAYROLL AUTO DEPOSITS
7/21/2011 52228 BYNUM, ROSANNA  BLACKFOOT, ID $590.90 Payroll
7/21/2011 52229 OFFICE DEPOT CHICAGO, IL $1,007.64 OFFICE SUPPLIES-DISTRICT OFFICE
7/21/2011 52230 WALMART COMMUNITY ATLANTA, GA $939.52 SUPPLIES-VOCED
7/21/2011 52231 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION BLACKFOOT, ID $9,097.01 Payroll Deduction
7/21/2011 52232 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION BLACKFOOT, ID $40.16 Payroll Deduction
7/21/2011 52399 AMERICAN FIDELITY -ANNUITY TRUST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $550.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52233 AFLAC COLUMBUS, GA $727.68 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52234 AMERICAN FIDELITY OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $12,748.66 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52235 AMERICAN FIDELITY LIFE ST PAUL, MN $65.26 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52236 AMERIPRISE MINNEAPOLIS, MN $1,250.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52237 AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE CO LINCOLN, NE $5,528.60 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52238 ANNUITY INVESTORS CLEVELAND, OH $500.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52239 BINGHAM COUNTY SHERIFF BLACKFOOT, ID $1,162.78 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52240 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION FOUNDATION BLACKFOOT, ID $365.99 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52241 COLONIAL BANK ORLANDO, FL $665.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52242 DIVISION OF MANAGEMENT SERVICES BOISE, ID $100.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52243 GENERAL REVENUE CORPORATION CINCINNATI, OH $355.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52244 HORACE MANN LIFE INSURANCE SPRINGFIELD, IL $968.40 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52245 ING RETIREMENT NEW YORK, NY $1,231.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52246 KATHLEEN A MC CALLISTER MEMPHIS, TN $1,025.82 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52247 LIFEWISE ASSURANCE SEATTLE, WA $6,645.53 Payroll Deduction
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BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT #55

 7/1/2011 through 7/31/2011

Date
Check 

Number Vendor Vendor Location Amount Description
7/22/2011 52248 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE DALLAS, TX $320.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52249 NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE MINNEAPOLIS, MN $78.05 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52250 NEW YORK LIFE MAINSTAY BOSTON, MA $50.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52251 NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL MILWAUKEE, WI $161.45 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52252 OLSON SHANER SALT LAKE CITY, UT $333.25 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52253 STANDARD INSURANCE CO PORTLAND, OR $4,372.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52254 STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE PORTLAND, OR $108.50 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52255 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID $41,903.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52256 UNITED WAY CAMPAIGN POCATELLO, ID $147.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52257 US DEPT OF EDUCATION ATLANTA, GA $141.63 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52258 VALIC HOUSTON, TX $200.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52259 WADDEL & REED INC SHAWNEE MISSION, KS $300.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52260 WILLAMETTE DENTAL HILLSBORO, OR $1,963.02 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52261 AMERICAN FIDELITY -ANNUITY TRUST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $1,067.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52262 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO. OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $11,094.02 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52263 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE-ACCID OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $4,272.36 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52264 AMERICAN FIDELITY -ANNUITY TRUST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $6,834.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52265 BLACKFOOT FOOD SERVICE DUES BLACKFOOT, ID $31.50 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52266 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $196,986.11 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52267 AMERICAN FIDELITY -ANNUITY TRUST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $800.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52268 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO. OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $3,464.85 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52373 AMERICAN FIDELITY OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $1,027.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52374 AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE CO LINCOLN, NE $862.20 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52375 ANNUITY INVESTORS CLEVELAND, OH $500.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52376 BINGHAM COUNTY SHERIFF BLACKFOOT, ID $314.17 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52377 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION FOUNDATION BLACKFOOT, ID $27.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52378 BLACKFOOT FOOD SERVICE DUES BLACKFOOT, ID $18.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52379 DIVISION OF MANAGEMENT SERVICES BOISE, ID $67.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52380 HORACE MANN LIFE INSURANCE SPRINGFIELD, IL $18.75 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52381 KATHLEEN A MC CALLISTER MEMPHIS, TN $320.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52382 LIFEWISE ASSURANCE SEATTLE, WA $965.36 Payroll Deduction
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 7/1/2011 through 7/31/2011
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7/22/2011 52383 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE DALLAS, TX $16.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52384 STANDARD INSURANCE CO PORTLAND, OR $657.50 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52385 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID $5,366.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52386 UNITED WAY CAMPAIGN POCATELLO, ID $45.00 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52387 WILLAMETTE DENTAL HILLSBORO, OR $62.22 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52397 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO. OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $1,191.74 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 52398 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE-ACCID OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $646.16 Payroll Deduction
7/22/2011 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $291,395.48 PERSI PAYMENT
7/26/2011 52388 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC ST PAUL, MN $279.00 TEACHING SUPPLIES-R/C
7/26/2011 52389 CHEMSEARCH CHICAGO, IL $2,096.64 WATER TREATMENT WAPELLO/GROVELAND
7/27/2011 52390 WATSON, ELESHIA  BLACKFOOT, ID $99.96 Payroll
7/28/2011 52391 CHAD STRUHS BLACKFOOT, ID $357.78 REIMBURSED MILEAGE
7/28/2011 52392 GAP SOLUTIONS/WEAR IT OUT APPAREL BLACKFOOT , ID $1,542.05 BLDG MAINTENANCE-UNIFORMS
7/28/2011 52393 SCOTT L CRANE BLACKFOOT, ID $357.78 REIMBURSED MILEAGE
7/28/2011 52394 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 BACKGROUND CHECKS
7/28/2011 52395 VERN HICKMAN MERIDIAN , ID $636.00 TEACH SUPPLY-BHS
7/28/2011 52396 VMWARE, INC. PALO ALTO, CA $3,525.00 TECH SUPPORT COVERAGE-TECH OFFICE
7/29/2011 52464 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $48,523.64 Payroll Deduction
7/29/2011 52465 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO. OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $67.60 Payroll Deduction
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Check 
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8/4/2011 435 IDAHO FALLS ARTS COUNCIL IDAHO FALLS, ID $306.33 BPAC - Advertising
8/4/2011 436 MANN, SUSAN CHUBBUCK, ID $863.74 BPAC - Reimbursement, Supplies
8/4/2011 437 PRO-PRINT SHELLEY, ID $1,700.00 BPAC - Supplies/Materials

8/19/2011 438 TRIPP, ALLEN BLACKFOOT, ID $541.45 Reimbursed Travel
8/29/2011 439 PHOENIX TALENT AGENCY LAKE MARY, FL $2,500.00 BPAC - Contract Service

8/1/2011 52400 BRENDA HONENA BLACKFOOT, ID $907.05 Title I F/H Grant -Conference & Reimb. Travel
8/1/2011 52401 C MARK DUNN BLACKFOOT, ID $220.00 Title I F/H Grant - Conference
8/1/2011 52402 EMBASSY SUITES SEATTLE, WA $872.22 Title I F/H Grant - Conference Lodging
8/1/2011 52403 GARTH CARLSON POCATELLO, ID $220.00 Title I F/H Grant - Conference
8/3/2011 52404 FORT HALL ELEMENTARY FORT HALL, ID $1,400.00 Indian Education Reimbursements
8/4/2011 52405 ALLYSON BURCH BLACKFOOT, ID $123.00 SPED - Professional Development
8/4/2011 52406 BRINDIE HENDERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $357.78 SPED - Professional Development
8/5/2011 52407 AAA CONSULTING AND SERVICE, LLC. POCATELLO, ID $50.00 Ground Water Testing Waivers
8/5/2011 52408 APPLE, INC. DALLAS, TX $5,790.00 Technology Equipment
8/5/2011 52409 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $100.00 Extra-Curricculum Per Diem
8/5/2011 52410 BLACKFOOT TECHNOLOGY CENTER BLACKFOOT, ID $44.60 Supplies - Tech Office
8/5/2011 52411 BOWERS COLLISION BLACKFOOT, ID $1,066.60 Repair - F/S Delivery Van
8/5/2011 52412 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ $69.00 Maintenance - Internet Service
8/5/2011 52413 CAL RANCH STORES IDAHO FALLS, ID $255.45 Maintenance - Supplies/Materials
8/5/2011 52414 CITY OF BLACKFOOT BLACKFOOT, ID $9,396.66 Water - District Wide
8/5/2011 52415 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $880.95 Tech Supplies - District Wide
8/5/2011 52416 CONTRACT PAPER GROUP, INC UNIONTOWN, OH $12,821.56 Colored Paper - Consortium
8/5/2011 52417 DAVE PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $147.86 Tech Center - Supplies/Materials
8/5/2011 52418 DAVID BRENCHLEY POCATELLO, ID $100.56 Reimbursed Travel - Consortium
8/5/2011 52419 DAVID J CASE II BLACKFOOT, ID $147.86 Tech Center - Supplies/Materials
8/5/2011 52420 DONAVON JOHN NEVES POCATELLO, ID $1,575.00 Tech Center - Contract Services
8/5/2011 52421 EDDYS BAKERY OGDEN, UT $869.29 F/S - Commodities
8/5/2011 52422 ERIC SMITH POCATELLO, ID $68.25 Tech Center - Supplies/Materials
8/5/2011 52423 FASTENAL COMPANY WINONA, MN $38.89 Maintenance - Supplies/Materials
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BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT #55

 8/1/2011 through 8/31/2011

Date
Check 

Number Vendor Vendor Location Amount Description
8/5/2011 52424 FLEET SERVICES CAROL STREAM, IL $89.45 F/S - Fuel
8/5/2011 52425 GROVELAND WATER & SEWER BLACKFOOT, ID $480.50 Water - Groveland
8/5/2011 52426 HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT FORT WAYNE, IN $1,289.78 F/S - Supplies/Materials
8/5/2011 52427 HOLESHOT PLUMBING AMMON, ID $3,601.12 Maintenance - Summer Projects
8/5/2011 52428 HYTEC DEALER SERVICES INC ORLANDO, FL $246.36 Maintenance - Copier Repair
8/5/2011 52429 IDAHO POWER CO SEATTLE, WA $15,056.15 Electricity - District Wide
8/5/2011 52430 INFINITE CAMPUS BLAINE, MN $3,000.00 Infinite Campus - License Fee
8/5/2011 52431 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY BOISE, ID $585.11 Natural Gas - District Wide
8/5/2011 52432 ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS MERIDIAN , ID $19.52 Medicaid Services
8/5/2011 52433 JASON WINWARD BLACKFOOT, ID $290.00 Credit Reimbursement
8/5/2011 52433 JASON WINWARD BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 Recertification Reimbursement
8/5/2011 52434 K M REFRIGERATION BLACKFOOT, ID $313.66 F/S - Equipment
8/5/2011 52435 LINGUI SYSTEMS INC EAST MOLINE, IL $335.50 SPED - Classroom Supplies
8/5/2011 52436 M & H OFFICE SUPPLY BLACKFOOT, ID $292.30 F/S * SPED - Supplies/Materials
8/5/2011 52437 MANN, SUSAN CHUBBUCK, ID $190.00 BPAC - Postage
8/5/2011 52438 MARKS PLUMBING PARTS FORT WORTH, TX $1,497.32 Maintenance - Supplies/Materials
8/5/2011 52439 MELISSA CARRASCO BLACKFOOT, ID $33.67 Reimbursed Travel - Transp.
8/5/2011 52440 NAFIS BALTIMORE, MD $1,508.00 District - Membership Fees
8/5/2011 52441 NCS PEARSON INC CHICAGO, IL $7,200.00 Waterford License
8/5/2011 52442 OFFICE DEPOT CHICAGO, IL $264.03 District Office - Supplies/Materials
8/5/2011 52443 PEAK ALARM CO INC SALT LAKE CI, UT $140.37 Contract Services - Security
8/5/2011 52444 PRATT LUMBER COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $22.85 Maintenance - Supplies/Materials
8/5/2011 52445 PRECISION ROLLER PHOENIX, AZ $1,186.85 Copier Parts
8/5/2011 52446 PRO RENTAL & SALES BLACKFOOT, ID $20.16 Maintenance - Equip. Rental
8/5/2011 52447 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES, CA $67.32 Water Services - Wapello
8/5/2011 52448 QUADRANT CONSULTING, INC. BOISE, ID $1,100.00 Zoning Map
8/5/2011 52449 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX, AZ $2,313.60 Phone - District Wide
8/5/2011 52450 ROBISON SUPPLY INC BLACKFOOT, ID $18,043.00 Maintenance - Summer Projects
8/5/2011 52451 ROCKY MOUNTAIN TURF SALT LAKE CITY, UT $2,274.22 Grounds - Equipment
8/5/2011 52452 SAFE SCHOOLS CINCINNATI, OH $63.00 School Safety - Online Training
8/5/2011 52453 SHOSHONE-BANNOCK TRIBES FORT HALL, ID $297.00 Water - FH
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8/5/2011 52454 SPEECH CORNER CHANDLER , AZ $113.70 SPED - Classroom Supplies
8/5/2011 52455 STATE DEPARTMENT OF  EDUCATION BOISE, ID $6,348.80 Transp. - State Assessment Fee
8/5/2011 52456 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $120.00 Background Checks
8/5/2011 52457 STATE INSURANCE FUND BOISE, ID $46,548.00 Workers Comp Insurance
8/5/2011 52458 STATE OF IDAHO CORRECTIONS BOISE, ID $200.00 SPED - Cabinets
8/5/2011 52459 TAMMY LUKER BLACKFOOT, ID $150.00 Credit Reimbursement
8/5/2011 52460 THE FEDERAL NEWS SERVICE INC. LITTLE FALLS, NJ $414.00 Transp. - Purchased Service
8/5/2011 52461 VIRGINIA TOWNSEND BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 Recertification Reimbursement
8/5/2011 52462 WESTERN RECYCLING INC BOISE, ID $83.00 F/S - Summer Program Service
8/5/2011 52463 YOST OFFICE SYSTEMS IDAHO FALLS, ID $149.00 Copier Supplies
8/5/2011 52466 AMERIDRUG TESTING SERVICES LOVELAND, CO $6,256.00 Drug Testing Supplies - BHS
8/5/2011 52467 ANTHONY PETERSON IDAHO FALLS, ID $75.00 Recertification Reimbursement
8/5/2011 52468 APPERSON EDUCATION CERRITOS, CA $2,474.98 Instructional Supplies - MVMS
8/5/2011 52469 CLASSROOM DIRECT CHICAGO, IL $88.71 21st Century Grant - Supplies
8/5/2011 52470 GRAPHIC PRODUCTIONS BLACKFOOT, ID $446.00 Forms - MVMS
8/5/2011 52471 MODERN PRINTING INC BLACKFOOT, ID $821.05 Copies - Registration
8/5/2011 52472 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO, IL $248.61 21st Century Grant - Supplies
8/5/2011 52473 TAMMY LUKER BLACKFOOT, ID $60.00 Credit Reimbursement
8/5/2011 52474 WHALEY GRADEBOOK CO INC GRAND JUNCTION, CO $410.00 Instructional Supplies - MVMS
8/5/2011 52475 ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $1,836.88 District Office - Travel
8/5/2011 52475 ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $369.91 District Office - Supplies/Materials
8/8/2011 52476 KADIMA LLC BLACKFOOT, ID $16,480.00 District Office - Copy Machine
8/8/2011 52477 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $160.00 Background Checks

8/10/2011 52478 JUDITH R HALL BOISE, ID $1,830.24 SPED - Reimb., Professional Development
8/10/2011 52479 PETTY CASH FUND BLACKFOOT, ID $241.15 Employee/Public Relations
8/10/2011 52480 RICHARD DUNN BLACKFOOT, ID $1,000.00 Grounds - Equipment
8/10/2011 52481 VALLEY OFFICE SYSTEMS IDAHO FALLS, ID $281.37 Title I - Supplies
8/12/2011 52482 GARTH CARLSON POCATELLO, ID $190.30 Title I Conference
8/12/2011 52483 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $120.00 Background Checks
8/17/2011 52494 PETTY CASH FUND BLACKFOOT, ID $287.90 Employee/Public Relations
8/17/2011 52495 STATE  DEPT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $100.00 Certification Renewals
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8/18/2011 52497 ALL STATES MANUFACTURING BLACKFOOT, ID $27.99 Maintenance - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52498 ALSCO-AMERICAN LINEN BLACKFOOT, ID $15.00 Maintenance - Uniform Cleaning
8/18/2011 52499 AMANDA JONES BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 Recertification Reimbursement
8/18/2011 52500 AMERITEL INNS BOISE, ID $693.00 Lodging - Superintendent Meetings
8/18/2011 52501 ANGELEN PARRISH BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 Recertification Reimbursement
8/18/2011 52502 ANGIE REYNOLDS FIRTH, ID $24.00 F/S - Student Lunch Reimbursement
8/18/2011 52503 AT & T CAROL STREAM, IL $34.61 Phone - District Wide
8/18/2011 52504 AXIS CAPITAL INC DENVER, CO $123.00 District Office - Postage Machine
8/18/2011 52505 BARNES & NOBLE ATLANTA, GA $543.60 Administration - Professional Publications
8/18/2011 52506 BEARING & INDUSTRIAL SALES IDAHO FALLS, ID $6.53 Maintenance - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52507 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $123.00 Instructional Supplies - BHS
8/18/2011 52508 BLACKFOOT PERFORMING ARTS CENTER BLACKFOOT, ID $2,317.00 BPAC Grant Payment
8/18/2011 52509 BLACKFOOT TECHNOLOGY CENTER BLACKFOOT, ID $138.67 Reimbursement - Infinite Campus Training
8/18/2011 52510 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ $6,044.73 Internet Service - District Wide
8/18/2011 52511 CALLOWAY HOUSE LANCASTER, PA $27.94 Stoddard - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52512 CARSON DELLOSA PUBLISHING INC WEST PALM BEACH, FL $42.11 Ridge Crest - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52513 CAXTON PRINTERS CALDWELL, ID $51,945.65 Elementary Textbooks
8/18/2011 52514 CENTRAL TRANSFER STATION BLACKFOOT, ID $13.60 Garbage Disposal - Maintenance
8/18/2011 52515 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX, AZ $836.83 Phone - District Wide
8/18/2011 52516 CHAD BARKER BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 Recertification Reimbursement
8/18/2011 52517 CIMBRIAN WOOD BLACKFOOT, ID $100.00 Credit Reimbursement
8/18/2011 52518 CLASSROOM DIRECT CHICAGO, IL $53.86 Ridge Crest - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52519 CLEVELAND COTTON PRODUCTS CLEVELAND, OH $937.83 F/S - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52520 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $13,812.67 Tech Office - Equipment
8/18/2011 52521 DANNY'S AUTO REPAIR BLACKFOOT, ID $380.42 Maintenance - Vehicle Service/Repair
8/18/2011 52522 DATA MANAGEMENT, INC. FARMINGTON, CT $112.70 Stoddard - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52523 DEDRA CUNNINGHAM BLACKFOOT, ID $455.03 Credit Reimbursement
8/18/2011 52524 DEMCO INC MADISON, WI $143.97 Ridge Crest - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52525 DENNIS HANSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $500.00 Teacher of the Year Award
8/18/2011 52526 DIVISION OF BUILDING SAFETY MERIDIAN, ID $100.00 Maintenance - Contract Services
8/18/2011 52527 EAI EDUCATION OAKLAND, NJ $32.50 Stoddard - Supplies/Materials
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8/18/2011 52528 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TAPPEN PA., INC. BOISE, ID $70.00 District - Legal Expense
8/18/2011 52529 EDDYS BAKERY OGDEN, UT $111.90 F/S - Commodities
8/18/2011 52530 EDUCATION WEEK LANGHORNE, PA $79.94 Title I F/H Grant - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52531 ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE IDAHO FALLS, ID $50.02 Maintenance - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52532 ENERGY EDUCATION DALLAS, TX $6,200.00 Maintenance - Contract Services
8/18/2011 52533 ENERGYCAP, INC STATE COLLEGE, PA $1,195.00 Maintenance - Contract Services
8/18/2011 52534 EPS/SCHOOL SPECIALTY INTERVENTION CHICAGO, IL $473.00 Ridge Crest - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52535 FISHER SCIENTIFIC EDUCATION CHICAGO, IL $1,892.31 BHS - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52536 FLEET SERVICES CAROL STREAM, IL $1,263.30 Maintenance - Fuel Costs
8/18/2011 52537 FLOWERS BY LYNDA BLACKFOOT, ID $35.00 Employee/Public Relations
8/18/2011 52538 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE, WA $4,284.65 F/S - Summer Program Commodities
8/18/2011 52539 FOUR J'S PORTABLE TOILETS POCATELLO, ID $467.50 F/S - Summer Program Service
8/18/2011 52540 HAMMOND & STEPHENS CO CHICAGO, IL $78.72 Stalker - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52541 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS DALLAS, TX $3,694.88 Supplies -District Wide
8/18/2011 52542 IMAGESTUFF.COM CAMARILLO, CA $111.00 Stoddard - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52543 INFINITE CAMPUS BLAINE, MN $3,000.00 Infinite Campus - License Fee
8/18/2011 52544 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY BOISE, ID $299.31 Natural Gas - District Wide
8/18/2011 52545 ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS MERIDIAN , ID $122.52 SPED - Medicaid Services
8/18/2011 52546 J & S TRANSPORTATION LLC SHELLEY, ID $6,558.30 Transp. - Contracted Service
8/18/2011 52547 JEFFREY S MILES WOODINVILLE, WA $11,224.85 Transp. - Contracted Service
8/18/2011 52548 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY CO INC IRMO, SC $64.75 Stoddard - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52549 K M REFRIGERATION BLACKFOOT, ID $118.00 Maintenance - Equip. Repair
8/18/2011 52550 KATHY LAMBSON BLACKFOOT, ID $12.62 SPED - Materials/Supplies
8/18/2011 52551 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS BLACKFOOT, ID $111.91 Maintenance - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52552 LANITA MCRAE SHELLEY, ID $75.00 Recertification Reimbursement
8/18/2011 52553 LRP PUBLICATIONS, INC. WEST PALM BEACH, FL $1,368.00 SPED - Instructional Materials
8/18/2011 52554 M & H OFFICE SUPPLY BLACKFOOT, ID $709.67 District - Materials/Supplies
8/18/2011 52555 MANN, SUSAN CHUBBUCK, ID $1,166.67 BPAC - Contracted Service
8/18/2011 52556 McDONALD PUBLISHING CO ST LOUIS, MO $82.60 Stoddard - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52557 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER, CO $3,841.44 F/S - Commodities
8/18/2011 52558 MILES BUS COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $57,965.73 Transp. - Contracted Service
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8/18/2011 52559 MISTY LAW BLACKFOOT, ID $27.35 F/S - Reimbursement; Supplies
8/18/2011 52560 MOUNTAIN FRESH WATER CO INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $20.00 Tech Center - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52561 MOUNTAINLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS SALT LAKE CITY, UT $203.95 BHS - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52562 NEOPOST INC SAN FRANCISCO, CA $549.39 BHS - Postage Meter Rental
8/18/2011 52563 NICHOLAS & COMPANY SALT LAKE CI, UT $834.79 F/S - Summer Program Expenses
8/18/2011 52564 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION SERVICE EMMETT, ID $4,146.45 F/S - Summer Program Expenses
8/18/2011 52565 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. SPRINGFIELD, MO $38.77 Maintenance - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52566 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $19.04 SPED - Reimbursement, Supplies
8/18/2011 52567 PIPECO POCATELLO, ID $94.63 Maintenance - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52568 POCATELLO READY MIX INC POCATELLO, ID $272.54 Maintenance - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52569 RIDLEYS CORPORATE OFFICE TWIN FALLS, ID $14.23 Transp. - Inservice Supplies
8/18/2011 52570 ROBISON SUPPLY INC BLACKFOOT, ID $6,510.00 Maintenance - Summer Projects
8/18/2011 52571 ROCHESTER 100 INC ROCHESTER, NY $876.75 Elementary - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52572 RONNA PARK BLACKFOOT, ID $500.00 Employee of the Year Award
8/18/2011 52573 SAMS CLUB DIRECT ATLANTA, GA $45.00 District - Employee/Public Relations
8/18/2011 52574 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO, IL $329.83 Stoddard - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52575 SCOTT LAMBERT BLACKFOOT, ID $575.00 Credit Reimbursement
8/18/2011 52576 SILVER CREEK BOISE, ID $413.98 Maintenance - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52577 STANDARD PLUMBING & SUPPLY SANDY, UT $424.77 Maintenance - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52578 STAPLES, INC. FLORENCE, KY $101.88 Stoddard - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52579 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM, AL $105.20 Ridge Crest - Supplies/Materials
8/18/2011 52580 TERRI BEESLEY IDAHO FALLS, ID $75.00 Recertification Reimbursement
8/18/2011 52581 TETON STAGE LINES INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $16,556.08 Transp. - Contracted Service
8/18/2011 52582 THE FEDERAL NEWS SERVICE INC. LITTLE FALLS, NJ $197.00 F/S - Operating Supplies
8/18/2011 52583 TRIPP, ALLEN BLACKFOOT, ID $2,112.75 BPAC - Contracted Service
8/18/2011 52584 TRUMBLE GREETINGS INC. BOULDER, CO $173.45 Transp. - Employee/Public Relations
8/18/2011 52585 US FOODSERVICE SAN FRANCISC, CA $3,026.57 F/S - Summer Program, Commodities
8/18/2011 52586 VALLEY OFFICE SYSTEMS IDAHO FALLS, ID $420.00 Copier Supplies
8/18/2011 52587 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS, TX $2,196.34 Cell Phone - District Wide
8/18/2011 52588 VICKIE HUNT CHUBBUCK, ID $11.83 Reimbursed Travel
8/18/2011 52589 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY SAN DIEGO, CA $3,592.80 Custodial - Supplies/Materials
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BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT #55

 8/1/2011 through 8/31/2011

Date
Check 

Number Vendor Vendor Location Amount Description
8/18/2011 52590 WELSH & COMPANY POCATELLO, ID $597.42 Background Checks
8/18/2011 52591 WORTHINGTON DIRECT DALLAS, TX $469.93 BHS - Supplies/Materials
8/19/2011 52269 AFLAC COLUMBUS, GA $727.68 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52270 AMERICAN FIDELITY OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $12,073.66 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52271 AMERICAN FIDELITY -ANNUITY TRUST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $15,584.00 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52272 AMERICAN FIDELITY LIFE ST PAUL, MN $65.26 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52273 AMERIPRISE MINNEAPOLIS, MN $1,250.00 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52274 AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE CO LINCOLN, NE $5,208.28 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52275 ANNUITY INVESTORS CLEVELAND, OH $500.00 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52276 BINGHAM COUNTY SHERIFF BLACKFOOT, ID $214.19 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52277 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION BLACKFOOT, ID $9,097.01 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52278 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION FOUNDATION BLACKFOOT, ID $365.99 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52279 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $186,162.18 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52280 COLONIAL BANK ORLANDO, FL $665.00 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52281 GENERAL REVENUE CORPORATION CINCINNATI, OH $355.00 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52282 HORACE MANN LIFE INSURANCE SPRINGFIELD, IL $938.64 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52283 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CRED BLACKFOOT, ID $27,666.00 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52284 ING RETIREMENT NEW YORK, NY $1,031.00 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52285 KATHLEEN A MC CALLISTER MEMPHIS, TN $1,025.82 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52286 LIFEWISE ASSURANCE SEATTLE, WA $6,088.62 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52287 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE DALLAS, TX $304.00 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52288 NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE MINNEAPOLIS, MN $78.05 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52289 NEW YORK LIFE MAINSTAY BOSTON, MA $50.00 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52290 NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL MILWAUKEE, WI $161.45 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52291 OLSON SHANER SALT LAKE CITY, UT $333.25 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52292 STANDARD INSURANCE CO PORTLAND, OR $4,103.00 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52293 STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE PORTLAND, OR $108.50 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52294 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID $34,819.00 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52295 UNITED WAY CAMPAIGN POCATELLO, ID $112.00 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52296 US DEPT OF EDUCATION ATLANTA, GA $141.63 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52297 WADDEL & REED INC SHAWNEE MISSION, KS $300.00 Payroll Deduction
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BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT #55

 8/1/2011 through 8/31/2011

Date
Check 

Number Vendor Vendor Location Amount Description
8/19/2011 52298 WILLAMETTE DENTAL HILLSBORO, OR $1,963.02 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52299 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO. OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $14,143.74 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52300 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE-ACCID OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $4,186.36 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52301 BLACKFOOT FOOD SERVICE DUES BLACKFOOT, ID $27.50 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52302 AMERICAN FIDELITY -ANNUITY TRUST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $1,791.00 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52303 BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT 55 BLACKFOOT, ID $214,041.52 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52304 ALLEN, JANET L CHUBBUCK, ID $2,942.95 Payroll
8/19/2011 52305 CUTLER, SHERI L CHUBBUCK, ID $1,096.37 Payroll
8/19/2011 52306 GEORGESON, CAMILLE L PINGREE, ID $891.27 Payroll
8/19/2011 52307 WAGNER, KERRI  BLACKFOOT, ID $614.32 Payroll
8/19/2011 52308 BROWN, DALE  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,568.62 Payroll
8/19/2011 52309 CHRISTENSEN, TAMMIE E BLACKFOOT, ID $900.39 Payroll
8/19/2011 52310 DANCE, LINDA S BLACKFOOT, ID $554.55 Payroll
8/19/2011 52311 EISENBARTH, KATHY  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,088.46 Payroll
8/19/2011 52312 ELLIS, WYNETTE W BLACKFOOT, ID $1,119.88 Payroll
8/19/2011 52313 LAMB, JOYCE  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,088.52 Payroll
8/19/2011 52314 MARTINEZ, ESMERALDA  BLACKFOOT, ID $619.75 Payroll
8/19/2011 52315 NICKERSON, SHERI  BLACKFOOT, ID $632.27 Payroll
8/19/2011 52316 PETERSEN, MARSHA  BLACKFOOT, ID $3,059.81 Payroll
8/19/2011 52317 RAMIREZ, KATY  PINGREE, ID $822.11 Payroll
8/19/2011 52318 WILLIAMS, BRANDY  BLACKFOOT, ID $692.29 Payroll
8/19/2011 52319 JEPSON, ARLENE  BLACKFOOT, ID $767.78 Payroll
8/19/2011 52320 PARRIS, SALLY C BLACKFOOT, ID $1,110.15 Payroll
8/19/2011 52321 ST JOHN, DEBRA A BLACKFOOT, ID $1,830.11 Payroll
8/19/2011 52322 BABBITT, DEBORA L BLACKFOOT, ID $1,081.74 Payroll
8/19/2011 52323 FULLER, JULIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $966.13 Payroll
8/19/2011 52324 HUNT, MELISSA  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,678.89 Payroll
8/19/2011 52325 LEAVITT, NADENE S BLACKFOOT, ID $1,108.41 Payroll
8/19/2011 52326 LESLIE, WENDY  BLACKFOOT, ID $903.13 Payroll
8/19/2011 52327 MARTINEZ, RAFAELA  BLACKFOOT, ID $733.58 Payroll
8/19/2011 52328 PIERSON, PAULETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,924.97 Payroll
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8/19/2011 52329 SCOTT, WENDY J BLACKFOOT, ID $2,619.14 Payroll
8/19/2011 52330 CURZON, BECKY  CHUBBUCK, ID $1,985.43 Payroll
8/19/2011 52331 SILK, DAWN R BLACKFOOT, ID $674.03 Payroll
8/19/2011 52332 WREN, AMY  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,375.54 Payroll
8/19/2011 52333 ANDERSON, VALERIE SUE BLACKFOOT, ID $942.52 Payroll
8/19/2011 52334 MACKLEM, LINDA  BLACKFOOT, ID $771.62 Payroll
8/19/2011 52335 MIKESELL, WENDY  BLACKFOOT, ID $942.56 Payroll
8/19/2011 52336 BOMBARD, JACALYN  BLACKFOOT, ID $3,128.98 Payroll
8/19/2011 52337 COATES, CHERYL  BLACKFOOT, ID $792.84 Payroll
8/19/2011 52338 GLENN, ALTA LARAIN C BLACKFOOT, ID $349.22 Payroll
8/19/2011 52339 JENNINGS, MARIETA  BLACKFOOT, ID $594.20 Payroll
8/19/2011 52340 LENZ, TESA  IDAHO FALLS, ID $2,022.70 Payroll
8/19/2011 52341 PILSTER, LINDA  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,972.51 Payroll
8/19/2011 52342 THOMAS, ANNETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $489.00 Payroll
8/19/2011 52343 NIELSON, JERRY  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,583.24 Payroll
8/19/2011 52344 SIMMONS, JOYCE  BLACKFOOT, ID $792.79 Payroll
8/19/2011 52345 WATT, VICKIE L PINGREE, ID $2,793.90 Payroll
8/19/2011 52346 YOUNG, EVONA H PINGREE, ID $609.05 Payroll
8/19/2011 52347 LAMBSON, KATHRYN J BLACKFOOT, ID $2,898.38 Payroll
8/19/2011 52348 BIRCH, JACKIE F BLACKFOOT, ID $1,247.89 Payroll
8/19/2011 52349 BECK, CANDACE S BLACKFOOT, ID $588.89 Payroll
8/19/2011 52350 CARROLL, DIANNA S BLACKFOOT, ID $956.16 Payroll
8/19/2011 52351 CASSELMAN, MARIA  BLACKFOOT, ID $611.19 Payroll
8/19/2011 52352 CLAYSON, TREVOR  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,133.73 Payroll
8/19/2011 52353 DAHLE, TERESA A BLACKFOOT, ID $1,415.34 Payroll
8/19/2011 52354 HUMPHERYS, TENA  BLACKFOOT, ID $819.24 Payroll
8/19/2011 52355 LEMIEUX, RANDI  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,780.32 Payroll
8/19/2011 52356 LISH, JASON C BLACKFOOT, ID $2,827.28 Payroll
8/19/2011 52357 PACKER, JONATHAN  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,370.77 Payroll
8/19/2011 52358 RILEY, ELIZABETH J BLACKFOOT, ID $2,158.30 Payroll
8/19/2011 52359 BUXTON, LA NONA  BLACKFOOT, ID $11.66 Payroll
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Number Vendor Vendor Location Amount Description
8/19/2011 52360 ESTEP, VALAREE J ARBON, ID $2,743.51 Payroll
8/19/2011 52361 ANDERSON, LISA  BLACKFOOT, ID $539.53 Payroll
8/19/2011 52362 BIEDA, BRIAN  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,359.16 Payroll
8/19/2011 52363 BOTT, WENDY S BLACKFOOT, ID $1,324.55 Payroll
8/19/2011 52364 CUNNINGHAM, DEDRA A BLACKFOOT, ID $2,986.31 Payroll
8/19/2011 52365 ELMER, BETTY J FIRTH, ID $935.11 Payroll
8/19/2011 52366 GARNER, KATHLENE  IDAHO FALLS, ID $533.38 Payroll
8/19/2011 52367 HICKMAN, RANDY L BLACKFOOT, ID $2,494.59 Payroll
8/19/2011 52368 MACKENZIE, KYLE  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,430.48 Payroll
8/19/2011 52369 MARTINSEN, TERESA M BLACKFOOT, ID $945.79 Payroll
8/19/2011 52370 PARRISH, ANGELEN  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,680.86 Payroll
8/19/2011 52371 RAMSDELL, KAREN  BLACKFOOT, ID $625.09 Payroll
8/19/2011 52372 STEFFENSEN, BARBARA  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,266.91 Payroll
8/19/2011 52484 HONENA, BRENDA  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,897.00 Payroll
8/19/2011 52485 ANDERSEN, JUSTIN  BLACKFOOT, ID $976.32 Payroll
8/19/2011 52486 CARRASCO, MELISSA  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,135.35 Payroll
8/19/2011 52487 BAKER, REBECCA  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,454.62 Payroll
8/19/2011 52488 HEBDON, ARLIE BART BLACKFOOT, ID $1,693.09 Payroll
8/19/2011 52489 KAY, LORI ANN BLACKFOOT, ID $4,086.84 Payroll
8/19/2011 52490 PEARCE, JOHN PHILIP POCATELLO, ID $4,969.47 Payroll
8/19/2011 52491 TAYLOR, DEIDRE ANN IDAHO FALLS, ID $3,607.31 Payroll
8/19/2011 52492 OCKERMAN, RICHARD E SHELLEY, ID $1,453.32 Payroll
8/19/2011 52493 SCHOFIELD, MARK  BLACKFOOT, ID $774.28 Payroll
8/19/2011 52496 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CRED BLACKFOOT, ID $2,757.00 Payroll Deduction
8/19/2011 52592 WILSON, RYAN M PINGREE, ID $4,049.69 Payroll
8/19/2011 52593 FOLSOM, COLIN C BLACKFOOT, ID $3,675.01 Payroll
8/19/2011 52595 BURCH, STEVEN  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,166.89 Payroll
8/19/2011 52596 LAWHON, SCOTT  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,207.52 Payroll
8/19/2011 52597 STEFFENSEN, JOHN D BLACKFOOT, ID $1,143.70 Payroll
8/19/2011 52598 LAURITSEN, TODD  BLACKFOOT, ID $4,451.57 Payroll
8/19/2011 52599 TRACY, ANGELA M FORT HALL, ID $239.41 Payroll
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8/19/2011 52600 SMITH, SHONA L BLACKFOOT, ID $107.73 Payroll
8/19/2011 52601 HANSEN, DREW  BLACKFOOT, ID $194.41 Payroll
8/19/2011 52602 RANGEL, PATRICIA  BLACKFOOT, ID $456.59 Payroll
8/19/2011 52603 SHAMBURG, JAMES C BLACKFOOT, ID $259.94 Payroll
8/19/2011 52604 SILK, DAWN R BLACKFOOT, ID $374.69 Payroll
8/19/2011 52605 SILK, MICHAEL  BLACKFOOT, ID $168.15 Payroll
8/19/2011 52606 ANDERSON, ASHLEY  BLACKFOOT, ID $378.99 Payroll
8/19/2011 52608 COATES, CHERYL  BLACKFOOT, ID $553.61 Payroll
8/19/2011 52609 JENNINGS, MARIETA  BLACKFOOT, ID $634.80 Payroll
8/19/2011 52610 MCGANN, EDWARD  BLACKFOOT, ID $246.26 Payroll
8/19/2011 52611 SCHREIER, AGNES  BLACKFOOT, ID $13.68 Payroll
8/19/2011 52612 HUNT, KHALANI M CHUBBUCK, ID $303.99 Payroll
8/19/2011 52613 CASSELMAN, MARIA  BLACKFOOT, ID $65.33 Payroll
8/19/2011 52614 CEDAR, DARLA R BLACKFOOT, ID $271.91 Payroll
8/19/2011 52615 JONES, JO  BLACKFOOT, ID $4.94 Payroll
8/19/2011 52616 SEBASTIAN, YVONNE  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,101.64 Payroll
8/19/2011 52618 BYINGTON, KATHRYN  BLACKFOOT, ID $532.42 Payroll
8/19/2011 52619 ALVEY, CHERISE B SHELLEY, ID $580.72 Payroll
8/19/2011 52620 ANDERSEN, KRISTIN  BLACKFOOT, ID $62.45 Payroll
8/19/2011 52621 ARROYO, LINDA  BLACKFOOT, ID $533.56 Payroll
8/19/2011 52622 DUPUIS, ERIC  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,038.09 Payroll
8/19/2011 52623 JENKINS, JOSHUA  CHUBBUCK, ID $98.41 Payroll
8/19/2011 52624 LEE, RAYMOND  BLACKFOOT, ID $185.34 Payroll
8/19/2011 52625 MILLER, RHONDA  CHUBBUCK, ID $624.40 Payroll
8/19/2011 52626 MINICK, CHANDRA  BLACKFOOT, ID $539.15 Payroll
8/19/2011 52627 MOLINARI, JAMES  BLACKFOOT, ID $198.37 Payroll
8/19/2011 52628 MORENO, SHANNA  BLACKFOOT, ID $293.29 Payroll
8/19/2011 52629 NAUMAN, HOPE  BLACKFOOT, ID $237.02 Payroll
8/19/2011 52630 PATTERSON, MARIA  BLACKFOOT, ID $19.29 Payroll
8/19/2011 52631 RINEHART, TANIKA  BLACKFOOT, ID $224.43 Payroll
8/19/2011 52632 THORNTON, RONALD  BLACKFOOT, ID $863.93 Payroll
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8/19/2011 52633 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $800.00 Background Checks
8/19/2011 52634 STRUHS, CHAD  BLACKFOOT, ID $5,528.49 Payroll
8/19/2011 52635 JARMIN, MELISSA J BLACKFOOT, ID $114.34 Payroll
8/19/2011 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $52,797.31 FEDERAL TAXES & FICA PAYMENT
8/19/2011 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $762,019.95 PAYROLL AUTO DEPOSITS
8/22/2011 52636 BRESHEARS, MARY A BLACKFOOT, ID $299.27 Payroll
8/22/2011 52637 ANDERSON, LISA  BLACKFOOT, ID $448.45 Payroll
8/23/2011 52638 AMERICAN FIDELITY OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $1,452.00 Payroll Deduction
8/23/2011 52639 ANNUITY INVESTORS CLEVELAND, OH $500.00 Payroll Deduction
8/23/2011 52640 BINGHAM COUNTY SHERIFF BLACKFOOT, ID $1,262.76 Payroll Deduction
8/23/2011 52641 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION BLACKFOOT, ID $40.16 Payroll Deduction
8/23/2011 52642 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION FOUNDATION BLACKFOOT, ID $27.00 Payroll Deduction
8/23/2011 52643 BLACKFOOT FOOD SERVICE DUES BLACKFOOT, ID $18.00 Payroll Deduction
8/23/2011 52644 DIVISION OF MANAGEMENT SERVICES BOISE, ID $167.00 Payroll Deduction
8/23/2011 52645 HORACE MANN LIFE INSURANCE SPRINGFIELD, IL $48.51 Payroll Deduction
8/23/2011 52646 ING RETIREMENT NEW YORK, NY $200.00 Payroll Deduction
8/23/2011 52647 KATHLEEN A MC CALLISTER MEMPHIS, TN $320.00 Payroll Deduction
8/23/2011 52648 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE DALLAS, TX $32.00 Payroll Deduction
8/23/2011 52649 UNITED WAY CAMPAIGN POCATELLO, ID $50.00 Payroll Deduction
8/23/2011 52650 AMERICAN FIDELITY -ANNUITY TRUST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $876.00 Payroll Deduction
8/23/2011 52655 AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE CO LINCOLN, NE $1,127.04 Payroll Deduction
8/23/2011 52656 LIFEWISE ASSURANCE SEATTLE, WA $1,313.40 Payroll Deduction
8/23/2011 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $301,948.53 PERSI PAYMENT
8/24/2011 52654 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $280.00 BACKGROUND CHECKS
8/24/2011 52657 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $58,000.72 Payroll Deduction
8/24/2011 52658 STANDARD INSURANCE CO PORTLAND, OR $908.50 Payroll Deduction
8/24/2011 52664 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO. OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $1,663.99 Payroll Deduction
8/24/2011 52665 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE-ACCID OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $693.16 Payroll Deduction
8/26/2011 52659 HOMESTEAD FARMS BLACKFOOT, ID $243.96 JOM - Employee/Public Relations
8/26/2011 52660 IASA BOISE, ID $190.00 SPED - Professional Development
8/26/2011 52661 ISBA BOISE, ID $7,077.12 District - Membership Fee
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8/26/2011 52662 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $480.00 Background Checks
8/26/2011 52663 US PSYCHIATRIC $1,110.00 SPED - Professional Development
8/29/2011 52666 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID $8,615.00 Payroll Deduction
8/29/2011 52667 VALIC HOUSTON, TX $200.00 Payroll Deduction
8/31/2011 52668 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $120.00 Background Checks
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9/19/2011 440 MORNING NEWS BLACKFOOT, ID $225.00 BPAC - Advertisement

9/2/2011 52669 ACE COMPUTERS ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL $59,274.00 CLASSROOM & LAB COMPUTERS
9/2/2011 52670 ANDERSON JULIAN & HULL LLC BOISE, ID $49.50 LEGAL EXPENSE - DISTRICT
9/2/2011 52671 ANGELEN PARRISH BLACKFOOT, ID $300.00 CREDIT REIMBURSEMENT
9/2/2011 52672 BEARING & INDUSTRIAL SALES IDAHO FALLS, ID $20.28 FOOD SERVICE - EQUIPMENT
9/2/2011 52673 BELL PRINTING OGDEN, UT $4,144.00 STUDENT PLANNERS - BHS
9/2/2011 52674 BEST WESTERN BLACKFOOT INN BLACKFOOT , ID $167.38 PROF.  DEVELOP. - SPED
9/2/2011 52675 BLACKFOOT PERFORMING ARTS CENTER BLACKFOOT, ID $1,200.00 SCHOOL BOARD SEASON SERIES TICKETS
9/2/2011 52676 BLACKFOOT SIXTH GRADE SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $560.00 SUPPLIES REIMBURSEMENT
9/2/2011 52677 BRENDA BODILY BLACKFOOT, ID $58.99 TEACH SUPPLY-BHS - REIMBURSEMENT
9/2/2011 52678 BRIGHT PEST MANAGEMENT LLC. BLACKFOOT, ID $95.00 FOOD SERVICE - CONTRACTED SERVICE
9/2/2011 52679 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ $69.00 MAINTENANCE - INTERNET
9/2/2011 52680 CAL RANCH STORES IDAHO FALLS, ID $211.78 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES
9/2/2011 52681 CAXTON PRINTERS CALDWELL, ID $4,512.13 SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE
9/2/2011 52682 CENTER FOR EDUCATION MALVERN, PA $154.95 BOOKS - ADMINISTRATIVE
9/2/2011 52683 CHAD STRUHS BLACKFOOT, ID $342.00 PROF.  DEVELOP. - REIMBURSEMENT
9/2/2011 52684 CHILD NUTRITION PROGRAM BLACKFOOT, ID $8.00 MATERIALS/SUPP-CULINARY ARTS - BHS
9/2/2011 52685 CLASSROOM DIRECT CHICAGO, IL $56.06 PLAN BOOKS - WAPELLO
9/2/2011 52686 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $8,859.24 TECH SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE
9/2/2011 52687 DEANNA FRIED SHELLEY, ID $75.00 RECERTIFICATION REIMBURSEMENT
9/2/2011 52688 DEBORAH THOMPSON BLACKFOOT, ID $50.63 TEACHING SUPPLIES-FH - REIMBURSEMENT
9/2/2011 52689 DONAVON JOHN NEVES POCATELLO, ID $1,600.00 CONSULTATION FOR INFINITE CAMPUS
9/2/2011 52690 ECOLAB PASADENA, CA $51.20 FOOD SERIVCE - OPERATIONAL SERVICES
9/2/2011 52691 EDDYS BAKERY OGDEN, UT $334.25 FOOD SERVICE - COMMODITIES
9/2/2011 52692 ESPERANZA Z TAYLOR BLACKFOOT, ID $380.45 SUPPLIES, TRAVEL REIMBURS - TITLE I
9/2/2011 52693 FISEF WASHINGTON, DC $500.00 REGISTRATION FOR FISEF WORKSHOP
9/2/2011 52694 FKM COPIER PRODUCTS IRVINE, CA $7,529.05 SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE
9/2/2011 52695 FLASHBAY INC. MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA $3,259.00 FLASH DRIVES - TITLE II; TEACHER IMPROV.
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9/2/2011 52696 FLEET SERVICES CAROL STREAM, IL $473.72 FUEL - DRIVERS ED
9/2/2011 52697 FRED ANDERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $134.12 SUPPLIES REIMBURSEMENT - TITLE I
9/2/2011 52698 GALUSHA HIGGINS & GALUSHA IDAHO FALLS, ID $27,000.00 CONTRACTED SERVICE - AUDITOR
9/2/2011 52699 GRAPHIC PRODUCTIONS BLACKFOOT, ID $207.00 TEACH SUPPLY-BHS
9/2/2011 52700 HILTON GARDEN INN BOISE, ID $267.00 PROF  DEVELOP - SPED
9/2/2011 52701 HOLDEN KIDWELL HAHN CRAPO, P. LLC IDAHO FALLS, ID $140.00 LEGAL EXPENSE - DISTRICT
9/2/2011 52702 IASA BOISE, ID $12,165.00 MEMBERSHIP FEES
9/2/2011 52703 IBSI POCATELLO, ID $59.35 COPIER SUPPLIES
9/2/2011 52704 IDEACOM/ECSI INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $265.00 INSTRUCTIONAL TECH - FH
9/2/2011 52705 JONATHAN SWAIN BLACKFOOT, ID $324.49 SUPPLIES - BPAC
9/2/2011 52706 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS BLACKFOOT, ID $43.86 PTE - AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLIES
9/2/2011 52707 KRISTIN EARLEY BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 RECERTIFICATION REIMBURSEMENT
9/2/2011 52708 LIGHTSPEED TECHNOLOGY, INC. TUALATIN, OR $25,999.13 CLASSROOM MIC SYSTEMS - SPED
9/2/2011 52709 LINDA PLEWA POCATELLO, ID $100.00 CREDIT REIMBURSEMENT
9/2/2011 52710 M & H OFFICE SUPPLY BLACKFOOT, ID $699.12 SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE
9/2/2011 52711 MANN, SUSAN CHUBBUCK, ID $725.80 SUPPLY BPAC - REIMBURSEMENT
9/2/2011 52712 MERLE SMITH FORT HALL, ID $75.00 RECERTIFICATION REIMBURSEMENT
9/2/2011 52713 MODERN PRINTING INC BLACKFOOT, ID $1,319.69 SUPPLIES DISTRICT - FORMS
9/2/2011 52714 MOUNTAIN FRESH WATER CO INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $25.00 WATER SUPPLY - FH
9/2/2011 52715 NANCY LINDHOLM BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 RECERTIFICATION REIMBURSEMENT
9/2/2011 52716 NOBEL WOODWORKING IDAHO FALLS, ID $320.75 PTE - CABINET MAKING SUPPLIES
9/2/2011 52717 PACKHAM INSURANCE AGENCY BLACKFOOT, ID $4,908.94 BOILER INSURANCE
9/2/2011 52718 PAT BOWERS BLACKFOOT, ID $82.02 SUPPLIES, TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT - SPED
9/2/2011 52719 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $22.07 Supplies Reimbursement - SPED
9/2/2011 52720 PC & MAC EXCHANGE TEMECULA, CA $13,715.00 INSTRUCTIONAL TECH - DISTRICT WIDE
9/2/2011 52721 PIPECO POCATELLO, ID $228.25 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES
9/2/2011 52722 POWER LUBE BLACKFOOT, ID $50.98 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE - DRIVERS ED
9/2/2011 52723 POWERS CANDY CO. INC. POCATELLO, ID $250.01 STUDENT REWARDS - INDIAN ED
9/2/2011 52724 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC DALLAS, TX $184.28 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES
9/2/2011 52725 PRO RENTAL & SALES BLACKFOOT, ID $115.47 MAINTENANCE - EQUIP RENATAL
9/2/2011 52726 RICHARD D. THOMAS BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 RECERTIFICATION REIMBURSEMENT
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9/2/2011 52727 ROBISON SUPPLY INC BLACKFOOT, ID $300.00 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES
9/2/2011 52728 ROCKY MOUNTAIN BOILER INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $1,180.00 SUMMER BLDG PROJECTS-MAINT
9/2/2011 52729 ROCKY MOUNTAIN TURF SALT LAKE CITY, UT $38.39 EQUIPMENT-GROUNDS
9/2/2011 52730 SAMS CLUB DIRECT ATLANTA, GA $348.91 STUDENT INCENTIVES - TRANSP SPED
9/2/2011 52731 SHARP ELECTRONIC CORP IDAHO FALLS, ID $3,847.42 DIGITAL COPIER/CABINET - SPED/PRESCHOOL
9/2/2011 52732 STANDARD PLUMBING & SUPPLY SANDY, UT $59.79 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES
9/2/2011 52733 STANDARD STATIONERY SUPPLY WHEELING, IL $9,096.80 SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE
9/2/2011 52734 SUPER 8 MOTEL BLACKFOOT, ID $119.98 LODGING - CLASS PRESENTOR - BHS FOODS
9/2/2011 52735 TESA LENZ BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 RECERTIFICATION REIMBURSEMENT
9/2/2011 52736 TRAVIS HENDERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $220.22 PTE-AG SCIENCE - TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT
9/2/2011 52737 TREE HOUSE INC NEWTON CENTE, MA $15,572.80 INK CARTRIDGES - SUPPLIES DISTRICT WIDE
9/2/2011 52738 VICKIE HUNT CHUBBUCK, ID $43.92 EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS-FH
9/2/2011 52739 WALMART COMMUNITY ATLANTA, GA $267.14 FOOD SERVICE - SUPPLIES
9/2/2011 52740 WEEKLY READER DELRAN, NJ $118.00 TEACHING SUPPLIES-R/C
9/2/2011 52741 ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $4,655.51 EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS
9/2/2011 52742 AMSTERDAM PRINTING AMSTERDAM, NY $228.79 ACADEMIC DESK PLANNER
9/2/2011 52743 BTNRH / EIPA DIAGNOSTIC CENTER OMAHA, NE $275.00 PROFESSIONAL  DEVELOPMENT
9/2/2011 52744 C MARK DUNN BLACKFOOT, ID $307.80 SUPPLIES
9/2/2011 52745 CHERIE BROWN BLACKFOOT, ID $3,591.67 CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED
9/2/2011 52746 DAVID BRENCHLEY POCATELLO, ID $240.24 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT  
9/2/2011 52747 DEBRA HAMILTON BLACKFOOT, ID $10.00 PROFESSIONAL  DEVELOPMENT - SPED
9/2/2011 52748 FKM COPIER PRODUCTS IRVINE, CA $309.40 SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE
9/2/2011 52749 FLEET SERVICES CAROL STREAM, IL $102.60 FUEL - DRIVERS ED
9/2/2011 52750 FOUR J'S PORTABLE TOILETS POCATELLO, ID $93.50 SUMMER FOOD SERVICE EXPENSES
9/2/2011 52751 GARTH CARLSON POCATELLO, ID $745.80 SUPPLIES REIMBURS - TITLE I F/H GRANT
9/2/2011 52752 JUSTIN ANDERSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $17.75 SUPPLIES REIMBURSEMENT - CUSTODIAL
9/2/2011 52753 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS BLACKFOOT, ID $74.16 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES
9/2/2011 52754 MELISSA CARRASCO BLACKFOOT, ID $140.60 INSERVICE REIMBURSEMENT - TRANSP
9/2/2011 52755 NAOMI PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $2,463.76 CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED
9/2/2011 52756 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $64.20 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS REIMBURS - SPED
9/2/2011 52757 PAUL MANGUM BLACKFOOT, ID $35.49 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT - SPED
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9/2/2011 52758 RYAN WILSON PINGREE, ID $586.80 TEACHING SUPPLIES REIMBURSEMENT - STO
9/2/2011 52759 SHARON RIVAS BLACKFOOT, ID $5.00 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT - SPED
9/2/2011 52760 SHOSHONE-BANNOCK TRIBES FORT HALL, ID $297.00 WATER - FH
9/2/2011 52761 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $80.00 BACKGROUND CHECKS
9/2/2011 52762 TAMI HICKMAN BLACKFOOT, ID $31.32 MATERIALS LIB & AV REIMBURS - WAP
9/2/2011 52763 ALLYSON BURCH BLACKFOOT, ID $1,197.00 CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED
9/2/2011 52763 ALLYSON BURCH BLACKFOOT, ID $10.69 TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT - SPED
9/2/2011 52764 CHRISTINA ALVAREZ-MARTINEZ BLACKFOOT, ID $110.53 HOME SCHOOL COOR - TRAVEL REIMBURS
9/7/2011 52765 MORRIS MURDOCK TRAVEL POCATELLO, ID $513.20 HOME SCHOOL COOR - TRAVEL
9/9/2011 52766 BOBBI JO VAN ORDEN BLACKFOOT, ID $32.75 PROFESSIONAL  DEVELOPMENT - SPED
9/9/2011 52767 HOOVER'S HATCHERY RUDD, IA $133.00 PTE AG SCIENCE - SUPPLIES
9/9/2011 52768 KATHY LAMBSON BLACKFOOT, ID $32.75 PROFESSIONAL  DEVELOPMENT - SPED
9/9/2011 52769 LIN MONTGOMERY BLACKFOOT, ID $304.78 PROFESSIONAL  DEVELOPMENT - SPED
9/9/2011 52770 MORNING NEWS BLACKFOOT, ID $89.00 PUBLICATIONS
9/9/2011 52771 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $10.00 PROFESSIONAL  DEVELOPMENT - SPED
9/9/2011 52772 SCOTT L CRANE BLACKFOOT, ID $172.16 SUPT & STAFF TRAVEL - REIMBURSEMENT
9/9/2011 52773 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $120.00 BACKGROUND CHECKS

9/12/2011 52774 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $80.00 BACKGROUND CHECKS
9/13/2011 52775 Young's Septic Tank Service BLACKFOOT, ID $1,365.00 PUMP SEPTIC TANK WAPELLO
9/14/2011 52776 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 BACKGROUND CHECKS
9/14/2011 53171 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID $363.29 Payroll Deduction
9/16/2011 52777 HILTON SALT LAKE CITY, UT $240.18 PROFESSIONAL  DEVELOPMENT - SPED
9/16/2011 52778 PESI EAU CLAIRE, WI $359.98 PROFESSIONAL  DEVELOPMENT - SPED
9/16/2011 52779 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $80.00 BACKGROUND CHECKS
9/16/2011 52780 ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $5,400.00 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - SPED
9/16/2011 52781 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $80.00 CRIMINAL BACKGROUND CHECKS
9/19/2011 52848 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CRED BLACKFOOT, ID $24,458.00 Payroll Deduction
9/19/2011 52849 ALLYSSE BINGHAM BLACKFOOT, ID $201.50 PROFESSIONAL  DEVELOPMENT - SPED
9/19/2011 52850 AMERICAN SCHOOL BOARD MERRIFIELD, VA $39.00 SUBSCRIPTION FEE
9/19/2011 52851 AT & T CAROL STREAM, IL $116.54 PHONE - DISTRICT WIDE
9/19/2011 52852 B S & R DESIGN & SUPPLIES TWIN FALLS, ID $3,741.00 FOOD SERVICE - EQUIPMENT
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9/19/2011 52853 BEARING & INDUSTRIAL SALES IDAHO FALLS, ID $112.13 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES
9/19/2011 52854 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES INC EVANSTON, IL $2,997.40 FOOD SERVICE - COMMODITIES
9/19/2011 52855 BEST PRICED PRODUCTS WHITE PLAINS, NY $68.23 CLASSROOM EQUIPMENT - SPED
9/19/2011 52856 BINGHAM MEMORIAL HOSPITAL BLACKFOOT, ID $1,537.50 CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED
9/19/2011 52857 BLACK DIAMOND PAVING INC BLACKFOOT, ID $350.00 SUMMER BLDG PROJECTS-MAINT
9/19/2011 52858 BLACKERS BLACKFOOT, ID $231.66 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES
9/19/2011 52859 BLACKFOOT CHAMBER OF BLACKFOOT, ID $40.00 SUMMER FOOD SERVICE EXPENSES
9/19/2011 52860 BLACKFOOT PAINT AND GLASS INC BLACKFOOT, ID $250.03 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES
9/19/2011 52861 BLACKFOOT TECHNOLOGY CENTER BLACKFOOT, ID $44.46 TECH SUPPLIES/MATERIAL - REIMBURS
9/19/2011 52862 BOWERS COLLISION BLACKFOOT, ID $1,033.47 DELIVERY TRUCK EXPENSE
9/19/2011 52863 BRANDEE HEWATT POCATELLO, ID $94.64 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
9/19/2011 52864 BRENDA BODILY BLACKFOOT, ID $32.23 TEACH SUPPLY-BHS - REIMBURSEMENT
9/19/2011 52865 BRENDA HONENA BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 RECERTIFICATION REIMBURSEMENT
9/19/2011 52866 BRINDIE HENDERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $60.00 RECERTIFICATION REIMBURSEMENT
9/19/2011 52867 CAXTON PRINTERS CALDWELL, ID $7,717.45 KINDERGARTEN BOOKS
9/19/2011 52868 CENTRAL TRANSFER STATION BLACKFOOT, ID $8.30 MAINTENANCE FEES
9/19/2011 52869 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX, AZ $3,158.84 PHONE - DISTRICT WIDE
9/19/2011 52870 CHERIE BROWN BLACKFOOT, ID $60.69 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS REIMBURS - SPED
9/19/2011 52871 CITY OF BLACKFOOT BLACKFOOT, ID $11,855.42 WATER - DISTRICT WIDE
9/19/2011 52872 CLASSROOM DIRECT CHICAGO, IL $242.14 CUBBY DOWEL RACK - GROV
9/19/2011 52873 CLIMA-TECH CORPORATION BOISE, ID $8,010.00 MAINTENANCE - SERVICES
9/19/2011 52874 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $13,431.69 TECH EQUIPMENT - DISTRICT WIDE
9/19/2011 52875 DAVE PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $102.38 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
9/19/2011 52876 DAVID J CASE II BLACKFOOT, ID $102.38 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
9/19/2011 52877 DEIDRE TAYLOR IDAHO FALLS, ID $201.50 PROF DEVELOP REIMBURSEMENT - SPED 
9/19/2011 52878 DORINA CHAVEZ BLACKFOOT, ID $56.40 STUDENT LUNCHES REIMBURSEMENT
9/19/2011 52879 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TAPPEN PA., INC. BOISE, ID $533.90 LEGAL EXPENSE
9/19/2011 52880 ECOLAB PASADENA, CA $171.45 FOOD SERVICE - SUPPLIES
9/19/2011 52881 ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE IDAHO FALLS, ID $58.19 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES
9/19/2011 52882 ENERGY EDUCATION DALLAS, TX $6,200.00 CONTRACT SERVICES
9/19/2011 52883 ERIC SMITH POCATELLO, ID $68.25 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
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9/19/2011 52884 ESPERANZA Z TAYLOR BLACKFOOT, ID $479.82 PROFESSIONAL  DEVELOPMENT - TITLE I
9/19/2011 52885 FARMERS BROS COFFEE CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA $1,062.28 FOOD SERVICE - COMMODITIES
9/19/2011 52886 FIRE SERVICES OF IDAHO INC CHUBBUCK, ID $1,688.00 FOOD SERVICE - SEMIANNUAL SERVICE
9/19/2011 52887 FISHER SCIENTIFIC EDUCATION CHICAGO, IL $37.80 PIGS, SHEEP BRAIN, GLOVES
9/19/2011 52888 FLEET SERVICES CAROL STREAM, IL $2,108.51 FUEL - DISTRICT WIDE
9/19/2011 52889 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE, WA $5,881.05 FOOD SERVICE - COMMODITIES
9/19/2011 52890 FRIEND 2 FRIEND NORTH VANCOUVER, BC $219.85 AUTISM PROGRAMS - SPED
9/19/2011 52891 GARTH HANSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $105.83 TEACHING SUPPLIES REIMBURS - STA
9/19/2011 52892 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY TWIN FALLS, ID $26,701.29 CUSTODIAL - SUPPLIES
9/19/2011 52893 GRASMICK PRODUCE BOISE, ID $340.30 FOOD SERVICE - COMMODITIES
9/19/2011 52894 GREAT WESTERN FOODS IDAHO FALLS, ID $5,316.69 FOOD SERVICE - COMMODITIES
9/19/2011 52895 GROVELAND WATER & SEWER BLACKFOOT, ID $480.50 WATER-GRO
9/19/2011 52896 HELLMANSOFT ALBURQUERQUE, NM $100.00 PLANBOOKS - WAPELLO
9/19/2011 52897 HOBART CORPORATION BOISE, ID $441.43 FOOD SERVICE - MATERIALS & SUPPLIES
9/19/2011 52898 HORROCKS READY MIX BLACKFOOT, ID $467.00 SAND, GRAVEL, CEMENT - SPED, PRESCHOOL
9/19/2011 52899 ID CARD GROUP WEST SACRAMENTO, CA $80.29 WHITE CARDS, LICENSE POUCH - R/C
9/19/2011 52900 IDAHO POWER CO SEATTLE, WA $10,408.14 ELECTRICITY - DISTRICT WIDE
9/19/2011 52901 IMAGINE THIS CHARLESTON, WI $197.95 POSTERS - STA
9/19/2011 52902 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY BOISE, ID $216.44 HEAT GAS - BHS & BSGS
9/19/2011 52903 ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS MERIDIAN , ID $1,003.51 MEDICAID SERVICES - SPED
9/19/2011 52904 J & S TRANSPORTATION LLC SHELLEY, ID $6,764.99 REGULAR ROUTES-TRANSP
9/19/2011 52905 JEFFREY S MILES WOODINVILLE, WA $11,748.05 REGULAR ROUTES-TRANSP
9/19/2011 52906 JONATHAN SWAIN BLACKFOOT, ID $613.61 SUPPLIES - BPAC
9/19/2011 52907 K M REFRIGERATION BLACKFOOT, ID $1,417.25 FOOD SERVICE - EQUIPMENT
9/19/2011 52908 KATHY LAMBSON BLACKFOOT, ID $73.71 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT - SPED
9/19/2011 52909 KIMBERLY BUCK BLACKFOOT, ID $195.00 CREDIT REIMBURSEMENT
9/19/2011 52910 KINKOS DALLAS, TX $533.52 SRA TAKEHOMES, STAPLING, COPIES - R/C
9/19/2011 52911 KLEEN MACHINE FIRTH, ID $1,050.00 FOOD SERVICE - EQUIPMENT INSPECTION
9/19/2011 52912 LORI KAY BLACKFOOT , ID $331.18 PROF DEVELOP REIMBURSEMENT - SPED 
9/19/2011 52913 LORI STOCKING BLACKFOOT, ID $50.00 CREDIT REIMBURSEMENT
9/19/2011 52914 LRP PUBLICATIONS, INC. WEST PALM BEACH, FL $743.60 INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS - SPED
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9/19/2011 52915 LUNCHBYTE SYSTEMS INC BUFFALO, NY $3,947.00 FOOD SERVICE - DATA PROCESSING
9/19/2011 52916 LYNETTE CARTER BLACKFOOT, ID $201.50 PROF DEVELOP REIMBURSEMENT - SPED 
9/19/2011 52917 M & H OFFICE SUPPLY BLACKFOOT, ID $1,254.11 SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE
9/19/2011 52918 MANN, SUSAN CHUBBUCK, ID $1,166.67 DIRECTOR BPAC - CONTRACTED SERVICE
9/19/2011 52919 MARKS PLUMBING PARTS FORT WORTH, TX $777.24 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES
9/19/2011 52920 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER, CO $8,000.92 FOOD SERVICE - COMMODITIES
9/19/2011 52921 MELISSA CARRASCO BLACKFOOT, ID $51.87 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT - TRANSP
9/19/2011 52922 MICHAEL OLIVER POCATELLO, ID $72.12 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT - SPED
9/19/2011 52923 MILES BUS COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $67,276.07 REGULAR ROUTES-TRANSP
9/19/2011 52924 MODERN PRINTING INC BLACKFOOT, ID $239.15 MATERIAL/SUPPLIES - DRIVERS ED
9/19/2011 52925 MOUNTAIN FRESH WATER CO INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $162.00 WATER - TECH OFFICE & FH
9/19/2011 52926 MS. SHERA PEEL BLACKFOOT, ID $37.15 STUDENT LUNCHES REIMBURSEMENT
9/19/2011 52927 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC EXPLORER DES MOINES, IA $351.45 PIONEER EDITION - STOD
9/19/2011 52928 NATIONAL INDIAN IMPACTED WAPATO, WA $1,500.00 CONTRACTED SERVICE
9/19/2011 52929 NICHOLAS & COMPANY SALT LAKE CI, UT $2,537.60 FOOD SERVICE - COMMODITIES
9/19/2011 52930 NOBEL WOODWORKING IDAHO FALLS, ID $20.48 PTE SUPPLIES - CABINET-MAKING BHS
9/19/2011 52931 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION SERVICE EMMETT, ID $13,169.60 FOOD SERVICE - COMMODITIES
9/19/2011 52932 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. SPRINGFIELD, MO $40.84 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES
9/19/2011 52933 PEARSON CLINICAL ASSESSMENT CHICAGO, IL $310.82 TEST/ASSESSMENT
9/19/2011 52934 PIPECO POCATELLO, ID $82.50 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES
9/19/2011 52935 PLATT PORTLAND, OR $1,246.27 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES
9/19/2011 52936 POCATELLO READY MIX INC POCATELLO, ID $48.00 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES
9/19/2011 52937 POCKET FULL OF THERAPY MORGANVILLE, NJ $43.80 POPBEADS, STICKERS - SPED
9/19/2011 52938 POLLY PIERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 RECERTIFICATION REIMBURSEMENT
9/19/2011 52939 POWERS CANDY CO. INC. POCATELLO, ID $247.58 STUDENT REWARDS - INDIAN ED
9/19/2011 52940 PRATT LUMBER COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $667.39 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES
9/19/2011 52941 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES, CA $498.79 WATER TESTING - DISTRICT WIDE
9/19/2011 52942 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH, PA $1,000.00 POSTAGE - DISTRICCT
9/19/2011 52943 QUILL CORP $6,237.86 SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE
9/19/2011 52944 REBECCA BARRY BLACKFOOT, ID $5,388.44 CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED
9/19/2011 52945 REBECCA STEWART BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 RECERTIFICATION REIMBURSEMENT
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9/19/2011 52946 REFRIGERATION SUPPLIES DIST LAKE FOREST, CA $1,974.65 MAINTENANCE - SUPPLIES
9/19/2011 52947 RESOURCES FOR EDUCATORS OXON HILL, MD $756.00 FOOOD SERVICE - NUTRITION PUBLICATIONS
9/19/2011 52948 RESTAURANT & STORE EQUIP CO SALT LAKE CI, UT $730.04 FOOD SERVICE - SUPPLIES
9/19/2011 52949 RIDLEYS CORPORATE OFFICE TWIN FALLS, ID $131.78 FOODS SUPPLIES - BHS
9/19/2011 52950 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO, IL $1,576.08 SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE
9/19/2011 52951 SHARON RIVAS BLACKFOOT, ID $307.36 PROF DEVELOP REIMBURSEMENT - SPED 
9/19/2011 52952 SOLUTION TREE BLOOMINGTON, IN $3,045.00 REG FOR PROF LEARNING INST - SPED
9/19/2011 52953 STANDARD RESTAURANT SUPPLY BOISE, ID $1,245.63 FOOOD SERVICE - SUPPLIES
9/19/2011 52954 STANDARD STATIONERY SUPPLY WHEELING, IL $181.50 SUPPLIES - DISTRICT WIDE
9/19/2011 52955 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID $53.94 SALES TAX
9/19/2011 52956 TEACHERS DISCOUNT CHICAGO, IL $767.62 DOLLS, DOODLE PRO - SPED, PRESCHOOL
9/19/2011 52957 TETON STAGE LINES INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $434.70 FUEL ADJUSTMENTS - TRANSP
9/19/2011 52957 TETON STAGE LINES INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $16,692.13 REGULAR ROUTES-TRANSP
9/19/2011 52958 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE, ID $77.00 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT - TITLE I
9/19/2011 52959 TRIPP, ALLEN BLACKFOOT, ID $2,112.75 DIRECTOR BPAC - CONTRACT SERVICE
9/19/2011 52960 UPSTART INC JANESVILLE, WI $86.77 SHELF MARKERS, POSTERS - BSGS
9/19/2011 52961 US FOODSERVICE SAN FRANCISC, CA $1,591.63 FOOD SERVICE - COMMODITIES
9/19/2011 52962 VALLEY OFFICE SYSTEMS IDAHO FALLS, ID $277.87 OFFICE SUPPLIES - DISTRICT
9/19/2011 52963 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS, TX $4,164.79 CELL PHONE - DISTRICT WIDE
9/19/2011 52964 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY SAN DIEGO, CA $614.51 FOOD SERVICE - SUPPLIES
9/19/2011 52965 WEEKLY READER DELRAN, NJ $141.60 TEACHING SUPPLIES - STO
9/19/2011 52966 WELSH & COMPANY POCATELLO, ID $597.42 CONTRACTED SERVICE
9/19/2011 52967 WESTERN RECYCLING INC BOISE, ID $83.00 FOOD SERVICE - PURCHASED SERVICES
9/19/2011 52968 WILBUR-ELLIS CO. PALATINE, IL $679.00 SUPPLIES-GROUNDS
9/19/2011 52969 WILDLIFE EXPRESS BOISE, ID $105.00 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES -STO
9/19/2011 52970 WOLVERINE RUBBER MULCH IDAHO FALLS, ID $5,450.00 RUBBER MULCH - SPED, PRESCHOOL
9/20/2011 52782 TRACY, ANGELA M FORT HALL, ID $167.59 Payroll
9/20/2011 52783 CLARKE, COLLETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $136.81 Payroll
9/20/2011 52784 DAVIS, KIMBERLY  BLACKFOOT, ID $262.98 Payroll
9/20/2011 52785 PETERSON, ASHLYN  BLACKFOOT, ID $232.41 Payroll
9/20/2011 52786 SCHROEDER, MARY  BLACKFOOT, ID $220.35 Payroll
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9/20/2011 52787 SILZLY, COURTNEY D BLACKFOOT, ID $101.38 Payroll
9/20/2011 52788 SMITH, SHONA L BLACKFOOT, ID $157.33 Payroll
9/20/2011 52789 GIFFORD, KRISTIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $217.83 Payroll
9/20/2011 52790 HANSEN, DREW  BLACKFOOT, ID $121.42 Payroll
9/20/2011 52791 HARWARD, REBECCA  BLACKFOOT, ID $84.41 Payroll
9/20/2011 52792 HUDSON, MICHELLE  BLACKFOOT, ID $202.62 Payroll
9/20/2011 52793 RANGEL, PATRICIA  BLACKFOOT, ID $196.84 Payroll
9/20/2011 52794 SHAMBURG, JAMES C BLACKFOOT, ID $57.60 Payroll
9/20/2011 52795 SPEAS, MICHELLE M BLACKFOOT, ID $218.35 Payroll
9/20/2011 52796 GARDNER, LORI  BLACKFOOT, ID $358.03 Payroll
9/20/2011 52797 HUDSON, MARY ANN BLACKFOOT, ID $421.69 Payroll
9/20/2011 52798 BEAGLE, PATRICIA  BLACKFOOT, ID $208.63 Payroll
9/20/2011 52799 HARDIN, BARBARA J BLACKFOOT, ID $209.03 Payroll
9/20/2011 52800 JENSEN, RACHEL  BLACKFOOT, ID $202.62 Payroll
9/20/2011 52801 WELLS, NANCY  BLACKFOOT, ID $241.69 Payroll
9/20/2011 52802 WOOD, MEGAN  BLACKFOOT, ID $220.24 Payroll
9/20/2011 52803 HIGGINS, LYNDA J BLACKFOOT, ID $100.20 Payroll
9/20/2011 52804 MCGANN, EDWARD  BLACKFOOT, ID $95.77 Payroll
9/20/2011 52805 ARRIAGA, VERONICA  BLACKFOOT, ID $23.94 Payroll
9/20/2011 52806 HUNT, KHALANI M CHUBBUCK, ID $235.66 Payroll
9/20/2011 52807 WAREING, RICHIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $123.30 Payroll
9/20/2011 52808 FANGSRUD, IVES  BLACKFOOT, ID $68.40 Payroll
9/20/2011 52809 FOREST, NESSO  BLACKFOOT, ID $171.91 Payroll
9/20/2011 52810 GONZALEZ, KAREN  BLACKFOOT, ID $419.00 Payroll
9/20/2011 52811 LOPEZ, ZARAY  BLACKFOOT, ID $470.01 Payroll
9/20/2011 52812 SMITH, BETH  MORELAND, ID $290.22 Payroll
9/20/2011 52813 VEGA, LILIANA  BLACKFOOT, ID $72.99 Payroll
9/20/2011 52814 WASIA, SARA K BLACKFOOT, ID $33.52 Payroll
9/20/2011 52815 HAGAR,  JESSICA  BLACKFOOT, ID $147.07 Payroll
9/20/2011 52816 ALVEY, CHERISE B SHELLEY, ID $345.44 Payroll
9/20/2011 52817 BUTLER, PEARL  BLACKFOOT, ID $34.90 Payroll
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9/20/2011 52818 CARTER, PHYLLIS  BLACKFOOT, ID $88.17 Payroll
9/20/2011 52819 ELISON, ALICE  BLACKFOOT, ID $33.02 Payroll
9/20/2011 52820 GOING, TAMMY  BLACKFOOT, ID $44.58 Payroll
9/20/2011 52821 HAYWARD, DAWN  BLACKFOOT, ID $56.61 Payroll
9/20/2011 52822 JACOBSON, JONA  BLACKFOOT, ID $91.78 Payroll
9/20/2011 52823 LYSFJORD, STACEY  BLACKFOOT, ID $75.26 Payroll
9/20/2011 52824 MATSAW, ADELINE  CHUBBUCK, ID $14.94 Payroll
9/20/2011 52825 MILLER, RHONDA  CHUBBUCK, ID $42.00 Payroll
9/20/2011 52826 MITCHELL, DONNA  BLACKFOOT, ID $113.22 Payroll
9/20/2011 52827 MONTGOMERY, JAMES  BLACKFOOT, ID $92.35 Payroll
9/20/2011 52828 MORENO, SHANNA  BLACKFOOT, ID $115.82 Payroll
9/20/2011 52829 MURPHY, MARIA  BLACKFOOT, ID $126.01 Payroll
9/20/2011 52830 QUINTERO, ISABEL  BLACKFOOT, ID $225.74 Payroll
9/20/2011 52831 ROASCH-CARON, LIZ  BLACKFOOT, ID $234.10 Payroll
9/20/2011 52832 SCHOFIELD, MARK  BLACKFOOT, ID $879.08 Payroll
9/20/2011 52833 STEFFLER, NATALIE B BLACKFOOT, ID $112.73 Payroll
9/20/2011 52834 THOMPSON, LYNDA J BLACKFOOT, ID $32.42 Payroll
9/20/2011 52835 THORNTON, RONALD  BLACKFOOT, ID $140.58 Payroll
9/20/2011 52836 VONDERLIETH, TRACY L BLACKFOOT, ID $228.79 Payroll
9/20/2011 52837 WREN, DALTON  BLACKFOOT, ID $28.30 Payroll
9/20/2011 52838 HONENA, BRENDA  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,992.18 Payroll
9/20/2011 52839 BABBITT, DEBORA L BLACKFOOT, ID $1,161.50 Payroll
9/20/2011 52840 HUNT, MELISSA  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,753.34 Payroll
9/20/2011 52841 PARK, CHERIE L BLACKFOOT, ID $2,107.54 Payroll
9/20/2011 52842 ANDERSON, VALERIE SUE BLACKFOOT, ID $534.45 Payroll
9/20/2011 52843 LENZ, TESA  IDAHO FALLS, ID $2,032.38 Payroll
9/20/2011 52844 PILSTER, LINDA  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,040.29 Payroll
9/20/2011 52845 BAKER, REBECCA  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,469.11 Payroll
9/20/2011 52846 KAY, LORI ANN BLACKFOOT, ID $4,853.16 Payroll
9/20/2011 52847 GARNER, KATHLENE  IDAHO FALLS, ID $601.27 Payroll
9/20/2011 52971 JEPSON, ARLENE  BLACKFOOT, ID $576.14 Payroll
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9/20/2011 52972 YOUNG-THOMAS, JOANNE R BLACKFOOT, ID $280.36 Payroll
9/20/2011 52973 BROWN, RAE ANN BLACKFOOT, ID $280.36 Payroll
9/20/2011 52974 DRIEVER, CYNTHIA  BLACKFOOT, ID $117.88 Payroll
9/20/2011 52975 JENSEN, WES  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,428.51 Payroll
9/20/2011 52977 YANCEY, TENA  BLACKFOOT, ID $246.36 Payroll
9/20/2011 52978 YOUNG, TAMRA  POCATELLO, ID $262.35 Payroll
9/20/2011 52979 OPHEIKENS, MARIA  BLACKFOOT, ID $189.66 Payroll
9/20/2011 52980 ZIEGLER, PAMELA  BLACKFOOT, ID $62.55 Payroll
9/20/2011 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $244,868.13 FEDERAL TAXES & FICA PAYMENT
9/20/2011 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $826,025.63 PAYROLL AUTO DEPOSITS
9/21/2011 52976 ANDERSEN, JUSTIN  BLACKFOOT, ID $998.16 Payroll
9/21/2011 52981 AFLAC COLUMBUS, GA $599.66 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 52982 AMERICAN FIDELITY -ANNUITY TRUST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $8,348.00 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 52983 AMERIPRISE MINNEAPOLIS, MN $850.00 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 52984 AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE CO LINCOLN, NE $6,120.72 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 52985 ANNUITY INVESTORS CLEVELAND, OH $1,000.00 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 52986 BINGHAM COUNTY SHERIFF BLACKFOOT, ID $1,793.73 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 52987 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION BLACKFOOT, ID $65.60 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 52988 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION FOUNDATION BLACKFOOT, ID $320.80 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 52989 BLACKFOOT FOOD SERVICE DUES BLACKFOOT, ID $49.50 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 52990 DIVISION OF MANAGEMENT SERVICES BOISE, ID $167.00 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 52991 GENERAL REVENUE CORPORATION CINCINNATI, OH $355.00 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 52992 HORACE MANN LIFE INSURANCE SPRINGFIELD, IL $992.66 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 52993 ING RETIREMENT NEW YORK, NY $1,231.00 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 52994 IRS-LEVY PROCEEDS FRESNO, CA $363.29 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 52995 KATHLEEN A MC CALLISTER MEMPHIS, TN $1,415.82 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 52996 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE DALLAS, TX $336.00 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 52997 NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE MINNEAPOLIS, MN $78.05 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 52998 NEW YORK LIFE MAINSTAY BOSTON, MA $50.00 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 52999 NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL MILWAUKEE, WI $161.45 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 53000 NYSHESC ALBANY, NY $282.25 Payroll Deduction
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9/21/2011 53001 OLSON SHANER SALT LAKE CITY, UT $333.25 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 53002 SECURITY BENEFIT TOPEKA, KS $205.00 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 53003 UNITED WAY CAMPAIGN POCATELLO, ID $162.00 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 53004 US DEPT OF EDUCATION ATLANTA, GA $604.42 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 53005 VALIC HOUSTON, TX $200.00 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 53006 WADDEL & REED INC SHAWNEE MISSION, KS $400.00 Payroll Deduction
9/21/2011 53007 WILLAMETTE DENTAL HILLSBORO, OR $1,813.03 Payroll Deduction
9/22/2011 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $224,400.03 PERSI PAYMENT
9/23/2011 53008 MURDOCK, KRYSTAL  BLACKFOOT, ID $823.18 Payroll
9/26/2011 53009 DESPAIN, TRISHA  BLACKFOOT, ID $186.06 Payroll
9/26/2011 53010 CHAD STRUHS BLACKFOOT, ID $540.00 ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL
9/26/2011 53011 CITY OF BLACKFOOT BLACKFOOT, ID $48,610.83 CONTRACTED SERVICES - RESOURCE OFFICERS
9/26/2011 53012 IMASH $205.00 CONFERENCE REGISTRATION - SPED
9/26/2011 53013 JAMES F MCKETHAN FAYETTEVILLE, NC $400.00 CONFERENCE REGISTRATION - SPED
9/26/2011 53014 JANAE SMITH BLACKFOOT, ID $565.48 ADMINISTRATIVE TRAVEL - NAFIS
9/26/2011 53015 NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOC. CHATSWORTH , CA $129.00 MEMBERSHIP FEES
9/26/2011 53016 NICOLE JOHNSON FORT HALL, ID $18.15 STUDENT LUNCHES REIMBURSEMENT
9/26/2011 53017 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $160.00 BACKGROUND CHECKS
9/26/2011 53018 ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $6,997.26 COMPUTERS - SPED
9/26/2011 53019 STANDARD INSURANCE CO PORTLAND, OR $4,808.50 Payroll Deduction
9/26/2011 53020 STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE PORTLAND, OR $108.50 Payroll Deduction
9/27/2011 53021 COLONIAL BANK $465.00 Payroll Deduction
9/27/2011 53022 LIFEWISE ASSURANCE SEATTLE, WA $6,756.83 Payroll Deduction
9/27/2011 53023 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID $41,006.00 Payroll Deduction
9/27/2011 53033 AMERICAN FIDELITY OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $12,275.83 Payroll Deduction
9/28/2011 53024 BRENDA HONENA BLACKFOOT, ID $460.00 CULTURAL ACTIVITIES - INDIAN ED
9/28/2011 53025 CONNIE HORVATH BLACKFOOT, ID $196.73 PERSI REIMBURSEMENT
9/28/2011 53026 JEREMY BINGHAM SHELLEY, ID $297.78 PTE AG SCIENCE - TRAVEL - BHS
9/28/2011 53027 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $80.00 BACKGROUND CHECKS
9/30/2011 53028 ESPERANZA Z TAYLOR BLACKFOOT, ID $285.05 PROF DEVELOP REIMBURSEMENT - SPED 
9/30/2011 53029 MORRIS MURDOCK TRAVEL POCATELLO, ID $531.20 TRAVEL - MIGRANT REGIONAL CONFERENCE
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9/30/2011 53030 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $53.00 PROF DEVELOP REIMBURSEMENT - SPED 
9/30/2011 53031 AMERICAN FIDELITY LIFE ST PAUL, MN $192.71 Payroll Deduction
9/30/2011 53032 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $249,367.05 Payroll Deduction
9/30/2011 53139 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO. OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $15,950.64 Payroll Deduction
9/30/2011 53140 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE-ACCID OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $4,756.90 Payroll Deduction
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10/3/2011 441 GARY MORRIS CHROMO, CO $2,500.00 CONTRACT SERVICES - BPAC
10/3/2011 442 PRO-PRINT SHELLEY, ID $155.00 SUPPLIES - BPAC

10/20/2011 443 LYNETTE GEORGE BLACKFOOT, ID $30.00 CONTRACT SERVICES - BPAC
10/20/2011 444 MARLYNN WILLIAMS BLACKFOOT , ID $28.00 CONTRACT SERVICES - BPAC
10/20/2011 445 PRO-PRINT SHELLEY, ID $70.00 SUPPLIES - BPAC
10/20/2011 446 SHAWNY WALKER BLACKFOOT, ID $28.00 CONTRACT SERVICES - BPAC

10/3/2011 53034 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 BACKGROUND CHECKS
10/3/2011 53035 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $4,193.37 Payroll Deduction
10/3/2011 53036 APPERSON EDUCATION CERRITOS, CA $213.46 BALLOT FORMS - BHS
10/3/2011 53037 APPLE, INC. DALLAS, TX $46.10 ADAPTERS - R/C
10/3/2011 53038 ASEBA BURLINGTON, VT $85.00 REPORT FORMS - SPED
10/3/2011 53039 AUGMENTIVE RESOURCES LAKELAND, FL $1,021.70 CLASS SUPPLIES - SPED
10/3/2011 53040 BEYOND PLAY BERKELEY, CA $1,271.16 CLASS SUPPLIES - SPED
10/3/2011 53041 BLAINE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT HAILEY, ID $4,394.00 TECH SERVICE - MILEPOSTS PROGRAM
10/3/2011 53042 BOWERS COLLISION BLACKFOOT, ID $1,806.59 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE - DRIVER'S ED
10/3/2011 53043 BUSINESS PHONE SPECIALISTS INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $147.00 PHONE-DISTRICT
10/3/2011 53044 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ $6,109.00 INTERNET-CABLE ONE
10/3/2011 53045 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CHARLOTTE, NC $123.37 CLASS SUPPLIES - MVMS
10/3/2011 53046 CHERIE H CLAWSON BLACKFOOT, ID $130.82 REIMBURSEMENT; TEACH SUPPLY - BHS
10/3/2011 53047 CHRISTINA ALVAREZ-MARTINEZ BLACKFOOT, ID $301.63 HOME SCHOOL COOR - TRAVEL
10/3/2011 53048 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $3,727.93 TECH SUPPLIES - VARIOUS
10/3/2011 53049 DALLEN WORTHINGTON BLACKFOOT , ID $184.62 REIMBURS. MAT.- AUTO MECHANICS BHS
10/3/2011 53050 DONAVON JOHN NEVES POCATELLO, ID $1,600.00 CONTRACT - TECH SUPPORT
10/3/2011 53051 EDDYS BAKERY OGDEN, UT $2,183.64 COMMODOTIES - FOOD SERVICE
10/3/2011 53052 EDUCATIONAL & COMMUNITY SUPPORTS EUGENE, OR $550.00 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - SPED
10/3/2011 53053 ELCEE INC SUN VALLEY, ID $910.75 COMMODOTIES - FOOD SERVICE
10/3/2011 53054 ENABLEMART SALT LAKE CITY, UT $1,332.00 COMPUTER SOFTWARE - SPED
10/3/2011 53055 ENABLING DEVICES HAWTHORNE, NY $961.25 CLASS SUPPLIES - SPED
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10/3/2011 53056 ESPERANZA Z TAYLOR BLACKFOOT, ID $105.61 REIMBURSEMENT SUPPLIES - TITLE I
10/3/2011 53057 FKM COPIER PRODUCTS IRVINE, CA $512.80 TONER - MVMS
10/3/2011 53058 GANDER PUBLISHING AVILA BEACH, CA $1,184.43 TEST KITS - SPED
10/3/2011 53059 GOALSETTER SYSTEMS LYNVILLE, IA $202.86 MATERIALS - MAINTENANCE
10/3/2011 53060 GRAPHIC PRODUCTIONS BLACKFOOT, ID $223.59 OPERATING SUPPLIES - FOOD SERVICE
10/3/2011 53061 GROVELAND ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $487.38 REIMBURSEMENT TECH & SUPPLIES
10/3/2011 53062 HAWTHORNE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES COLUMBIA, MO $403.00 RECORD FORMS - SPED
10/3/2011 53063 HIGHSMITH CO INC MADISON, WI $151.58 SUPPLIES - BSGS
10/3/2011 53064 IDEACOM/ECSI INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $90.00 PHONE REPAIR-DISTRICT
10/3/2011 53065 INFINITE CAMPUS BLAINE, MN $16,312.83 LICENSE FEE, SUPPORT
10/3/2011 53066 INTEGRATIONS CHICAGO, IL $1,092.81 CLASS SUPPLIES - SPED
10/3/2011 53067 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY BOISE, ID $562.24 HEAT GAS - DISTRICT WIDE
10/3/2011 53068 ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS MERIDIAN , ID $20.90 CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED
10/3/2011 53069 J W PEPPER VALLEY FORGE, PA $339.99 TEACH SUPPLY - MVMS
10/3/2011 53070 JANELLE PUBLICATIONS DEKALB, IL $385.00 CLASS SUPPLIES - SPED
10/3/2011 53071 K M REFRIGERATION BLACKFOOT, ID $213.08 SUPPLIES & MATERIALS - SPED
10/3/2011 53072 KAPLAN EARLY LEARNING CO CHARLOTTE, NC $2,200.08 CLASS SUPPLIES - SPED
10/3/2011 53073 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS CARSON, CA $512.44 CLASS SUPPLIES - SPED
10/3/2011 53074 LINGUI SYSTEMS INC EAST MOLINE, IL $2,644.95 CLASS SUPPLIES - SPED
10/3/2011 53075 M & H OFFICE SUPPLY BLACKFOOT, ID $469.66 SUPPLIES - VARIOUS
10/3/2011 53076 McMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO CHICAGO, IL $296.08 SUPPLIES - BLDG MAINTENANCE
10/3/2011 53077 MOUNTAIN FRESH WATER CO INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $25.00 WATER - TECH OFFICE & FORT HALL
10/3/2011 53078 NASSP RESTON , VA $82.00 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
10/3/2011 53079 ORIENTAL TRADING CO INC ST LOUIS, MO $57.98 CLASS SUPPLIES - FORT HALL
10/3/2011 53080 PACIFIC NW PUBLISHING EUGENE, OR $219.35 SUPPLIES - SPED
10/3/2011 53081 PAR, INC. LUTZ, FL $293.76 FORMS - SPED
10/3/2011 53082 PC & MAC EXCHANGE TEMECULA, CA $2,733.99 TECH SUPPLIES - VARIOUS
10/3/2011 53083 PEAK ALARM CO INC SALT LAKE CI, UT $562.71 SECURITY SERVICES
10/3/2011 53084 PEARSON CLINICAL ASSESSMENT CHICAGO, IL $2,043.99 RECORD FORMS - SPED
10/3/2011 53085 PLATT PORTLAND, OR $1,814.08 MATERIALS - BUILDING MAINTENANCE
10/3/2011 53086 PORTERS OFFICE CITY REXBURG, ID $412.65 SUPPLIES - SPED
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10/3/2011 53087 PRO RENTAL & SALES BLACKFOOT, ID $151.72 EQUIPMENT RENTAL - MAINTENANCE
10/3/2011 53088 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD, CT $883.14 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - VARIOUS
10/3/2011 53089 REBECCA BARRY BLACKFOOT, ID $218.43 REIBURSEMENT SUPPLIES - SPED
10/3/2011 53090 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC ST PAUL, MN $358.00 SUPPLIES - R/C
10/3/2011 53091 RIVERSIDE PUBLISHING CO CHICAGO, IL $2,976.60 SUPPLIES/MATERIALS - SPED
10/3/2011 53092 ROCKY MOUNTAIN FIRE BLACKFOOT, ID $3,394.00 SECURITY SERVICES
10/3/2011 53093 RODNEY NILSSON BLACKFOOT, ID $63.45 PERSI REIMBURSEMENT
10/3/2011 53094 ROW-LOFF PRODUCTIONS NASHVILLE, TN $110.00 CLASS SUPPLIES - MVMS
10/3/2011 53095 S & S COLCHESTER, CT $415.87 CLASS SUPPLIES - SPED
10/3/2011 53096 SCHOLASTIC INC JEFFERSON CITY, MO $1,002.11 CLASS SUPPLIES - SPED
10/3/2011 53097 SHARON RIVAS BLACKFOOT, ID $317.45 PROFESSIONAL  DEVELOPMENT
10/3/2011 53098 SHOSHONE-BANNOCK TRIBES FORT HALL, ID $297.00 WATER - FORT HALL
10/3/2011 53099 SLATER SOFTWARE GUFFEY, CO $304.00 SOFTWARE - SPED
10/3/2011 53100 STATE DEPT OF ED / IDAHO READS! VISTA BOISE, ID $500.00 PUBLIC RELATIONS-STO
10/3/2011 53101 STEVE BURCH BLACKFOOT, ID $131.07 PERSI REIMBURSEMENT
10/3/2011 53102 SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS GREENVILLE, SC $3,854.11 CLASS SUPPLIES - SPED
10/3/2011 53103 SUSAN ROBINSON BLACKFOOT, ID $106.06 PERSI REIMBURSEMENT
10/3/2011 53104 TEACHERS DISCOUNT CHICAGO, IL $291.38 CLASS SUPPLIES - SPED
10/3/2011 53105 THE DOOR MAN ST ANTHONY, ID $396.00 MATERIALS - MAINTENANCE
10/3/2011 53106 VALLEY OFFICE SYSTEMS IDAHO FALLS, ID $109.98 SUPPLIES - BHS
10/3/2011 53141 GARNER, KATHLENE  IDAHO FALLS, ID $601.97 Payroll
10/5/2011 53107 ALLYSON BURCH BLACKFOOT, ID $2,819.25 CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED
10/5/2011 53108 BRANDEE HEWATT POCATELLO, ID $101.01 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
10/5/2011 53109 BRINDIE HENDERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $96.00 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT - SPED
10/5/2011 53110 CHERIE BROWN BLACKFOOT, ID $7,710.44 CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED
10/5/2011 53111 DAVE PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $109.66 REIMBURSEMENT SUPPLIES - TECH
10/5/2011 53112 DAVID BRENCHLEY POCATELLO, ID $132.86 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
10/5/2011 53113 DAVID DOUGAL BLACKFOOT, ID $88.27 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT - SPED
10/5/2011 53114 DAVID J CASE II BLACKFOOT, ID $113.30 REIMBURSEMENT SUPPLIES - TECH
10/5/2011 53115 ERIC SMITH POCATELLO, ID $22.75 REIMBURSEMENT SUPPLIES - TECH
10/5/2011 53116 GARTH CARLSON POCATELLO, ID $83.23 REIMBURSEMENT SUPPLIES - F/H
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10/5/2011 53117 JOHN PEARCE POCATELLO, ID $137.87 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
10/5/2011 53118 JUSTIN ANDERSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $124.22 SUPPLIES REIMBURSEMENT - CUSTODIAL
10/5/2011 53119 KATHY LAMBSON BLACKFOOT, ID $45.96 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT - SPED
10/5/2011 53120 MARK KARTCHNER BLACKFOOT, ID $922.18 TRAVEL - ENERGY CONFERENCE
10/5/2011 53121 NAOMI PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $5,626.27 CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED
10/5/2011 53122 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $57.10 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT - SPED
10/5/2011 53123 PAUL MANGUM BLACKFOOT, ID $122.85 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT - SPED
10/5/2011 53124 THE FAIRMONT DALLAS HOTEL DALLAS, TX $303.02 TRAVEL - ENERGY CONFERENCE
10/5/2011 53125 TODD LAURITSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $32.76 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
10/5/2011 53126 VICKI JOHNSON POCATELLO, ID $308.49 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
10/5/2011 53127 VICTOR JACKMAN BLACKFOOT, ID $20.48 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT - SPED
10/5/2011 53128 WES JENSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $190.65 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
10/5/2011 53129 BOBBI JO VAN ORDEN BLACKFOOT, ID $54.83 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT - SPED
10/5/2011 53130 BRENDA HONENA BLACKFOOT, ID $242.31 REIMBURSEMENT SUPPLIES - F/H
10/5/2011 53131 DEBBIE COCHRANE BLACKFOOT, ID $87.63 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT - SPED
10/5/2011 53132 ELENA ALMENDAREZ BLACKFOOT, ID $13.65 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT - SPED
10/5/2011 53133 JUAN RODRIGUEZ REXBURG, ID $170.75 BOOKS AND SUPPLIES -INDIAN ED
10/5/2011 53134 LORI KAY BLACKFOOT , ID $46.42 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
10/5/2011 53135 MICHAEL OLIVER POCATELLO, ID $198.84 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT - SPED
10/5/2011 53136 SHARON RIVAS BLACKFOOT, ID $243.99 PROFESSIONAL  DEVELOPMENT - SPED
10/5/2011 53137 WALMART COMMUNITY ATLANTA, GA $5,455.03 SUPPLIES - VARIOUS
10/5/2011 53138 WALMART COMMUNITY ATLANTA, GA $394.00 Expense

10/10/2011 53142 BUSINESS PHONE SPECIALISTS INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $147.00 PHONE-DISTRICT
10/10/2011 53143 CANDICE KNIFFIN BLACKFOOT, ID $820.07 REIMBURSEMENT SUPPLIES & MILEAGE
10/10/2011 53144 CENTER FOR EDUCATION MALVERN, PA $154.95 SUPPLIES - IAHS
10/10/2011 53145 CINDY DRIEVER BLACKFOOT, ID $236.12 REIMBURS. MATERIALS LIB & AV - BHS
10/10/2011 53146 DEBRA CHAPPELL PINGREE, ID $10.00 REIMBURSEMENT SUPPLIES - SPED
10/10/2011 53147 DONNA BLACKMAN BLACKFOOT, ID $19.45 REIMBURSEMENT LUNCH SALES - F/S
10/10/2011 53148 ESPERANZA Z TAYLOR BLACKFOOT, ID $104.20 TRAVEL - LEP CONFERENCE
10/10/2011 53149 HOLDEN KIDWELL HAHN CRAPO, P. LLC IDAHO FALLS, ID $727.50 LEGAL EXPENSE
10/10/2011 53150 IDAHO CORRECTIONAL INDUSTRIES BOISE, ID $72.15 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE
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10/10/2011 53151 JANAE SMITH BLACKFOOT, ID $114.00 TRAVEL - IMPACT AID CONFERENCE
10/10/2011 53152 LES SCHWAB TIRE CENTER BLACKFOOT, ID $196.70 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE - DRIVER'S ED
10/10/2011 53153 M & H OFFICE SUPPLY BLACKFOOT, ID $106.57 OPERATING SUPPLIES - FOOD SERVICE
10/10/2011 53154 MIIKO TOUSSAINT BLACKFOOT, ID $50.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
10/10/2011 53155 MORRIS MURDOCK TRAVEL POCATELLO, ID $18.00 HOME SCHOOL COOR - TRAVEL
10/10/2011 53156 NWAC BOISE, ID $480.94 SUPPLIES/MATERIALS - IAHS
10/10/2011 53157 PAT BOWERS BLACKFOOT, ID $42.32 REIMBURSEMENT SUPPLIES - SPED
10/10/2011 53158 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $38.15 REIMBURSEMENT SUPPLIES - SPED
10/10/2011 53159 PLATT PORTLAND, OR $903.24 TRAINING/INSERVICE-CUSTODIAL
10/10/2011 53160 REBECCA HARWARD BLACKFOOT, ID $45.00 SALES REIMBURSMENT - F/S
10/10/2011 53161 ROSSITER ELECTRIC MOTOR IDAHO FALLS, ID $131.60 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE
10/10/2011 53162 SHEILA FOSTER POCATELLO, ID $22.56 REIMBURSEMENT SUPPLIES - F/H
10/10/2011 53163 STALKER ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $1,040.15 REIMBURSEMENT TEACHING SUPPLIES
10/10/2011 53164 STARLITE LANES BLACKFOOT, ID $3,690.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
10/10/2011 53165 TTS TRAVEL POCATELLO, ID $1,609.00 INSERVICE / TRAINING - JOM
10/10/2011 53166 WHITNEY WOLFLEY PINGREE, ID $40.00 STUDENT LUNCHES - REIMBURSEMENT
10/10/2011 53167 ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $3,984.52 SUPPLIES - SPED
10/10/2011 53168 ESPERANZA Z TAYLOR BLACKFOOT, ID $326.87 REIMBURSEMENT SUPPLIES - MIGRANT
10/11/2011 53169 CHRISTINA ALVAREZ-MARTINEZ BLACKFOOT, ID $478.80 REGIONAL MIGRANT CONF. - TRAVEL
10/12/2011 53170 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $80.00 BACKGROUND CHECKS
10/19/2011 53172 WES JENSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $254.80 EXTRA-CURR - MILEAGE
10/19/2011 53173 WES JENSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $115.00 EXTRA-CURR - PERDIEM
10/19/2011 53285 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CRED BLACKFOOT, ID $22,037.00 Payroll Deduction
10/20/2011 53174 ADVANTAGE THOMCO SPORT SUPPLY LIBBY, MT $158.70 SUPPLIES - ELEM PE
10/20/2011 53175 AMERITEL INNS BOISE, ID $308.00 PROF.  DEVELOPMENT - SPED / MIGRANT
10/20/2011 53176 ANDERSON JULIAN & HULL LLC BOISE, ID $957.00 LEGAL EXPENSE
10/20/2011 53177 APPERSON EDUCATION CERRITOS, CA $708.99 TECHNOLOGY-BHS
10/20/2011 53178 APPLE, INC. DALLAS, TX $5,790.00 TECH EQUIPMENT - SPED
10/20/2011 53179 AT & T CAROL STREAM, IL $138.70 PHONE - DISTRICT WIDE
10/20/2011 53180 BLACKFOOT PAINT AND GLASS INC BLACKFOOT, ID $340.39 MATERIALS - MAINTENANCE
10/20/2011 53181 BLACKFOOT SWIMMING POOL BLACKFOOT, ID $2,680.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
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10/20/2011 53182 BLACKFOOT TECHNOLOGY CENTER BLACKFOOT, ID $45.78 REIMBURSEMENT SUPPLIES
10/20/2011 53183 BLUE RIBBON MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES HOLBROOK, NY $881.59 OPERATING SUPPLIES - FOOD SERVICE
10/20/2011 53184 BOBBI JO VAN ORDEN BLACKFOOT, ID $79.50 PROFESSIONAL  DEVELOPMENT -SPED
10/20/2011 53185 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS INC ST LOUIS, MO $481.61 MATERIALS LIB & AV - STA
10/20/2011 53186 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ $6,040.00 INTERNET - CABLE ONE
10/20/2011 53187 CAL RANCH STORES IDAHO FALLS, ID $518.97 SUPPLIES MAINTENANCE
10/20/2011 53188 CAMBIUM LEARNING CHICAGO, IL $15,162.87 CLASS SUPPLIES - SPED
10/20/2011 53189 CAMILLE GEORGESON PINGREE, ID $625.00 SALARY - F/H SIG GRANT
10/20/2011 53190 CAXTON PRINTERS CALDWELL, ID $2,853.05 TEXTBOOKS - SPED
10/20/2011 53191 CENTRAL TRANSFER STATION BLACKFOOT, ID $16.10 SERVICES - MAITENANCE
10/20/2011 53192 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX, AZ $3,192.84 PHONE - DISTRICT WIDE
10/20/2011 53193 CHAD STRUHS BLACKFOOT, ID $839.10 PROF  DEVELOP - ASDC CONFERENCE
10/20/2011 53194 CHASSIE KELLY BLACKFOOT, ID $625.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
10/20/2011 53195 CITY OF BLACKFOOT BLACKFOOT, ID $12,823.06 WATER - DISTRICT WIDE
10/20/2011 53196 CLARK WIRELESS BLACKFOOT , ID $75.00 SUPPLIES - TRANSPORTATION
10/20/2011 53197 CLIMA-TECH CORPORATION BOISE, ID $579.38 SERVICES - MAINTENANCE
10/20/2011 53198 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $18,712.98 TECH SUPPLIES & SOFTWARE - VARIOUS
10/20/2011 53199 DEBORAH THOMPSON BLACKFOOT, ID $625.00 SALARY - F/H SIG GRANT
10/20/2011 53200 DEBRA HAMILTON BLACKFOOT, ID $251.90 PROFESSIONAL  DEVELOPMENT - SPED
10/20/2011 53201 DEMCO INC MADISON, WI $820.37 TEACHING SUPPLIES - VARIOUS
10/20/2011 53202 DIANA BERRETT BLACKFOOT, ID $625.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
10/20/2011 53203 DOUBLETREE INN_430 BOISE, ID $77.00 TRAVEL - AG SCIENCE, PTE - BHS
10/20/2011 53204 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TAPPEN PA., INC. BOISE, ID $1,236.30 LEGAL EXPENSE
10/20/2011 53205 EL PASO COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 8 FOUNTAIN, CO $22.78 PERSONNEL FILE FEE
10/20/2011 53206 ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE IDAHO FALLS, ID $116.41 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE
10/20/2011 53207 ENABLEMART SALT LAKE CITY, UT $224.14 SUPPLIES - SPED
10/20/2011 53208 ENERGY EDUCATION DALLAS, TX $6,200.00 CONTRACT SERVICES
10/20/2011 53209 ESPERANZA Z TAYLOR BLACKFOOT, ID $93.79 REIMBRUSEMENT SUPPLIES - LEP
10/20/2011 53210 FIRE SERVICES OF IDAHO INC CHUBBUCK, ID $1,814.00 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS - F/S
10/20/2011 53211 FLEET SERVICES CAROL STREAM, IL $2,307.83 FUEL - VARIOUS
10/20/2011 53212 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE, WA $15,366.53 COMMODOTIES - FOOD SERVICE
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10/20/2011 53213 GARTH CARLSON POCATELLO, ID $1,125.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
10/20/2011 53214 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY TWIN FALLS, ID $894.51 OPERATING SUPPLIES - FOOD SERVICE
10/20/2011 53215 GEO PRIME HESPERIA, CA $207.38 CLASS SUPPLIES - MVMS
10/20/2011 53216 GRASMICK PRODUCE BOISE, ID $2,235.50 COMMODOTIES - FOOD SERVICE
10/20/2011 53217 GREAT WESTERN FOODS IDAHO FALLS, ID $4,693.99 COMMODOTIES - FOOD SERVICE
10/20/2011 53218 GROVELAND WATER & SEWER BLACKFOOT, ID $480.50 WATER - GRO
10/20/2011 53219 HIGHSMITH CO INC MADISON, WI $70.00 CLASS SUPPLIES - WAP
10/20/2011 53220 HOBART CORPORATION BOISE, ID $1,115.31 EQUIP SUPPLIES - F/S
10/20/2011 53221 HOLIDAY INN ALBURQUERQUE, NM $1,485.81 INSERVICE / TRAINING - JOM
10/20/2011 53222 ID CARD GROUP WEST SACRAMENTO, CA $69.90 SUPPLIES - WAP
10/20/2011 53223 IDAHO POWER CO SEATTLE, WA $21,536.14 ELECTRICITY - DISTRICT WIDE
10/20/2011 53224 IDAHO SCHOOL DISTRICT COUNCIL BOISE, ID $50.00 CONTRACTED SERVICE
10/20/2011 53225 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY BOISE, ID $278.71 HEAT GAS - DISTRICT WIDE
10/20/2011 53226 INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK & SECURITY SALT LAKE CI, UT $1,129.06 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE
10/20/2011 53227 ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS MERIDIAN , ID $27.98 SERVICES - SPED
10/20/2011 53228 ISBA BOISE, ID $1,240.00 CONFERENCE REGISTRATION
10/20/2011 53229 JAY MILES BLACKFOOT, ID $6,607.04 CONTRACTS - TRANSP
10/20/2011 53230 JEFFREY S MILES WOODINVILLE, WA $11,283.65 CONTRACTS - TRANSP
10/20/2011 53231 JOHNS PAINT & GLASS INC POCATELLO, ID $81.00 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE
10/20/2011 53232 JONATHAN SWAIN BLACKFOOT, ID $554.85 SUPPLIES - AUDITORIUM
10/20/2011 53233 JOSH TORNGREN IDAHO FALLS, ID $625.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
10/20/2011 53234 KATHY MALM BLACKFOOT, ID $16.20 EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS - F/H
10/20/2011 53235 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS BLACKFOOT, ID $59.00 VEHICLE REPAIR 
10/20/2011 53236 LEARNING ZONE XPRESS OWATONNA, MN $132.85 POSTERS - F/S
10/20/2011 53237 LORA BODILY FIRTH, ID $625.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
10/20/2011 53238 MANN, SUSAN CHUBBUCK, ID $1,166.67 DIRECTOR CONTRACT - BPAC
10/20/2011 53239 MARK KARTCHNER BLACKFOOT, ID $122.12 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
10/20/2011 53240 MATTHEW BENDER & CO., INC. PHILADELPHIA, PA $45.16 SUPPLIES/MATERIALS - IAHS
10/20/2011 53241 MERRI ANN DRAKE BLACKFOOT, ID $625.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
10/20/2011 53242 MILES BUS COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $89,973.25 CONTRACTS - TRANSP
10/20/2011 53243 MORNING NEWS BLACKFOOT, ID $159.25 CHILD FIND - SPED
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10/20/2011 53244 MOUNTAIN FRESH WATER CO INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $10.00 WATER - FORT HALL
10/20/2011 53245 NICHOLAS & COMPANY SALT LAKE CI, UT $746.04 COMMODOTIES - FOOD SERVICE
10/20/2011 53246 NICOLE ROBINSON BLACKFOOT, ID $81.25 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
10/20/2011 53247 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION SERVICE EMMETT, ID $20,046.93 COMMODOTIES - FOOD SERVICE
10/20/2011 53248 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. SPRINGFIELD, MO $2.99 VEHICLE SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE
10/20/2011 53249 OGDEN TIRE FACTORY BLACKFOOT, ID $178.00 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE - DRIVER'S ED
10/20/2011 53250 OMNI SECURITY SYSTEMS INC RIGBY, ID $140.00 SECURITY SERVICES
10/20/2011 53251 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $839.10 PROFESSIONAL  DEVELOPMENT - SPED
10/20/2011 53252 PC & MAC EXCHANGE TEMECULA, CA $1,233.00 TECH EQUIPMENT - BHS
10/20/2011 53253 PEARSON CLINICAL ASSESSMENT CHICAGO, IL $5,503.05 RECORD FORMS - VARIOUS
10/20/2011 53254 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS HAUPPAUGE, NY $1,519.38 SUPPLIES - SPED
10/20/2011 53255 POWER LUBE BLACKFOOT, ID $52.98 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE - DRIVER'S ED
10/20/2011 53256 PRATT LUMBER COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $20.00 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE
10/20/2011 53257 PRO ED DALLAS, TX $210.10 RECORD BOOKLETS - SPED
10/20/2011 53258 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES, CA $1,358.52 WATER SAMPLINE - VARIOUS
10/20/2011 53259 RACHEL  MORENO BLACKFOOT, ID $625.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
10/20/2011 53260 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD, CT $122.67 CLASS SUPPLIES - STO
10/20/2011 53261 REBECCA BARRY BLACKFOOT, ID $6,415.63 CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED
10/20/2011 53262 REBECCA HOCKING BLACKFOOT, ID $25.00 REIMBURSEMENT SUPPLIES - F/H
10/20/2011 53263 REFRIGERATION SUPPLIES DIST LAKE FOREST, CA $249.51 SUPPLIES - F/S
10/20/2011 53264 RESTAURANT & STORE EQUIP CO SALT LAKE CI, UT $165.19 OPERATING SUPPLIES - FOOD SERVICE
10/20/2011 53265 RIDLEYS CORPORATE OFFICE TWIN FALLS, ID $260.24 COMMODOTIES - FOOD SERVICE
10/20/2011 53266 SALT LAKE EXPRESS REXBURG , ID $432.34 INSERVICE / TRAINING - JOM
10/20/2011 53267 SCOTT L CRANE BLACKFOOT, ID $139.80 SUPT CONFERENCE TRAVEL
10/20/2011 53268 SHO-BAN NEWS FORT HALL, ID $742.50 BOOKS AND SUPPLIES - JOM
10/20/2011 53269 SILVER CREEK BOISE, ID $1,595.22 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE
10/20/2011 53270 SK SCIENCE KIT & BOREAL LABORATORIE TONAWANDA, NY $91.40 TEACH SUPPLY-MVMS
10/20/2011 53271 SLATER SOFTWARE GUFFEY, CO $304.00 TECH SOFTWARE - SPED
10/20/2011 53272 SOUTHEASTERN IDAHO BLACKFOOT, ID $2,700.63 CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED
10/20/2011 53273 STANDARD PLUMBING & SUPPLY SANDY, UT $947.29 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE
10/20/2011 53274 STANDARD RESTAURANT SUPPLY BOISE, ID $700.93 OPERATING SUPPLIES - FOOD SERVICE
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10/20/2011 53275 STEP BY STEP EXPRESSIONS, INC PEMBROKE PINES, FL $275.00 SUPPLIES - DISTRICT
10/20/2011 53276 TETON STAGE LINES INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $16,692.13 CONTRACTS - TRANSP
10/20/2011 53277 TINA  KELLY BLACKFOOT, ID $625.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
10/20/2011 53278 TRIPP, ALLEN BLACKFOOT, ID $2,112.75 DIRECTOR CONTRACT - BPAC
10/20/2011 53279 US FOODSERVICE SAN FRANCISC, CA $1,430.35 COMMODOTIES - FOOD SERVICE
10/20/2011 53280 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS, TX $2,450.15 PHONE - DISTRICT WIDE
10/20/2011 53281 VICKI MONSERRAT BLACKFOOT, ID $11.65 SUPPLIES - TRANSP
10/20/2011 53282 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY SAN DIEGO, CA $2,362.76 OPEN PO FOR OPERATING $15,000
10/20/2011 53283 WELSH & COMPANY POCATELLO, ID $597.42 CONTRACTED SERVICE - DISTRICT
10/20/2011 53284 WESTERN RECYCLING INC BOISE, ID $83.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - F/S
10/20/2011 53286 HUNT, MELISSA  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,753.34 Payroll
10/20/2011 53287 PARK, CHERIE L BLACKFOOT, ID $2,107.54 Payroll
10/20/2011 53288 ANDERSON, VALERIE SUE BLACKFOOT, ID $897.74 Payroll
10/20/2011 53289 BAKER, REBECCA  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,469.11 Payroll
10/20/2011 53290 WALQUIST, JAMIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,236.87 Payroll
10/20/2011 53291 LILYA, JESSIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,959.65 Payroll
10/20/2011 53292 LILYA, LORIN  BLACKFOOT, ID $3,559.31 Payroll
10/20/2011 53293 PAYNE, STACEY  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,498.27 Payroll
10/20/2011 53294 STUFFLEBEAM, SCOTT D BLACKFOOT, ID $3,249.62 Payroll
10/20/2011 53295 CLARKE, COLLETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $345.99 Payroll
10/20/2011 53296 GIFFORD, KRISTIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $603.24 Payroll
10/20/2011 53297 SMITH, SHONA L BLACKFOOT, ID $437.78 Payroll
10/20/2011 53298 YANCEY, TENA  BLACKFOOT, ID $557.85 Payroll
10/20/2011 53299 HUDSON, MICHELLE  BLACKFOOT, ID $658.99 Payroll
10/20/2011 53300 MERRICK, NANCY B BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll
10/20/2011 53301 NEBEKER, ALISHA  BLACKFOOT, ID $573.40 Payroll
10/20/2011 53302 DESPAIN, TRISHA  BLACKFOOT, ID $550.62 Payroll
10/20/2011 53303 MCGANN, EDWARD  BLACKFOOT, ID $323.20 Payroll
10/20/2011 53304 ARRIAGA, VERONICA  BLACKFOOT, ID $454.89 Payroll
10/20/2011 53305 TRIPP, ALLEN  BLACKFOOT, ID $33.02 Payroll
10/20/2011 53306 FOREST, NESSO  BLACKFOOT, ID $77.03 Payroll
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10/20/2011 53307 GONZALEZ, KAREN  BLACKFOOT, ID $280.39 Payroll
10/20/2011 53308 LOPEZ, ZARAY  BLACKFOOT, ID $290.10 Payroll
10/20/2011 53309 RESUE, CRYSTAL  BLACKFOOT, ID $47.40 Payroll
10/20/2011 53310 SILVEIRA, CESILIO  BLACKFOOT, ID $10.26 Payroll
10/20/2011 53311 SMITH, BETH  MORELAND, ID $758.91 Payroll
10/20/2011 53312 VEGA, LILIANA  BLACKFOOT, ID $257.03 Payroll
10/20/2011 53313 SELLERS, SARAH  BLACKFOOT, ID $405.50 Payroll
10/20/2011 53314 HAGAR,  JESSICA  BLACKFOOT, ID $457.07 Payroll
10/20/2011 53315 WALQUIST, JAMIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $105.03 Payroll
10/20/2011 53316 ANDERSON, KARRIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll
10/20/2011 53317 ARAVE, CLINT  BLACKFOOT, ID $297.20 Payroll
10/20/2011 53318 BALL, DIANA  BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll
10/20/2011 53319 BINGHAM, SHERYL L BLACKFOOT, ID $495.34 Payroll
10/20/2011 53320 BLOOM, MARCI  BLACKFOOT, ID $25.38 Payroll
10/20/2011 53321 BURNS, JESSICA  BLACKFOOT, ID $80.37 Payroll
10/20/2011 53322 CARRIGAN, LINDA A BLACKFOOT, ID $330.22 Payroll
10/20/2011 53323 CHRISTIANSEN, BARBARA  BLACKFOOT, ID $50.68 Payroll
10/20/2011 53324 COOPER, JAMIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $198.13 Payroll
10/20/2011 53325 DIAZ, NANCY  BLACKFOOT, ID $0.98 Payroll
10/20/2011 53326 DURFEE, TRESA  BLACKFOOT, ID $165.11 Payroll
10/20/2011 53327 ELISON, ROSALINDA  BLACKFOOT, ID $28.30 Payroll
10/20/2011 53328 ERICKSON, LARA  BLACKFOOT, ID $118.73 Payroll
10/20/2011 53329 ESKELSEN, BETTI E BLACKFOOT, ID $399.41 Payroll
10/20/2011 53330 GASCA, RUBI  BLACKFOOT, ID $22.64 Payroll
10/20/2011 53331 GUERRA, ELISEO  IDAHO FALLS, ID $66.04 Payroll
10/20/2011 53332 GUNTER, JESSE  BLACKFOOT, ID $161.51 Payroll
10/20/2011 53333 HARDWICKE, DALLAS  BLACKFOOT, ID $123.13 Payroll
10/20/2011 53334 HIGH, GLENNA  SHELLEY, ID $117.52 Payroll
10/20/2011 53335 HULSE, RALPH  BLACKFOOT, ID $37.74 Payroll
10/20/2011 53336 JACOB, JANETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $84.91 Payroll
10/20/2011 53337 JACOBSON, JONA  BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll
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10/20/2011 53338 JENKINS, JOSHUA  CHUBBUCK, ID $181.25 Payroll
10/20/2011 53339 JENSEN, KAYE  BLACKFOOT, ID $28.30 Payroll
10/20/2011 53340 JONES, SALLY  BLACKFOOT, ID $11.07 Payroll
10/20/2011 53341 KEARSLEY, DAVID  BLACKFOOT, ID $590.45 Payroll
10/20/2011 53342 KEARSLEY, MELISSA A BLACKFOOT, ID $165.11 Payroll
10/20/2011 53343 KIRBY, DONALD  FIRTH, ID $56.61 Payroll
10/20/2011 53344 KMETZ-POTTER, CHRIS  BLACKFOOT, ID $44.83 Payroll
10/20/2011 53345 KOHLER, VANEEN  BLACKFOOT, ID $235.04 Payroll
10/20/2011 53346 KREHBIEL, JENNIFER  BLACKFOOT, ID $192.21 Payroll
10/20/2011 53347 LAMB, AMANDA  BLACKFOOT, ID $29.42 Payroll
10/20/2011 53348 LARSEN, RUSSELL  BLACKFOOT, ID $391.82 Payroll
10/20/2011 53349 LOFTHOUSE, VAL  IDAHO FALLS, ID $157.82 Payroll
10/20/2011 53350 MURDOCH, EMILEE  BLACKFOOT, ID $155.47 Payroll
10/20/2011 53351 NELSON, ANGELA  BLACKFOOT, ID $198.13 Payroll
10/20/2011 53352 NIELSON, TYLER  BLACKFOOT, ID $49.20 Payroll
10/20/2011 53353 O'DELL, TERESA  BLACKFOOT, ID $239.18 Payroll
10/20/2011 53354 PETERSON, SHAROLYN  FIRTH, ID $66.04 Payroll
10/20/2011 53355 QUINTERO, ISABEL  BLACKFOOT, ID $429.78 Payroll
10/20/2011 53356 RAWSON, DEBRA  BLACKFOOT, ID $56.61 Payroll
10/20/2011 53357 SAXTON, CINDIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $314.13 Payroll
10/20/2011 53358 SCOTT, ANNETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $132.09 Payroll
10/20/2011 53359 SPRAKER, ANDREA  BLACKFOOT, ID $231.16 Payroll
10/20/2011 53360 STEFFLER, ROSALIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $228.36 Payroll
10/20/2011 53361 STEWART, JACK  BLACKFOOT, ID $297.20 Payroll
10/20/2011 53362 THOMAS, DAWNELLE  BLACKFOOT, ID $330.22 Payroll
10/20/2011 53363 THORNTON, RONALD  BLACKFOOT, ID $35.15 Payroll
10/20/2011 53364 TOLMAN, DEBRA A BLACKFOOT, ID $33.02 Payroll
10/20/2011 53365 TURPIN, MARALEE  BLACKFOOT, ID $254.74 Payroll
10/20/2011 53366 WHEELER, SARAH  BLACKFOOT, ID $132.09 Payroll
10/20/2011 53367 WHEELWRIGHT, SHAUNA  BLACKFOOT, ID $495.34 Payroll
10/20/2011 53368 WILMOT, OWEN  BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll
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10/20/2011 53369 WREN, DALTON  BLACKFOOT, ID $283.05 Payroll
10/20/2011 53370 AGRICULTURAL SERVICES BLACKFOOT, ID $214.35 SUPPLIES - GROUNDS
10/20/2011 53371 BLACKFOOT SWIMMING POOL BLACKFOOT, ID $720.00 STUDENT REWARDS - F/H SIG GRANT
10/20/2011 53372 BRENDA HONENA BLACKFOOT, ID $358.50 TRAVEL - INDIAN ED CONFERENCE
10/20/2011 53373 CHERIE BROWN BLACKFOOT, ID $13.98 CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED
10/20/2011 53374 ELAINE WATSON BLACKFOOT, ID $302.50 TRAVEL - INDIAN ED CONFERENCE
10/20/2011 53375 FIRE SERVICES OF IDAHO INC CHUBBUCK, ID $910.00 SERCURITY SERVICES - DISTRICT
10/20/2011 53376 FOSTER GRANDPARENTS BLACKFOOT, DF $4,112.80 INSTRUCTIONAL AIDES - F/H SIG GRANT
10/20/2011 53377 GAP SOLUTIONS/WEAR IT OUT APPAREL BLACKFOOT , ID $217.83 UNIFORMS - MAINTENANCE
10/20/2011 53378 GRITTON & ASSOCIATES SALT LAKE CITY, UT $350.00 MATERIALS - MAINTENANCE
10/20/2011 53379 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNING/ IDLA MERIDIAN, ID $3,200.00 STUDENT REGISTRATION FEES - BHS
10/20/2011 53380 ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS MERIDIAN , ID $93.38 CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED
10/20/2011 53381 JUAN RODRIGUEZ REXBURG, ID $358.50 TRAVEL - INDIAN ED CONFERENCE
10/20/2011 53382 KATHY MALM BLACKFOOT, ID $500.00 INSTRUCTION FACILITOR - F/H SIG GRANT
10/20/2011 53383 KIMBALL ELECTRONICS SALT LAKE, UT $181.30 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE
10/20/2011 53384 LOREE HAULMAN POCATELLO, ID $625.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - F/H SIG GRANT
10/20/2011 53385 MELISSA CARRASCO BLACKFOOT, ID $47.78 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
10/20/2011 53386 MERLE SMITH FORT HALL, ID $302.50 TRAVEL - INDIAN ED CONFERENCE
10/20/2011 53387 MERRI ANN DRAKE BLACKFOOT, ID $444.00 CREDIT REIMBURSEMENT
10/20/2011 53388 MICHELE D HERNANDEZ BLACKFOOT, ID $302.50 TRAVEL - INDIAN ED CONFERENCE
10/20/2011 53389 MIIKO TOUSSAINT BLACKFOOT, ID $50.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
10/20/2011 53390 NIEA WASHINGTON, DC $2,500.00 TRAVEL - INDIAN ED CONFERENCE
10/20/2011 53391 PAULA MALDONADO BLACKFOOT, ID $106.25 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
10/20/2011 53392 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC DALLAS, TX $215.53 PTE SUPPLIES - BHS
10/20/2011 53393 QUILL CORP PHILADELPHIA, PA $311.18 SUPPLIES - VARIOUS
10/20/2011 53394 R A RIDGES CO SALT LAKE CITY, UT $3,820.00 SUMMER PROJECTS-MAINT
10/20/2011 53395 SCHOLASTIC INC JEFFERSON CITY, MO $92.27 CLASS SUPPLIES - STO
10/20/2011 53396 STALKER ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $864.30 SUPPLIES REIMBURSEMENT
10/20/2011 53397 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $120.00 BACKGROUND CHECKS
10/20/2011 53398 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY SAN DIEGO, CA $716.64 SUPPLIES - CUSTODIAL
10/20/2011 53399 YANCEY, TENA  BLACKFOOT, ID $594.75 Payroll
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10/20/2011 53400 SELLERS, SARAH  BLACKFOOT, ID $405.50 Payroll
10/20/2011 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $249,425.32 FEDERAL TAXES & FICA PAYMENT
10/20/2011 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $863,678.33 PAYROLL AUTO DEPOSITS
10/21/2011 53401 KNOLL, MONA M BLACKFOOT, ID $113.22 Payroll
10/21/2011 53402 CAXTON PRINTERS CALDWELL, ID $560.78 CLASS SUPPLIES - DISTRICT
10/21/2011 53403 CLAY EWELL EDUCATIONAL SERVICES COLLEGE STATION, TX $330.00 SUBSCRIPTION - PTE BHS
10/21/2011 53404 EDDYS BAKERY OGDEN, UT $2,655.54 COMMODOTIES - FOOD SERVICE
10/21/2011 53405 ELCEE INC SUN VALLEY, ID $4,184.00 COMMODOTIES - FOOD SERVICE
10/21/2011 53406 FRED ANDERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $65.35 SUPPLIES REIMBURS. - F/H SIG GRANT
10/21/2011 53407 IDAHO AGCREDIT, FCLA BLACKFOOT, ID $249.00 FFA MANUALS - PTE BHS
10/21/2011 53408 JOHN PEARCE POCATELLO, ID $150.20 SUPPLIES REIMBURSEMENT - BHS
10/21/2011 53409 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER, CO $20,138.34 COMMODOTIES - FOOD SERVICE
10/21/2011 53410 MISS KATIES, INC UPLAND, CA $22.95 SUPPLIES - GRO
10/21/2011 53411 NICK PETTINGER BLACKFOOT, ID $93.75 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
10/21/2011 53412 ORIENTAL TRADING CO INC ST LOUIS, MO $284.88 CLASS SUPPLIES - SPED
10/21/2011 53413 PEAK ALARM CO INC SALT LAKE CI, UT $140.37 SECURITY SERVICES
10/21/2011 53414 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC DALLAS, TX $194.64 CLASS SUPPLIES - PTE BHS
10/21/2011 53415 SAMMI ROBERTS KENNEWICK, WA $37.45 STUDENT LUNCHES - REIMBURSEMENT
10/21/2011 53416 TAMI ROBINSON BLACKFOOT, ID $322.78 TRAVEL - FOOD SERVICE CONFERENCT
10/21/2011 53417 US GAMES DALLAS, TX $250.36 SUPPLIES - ELEM PE
10/21/2011 53418 BRIAN KRESS BLACKFOOT, ID $302.53 SUPERVISION TRAVEL 
10/24/2011 53419 SUSAN  PEARSON BLACKFOOT, ID $63.20 PAYROLL DEDUCT CORRECTION
10/24/2011 53420 WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL  FINANCE SAN FRANCISCO, CA $510.30 POSTAGE - DISTRICT
10/24/2011 53421 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $240.00 BACKGROUND CHECKS
10/24/2011 53422 AFLAC COLUMBUS, GA $599.66 Payroll Deduction
10/24/2011 53423 AMERIPRISE MINNEAPOLIS, MN $850.00 Payroll Deduction
10/24/2011 53424 ANNUITY INVESTORS $1,000.00 Payroll Deduction
10/24/2011 53425 BINGHAM COUNTY SHERIFF BLACKFOOT, ID $1,793.73 Payroll Deduction
10/24/2011 53426 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION FOUNDATION BLACKFOOT, ID $320.80 Payroll Deduction
10/24/2011 53427 BLACKFOOT FOOD SERVICE DUES BLACKFOOT, ID $49.50 Payroll Deduction
10/24/2011 53428 COLONIAL BANK $465.00 Payroll Deduction
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10/24/2011 53429 DIVISION OF MANAGEMENT SERVICES BOISE, ID $167.00 Payroll Deduction
10/24/2011 53430 GENERAL REVENUE CORPORATION CINCINNATI, OH $355.00 Payroll Deduction
10/24/2011 53431 HORACE MANN LIFE INSURANCE SPRINGFIELD, IL $992.66 Payroll Deduction
10/24/2011 53432 ING RETIREMENT NEW YORK, NY $1,231.00 Payroll Deduction
10/24/2011 53433 KATHLEEN A MC CALLISTER MEMPHIS, TN $1,499.00 Payroll Deduction
10/24/2011 53434 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE DALLAS, TX $320.00 Payroll Deduction
10/24/2011 53435 NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE MINNEAPOLIS, MN $78.05 Payroll Deduction
10/24/2011 53436 NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL MILWAUKEE, WI $161.45 Payroll Deduction
10/24/2011 53437 UNITED WAY CAMPAIGN POCATELLO, ID $162.00 Payroll Deduction
10/24/2011 53438 US DEPT OF EDUCATION ATLANTA, GA $604.42 Payroll Deduction
10/24/2011 53439 VALIC HOUSTON, TX $200.00 Payroll Deduction
10/24/2011 53440 WADDEL & REED INC SHAWNEE MISSION, KS $400.00 Payroll Deduction
10/24/2011 53441 WILLAMETTE DENTAL HILLSBORO, OR $1,842.75 Payroll Deduction
10/24/2011 53442 MICHAEL OLIVER POCATELLO, ID $333.25 Payroll Deduction
10/26/2011 53443 WASIA, SARA K BLACKFOOT, ID $112.24 Payroll
10/26/2011 53444 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 BACKGROUND CHECKS
10/26/2011 53445 OXFORD SUITES BOISE, ID $178.00 EXTRA-CURR - LODGING
10/26/2011 53446 PETER GOLINVEAUX BLACKFOOT, ID $313.88 EXTRA-CURR - PERDIEM
10/26/2011 53447 FIRTH MILL FIRTH, ID $215.00 SUPPLIES - AG SCIENCE, PTE BHS
10/26/2011 53448 AMERICAN FIDELITY -ANNUITY TRUST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $7,648.00 Payroll Deduction
10/26/2011 53449 MERLE SMITH FORT HALL, ID $282.25 Payroll Deduction
10/26/2011 53450 NEW YORK LIFE MAINSTAY BOSTON, MA $50.00 Payroll Deduction
10/26/2011 53451 SECURITY BENEFIT TOPEKA, KS $205.00 Payroll Deduction
10/26/2011 53452 AMERICAN FIDELITY OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $12,275.83 Payroll Deduction
10/26/2011 53453 AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE CO LINCOLN, NE $6,145.08 Payroll Deduction
10/26/2011 53454 STANDARD INSURANCE CO PORTLAND, OR $4,808.50 Payroll Deduction
10/26/2011 53455 STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE PORTLAND, OR $83.50 Payroll Deduction
10/26/2011 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $221,244.84 PERSI PAYMENT
10/28/2011 53456 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID $983.19 SALES TAX PAYABLE
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11/2/2011 53457 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $249,418.25 Payroll Deduction
11/2/2011 53458 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $1,419.43 Payroll Deduction
11/2/2011 53459 LIFEWISE ASSURANCE SEATTLE, WA $6,652.21 Payroll Deduction
11/2/2011 53460 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID $40,775.00 Payroll Deduction
11/2/2011 53461 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 BACKGROUND CHECKS
11/2/2011 53462 NORBEST, INC. MORONI, UT $9,474.16 EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS
11/3/2011 447 PENGUIN PRODUCTIONS SPOKANE, WA $1,350.00 CONTRACT SERVICES - BPAC
11/3/2011 53463 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO. OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $15,900.28 Payroll Deduction
11/3/2011 53464 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE-ACCID OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $4,615.40 Payroll Deduction
11/3/2011 53465 AMERICAN FIDELITY LIFE ST PAUL, MN $192.71 Payroll Deduction
11/4/2011 448 AFTERGLOW CENTERVILLE, UT $50.00 EVENT PAYMENT - BPAC
11/4/2011 449 BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT 55 BLACKFOOT, ID $552.90 SALES TAX PAYABLE
11/4/2011 450 PENGUIN PRODUCTIONS SPOKANE, WA $1,900.00 CONTRACT SERVICES - BPAC
11/4/2011 53466 ALLYSON BURCH BLACKFOOT, ID $2,434.27 CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED
11/4/2011 53467 ANGELEN PARRISH BLACKFOOT, ID $38.97 OPERATING SUPPLIES - FS
11/4/2011 53468 AVB PRESS CONCORD, CA $54.35 SUPPLIES - SPED
11/4/2011 53469 BEST WESTERN VISTA INN BOISE, ID $77.00 INSERVICE - 21ST CENTURY GRANT
11/4/2011 53470 BETTY ELMER FIRTH, ID $12.72 OPERATING SUPPLIES - FS
11/4/2011 53471 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $110.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
11/4/2011 53472 BLAKE BARNEY POCATELLO, ID $50.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
11/4/2011 53473 BOBBI JO VAN ORDEN BLACKFOOT, ID $28.44 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
11/4/2011 53474 BRANDEE HEWATT POCATELLO, ID $108.29 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
11/4/2011 53475 BRENDA BODILY BLACKFOOT, ID $56.06 TEACH SUPPLY REIMB. - BHS
11/4/2011 53476 BRENDA HONENA BLACKFOOT, ID $66.80 INSERVICE / TRAINING - JOM
11/4/2011 53477 BRINDIE HENDERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $87.55 SUPPLIES REIMB. - SPED
11/4/2011 53478 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ $69.00 INTERNET SERVICE
11/4/2011 53479 CANDICE KNIFFIN BLACKFOOT, ID $228.54 SUPPLIES REIMB. - 21ST CENT. GRANT
11/4/2011 53480 CASTLE PARK, LLC OREM, UT $83.60 CLASS SUPPLIES - BHS
11/4/2011 53481 CHANDRA MINICK BLACKFOOT, ID $40.00 BACKGROUND CHECKS
11/4/2011 53482 CHERIE BROWN BLACKFOOT, ID $5,855.70 CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED
11/4/2011 53483 CHILD NUTRITION PROGRAM BLACKFOOT, ID $32.80 INSERVICE TRANSPORTATION
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11/4/2011 53484 CHRISTINA ALVAREZ-MARTINEZ BLACKFOOT, ID $641.46 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
11/4/2011 53485 CIS-DEPARTMENT OF LABOR BOISE, ID $300.00 MAT & SUPP - PTE; IAHS
11/4/2011 53486 DARRELL WARNER CHUBBUCK, ID $21.20 SUPPLIES REIMB. - TITLE I
11/4/2011 53487 DAVE PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $120.12 TECH SUPPLIES/MATERIAL REIMB.
11/4/2011 53488 DAVID BRENCHLEY POCATELLO, ID $185.19 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
11/4/2011 53489 DAVID DOUGAL BLACKFOOT, ID $49.82 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
11/4/2011 53490 DAVID J CASE II BLACKFOOT, ID $60.97 TECH SUPPLIES/MATERIAL REIMB.
11/4/2011 53491 DEBBIE COCHRANE BLACKFOOT, ID $41.86 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
11/4/2011 53492 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & WELFARE BOISE, ID $70,000.00 MEDICAID SERVICES
11/4/2011 53493 DONAVON JOHN NEVES POCATELLO, ID $7,850.00 CONSULTATION FOR INFINITE CAMPUS
11/4/2011 53494 DOUG TURNER BLACKFOOT, ID $35.98 TEACH SUPPLY REIMB. - MVMS
11/4/2011 53495 ELENA ALMENDAREZ BLACKFOOT, ID $13.65 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
11/4/2011 53496 ELISA MISKIN BLACKFOOT, ID $180.00 CREDIT REIMBURSEMENT
11/4/2011 53497 ERIC SMITH POCATELLO, ID $22.75 TECH SUPPLIES/MATERIAL REIMB.
11/4/2011 53498 ESPERANZA Z TAYLOR BLACKFOOT, ID $404.00 SUPPLIES REIMB. - MIGRANT
11/4/2011 53499 GOLD'S GYM BLACKFOOT , ID $70.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
11/4/2011 53500 HAL SILZLY BLACKFOOT, ID $102.83 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
11/4/2011 53501 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY BOISE, ID $1,304.44 HEAT GAS - DISTRICT WIDE
11/4/2011 53502 JENNY HONG BLACKFOOT, ID $587.72 BOARD TRAVEL
11/4/2011 53503 JOHNA BLAYLOCK BLACKFOOT, ID $40.00 BACKGROUND CHECKS
11/4/2011 53504 JUAN RODRIGUEZ REXBURG, ID $1,146.44 INSERVICE / TRAINING - JOM
11/4/2011 53505 JUSTIN ANDERSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $112.39 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES REIMB.
11/4/2011 53506 KATHY LAMBSON BLACKFOOT, ID $118.92 SUPPLIES/MATERIALS REIMB. - SPED
11/4/2011 53507 KATY ANDERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $56.65 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
11/4/2011 53508 KIT BRENEMAN BLACKFOOT, ID $287.50 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
11/4/2011 53509 LIAM POPE BLACKFOOT, ID $123.00 EXTRA-CURR - PERDIEM - STATE SOCCER
11/4/2011 53510 LORI KAY BLACKFOOT , ID $31.40 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
11/4/2011 53511 LYNN NAUMAN BLACKFOOT, ID $40.00 BACKGROUND CHECKS
11/4/2011 53512 MANN, SUSAN CHUBBUCK, ID $490.95 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
11/4/2011 53513 MICHAEL OLIVER POCATELLO, ID $302.63 PROFESSIONAL  DEVELOPMENT - SPED
11/4/2011 53514 MIIKO TOUSSAINT BLACKFOOT, ID $50.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
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11/4/2011 53515 MISTY LAW BLACKFOOT, ID $13.87 SUPPLIES REIMB. - FS
11/4/2011 53516 NAOMI PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $4,593.70 CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED
11/4/2011 53517 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $44.29 SUPPLIES/MATERIALS REIMB. - SPED
11/4/2011 53518 PAUL MANGUM BLACKFOOT, ID $724.64 PROFESSIONAL  DEVELOPMENT - SPED
11/4/2011 53519 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH, PA $1,000.00 POSTAGE - DISTRICT
11/4/2011 53520 QUILL CORP PHILADELPHIA, PA $115.04 SUPPLIES - DISTRICT BID PAYMENT
11/4/2011 53521 REBECCA HOCKING BLACKFOOT, ID $45.38 EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS - FH
11/4/2011 53522 SAMS CLUB DIRECT ATLANTA, GA $175.96 DRIVERS INSERVICE - TRANSP
11/4/2011 53523 SANDY PACKER BLACKFOOT, ID $52.78 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
11/4/2011 53524 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO, IL $301.79 SUPPLIES - SPED
11/4/2011 53525 SCOTT L CRANE BLACKFOOT, ID $140.00 SUPERINTENDENT TRAVEL
11/4/2011 53526 SHAWNA MATSUURA BLACKFOOT, ID $25.00 CULTURAL RESOURCES REIMB. - JOM
11/4/2011 53527 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 BACKGROUND CHECKS
11/4/2011 53528 TAMI HICKMAN BLACKFOOT, ID $70.98 MATERIALS LIB & AV - RC
11/4/2011 53529 TODD LAURITSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $64.16 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
11/4/2011 53530 VALLEY MEDICAL SHOPPE BLACKFOOT, ID $59.90 SUPPLIES - SPED
11/4/2011 53531 VICKI JOHNSON POCATELLO, ID $153.79 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
11/4/2011 53532 VICKIE CLOUGH BLACKFOOT, ID $369.00 EXTRA-CURR - PERDIEM - STATE SOCCER
11/4/2011 53533 VIRGINIA TOWNSEND BLACKFOOT, ID $25.00 CULTURAL RESOURCES REIMB. - JOM
11/4/2011 53534 WALMART COMMUNITY ATLANTA, GA $2,409.35 SUPPLIES / INCENTIVES - IND ED
11/4/2011 53535 WAPELLO ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $136.74 EQUIPMENT - 21ST CENT. GRANT
11/4/2011 53536 ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $4,755.85 PROFESSIONAL  DEVELOPMENT
11/4/2011 53537 COLIN FOLSOM BLACKFOOT, ID $237.06 TEACH SUPPLY - R/C
11/7/2011 53538 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 BACKGROUND CHECKS
11/8/2011 53539 KEN MARONEY BLACKFOOT, ID $358.40 PREMIUM REIMBURSEMENT
11/9/2011 53540 SHO-BAN TRIBAL ENTERPRISES FORT HALL, ID $600.00 INDIAN ED COMMITTEE

11/11/2011 53541 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $80.00 BACKGROUND CHECKS
11/14/2011 53542 COMPUMASTER KANSAS CITY, MO $556.00 PROFESSIONAL  DEVELOPMENT
11/15/2011 53543 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 BACKGROUND CHECKS
11/18/2011 451 BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT 55 BLACKFOOT, ID $597.80 SALES TAX PAYABLE
11/18/2011 452 CABLE ONE ADVERTISING BOISE, ID $698.00 CONTRACT SERVICES - BPAC
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11/18/2011 453 MORNING NEWS BLACKFOOT, ID $825.00 CONTRACT SERVICES - BPAC
11/18/2011 454 STANDARD PLUMBING & SUPPLY SANDY, UT $146.00 REPLACEMENT SUPPLIES - BPAC
11/18/2011 53544 HUDSON, MICHELLE  BLACKFOOT, ID $607.85 Payroll
11/18/2011 53545 YANCEY, TENA  BLACKFOOT, ID $525.55 Payroll
11/18/2011 53546 DESPAIN, TRISHA  BLACKFOOT, ID $536.41 Payroll
11/18/2011 53547 MCGANN, EDWARD  BLACKFOOT, ID $292.43 Payroll
11/18/2011 53548 ARRIAGA, VERONICA  BLACKFOOT, ID $454.89 Payroll
11/18/2011 53549 SZABO, BRANDY  BLACKFOOT, ID $28.76 Payroll
11/18/2011 53550 FOREST, NESSO  BLACKFOOT, ID $79.21 Payroll
11/18/2011 53551 GONZALEZ, KAREN  BLACKFOOT, ID $288.09 Payroll
11/18/2011 53552 MOULTRIE, RYAN  BLACKFOOT, ID $242.99 Payroll
11/18/2011 53553 RESUE, CRYSTAL  BLACKFOOT, ID $42.89 Payroll
11/18/2011 53554 SMITH, BETH  MORELAND, ID $813.96 Payroll
11/18/2011 53555 VEGA, LILIANA  BLACKFOOT, ID $258.02 Payroll
11/18/2011 53556 WASIA, SARA K BLACKFOOT, ID $196.91 Payroll
11/18/2011 53557 SELLERS, SARAH  BLACKFOOT, ID $582.94 Payroll
11/18/2011 53558 HAGAR,  JESSICA  BLACKFOOT, ID $407.00 Payroll
11/18/2011 53559 MUNOZ, OBELIA  BLACKFOOT, ID $160.75 Payroll
11/18/2011 53560 ANDERSON, KARRIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $52.68 Payroll
11/18/2011 53561 ARAVE, CLINT  BLACKFOOT, ID $264.18 Payroll
11/18/2011 53562 BINGHAM, SHERYL L BLACKFOOT, ID $124.80 Payroll
11/18/2011 53563 CARRIGAN, LINDA A BLACKFOOT, ID $462.31 Payroll
11/18/2011 53564 COOPER, JAMIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll
11/18/2011 53565 DIAZ, NANCY  BLACKFOOT, ID $55.15 Payroll
11/18/2011 53566 DURFEE, TRESA  BLACKFOOT, ID $147.96 Payroll
11/18/2011 53567 ESKELSEN, BETTI E BLACKFOOT, ID $307.72 Payroll
11/18/2011 53568 GUERRA, ELISEO  IDAHO FALLS, ID $251.68 Payroll
11/18/2011 53569 HALLER, ROBERT  IDAHO FALLS, ID $58.76 Payroll
11/18/2011 53570 HANSEN, SARI  BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll
11/18/2011 53571 HERBST, EVELYN K BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll
11/18/2011 53572 HIGH, GLENNA  SHELLEY, ID $231.16 Payroll
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11/18/2011 53573 JACOB, JANETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $293.59 Payroll
11/18/2011 53574 JENSEN, KAYE  BLACKFOOT, ID $216.96 Payroll
11/18/2011 53575 JOHNSON, ROBERT  BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll
11/18/2011 53576 KEARSLEY, DAVID  BLACKFOOT, ID $175.73 Payroll
11/18/2011 53577 KEARSLEY, MELISSA A BLACKFOOT, ID $198.13 Payroll
11/18/2011 53578 KIRBY, DONALD  FIRTH, ID $169.83 Payroll
11/18/2011 53579 KMETZ-POTTER, CHRIS  BLACKFOOT, ID $93.40 Payroll
11/18/2011 53580 KNOLL, MONA M BLACKFOOT, ID $56.61 Payroll
11/18/2011 53581 KOHLER, VANEEN  BLACKFOOT, ID $640.43 Payroll
11/18/2011 53582 KREHBIEL, JENNIFER  BLACKFOOT, ID $665.71 Payroll
11/18/2011 53583 LAMB, AMANDA  BLACKFOOT, ID $506.58 Payroll
11/18/2011 53584 LARSEN, RUSSELL  BLACKFOOT, ID $504.23 Payroll
11/18/2011 53585 MECHAM, PEGGY  BLACKFOOT, ID $154.22 Payroll
11/18/2011 53586 MILLER, RHONDA  CHUBBUCK, ID $140.58 Payroll
11/18/2011 53587 MURDOCH, EMILEE  BLACKFOOT, ID $29.42 Payroll
11/18/2011 53588 NELSON, ANGELA  BLACKFOOT, ID $226.21 Payroll
11/18/2011 53589 NIELSON, TYLER  BLACKFOOT, ID $154.64 Payroll
11/18/2011 53590 O'DELL, TERESA  BLACKFOOT, ID $70.46 Payroll
11/18/2011 53591 PEARSON, DIANA  BLACKFOOT, ID $218.18 Payroll
11/18/2011 53592 PETERSON, SHAROLYN  FIRTH, ID $33.02 Payroll
11/18/2011 53593 QUINTERO, ISABEL  BLACKFOOT, ID $334.50 Payroll
11/18/2011 53594 SAXTON, CINDIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $70.29 Payroll
11/18/2011 53595 SCOTT, ANNETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $124.80 Payroll
11/18/2011 53596 SPRAKER, ANDREA  BLACKFOOT, ID $330.22 Payroll
11/18/2011 53597 STEFFLER, ROSALIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $231.04 Payroll
11/18/2011 53598 STEWART, JACK  BLACKFOOT, ID $594.40 Payroll
11/18/2011 53599 THOMAS, DAWNELLE  BLACKFOOT, ID $158.50 Payroll
11/18/2011 53600 TURPIN, MARALEE  BLACKFOOT, ID $84.83 Payroll
11/18/2011 53601 WHEELWRIGHT, SHAUNA  BLACKFOOT, ID $447.75 Payroll
11/18/2011 53602 WRAY, D JEAN BLACKFOOT, ID $330.22 Payroll
11/18/2011 53603 WREN, DALTON  BLACKFOOT, ID $311.35 Payroll
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11/18/2011 53604 HUNT, MELISSA  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,684.94 Payroll
11/18/2011 53605 BAKER, REBECCA  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,469.11 Payroll
11/18/2011 53606 CADE, ANTHONY  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,797.37 Payroll
11/18/2011 53607 LARSON, DEVIN  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,644.70 Payroll
11/18/2011 53608 NIELD, DAYNA  BLACKFOOT, ID $599.12 Payroll
11/18/2011 53609 3 WIRE RESTAURANT APPLIANCE BOTHELL, WA $114.78 SUPPLIES - FS
11/18/2011 53610 AIRGAS INTERMOUNTAIN INC POCATELLO, ID $417.80 SUPPLIES WELDING - PTE; BHS
11/18/2011 53611 AMERITEL INNS BOISE, ID $77.00 SUPERVISION LODGING
11/18/2011 53612 ASCD BALTIMORE, MD $858.00 REGISTRATION FEE
11/18/2011 53613 AT & T CAROL STREAM, IL $111.15 PHONE - DISTRICT WIDE
11/18/2011 53614 AXIS CAPITAL INC DENVER, CO $123.00 TEACH SUPPLY - BHS
11/18/2011 53615 BATTERY SYSTEMS LOS ANGELES, CA $425.88 MAT & SUPP BUILDING MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53616 BEARING & INDUSTRIAL SALES IDAHO FALLS, ID $268.73 MAT & SUPP BUILDING MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53617 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES INC EVANSTON, IL $234.00 COMMODOTIES & OPERATING COSTS - FS
11/18/2011 53618 BINGHAM MEMORIAL HOSPITAL BLACKFOOT, ID $5,737.50 CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED
11/18/2011 53619 BLACKFOOT CHAMBER OF COMMERCE BLACKFOOT, ID $60.00 EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS
11/18/2011 53620 BLACKFOOT FURNITURE & APPLIANCE BLACKFOOT, ID $66.95 EQUIPMENT - FS
11/18/2011 53621 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $1,310.00 STUDENT LABOR - FS
11/18/2011 53622 BLACKFOOT PAINT AND GLASS INC BLACKFOOT, ID $35.63 MAT & SUPP BUILDING MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53623 C MARK DUNN BLACKFOOT, ID $86.08 SUPPLIES REIMB. - TITLE I
11/18/2011 53624 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ $6,040.00 INTERNET SERVICE
11/18/2011 53625 CAL RANCH STORES IDAHO FALLS, ID $146.37 MAT & SUPP BUILDING MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53626 CAXTON PRINTERS CALDWELL, ID $14,018.32 TEXTBOOKS
11/18/2011 53627 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX, AZ $3,198.98 PHONE - DISTRICT WIDE
11/18/2011 53628 CHILD NUTRITION PROGRAM BLACKFOOT, ID $150.00 SUPPLIES - TITLE I
11/18/2011 53629 CHRISTINA ALVAREZ-MARTINEZ BLACKFOOT, ID $343.94 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
11/18/2011 53630 CITY OF BLACKFOOT BLACKFOOT, ID $10,703.51 WATER - DISTRICT WIDE
11/18/2011 53631 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $4,325.57 TECH SUPPLIES/MATERIAL
11/18/2011 53632 COUNTRY INN & SUITES, MERIDIAN MERIDIAN, ID $2,340.00 LODGING STATE SOCCER
11/18/2011 53633 DALLEN WORTHINGTON BLACKFOOT , ID $373.93 MAT & SUPP AUTO - PTE; BHS
11/18/2011 53634 DEMCO INC MADISON, WI $80.67 SUPPLIES - WAP

6 of 13



FISCAL YEAR 2012
EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT #55

 11/1/2011 through 11/30/2011

Date
Check 

Number Vendor Vendor Location Amount Description
11/18/2011 53635 DEPT. OF ENVIROMENTAL QUALITY BOISE, ID $200.00 WATER TESTING - GRO & WAP
11/18/2011 53636 DIANA BERRETT BLACKFOOT, ID $625.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
11/18/2011 53637 DIVISION OF BUILDING SAFETY MERIDIAN, ID $225.00 MAT & SUPP BUILDING MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53638 DIXON INFORMATION INC. SALT LAKE CITY, UT $85.00 MAT & SUPP BUILDING MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53639 ENERGY EDUCATION DALLAS, TX $6,200.00 CONTRACT SERVICES - ENERGY CONS.
11/18/2011 53640 FASTENAL COMPANY WINONA, MN $181.11 MAT & SUPP BUILDING MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53641 FENTONS OFFICE REPAIR IDAHO FALLS, ID $1,150.04 COPY PARTS & SUPPLIES - MVMS
11/18/2011 53642 FIRE SERVICES OF IDAHO INC CHUBBUCK, ID $1,370.00 SECURITY SERVICES
11/18/2011 53643 FKM COPIER PRODUCTS IRVINE, CA $73.99 SUPPLIES - DISTRICT BID PAYMENT
11/18/2011 53644 FLEET SERVICES CAROL STREAM, IL $2,400.61 FUEL EXPENSE - DISTRICT WIDE
11/18/2011 53645 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE, WA $14,775.90 COMMODOTIES & OPERATING COSTS - FS
11/18/2011 53646 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY TWIN FALLS, ID $929.72 COMMODOTIES & OPERATING COSTS - FS
11/18/2011 53647 GRASMICK PRODUCE BOISE, ID $849.20 COMMODOTIES & OPERATING COSTS - FS
11/18/2011 53648 GREAT WESTERN FOODS IDAHO FALLS, ID $5,078.20 COMMODOTIES & OPERATING COSTS - FS
11/18/2011 53649 GROVELAND WATER & SEWER BLACKFOOT, ID $480.50 WATER - GRO
11/18/2011 53650 HARWELL APPLES BLACKFOOT , ID $683.50 COMMODOTIES & OPERATING COSTS - FS
11/18/2011 53651 HEARING ZONE BLACKFOOT, ID $50.00 SUPPLIES - SPED
11/18/2011 53652 HERITAGE FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT FORT WAYNE, IN $20.26 EQUIPMENT - FS
11/18/2011 53653 HOBART CORPORATION BOISE, ID $2,075.40 EQUIPMENT - FS
11/18/2011 53654 HOLDEN KIDWELL HAHN CRAPO, P.LLC IDAHO FALLS, ID $52.50 LEGAL EXPENSE 
11/18/2011 53655 HORACE MANN LEAGUE PORT LUDLOW, WA $75.00 PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS
11/18/2011 53656 IDAHO POWER CO SEATTLE, WA $22,720.60 ELECTRICITY - DISTRICT WIDE
11/18/2011 53657 IMAGINE LEARNING PROVO, UT $4,500.00 LICENSE - ANNUAL EXPANSION - MIGRANT
11/18/2011 53658 INDEPENDENCE ALTERNATIVE BLACKFOOT, ID $96.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
11/18/2011 53659 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY BOISE, ID $4,705.31 HEAT GAS - BHS & BSGS
11/18/2011 53660 INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK & SECURITY SALT LAKE CI, UT $9.71 MAT & SUPP BUILDING MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53661 ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS MERIDIAN , ID $3,440.77 MEDICAID SERVICES
11/18/2011 53662 J & S TRANSPORTATION LLC SHELLEY, ID $6,944.96 CONTRACT SERVICES - TRANSPORTATION
11/18/2011 53663 JANET ALLEN CHUBBUCK, ID $86.03 EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS - FH
11/18/2011 53664 JEFFREY S MILES WOODINVILLE, WA $11,411.78 CONTRACT SERVICES - TRANSPORTATION
11/18/2011 53665 JOSH TORNGREN IDAHO FALLS, ID $625.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
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11/18/2011 53666 K M REFRIGERATION BLACKFOOT, ID $4,702.82 MAT & SUPP BUILDING MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53667 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS BLACKFOOT, ID $89.58 VEHICLE REPAIR PARTS
11/18/2011 53668 LAWN TECH IDAHO FALLS, ID $2,593.50 SUPPLIES - GROUNDS
11/18/2011 53669 LIBRARY STORE INC TREMONT, IL $334.27 MATERIALS LIB & AV - BHS
11/18/2011 53670 LKQ OF EASTERN IDAHO POCATELLO, ID $25.00 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53671 LOREE HAULMAN POCATELLO, ID $625.00 Payroll
11/18/2011 53672 M & H OFFICE SUPPLY BLACKFOOT, ID $474.58 SUPPLIES - VARIOUS
11/18/2011 53673 MANN, SUSAN CHUBBUCK, ID $1,166.67 DIRECTOR CONTRACT - AUDITORIUM
11/18/2011 53674 MARKS PLUMBING PARTS FORT WORTH, TX $856.70 MAT & SUPP BUILDING MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53675 MATKIN AUTO PARTS POCATELLO, ID $1,401.30 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53676 MILES BUS COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $56,458.81 CONTRACT SERVICES - TRANSPORTATION
11/18/2011 53677 MIRIAM VAIL BLACKFOOT , ID $130.00 WORKSHOPS/INSERVICE
11/18/2011 53678 MORNING NEWS BLACKFOOT, ID $179.80 PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS
11/18/2011 53679 MOUNTAIN FRESH WATER CO INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $20.00 WATER - FH & TECH
11/18/2011 53680 NELSON ADAMS NACO FORT HALL, ID $128.56 MAT & SUPP BUILDING MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53681 NICHOLAS & COMPANY SALT LAKE CITY, UT $1,948.56 COMMODOTIES & OPERATING COSTS - FS
11/18/2011 53682 NICOLE ROBINSON BLACKFOOT, ID $81.25 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
11/18/2011 53683 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION SERVICE EMMETT, ID $46,526.63 COMMODOTIES & OPERATING COSTS - FS
11/18/2011 53684 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. SPRINGFIELD, MO $376.50 MAT & SUPP AUTO - PTE; BHS
11/18/2011 53685 OFFICE DEPOT CHICAGO, IL $111.68 OFFICE SUPPLIES
11/18/2011 53686 ORIENTAL TRADING CO INC ST LOUIS, MO $15.00 SUPPLIES - FH
11/18/2011 53687 PAULA MALDONADO BLACKFOOT, ID $106.25 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
11/18/2011 53688 PC & MAC EXCHANGE TEMECULA, CA $989.00 TECH SUPPLIES - BHS
11/18/2011 53689 PHI DELTA KAPPA BLOOMINGTON, IN $90.00 PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS
11/18/2011 53690 PLANK ROAD PUBLISHING WAUWATOSA, WI $60.45 TEACH SUPPLY - WAP
11/18/2011 53691 PLATT PORTLAND, OR $1,214.72 MAT & SUPP BUILDING MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53692 POCATELLO READY MIX INC POCATELLO, ID $149.75 MAT & SUPP GROUNDS
11/18/2011 53693 POWER LUBE BLACKFOOT, ID $53.99 DRIVERS ED VEHICLE MAINT
11/18/2011 53694 PRATT LUMBER COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $236.16 MAT & SUPP BUILDING MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53695 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC DALLAS, TX $140.82 MAT & SUPP WELDING - PTE; BHS
11/18/2011 53696 PRECISION ROLLER PHOENIX, AZ $15,080.60 COPIER PARTS
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11/18/2011 53697 PRO RENTAL & SALES BLACKFOOT, ID $231.00 EQUIP RENTAL - MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53698 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES, CA $360.94 WATER TESTING - BHS
11/18/2011 53699 RACHEL  MORENO BLACKFOOT, ID $625.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
11/18/2011 53700 RECREATION TODAY OF IDAHO NAMPA, ID $1,494.80 SUPPLIES - PRESCHOOL, SPED
11/18/2011 53701 REFRIGERATION SUPPLIES DIST LAKE FOREST, CA $161.68 MAT & SUPP BUILDING MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53702 RESTAURANT & STORE EQUIP CO SALT LAKE CI, UT $143.16 OPERATING SUPPLIES - FS
11/18/2011 53703 RIDLEYS CORPORATE OFFICE TWIN FALLS, ID $655.31 MAT & SUPP FCCLA - PTE; BHS
11/18/2011 53704 ROBISON SUPPLY INC BLACKFOOT, ID $300.00 MAT & SUPP BUILDING MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53705 ROCKY MOUNTAIN BOILER INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $381.90 MAT & SUPP BUILDING MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53706 ROCKY MOUNTAIN TURF SALT LAKE CITY, UT $2,416.00 SUMMER BLDG PROJECTS - MAINT
11/18/2011 53707 ROTO-ROOTER SEWER SERVICE POCATELLO, ID $375.00 MAT & SUPP BUILDING MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53708 SAFEGUARD BUSINESS SYSTEM CHICAGO, IL $554.29 OFFICE SUPPLIES
11/18/2011 53709 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO, IL $3,585.32 TEACH SUPPLY - STO
11/18/2011 53710 SHOSHONE-BANNOCK TRIBES FORT HALL, ID $297.00 WATER - FH
11/18/2011 53711 STANDARD PLUMBING & SUPPLY SANDY, UT $534.39 MAT & SUPP BUILDING MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53712 STANDARD RESTAURANT SUPPLY BOISE, ID $585.40 OPERATING SUPPLIES - FS
11/18/2011 53713 STANDARD STATIONERY SUPPLY WHEELING, IL $507.85 SUPPLIES - DISTRICT BID PAYMENT
11/18/2011 53714 STATE INSURANCE FUND BOISE, ID $43,545.00 WORKERS COMP INSURANCE
11/18/2011 53715 TAMI ROBINSON BLACKFOOT, ID $379.34 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT
11/18/2011 53716 TETON STAGE LINES INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $16,827.65 CONTRACT SERVICES - TRANSPORTATION
11/18/2011 53717 TREE HOUSE INC NEWTON CENTE, MA $441.20 SUPPLIES - DISTRICT BID PAYMENT
11/18/2011 53718 TRISH MOORE BLACKFOOT, ID $112.46 TECH SUPPLIES REIMB.
11/18/2011 53719 US FOODSERVICE SAN FRANCISC, CA $3,540.52 COMMODOTIES & OPERATING COSTS - FS
11/18/2011 53720 US GAMES DALLAS, TX $1,479.89 SUPPLIES - ELEM PE
11/18/2011 53721 VALLEY OFFICE SYSTEMS IDAHO FALLS, ID $208.35 PRINT CARTRIDGES - BHS
11/18/2011 53722 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS, TX $2,450.74 CELL PHONE DISTRICT WIDE
11/18/2011 53723 WAPELLO ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $399.34 TEACH SUPPLY - WAP
11/18/2011 53724 WARD'S NATURAL SCIENCE ROCHESTER, NY $48.03 TEACH SUPPLY - MVMS
11/18/2011 53725 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY SAN DIEGO, CA $4,034.66 SUPPLIES-CUSTODIAL & FS
11/18/2011 53726 WELSH & COMPANY POCATELLO, ID $597.42 CONTRACTED SERVICE
11/18/2011 53727 WINDOW WELDER BLACKFOOT, ID $60.00 DELIVERY TRUCK EXPENSE
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11/18/2011 53728 HEWATT, BRANDEE  CHUBBUCK, ID $1,566.57 Payroll
11/18/2011 53729 I.S.U. FEDERAL CREDIT BLACKFOOT, ID $22,621.00 Payroll Deduction
11/18/2011 53730 CAMILLE GEORGESON PINGREE, ID $625.00 Payroll
11/18/2011 53731 CHASSIE KELLY BLACKFOOT, ID $625.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
11/18/2011 53732 COLIN FOLSOM BLACKFOOT, ID $200.00 CONTRACT SERVICES - LEP
11/18/2011 53733 DEBORAH THOMPSON BLACKFOOT, ID $625.00 Payroll
11/18/2011 53734 GARTH CARLSON POCATELLO, ID $1,147.69 Payroll & Supplies Reimb.
11/18/2011 53735 KATHY MALM BLACKFOOT, ID $500.00 Payroll
11/18/2011 53736 KIT BRENEMAN BLACKFOOT, ID $287.50 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
11/18/2011 53737 LORA BODILY FIRTH, ID $625.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
11/18/2011 53738 MERRI ANN DRAKE BLACKFOOT, ID $625.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
11/18/2011 53739 NANCY WELLS BLACKFOOT, ID $200.00 CONTRACT SERVICES - LEP
11/18/2011 53740 NICK PETTINGER BLACKFOOT, ID $93.75 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
11/18/2011 53741 SANDI REYNOLDS BLACKFOOT, ID $400.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - MIGRANT
11/18/2011 53742 TINA  KELLY BLACKFOOT, ID $625.00 PURCHASED SERVICES - 21ST CENT. GRANT
11/18/2011 53743 TRIPP, ALLEN BLACKFOOT, ID $2,112.75 DIRECTOR CONTRACT - AUDITORIUM
11/18/2011 53744 AMERICAN FIDELITY -ANNUITY TRUST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $2,070.00 Payroll Deduction
11/18/2011 53745 BINGHAM COUNTY SHERIFF BLACKFOOT, ID $1,622.97 Payroll Deduction
11/18/2011 53746 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION BLACKFOOT, ID $8,994.66 Payroll Deduction
11/18/2011 53747 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION FOUNDATION BLACKFOOT, ID $320.80 Payroll Deduction
11/18/2011 53748 BLACKFOOT FOOD SERVICE DUES BLACKFOOT, ID $49.50 Payroll Deduction
11/18/2011 53749 COLONIAL BANK ORLANDO, FL $465.00 Payroll Deduction
11/18/2011 53750 DIVISION OF MANAGEMENT SERVICES BOISE, ID $167.00 Payroll Deduction
11/18/2011 53751 GENERAL REVENUE CORPORATION CINCINNATI, OH $355.00 Payroll Deduction
11/18/2011 53752 HORACE MANN LIFE INSURANCE SPRINGFIELD, IL $992.66 Payroll Deduction
11/18/2011 53753 ING RETIREMENT NEW YORK, NY $1,231.00 Payroll Deduction
11/18/2011 53754 KATHLEEN A MC CALLISTER MEMPHIS, TN $1,499.00 Payroll Deduction
11/18/2011 53755 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE DALLAS, TX $336.00 Payroll Deduction
11/18/2011 53756 NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE MINNEAPOLIS, MN $78.05 Payroll Deduction
11/18/2011 53757 NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL MILWAUKEE, WI $161.45 Payroll Deduction
11/18/2011 53758 SECURITY BENEFIT TOPEKA, KS $205.00 Payroll Deduction
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11/18/2011 53759 UNITED WAY CAMPAIGN POCATELLO, ID $162.00 Payroll Deduction
11/18/2011 53760 US DEPT OF EDUCATION ATLANTA, GA $604.42 Payroll Deduction
11/18/2011 53761 VALIC HOUSTON, TX $200.00 Payroll Deduction
11/18/2011 53762 WADDEL & REED INC SHAWNEE MISSION, KS $400.00 Payroll Deduction
11/18/2011 53763 WILLAMETTE DENTAL HILLSBORO, OR $1,842.75 Payroll Deduction
11/18/2011 53764 BRENDA HONENA BLACKFOOT, ID $68.88 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT - FH
11/18/2011 53765 BUFFALO HORN GRILL FORT HALL, ID $277.00 EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS - FH
11/18/2011 53766 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CHARLOTTE, NC $476.99 SUPPLIES/MATERIALS - IAHS
11/18/2011 53767 CLASSROOM DIRECT CHICAGO, IL $226.20 CLASS SUPPLIES - TITLE I FH SIG GRANT
11/18/2011 53768 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $111.97 TECH SUPPLIES - GROV
11/18/2011 53769 DAVID J CASE II BLACKFOOT, ID $31.79 TECH SUPPLIES
11/18/2011 53770 ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE IDAHO FALLS, ID $342.74 MAT & SUPP BUILDING MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53771 ELENA ALMENDAREZ BLACKFOOT, ID $10.58 SUPPLIES & MILEAGE REIMB - SPED
11/18/2011 53772 ESPERANZA Z TAYLOR BLACKFOOT, ID $753.24 SUPPLIES ELEMENTARY - MIGRANT
11/18/2011 53773 FIRE SERVICES OF IDAHO INC CHUBBUCK, ID $110.00 SECURITY SERVICES
11/18/2011 53774 GALUSHA HIGGINS & GALUSHA IDAHO FALLS, ID $6,000.00 CONTRACTED SERVICE - AUDITOR
11/18/2011 53775 GROVELAND ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $139.64 TEACH SUPPLY - GRO
11/18/2011 53776 HEARING ZONE BLACKFOOT, ID $25.00 SUPPLIES - SPED
11/18/2011 53777 HOBART CORPORATION BOISE, ID $1,115.31 EQUIPMENT OPERATION - FS
11/18/2011 53778 ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS MERIDIAN , ID $1,122.60 MEDICAID SERVICES
11/18/2011 53779 K M REFRIGERATION BLACKFOOT, ID $90.00 MAT & SUPP BUILDING MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53780 KATHY LAWHON BLACKFOOT, ID $304.86 SUPPLIES REIMB - SPED
11/18/2011 53781 KIMBALL ELECTRONICS SALT LAKE, UT $191.20 MAT & SUPP BUILDING MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53782 LESA HONG BLACKFOOT, ID $84.94 MAT & SUPP BUS & OFF - PTE; IAHS
11/18/2011 53783 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER, CO $17,806.45 COMMODOTIES & OPERATING COSTS - FS
11/18/2011 53784 MILES BUS COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $42,940.32 CONTRACT SERVICES - TRANSPORTATION
11/18/2011 53785 MOUNTAIN FRESH WATER CO INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $15.00 WATER - TECH OFFICE
11/18/2011 53786 OMNI SECURITY SYSTEMS INC RIGBY, ID $190.00 MAT & SUPP BUILDING MAINTENANCE
11/18/2011 53787 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $57.61 SUPPLIES REIMB - SPED
11/18/2011 53788 PETER LIPOVAC BLACKFOOT, ID $1,075.26 BOARD TRAVEL
11/18/2011 53789 REBECCA BARRY BLACKFOOT, ID $7,425.89 CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED
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11/18/2011 53790 REFRIGERATION SUPPLIES DIST LAKE FOREST, CA $87.40 PROPERTY OPERATION - FS
11/18/2011 53791 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIRS ATLANTA, GA $163.83 SUPPLIES - TITLE I FH SIG GRANT
11/18/2011 53792 SHO-BAN NEWS FORT HALL, ID $220.00 ADVERTISING - TITLE I FH SIG GRANT
11/18/2011 53793 SOUTHEASTERN IDAHO BLACKFOOT, ID $3,037.90 CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED
11/18/2011 53794 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID $552.90 SALES TAX PAYABLE
11/18/2011 53795 TANDY LEATHER BOISE, ID $231.48 TECH SUPPPLY - MVMS
11/18/2011 53796 VALLEY OFFICE SYSTEMS IDAHO FALLS, ID $1,109.89 COPIER SUPPLIES - BHS
11/18/2011 53800 SMITH, SHONA L BLACKFOOT, ID $403.58 Payroll
11/18/2011 53801 SEELY, JARED  BLACKFOOT, ID $433.18 Payroll
11/18/2011 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $247,867.78 FEDERAL TAXES & FICA PAYMENT
11/18/2011 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $859,989.08 PAYROLL AUTO DEPOSITS
11/21/2011 53797 LOPEZ, ZARAY  BLACKFOOT, ID $219.23 Payroll
11/21/2011 53798 MUNOZ, ROSA  BLACKFOOT, ID $146.05 Payroll
11/21/2011 53799 MUNOZ, OBELIA  BLACKFOOT, ID $129.42 Payroll
11/21/2011 53802 AFLAC COLUMBUS, GA $599.66 Payroll Deduction
11/21/2011 53803 AMERICAN FIDELITY -ANNUITY TRUST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $5,478.00 Payroll Deduction
11/21/2011 53804 AMERIPRISE MINNEAPOLIS, MN $850.00 Payroll Deduction
11/21/2011 53805 LIFEWISE ASSURANCE SEATTLE, WA $6,679.73 Payroll Deduction
11/21/2011 53806 NEW YORK LIFE MAINSTAY BOSTON, MA $50.00 Payroll Deduction
11/21/2011 53807 STANDARD INSURANCE CO PORTLAND, OR $4,819.50 Payroll Deduction
11/21/2011 53808 STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE PORTLAND, OR $108.50 Payroll Deduction
11/21/2011 53809 AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE CO LINCOLN, NE $6,130.76 Payroll Deduction
11/21/2011 53810 ANNUITY INVESTORS CLEVELAND, OH $1,000.00 Payroll Deduction
11/21/2011 53811 STANDARD INSURANCE CO PORTLAND, OR $11.00 Payroll Deduction
11/21/2011 53812 AMERICAN FIDELITY OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $12,275.83 Payroll Deduction
11/22/2011 53813 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO. OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $15,817.08 Payroll Deduction
11/22/2011 53814 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE-ACCID OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $4,698.60 Payroll Deduction
11/22/2011 53815 AMERICAN FIDELITY LIFE ST PAUL, MN $192.71 Payroll Deduction
11/28/2011 53816 BURNS, JESSICA  BLACKFOOT, ID $76.95 Payroll
11/28/2011 53817 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $249,124.95 Payroll Deduction
11/28/2011 53818 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $1,419.43 Payroll Deduction
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11/28/2011 53819 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID $40,415.00 Payroll Deduction
11/28/2011 53820 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $1,004.65 Payroll Deduction
11/28/2011 53821 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 BACKGROUND CHECKS
11/28/2011 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $220,422.55 PERSI PAYMENT
11/30/2011 53822 COMFORT INN COEUR D' ALENE, ID $1,469.79 LODGING STATE DRAMA
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12/2/2011 455 BARRAGE CALGARY, AB $2,895.00 BPAC - LOCAL EVENT EXPENSE
12/2/2011 53823 CHAD STRUHS BLACKFOOT, ID $287.78 ISDC REIMB MILEAGE & PER DIEM
12/2/2011 456 PAKT HOUSE ENTERTAINMENT GROUP RIVER HEGHTS, UT $31,000.00 BPAC - EVENT EXPENSE
12/5/2011 53824 AIRGAS INTERMOUNTAIN INC POCATELLO, ID $69.02 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - BHS
12/5/2011 53825 ALLYSON BURCH BLACKFOOT, ID $3,272.48 SPED - CONTRACT SERVICES
12/5/2011 53826 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA, GA $236.09 SUPPLIES - LIBRARY MVMS
12/5/2011 53827 ASE / NATEF LEESBURG, VA $150.00 PTE - ASSESSMENT FORMS
12/5/2011 53828 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $410.00 REIMB STATE DRAMA PER DIEM
12/5/2011 457 BLACKFOOT PERFORMING ARTS CENTER BLACKFOOT, ID $500.00 BPAC - EVENT RENTAL
12/5/2011 53829 BLACKFOOT TECHNOLOGY CENTER BLACKFOOT, ID $131.84 TECH SUPP/MAT
12/5/2011 53830 BOBBI JO VAN ORDEN BLACKFOOT, ID $30.26 REIMB MILEAGE - SPED
12/5/2011 53831 BRINDIE HENDERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $77.35 REIMB MILEAGE - SPED
12/5/2011 53832 CANDICE KNIFFIN BLACKFOOT, ID $193.98 21st CENT - SUPPLIES REIMB
12/5/2011 53833 CARMIKE THEATERS CHUBBUCK, ID $125.00 JOM - STUDENT INCENTIVES
12/5/2011 53834 CHAD STRUHS BLACKFOOT, ID $358.09 REIMB MILEAGE
12/5/2011 53835 CHERIE BROWN BLACKFOOT, ID $3,898.23 SPED - CONTRACT SERVICES
12/5/2011 53836 CHERIE H CLAWSON BLACKFOOT, ID $70.00 PER DIEM - BHS DEBATE
12/5/2011 53837 CHILD NUTRITION PROGRAM BLACKFOOT, ID $239.20 JOM - STUDENT REWARD
12/5/2011 53838 CHRISTINA ALVAREZ-MARTINEZ BLACKFOOT, ID $376.03 REIMB MILEAGE - MIGRANT
12/5/2011 53839 COEUR D' ALENE RESORT COEUR D' ALENE, ID $1,696.42 BOARD TRAVEL
12/5/2011 53840 DAVE PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $104.20 TECH SUPP/MAT - REIMB
12/5/2011 53841 DAVID BRENCHLEY POCATELLO, ID $150.61 REIMB MILEAGE - CONSORTIUM
12/5/2011 53842 DAVID DOUGAL BLACKFOOT, ID $64.84 REIMB MILEAGE - SPED
12/5/2011 53843 DAVID J CASE II BLACKFOOT, ID $121.44 TECH SUPP/MAT - REIMB
12/5/2011 53844 DEBRA HAMILTON BLACKFOOT, ID $77.81 REIMB MILEAGE - SPED
12/5/2011 53845 DONAVON JOHN NEVES POCATELLO, ID $1,600.00 CONSULT. - INFINITE CAMPUS
12/5/2011 53846 ELISA MISKIN BLACKFOOT, ID $100.00 REIMB SUPPLIES - GRO
12/5/2011 53847 ERIC SMITH POCATELLO, ID $22.75 TECH SUPP/MAT - REIMB
12/5/2011 53848 ESPERANZA Z TAYLOR BLACKFOOT, ID $139.30 PROF DEV - SUPPLIES REIMB - FH
12/5/2011 53849 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS CAMARILLO, CA $259.80 SUPPLIES - PTE CABINET MAKING
12/5/2011 458 HARMONY ARTISTS, INC LOS ANGELES, CA $2,500.00 BPAC - EVENT EXPENSE
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BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT #55

 12/1/2011 through 12/31/2011

Date
Check 
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12/5/2011 53850 HILLARY ROWE RIGBY, ID $87.60 STUDENT LUNCH REIMB
12/5/2011 53851 JOHN PEARCE POCATELLO, ID $492.77 REIMB MILEAGE - BHS
12/5/2011 53852 JUAN RODRIGUEZ REXBURG, ID $85.75 JOM - TUTORING SERVICES
12/5/2011 53853 KATHY LAMBSON BLACKFOOT, ID $70.30 REIMB MILEAGE - SPED
12/5/2011 53854 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS BLACKFOOT, ID $154.96 SUPPLIES - PTE AUTO
12/5/2011 53855 LORI KAY BLACKFOOT , ID $50.05 REIMB MILEAGE - BHS
12/5/2011 53856 MACBETH HARDWOOD SALT LAKE CITY, UT $1,008.40 SUPPLIES - PTE CABINET MAKING
12/5/2011 459 MANN, SUSAN CHUBBUCK, ID $650.77 BPAC - SUPPLIES REIMB
12/5/2011 53857 MELISSA CARRASCO BLACKFOOT, ID $31.85 REIMB MILEAGE - TRANS
12/5/2011 53858 MICHAEL OLIVER POCATELLO, ID $76.67 REIMB MILEAGE - SPED
12/5/2011 53878 MOUNTAINLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS SALT LAKE CITY, UT $200.10 SUPPLIES - DO
12/5/2011 53859 NAOMI PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $4,338.97 SPED - CONTRACT SERVICES
12/5/2011 53860 NATALIE VANLEUVEN POCATELLO, ID $758.85 SUPPLIES REIMB - PTE BUSINESS
12/5/2011 53861 NICK PETTINGER BLACKFOOT, ID $307.59 REIMB MILEAGE - BHS
12/5/2011 53862 PACIFIC STEEL POCATELLO, ID $1,005.88 SUPPLIES - PTE WELDING
12/5/2011 53863 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $52.67 SUPPLIES REIMB - SPED
12/5/2011 53864 PAUL MANGUM BLACKFOOT, ID $53.24 REIMB MILEAGE - SPED
12/5/2011 460 PENGUIN PRODUCTIONS SPOKANE, WA $598.07 BPAC - EVENT EXPENSE
12/5/2011 53865 PETER GOLINVEAUX BLACKFOOT, ID $700.18 SUPPLIES REIMB - PTE CABINET
12/5/2011 53866 REBECCA BARRY BLACKFOOT, ID $14.69 SUPPLIES REIMB - SPED
12/5/2011 53867 SANDY PACKER BLACKFOOT, ID $63.70 REIMB MILEAGE - SPED
12/5/2011 53879 SCOTT L CRANE BLACKFOOT, ID $785.79 REIMB MILEAGE
12/5/2011 53868 SHARON RIVAS BLACKFOOT, ID $34.58 REIMB MILEAGE - SPED
12/5/2011 53869 SOUTHEASTERN DISTRICT HEALTH DEPT POCATELLO, ID $2,150.00 FS SANITATION INSPECTION
12/5/2011 53870 STALKER ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $706.61 MAINT EXPENSE REIMB
12/5/2011 53880 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $80.00 EMPLOYEE BACKGROUND CHECKS
12/5/2011 53871 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID $50.45 SALES TAX
12/5/2011 53872 VICKI JOHNSON POCATELLO, ID $318.05 REIMB MILEAGE - BHS
12/5/2011 53873 WALMART COMMUNITY ATLANTA, GA $891.01 SUPPLIES - VARIOUS
12/5/2011 53874 WAPELLO ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $432.00 21st CENT - SUPPLIES REIMB
12/5/2011 53875 WES JENSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $50.05 REIMB MILEAGE - BHS
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 12/1/2011 through 12/31/2011
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12/5/2011 53876 ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $3,698.23 SUPPLIES; TRAVEL; PROF DEV
12/5/2011 53877 ZIONS BANK PUBLIC FINANCE SALT LAKE CITY, UT $2,500.00 CONT DISCLOSURE FEE
12/6/2011 53881 Lizbeth Caron BLACKFOOT, ID $500.00 Payroll
12/9/2011 53882 CHAD STRUHS BLACKFOOT, ID $287.78 INFINITE CAMPUS CONFERENCE
12/9/2011 53883 DAVE PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $287.78 TECH SUPP/MAT - REIMB
12/9/2011 53884 ELENA ALMENDAREZ BLACKFOOT, ID $287.94 PROF DEV - SUPPLIES REIMB - SPED
12/9/2011 53885 HENRY HENSCHEID BLACKFOOT, ID $337.50 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERV
12/9/2011 461 LOUISE WINGERT MALAD, ID $93.00 BPAC - TICKET REFUND
12/9/2011 53886 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 EMPLOYEE BACKGROUND CHECKS

12/16/2011 53950 AIRGAS INTERMOUNTAIN INC POCATELLO, ID $88.53 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - BHS
12/16/2011 53951 ALLYSON BURCH BLACKFOOT, ID $271.30 Payroll
12/16/2011 53952 AMERITEL INNS BOISE, ID $77.00 ISDC LODGING
12/16/2011 53953 ANDERSON JULIAN & HULL LLC BOISE, ID $1,514.19 LEGAL SERVICES
12/16/2011 53954 APPERSON EDUCATION CERRITOS, CA $569.59 TECH SUPP/MAT BHS
12/16/2011 53955 APPLE, INC. DALLAS, TX $1,499.95 TECH SUPP/MAT R C
12/16/2011 53956 AT & T CAROL STREAM, IL $93.84 PHONE DISTRICT WIDE
12/16/2011 53957 BATTERY SYSTEMS LOS ANGELES, CA $67.90 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE
12/16/2011 53958 BEARING & INDUSTRIAL SALES IDAHO FALLS, ID $26.95 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE
12/16/2011 53959 BINGHAM GROUND WATER DISTRICT BLACKFOOT, ID $480.43 WATER DISTRICT
12/16/2011 53960 BINGHAM MEMORIAL HOSPITAL BLACKFOOT, ID $2,456.25 SPED - CONTRACT SERVICES
12/16/2011 53961 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $208.00 TITLE I SIG - CONTRACT SERVICE
12/16/2011 53962 BLACKFOOT PAINT AND GLASS INC BLACKFOOT, ID $26.66 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE
12/16/2011 462 BLACKFOOT PERFORMING ARTS CENTER BLACKFOOT, ID $1,500.00 BPAC - EVENT RENTAL
12/16/2011 463 BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT 55 BLACKFOOT, ID $185.00 BPAC - SALES TAX
12/16/2011 53963 BLAKE BARNEY POCATELLO, ID $50.00 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERV
12/16/2011 53964 BRANDEE HEWATT POCATELLO, ID $88.73 REIMB MILEAGE - 21st CENT
12/16/2011 53965 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ $69.00 INTERNET SERVICE
12/16/2011 464 CABLE ONE ADVERTISING BOISE, ID $87.00 BPAC - ADVERTISING
12/16/2011 53966 CAL RANCH STORES IDAHO FALLS, ID $205.81 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE
12/16/2011 53967 CAMILLE GEORGESON PINGREE, ID $625.00 Payroll
12/16/2011 53968 CAXTON PRINTERS CALDWELL, ID $330.75 TEXTBOOKS - ELEM
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12/16/2011 53969 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX, AZ $3,194.01 PHONE DISTRICT WIDE
12/16/2011 53970 CHASSIE KELLY BLACKFOOT, ID $625.00 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERV
12/16/2011 53971 CHERIE BROWN BLACKFOOT, ID $602.91 Payroll
12/16/2011 53972 CHILD NUTRITION PROGRAM BLACKFOOT, ID $178.00 TITLE I - STUDENT REWARD
12/16/2011 53973 CINDY DRIEVER BLACKFOOT, ID $237.31 SUPPLIES - LIBRARY BHS
12/16/2011 53974 CITY OF BLACKFOOT BLACKFOOT, ID $9,254.77 WATER DISTRICT
12/16/2011 53975 COLIN FOLSOM BLACKFOOT, ID $200.00 LEP - CONTRACT SERVICE
12/16/2011 53976 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $30,804.89 TECH SUPP/MAT
12/16/2011 53977 DANNY'S AUTO REPAIR BLACKFOOT, ID $761.09 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE
12/16/2011 53978 DEBORAH THOMPSON BLACKFOOT, ID $625.00 TITLE I SIG - CONTRACT SERVICE
12/16/2011 53979 DELPHINA GOULD POCATELLO, ID $150.00 TITLE I SIG - CONTRACT SERVICE
12/16/2011 53980 DIANA BERRETT BLACKFOOT, ID $625.00 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERV
12/16/2011 53981 DIANE S TAUSCHER BLACKFOOT, ID $90.01 SUPPLIES REIMB - TITLE I
12/16/2011 53982 DOUG TURNER BLACKFOOT, ID $334.97 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES REIMB
12/16/2011 53983 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TAPPEN PA., INC. BOISE, ID $490.00 LEGAL SERVICES
12/16/2011 53984 EDDYS BAKERY OGDEN, UT $3,043.82 FS - COMMODOTIES
12/16/2011 53985 ELCEE INC SUN VALLEY, ID $3,840.75 FS - COMMODOTIES
12/16/2011 53986 ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE IDAHO FALLS, ID $44.76 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE
12/16/2011 53987 ELIZABETH RILEY BLACKFOOT, ID $108.98 SUPPLIES REIMB - PTE NURSING
12/16/2011 53988 ENERGY EDUCATION DALLAS, TX $6,200.00 ENERGY CONS - CONTRACT SERV
12/16/2011 53989 FARR CANDY CO IDAHO FALLS, ID $633.36 FS - COMMODOTIES
12/16/2011 53990 FLEET SERVICES CAROL STREAM, IL $3,284.69 FUEL COST
12/16/2011 53991 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE, WA $9,515.56 FS - COMMODOTIES
12/16/2011 53992 GARTH CARLSON POCATELLO, ID $1,269.65 TITLE I SIG - CONTRACT SERVICE
12/16/2011 53993 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY TWIN FALLS, ID $2,834.20 SUPPLIES - CUST & FS
12/16/2011 53994 GEMPLER'S JANESVILLE, WI $151.60 SUPPLIES - PTE AG SCIENCE
12/16/2011 53995 GINA HAUK BLACKFOOT, ID $34.65 STUDENT LUNCH REIMB
12/16/2011 53996 GRASMICK PRODUCE BOISE, ID $115.87 FS - COMMODOTIES
12/16/2011 53997 GREAT WESTERN FOODS IDAHO FALLS, ID $5,948.10 FS - COMMODOTIES
12/16/2011 53998 GRITTON & ASSOCIATES SALT LAKE CITY, UT $273.65 MATERIALS - MAINT
12/16/2011 53999 GROVELAND ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $117.28 EMPLOYEE PUBLIC - RELATIONS - GRO
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12/16/2011 54000 GROVELAND WATER & SEWER BLACKFOOT, ID $480.50 WATER DISTRICT
12/16/2011 54001 HOLDEN KIDWELL HAHN CRAPO, P.LLC IDAHO FALLS, ID $70.00 LEGAL SERVICES
12/16/2011 54002 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNING/ IDLA MERIDIAN, ID $1,725.00 DISTANCE LEARNING - STUDENT FEES
12/16/2011 54003 IDAHO POWER CO SEATTLE, WA $26,350.35 UTILITIES - POWER
12/16/2011 54100 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDBLACKFOOT, ID $22,621.00 Employee Payroll Ded
12/16/2011 54004 IMAGINE LEARNING PROVO, UT $46,100.00 SOFTWARE & LICENSES
12/16/2011 54005 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY BOISE, ID $15,479.66 UTILITIES - GAS
12/16/2011 54006 INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK & SECURITY SALT LAKE CI, UT $418.03 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE
12/16/2011 54007 ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS MERIDIAN , ID $1,420.56 SPED - MEDICAID SERVICES
12/16/2011 54008 J & S TRANSPORTATION LLC SHELLEY, ID $8,698.01 TRANSP - CONTRACT SERVICE
12/16/2011 54009 JEFFREY S MILES WOODINVILLE, WA $16,566.04 TRANSP - CONTRACT SERVICE
12/16/2011 465 JESSICA SEWARD AMMON, ID $155.00 BPAC - TICKET REFUND
12/16/2011 54010 JONATHAN SWAIN BLACKFOOT, ID $523.27 SUPPLIES - AUDITORIUM
12/16/2011 54011 JOSH TORNGREN IDAHO FALLS, ID $625.00 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERV
12/16/2011 54012 JOY MICKELSON BLACKFOOT, ID $800.00 PROF DEV - SUPPLIES REIMB - FH
12/16/2011 54013 JUAN RODRIGUEZ REXBURG, ID $100.27 JOM - TUTORING SERVICES
12/16/2011 54014 JUSTIN ANDERSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $106.47 SUPPLIES REIMB - CUSTODIAL
12/16/2011 54015 K M REFRIGERATION BLACKFOOT, ID $300.91 FS - EQUIPMENT
12/16/2011 54016 KATHY MALM BLACKFOOT, ID $500.00 TITLE I SIG - CONTRACT SERVICE
12/16/2011 54017 KATY ANDERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $33.67 REIMB MILEAGE
12/16/2011 54018 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS BLACKFOOT, ID $98.90 SUPPLIES - PTE AUTO
12/16/2011 54019 KIT BRENEMAN BLACKFOOT, ID $287.50 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERV
12/16/2011 54020 LAGRAND COBY FORT HALL, ID $100.00 TITLE I SIG - CONTRACT SERVICE
12/16/2011 54021 LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS CARSON, CA $38.99 SUPPLEIS - TITLE I SIG
12/16/2011 54022 LES SCHWAB TIRE CENTER BLACKFOOT, ID $35.99 VEHICLE MAINT
12/16/2011 54023 LORA BODILY FIRTH, ID $625.00 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERV
12/16/2011 54024 LOREE HAULMAN POCATELLO, ID $625.00 TITLE I SIG - CONTRACT SERVICE
12/16/2011 54025 M & H OFFICE SUPPLY BLACKFOOT, ID $1,280.39 SUPPLIES - VARIOUS
12/16/2011 466 MANN, SUSAN CHUBBUCK, ID $1,000.00 BPAC - CONTRACT SERVICE
12/16/2011 54026 MANN, SUSAN CHUBBUCK, ID $1,166.67 BPAC - CONTRACT SERV
12/16/2011 54027 MARKS PLUMBING PARTS FORT WORTH, TX $561.08 MATERIALS - MAINT
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12/16/2011 54028 McMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO CHICAGO, IL $264.14 MATERIALS - MAINT
12/16/2011 54029 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER, CO $17,170.04 FS - COMMODOTIES
12/16/2011 54030 MERRI ANN DRAKE BLACKFOOT, ID $625.00 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERV
12/16/2011 54031 MIIKO TOUSSAINT BLACKFOOT, ID $100.00 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERV
12/16/2011 54032 MILES BUS COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $117,826.38 TRANSP - CONTRACT SERVICE
12/16/2011 467 MORNING NEWS BLACKFOOT, ID $778.22 BPAC - ADVERTISING
12/16/2011 54033 MORNING NEWS BLACKFOOT, ID $347.50 SPED - ADVERTISEMENT
12/16/2011 54034 MOUNTAIN FRESH WATER CO INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $5.00 SUPPLIES - TECH OFFICE
12/16/2011 54035 NANCY WELLS BLACKFOOT, ID $200.00 LEP - CONTRACT SERVICE
12/16/2011 54036 NAOMI PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $361.75 Payroll
12/16/2011 468 NEW FRONTIER TOURING NASHVILLE, TN $650.00 BPAC - EVENT EXPENSE
12/16/2011 54037 NICHOLAS & COMPANY SALT LAKE CITY, UT $2,638.09 FS - COMMODOTIES
12/16/2011 54038 NICK PETTINGER BLACKFOOT, ID $93.75 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERV
12/16/2011 54039 NICOLE ROBINSON BLACKFOOT, ID $81.25 21st CENT - SUPPLIES REIMB
12/16/2011 54040 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION SERVICE EMMETT, ID $18,135.20 FS - COMMODOTIES
12/16/2011 54042 OGDEN TIRE FACTORY BLACKFOOT, ID $1,272.28 VEHICLE MAINT
12/16/2011 54041 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. SPRINGFIELD, MO $79.76 VEHICLE MAINT
12/16/2011 469 PAKT HOUSE ENTERTAINMENT GROUP RIVER HEGHTS, UT $812.00 BPAC - EVENT EXPENSE
12/16/2011 470 PAUL HARDWICKE BLACKFOOT, ID $80.00 BPAC - SECURITY
12/16/2011 54044 PAULA MALDONADO BLACKFOOT, ID $106.25 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERV
12/16/2011 54043 PAUL'S TROPHIES CHUBBUCK, ID $551.00 EMPLOYEE PUBLIC RELATIONS
12/16/2011 54045 PC & MAC EXCHANGE TEMECULA, CA $1,978.50 TECH SUPP/MAT
12/16/2011 54046 PERMA BOUND JACKSONVILLE, IL $405.73 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - STA
12/16/2011 54047 PLATT PORTLAND, OR $707.53 MATERIALS - MAINT
12/16/2011 54048 PRATT LUMBER COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $8.50 MATERIALS - MAINT
12/16/2011 54049 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC DALLAS, TX $184.08 SUPPLIES - PTE WELDING
12/16/2011 54050 PRECISION ROLLER PHOENIX, AZ $2,901.40 SUPPLIES - COPY CONSORT
12/16/2011 54051 PRO RENTAL & SALES BLACKFOOT, ID $264.86 MAINT EQUIPMENT
12/16/2011 471 PRO-PRINT SHELLEY, ID $140.00 BPAC - SUPPLIES
12/16/2011 54052 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES, CA $859.73 UTILITIES - WATER TESTING
12/16/2011 54053 QUADRANT CONSULTING, INC. BOISE, ID $148.31 MAP CONSULTATION
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12/16/2011 54054 RACHEL  MORENO BLACKFOOT, ID $625.00 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERV
12/16/2011 54055 REBECCA BARRY BLACKFOOT, ID $7,151.73 SPED - CONTRACT SERVICES
12/16/2011 54056 REFRIGERATION SUPPLIES DIST LAKE FOREST, CA $11.05 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE
12/16/2011 54057 RESTAURANT & STORE EQUIP CO SALT LAKE CI, UT $3,802.72 FS - OPERATING SUPP
12/16/2011 54058 RIDLEYS CORPORATE OFFICE TWIN FALLS, ID $335.94 SUPPLIES - PTE FOODS
12/16/2011 54059 ROBISON SUPPLY INC BLACKFOOT, ID $428.90 MATERIALS - MAINT
12/16/2011 54060 S & G ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAIR BLACKFOOT, ID $1,946.00 MATERIALS - MAINT
12/16/2011 54061 SAFEGUARD BUSINESS SYSTEM CHICAGO, IL $283.80 SUPPLIES - DO
12/16/2011 54062 SANDI REYNOLDS BLACKFOOT, ID $400.00 TITLE I MIGRANT - CONTRACT SERV
12/16/2011 472 SARAH ADAMS REXBIRG, ID $31.00 BPAC - TICKET REFUND
12/16/2011 54063 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO, IL $655.49 SUPPLIES - VARIOUS
12/16/2011 473 SHAELA DRANEY BLACKFOOT, ID $31.00 BPAC - TICKET REFUND
12/16/2011 54064 SHOSHONE-BANNOCK TRIBES FORT HALL, ID $297.00 UTILITIES - WATER
12/16/2011 54065 SILVER CREEK BOISE, ID $912.25 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE
12/16/2011 54066 SOUTHEASTERN DISTRICT HEALTH DEPT POCATELLO, ID $380.00 FS SANITATION INSPECTION
12/16/2011 54067 SOUTHEASTERN IDAHO BLACKFOOT, ID $3,039.14 SPED - CONTRACT SERVICES
12/16/2011 54068 STALKER ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $226.92 SUPPLIES - VARIOUS
12/16/2011 54069 STANDARD PLUMBING & SUPPLY SANDY, UT $577.79 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE
12/16/2011 54070 STANDARD RESTAURANT SUPPLY BOISE, ID $595.37 FS - FOOD & OPERATING SUPP
12/16/2011 54071 STANDARD STATIONERY SUPPLY WHEELING, IL $190.56 SUPPLIES - DISTRICT
12/16/2011 474 STAPLES COLUMBUS, OH $64.63 BPAC - SUPPLIES
12/16/2011 54101 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 EMPLOYEE BACKGROUND CHECKS
12/16/2011 54072 TESA LENZ BLACKFOOT, ID $100.00 CREDIT/CERTIFICATION - REIMB
12/16/2011 54073 TETON STAGE LINES INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $21,652.29 TRANSP - CONTRACT SERVICE
12/16/2011 54074 THE LUBE SHOP BLACKFOOT, ID $50.65 VEHICLE MAINT
12/16/2011 54075 TINA  KELLY BLACKFOOT, ID $625.00 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERV
12/16/2011 54076 TODD LAURITSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $32.76 REIMB MILEAGE
12/16/2011 475 TODD MYLER BLACKFOOT, ID $80.00 BPAC - SECURITY
12/16/2011 54077 TRIPP, ALLEN BLACKFOOT, ID $2,112.75 BPAC - CONTRACT SERV
12/16/2011 54078 U S BANK_1451 ST PAUL, MN $400.00 BOND SERVICES FEE
12/16/2011 54079 US FOODSERVICE SAN FRANCISC, CA $2,704.35 FS - FOOD & OPERATING SUPP
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12/16/2011 54080 US GAMES DALLAS, TX $220.79 SUPPLIES - ELEM PE
12/16/2011 54081 VALLEY OFFICE SYSTEMS IDAHO FALLS, ID $657.95 SUPPLIES - BHS
12/16/2011 54082 VANTAGE LIGHTING INC UNIONVILLE, PA $217.50 SUPPLIES - MVMS
12/16/2011 54083 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS, TX $2,216.74 PHONE DISTRICT WIDE
12/16/2011 54084 VICTOR JACKMAN BLACKFOOT, ID $23.21 REIMB MILEAGE - SPED
12/16/2011 54085 VIP AUTOMATIONS INC FIRTH, ID $300.00 TECH SUPP/MAT
12/16/2011 54086 WAPELLO ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $216.55 21st CENT - SUPPLIES REIMB
12/16/2011 54087 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY SAN DIEGO, CA $1,490.77 FS - OPERATING SUPP
12/16/2011 54088 WELSH & COMPANY POCATELLO, ID $597.42 INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES
12/16/2011 54089 WOODWORKERS SUPPLY CASPER, WY $89.07 SUPPLIES - MVMS
12/16/2011 54090 XPEDX DALLAS, TX $217.65 SUPPLIES - DISTRICT
12/19/2011 53906 ARAVE, CLINT  BLACKFOOT, ID $594.40 Payroll
12/19/2011 53907 ARCHIBALD, JONI  BLACKFOOT, ID $84.91 Payroll
12/19/2011 53891 ARRIAGA, VERONICA  BLACKFOOT, ID $430.95 Payroll
12/19/2011 54096 BAKER, REBECCA  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,643.38 Payroll
12/19/2011 53908 BALDWIN, CHERYL  BLACKFOOT, ID $198.13 Payroll
12/19/2011 53909 BARAJAS, AMELIA  BLACKFOOT, ID $328.50 Payroll
12/19/2011 54122 BARNES & NOBLE ATLANTA, GA $332.60 SUPPLIES - DISTRICT
12/19/2011 53910 BINGHAM, SHERYL L BLACKFOOT, ID $521.07 Payroll
12/19/2011 54123 BRENDA HONENA BLACKFOOT, ID $185.95 JOM - EXPENSE REIMB
12/19/2011 54124 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ $6,040.00 INTERNET SERVICE
12/19/2011 53911 CARRIGAN, LINDA A BLACKFOOT, ID $719.21 Payroll
12/19/2011 54125 CHERIE BROWN BLACKFOOT, ID $42.39 SUPPLIES REIMB - SPED
12/19/2011 54126 CLIMA-TECH CORPORATION BOISE, ID $381.00 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE
12/19/2011 54127 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $771.37 TECH SUPP/MAT
12/19/2011 53912 DEDERCHECK, ALLEN S BLACKFOOT, ID $283.34 Payroll
12/19/2011 53889 DESPAIN, TRISHA  BLACKFOOT, ID $483.89 Payroll
12/19/2011 54094 DESPAIN, TRISHA  BLACKFOOT, ID $60.50 Payroll
12/19/2011 53913 DIAZ, NANCY  BLACKFOOT, ID $27.19 Payroll
12/19/2011 53914 DURFEE, TRESA  BLACKFOOT, ID $212.91 Payroll
12/19/2011 53915 ERICKSON, LARA  BLACKFOOT, ID $33.02 Payroll
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12/19/2011 53916 ESKELSEN, BETTI E BLACKFOOT, ID $193.63 Payroll
12/19/2011 53892 FOREST, NESSO  BLACKFOOT, ID $97.28 Payroll
12/19/2011 53893 GONZALEZ, KAREN  BLACKFOOT, ID $203.17 Payroll
12/19/2011 53917 GUERRA, ELISEO  IDAHO FALLS, ID $124.80 Payroll
12/19/2011 53904 HAGAR,  JESSICA  BLACKFOOT, ID $352.29 Payroll
12/19/2011 53918 HARDWICKE, DALLAS  BLACKFOOT, ID $149.91 Payroll
12/19/2011 54092 HUNT, MELISSA  BLACKFOOT, ID $3,513.62 Payroll
12/19/2011 54128 IDAHO WORKCARE IDAHO FALLS, ID $45.00 PURCHASED SERVICES
12/19/2011 54129 INFINITE CAMPUS BLAINE, MN $3,700.00 CONSULT - INFINITE CAMPUS
12/19/2011 54130 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY BOISE, ID $9,323.18 UTILITIES - GAS
12/19/2011 53919 JACOB, JANETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $157.98 Payroll
12/19/2011 53920 JENSEN, KAYE  BLACKFOOT, ID $192.21 Payroll
12/19/2011 54131 JERRY NIELSON BLACKFOOT, ID $36.43 SUPPLIES REIMB - SPED
12/19/2011 53921 KEARSLEY, DAVID  BLACKFOOT, ID $284.68 Payroll
12/19/2011 53922 KEARSLEY, MELISSA A BLACKFOOT, ID $99.07 Payroll
12/19/2011 53923 KIRBY, DONALD  FIRTH, ID $56.61 Payroll
12/19/2011 53924 KMETZ-POTTER, CHRIS  BLACKFOOT, ID $89.67 Payroll
12/19/2011 53925 KNOLL, MONA M BLACKFOOT, ID $28.30 Payroll
12/19/2011 53926 KOHLER, VANEEN  BLACKFOOT, ID $573.16 Payroll
12/19/2011 53927 KREHBIEL, JENNIFER  BLACKFOOT, ID $475.77 Payroll
12/19/2011 54097 LAMERE, CRAIG N CHUBBUCK, ID $1,564.62 Payroll
12/19/2011 54132 LARRY CHRISTENSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $50.00 SUPPLIES REIMB - TITLE I MIGRANT
12/19/2011 53928 LARSEN, RUSSELL  BLACKFOOT, ID $93.55 Payroll
12/19/2011 53929 LOFTHOUSE, VAL  IDAHO FALLS, ID $66.04 Payroll
12/19/2011 53894 LOPEZ, ZARAY  BLACKFOOT, ID $162.46 Payroll
12/19/2011 53890 MCGANN, EDWARD  BLACKFOOT, ID $277.04 Payroll
12/19/2011 54095 MCGANN, EDWARD  BLACKFOOT, ID $29.46 Payroll
12/19/2011 53930 MECHAM, PEGGY  BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll
12/19/2011 53888 MERRICK, NANCY B BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll
12/19/2011 54133 MIIKO TOUSSAINT BLACKFOOT, ID $50.00 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERV
12/19/2011 54093 MIKESELL, WENDY  BLACKFOOT, ID $974.22 Payroll
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12/19/2011 53931 MILLER, RHONDA  CHUBBUCK, ID $108.96 Payroll
12/19/2011 53895 MOULTRIE, RYAN  BLACKFOOT, ID $127.10 Payroll
12/19/2011 53905 MUNOZ, OBELIA  BLACKFOOT, ID $264.37 Payroll
12/19/2011 53896 MUNOZ, ROSA  BLACKFOOT, ID $99.19 Payroll
12/19/2011 53932 NELSON, ANGELA  BLACKFOOT, ID $160.98 Payroll
12/19/2011 54098 NIELD, DAYNA  BLACKFOOT, ID $599.12 Payroll
12/19/2011 53933 NIELSON, TYLER  BLACKFOOT, ID $72.46 Payroll
12/19/2011 53934 O'DELL, TERESA  BLACKFOOT, ID $492.67 Payroll
12/19/2011 54134 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $41.65 SUPPLIES REIMB - SPED
12/19/2011 53935 PEARSON, DIANA  BLACKFOOT, ID $309.08 Payroll
12/19/2011 54135 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVIPITTSBURG, PA $371.61 POSTAGE - DISTRICT
12/19/2011 53936 QUINTERO, ISABEL  BLACKFOOT, ID $213.76 Payroll
12/19/2011 53937 RAWSON, DEBRA  BLACKFOOT, ID $56.61 Payroll
12/19/2011 53897 RESUE, CRYSTAL  BLACKFOOT, ID $40.64 Payroll
12/19/2011 53938 SAXTON, CINDIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $126.53 Payroll
12/19/2011 53939 SCOTT, ANNETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $117.52 Payroll
12/19/2011 53940 SEELY, JARED  BLACKFOOT, ID $406.44 Payroll
12/19/2011 53903 SELLERS, SARAH  BLACKFOOT, ID $405.50 Payroll
12/19/2011 53898 SILVEIRA, CESILIO  BLACKFOOT, ID $56.61 Payroll
12/19/2011 53899 SMITH, BETH  MORELAND, ID $703.87 Payroll
12/19/2011 53887 SMITH, SHONA L BLACKFOOT, ID $369.38 Payroll
12/19/2011 54091 SMITH, SHONA L BLACKFOOT, ID $26.18 Payroll
12/19/2011 53900 SOUCIE, JACOB  BLACKFOOT, ID $56.61 Payroll
12/19/2011 53941 SPRAKER, ANDREA  BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll
12/19/2011 53942 STEFFLER, ROSALIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $183.28 Payroll
12/19/2011 53943 STEWART, JACK  BLACKFOOT, ID $850.74 Payroll
12/19/2011 53944 THOMAS, DAWNELLE  BLACKFOOT, ID $322.94 Payroll
12/19/2011 53945 TRIPP, HEATHER  BLACKFOOT, ID $162.29 Payroll
12/19/2011 53946 TURPIN, MARALEE  BLACKFOOT, ID $226.44 Payroll
12/19/2011 53901 VEGA, LILIANA  BLACKFOOT, ID $238.14 Payroll
12/19/2011 53902 WASIA, SARA K BLACKFOOT, ID $213.41 Payroll

10 of 11



FISCAL YEAR 2012
EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT #55

 12/1/2011 through 12/31/2011

Date
Check 

Number Vendor Vendor Location Amount Description
12/19/2011 53947 WELCH, JODEE  BLACKFOOT, ID $478.82 Payroll
12/19/2011 53948 WHEELWRIGHT, SHAUNA  BLACKFOOT, ID $572.54 Payroll
12/19/2011 54099 WHITWORTH, KASHIA  POCATELLO, ID $535.12 Payroll
12/19/2011 53949 WREN, DALTON  BLACKFOOT, ID $192.21 Payroll
12/19/2011 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $280,209.26 FEDERAL TAXES & FICA PAYMENT
12/19/2011 Direct Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $964,068.34 PAYROLL AUTO DEPOSITS
12/20/2011 54141 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO. OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $15,772.32 Employee Payroll Deduction
12/20/2011 54142 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE-ACCID OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $4,617.70 Employee Payroll Deduction
12/20/2011 54143 AMERICAN FIDELITY LIFE ST PAUL, MN $192.71 Employee Payroll Deduction
12/20/2011 54144 AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE CO LINCOLN, NE $6,016.92 Employee Payroll Deduction
12/20/2011 54145 LIFEWISE ASSURANCE SEATTLE, WA $6,635.24 Employee Payroll Deduction
12/20/2011 54146 STANDARD INSURANCE CO PORTLAND, OR $4,786.50 Employee Payroll Deduction
12/20/2011 54147 STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE PORTLAND, OR $108.50 Employee Payroll Deduction
12/21/2011 54148 SWENSON, AARON  BLACKFOOT, ID $56.61 Payroll
12/22/2011 54153 AMERIPRISE MINNEAPOLIS, MN $850.00 Employee Payroll Deduction
12/22/2011 54149 ANGELA PONTIUS CLINTON, UT $455.00 EMPLOYEE PUBLIC RELATIONS
12/22/2011 54154 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $246,184.40 Employee Payroll Deduction
12/22/2011 54156 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $1,419.43 Employee Payroll Deduction
12/22/2011 54150 HENRY HENSCHEID BLACKFOOT, ID $168.75 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERV
12/22/2011 54151 PETTY CASH FUND BLACKFOOT, ID $327.19 PETTY CASH REIMB
12/22/2011 54152 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $80.00 EMPLOYEE BACKGROUND CHECKS
12/22/2011 54155 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID $46,557.00 Employee Payroll Deduction
12/28/2011 54157 WELCH, JODEE  BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll

Direct Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $247,882.24 PERSI PAYMENT
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1/4/2012 54158 ACADEMIC INNOVATIONS DURANGO, CO $129.00 INDIAN ED - CONF, REG

1/4/2012 54159 ALLYSON BURCH BLACKFOOT, ID $2,267.72 SPED - CONTRACT SERVICES

1/4/2012 54160 AMERITEL INNS BOISE, ID $154.00 LODGING - INFIN CAMP TRAINING

1/4/2012 54161 BOBBI JO VAN ORDEN BLACKFOOT, ID $19.79 REIMB MILEAGE - SPED

1/4/2012 54162 BRENDA HONENA BLACKFOOT, ID $23.26 PROF DEV - SUPPLIES REIMB - FH

1/4/2012 54163 BRINDIE HENDERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $58.24 REIMB MILEAGE - SPED

1/4/2012 54164 BRINTON JEFFERIS BLACKFOOT, ID $171.54 REIMB MILEAGE

1/4/2012 54165 CHERIE BROWN BLACKFOOT, ID $3,731.81 SPED - CONTRACT SERVICES

1/4/2012 54166 CHRISTINA ALVAREZ-MARTINEZ BLACKFOOT, ID $153.80 REIMB MILEAGE - MIGRANT

1/4/2012 54167 COLIN FOLSOM BLACKFOOT, ID $79.48 SUPPLIES REIMB - TITLE I MIGRANT

1/4/2012 54168 DAVE PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $80.08 SUPPLIES REIMB - TECH

1/4/2012 54169 DAVID BRENCHLEY POCATELLO, ID $114.21 REIMB MILEAGE - CONSORTIUM

1/4/2012 54170 DAVID DOUGAL BLACKFOOT, ID $53.91 REIMB MILEAGE - SPED

1/4/2012 54171 DAVID J CASE II BLACKFOOT, ID $77.81 SUPPLIES REIMB - TECH

1/4/2012 54172 DEBBIE COCHRANE BLACKFOOT, ID $76.90 REIMB MILEAGE - SPED

1/4/2012 54173 DONAVON JOHN NEVES POCATELLO, ID $1,600.00 CONSULT - INFINITE CAMPUS

1/4/2012 54174 ERIC SMITH POCATELLO, ID $22.75 SUPPLIES REIMB - TECH

1/4/2012 54175 ESPERANZA Z TAYLOR BLACKFOOT, ID $106.61 REIMB MILEAGE - TITLE I

1/4/2012 54176 IDAHO LODGING & RESTAURANT ASSOC. BOISE, ID $413.76 PTE - CULINARY ARTS CERT.

1/4/2012 54177 IMEA ALL-STATE GROUPS AMMON, ID $3,400.00 BHS - EXTRA CURR

1/4/2012 54178 ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS MERIDIAN , ID $2,521.33 MEDICAID SERVICES

1/4/2012 54179 JANAE SMITH BLACKFOOT, ID $23.89 REIMB MILEAGE

1/4/2012 54180 KATHY LAMBSON BLACKFOOT, ID $13.88 REIMB MILEAGE - SPED

1/4/2012 54181 LANITA MCRAE SHELLEY, ID $500.00 REIMB - CREDITS

1/4/2012 54182 LESA HONG BLACKFOOT, ID $335.64 SUPPLIES - TECH OFFICE

1/4/2012 54183 LINDA DUNBAR BLACKFOOT, ID $6,760.00 TITLE I - CONTRACT SERVICE

1/4/2012 54184 LORI KAY BLACKFOOT , ID $96.92 REIMB MILEAGE - BHS

1/4/2012 54185 MICHELLE MILES BLACKFOOT, ID $150.00 REIMB - CREDITS

1/4/2012 54186 MIKA CURNOW BLACKFOOT, ID $27.80 STUDENT LUNCH REIMB

1/4/2012 54187 NAOMI PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $3,642.10 REIMB MILEAGE - SPED

1/4/2012 54188 OFFICE WORLD EUGENE, OR $549.00 SUPPLIES - DO
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1/4/2012 54189 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $19.56 REIMB MILEAGE - SPED

1/4/2012 54190 PAUL MANGUM BLACKFOOT, ID $127.40 REIMB MILEAGE - SPED

1/4/2012 54191 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH, PA $1,019.99 POSTAGE - DISTRICT

1/4/2012 54192 RIDGE CREST ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $305.75 SUPPLIES REIMB

1/4/2012 54193 SANDY PACKER BLACKFOOT, ID $51.87 REIMB MILEAGE - SPED

1/4/2012 54194 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO, IL $87.90 SUPPLIES - GRO

1/4/2012 54195 SHARON RIVAS BLACKFOOT, ID $12.51 REIMB MILEAGE - SPED

1/4/2012 54196 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $200.00 EMPLOYEE BACKGROUND CHECKS

1/4/2012 54197 SUE THOMAS BLACKFOOT, ID $150.00 REIMB - CREDITS

1/4/2012 54198 VICKI JOHNSON POCATELLO, ID $157.43 REIMB MILEAGE - BHS

1/4/2012 54199 ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $1,747.07 TECH SUPP/MAT

1/5/2012 54200 U S BANK_1450 ST PAUL, MN $112,381.25 BOND PAYMENT

1/5/2012 54201 WALMART COMMUNITY ATLANTA, GA $4,368.79 FS - SUPPLIES

1/5/2012 54202 U S BANK_1450 ST PAUL, MN $23,237.50 BOND PAYMENT

1/5/2012 54203 U S BANK_1450 ST PAUL, MN $6,858.75 BOND PAYMENT

1/6/2012 54204 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $120.00 EMPLOYEE BACKGROUND CHECKS

1/10/2012 54205 MORRIS MURDOCK TRAVEL POCATELLO, ID $822.40 LEP -TRAVEL

1/10/2012 54206 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $80.00 EMPLOYEE BACKGROUND CHECKS

1/13/2012 54207 CHRISTINE SILZLY BLACKFOOT, ID $107.38 REIMB MILEAGE - PBIS CONF

1/13/2012 54208 SCOTT L CRANE BLACKFOOT, ID $297.78 TRAVEL - IDAHO SUPT. NETWORK

1/13/2012 54209 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $80.00 EMPLOYEE BACKGROUND CHECKS

1/18/2012 54314 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $80.00 EMPLOYEE_BACKGROUND CHECKS

1/19/2012 54383 ISU FEDERAL CREDIT BLACKFOOT, ID $22,856.00 Payroll Ded

1/19/2012 Auto-Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $242,140.82 FEDERAL TAXES & FICA

1/20/2012 54210 5 BUCK PIZZA MILWAUKEE, WI $55.50 FS - COMMODOTIES

1/20/2012 54211 A+ ADVANTAGE POINT LEARNING WILSONVILLE, OR $1,365.00 TITLE I - SCHOOL IMPROV

1/20/2012 54212 ACADEMIC TUTORING SERVICES 870 S FISHER ST, BL $426.25 TITLE I - SCHOOL IMPROV

1/20/2012 54213 AIRGAS INTERMOUNTAIN INC POCATELLO, ID $294.04 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - MVMS

1/20/2012 54214 APPLE, INC. DALLAS, TX $165.95 TECH SUPP/MAT - IRV

1/20/2012 54215 BEARING & INDUSTRIAL SALES IDAHO FALLS, ID $166.79 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE

1/20/2012 54216 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES INC EVANSTON, IL $908.10 FS - COMMODOTIES
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1/20/2012 54217 BINGHAM MEMORIAL HOSPITAL BLACKFOOT, ID $1,781.25 SPED - SERVICES

1/20/2012 54218 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $4,400.00 SUPPLIES REIMB

1/20/2012 54219 BLACKFOOT SIXTH GRADE SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $165.63 FS - MACHINE

1/20/2012 54220 BLAKE BARNEY POCATELLO, ID $50.00 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERV

1/20/2012 54221 BOISE HOTEL & CONFERENCE CENTER BOISE, ID $345.00 MIGRANT - CONF. LODGING

1/20/2012 54222 BRANDEE HEWATT POCATELLO, ID $73.94 REIMB MILEAGE

1/20/2012 54223 BRIGHT PEST MANAGEMENT LLC. BLACKFOOT, ID $65.00 FS - PURCHASED SERVICES

1/20/2012 54224 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ $69.00 UTILITIES - INTERNET

1/20/2012 54225 CAL RANCH STORES IDAHO FALLS, ID $304.82 SUPPLIES - PTE AUTO

1/20/2012 54226 CAXTON PRINTERS CALDWELL, ID $118.56 TEXTBOOKS - ELEM

1/20/2012 54227 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX, AZ $3,232.42 PHONE DISTRICT WIDE

1/20/2012 54228 CITY OF BLACKFOOT BLACKFOOT, ID $8,746.69 UTILITIES - WATER

1/20/2012 54229 CLASSROOM DIRECT CHICAGO, IL $13.91 SUPPLIES - GRO

1/20/2012 54230 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $994.16 TECH SUPP/MAT - BHS

1/20/2012 54231 CORBETT SLOUGH DITCH CO BLACKFOOT, ID $750.00 UTILITIES - WATER

1/20/2012 54232 DALLEN WORTHINGTON BLACKFOOT , ID $84.48 SUPPLIES REIMB - PTE AUTO

1/20/2012 54233 DENNIS JORGENSEN TOOL REPAIR RIGBY, ID $1,260.30 SUPPLIES - PTE CABINET MAKING

1/20/2012 54234 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TAPPEN PA., INC. BOISE, ID $560.00 LEGAL SERVICES

1/20/2012 54235 EDDYS BAKERY OGDEN, UT $1,595.70 FS - COMMODOTIES

1/20/2012 54236 ELCEE INC SUN VALLEY, ID $3,502.34 FS - COMMODOTIES

1/20/2012 54237 FLEET SERVICES CAROL STREAM, IL $1,591.39 VEHICLE MAINT

1/20/2012 54238 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE, WA $10,486.38 FS - COMMODOTIES

1/20/2012 54239 FRED ANDERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $25.39 SUPPLIES REIMB - TITLE I

1/20/2012 54240 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY TWIN FALLS, ID $27,192.43 SUPPLIES - CUST & FS

1/20/2012 54241 GOLD'S GYM BLACKFOOT , ID $105.00 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERV

1/20/2012 54242 GRAPHIC PRODUCTIONS BLACKFOOT, ID $846.00 SUPPLIES - BHS

1/20/2012 54243 GRASMICK PRODUCE BOISE, ID $493.50 FS - COMMODOTIES

1/20/2012 54244 GREAT WESTERN FOODS IDAHO FALLS, ID $8,101.45 FS - OPERATING SUPP

1/20/2012 54245 GROVELAND ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $691.73 SUPPLIES REIMB

1/20/2012 54246 GROVELAND WATER & SEWER BLACKFOOT, ID $480.50 UTILITIES - WATER

1/20/2012 54247 HENRY HENSCHEID BLACKFOOT, ID $168.75 21st CENT - SUPPLIES REIMB
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1/20/2012 54248 HILARYS AT DESERT OASIS BLACKFOOT, ID $53.00 EMPLOYEE PUBLIC RELATIONS

1/20/2012 54249 HOLDEN KIDWELL HAHN CRAPO, P.LLC IDAHO FALLS, ID $350.00 LEGAL SERVICES

1/20/2012 54250 IDAHO POWER CO SEATTLE, WA $30,453.61 UTILITIES - POWER

1/20/2012 54251 IDAHO SCHOOL DISTRICT COUNCIL BOISE, ID $50.00 LEGAL SERVICES

1/20/2012 54252 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY_650 POCATELLO, ID $560.00 PTE - ASSESSMENT FORMS

1/20/2012 54253 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPT BOISE, ID $115.00 SUPPLIES - IAHS

1/20/2012 54254 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY BOISE, ID $14,179.73 UTILITIES - GAS

1/20/2012 54255 INTERMOUNTAIN WOOD PRODUCTS SALT LAKE CITY, UT $868.89 SUPPLIES - PTE CABINET MAKING

1/20/2012 54256 ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS MERIDIAN , ID $112.72 MEDICAID SERVICES

1/20/2012 54257 J & S TRANSPORTATION LLC SHELLEY, ID $6,944.96 TRANSP - CONTRACT SERVICE

1/20/2012 54258 JEFFREY S MILES WOODINVILLE, WA $11,411.78 TRANSP - CONTRACT SERVICE

1/20/2012 54259 JEREMY BINGHAM SHELLEY, ID $70.00 SUPPLIES REIMB - PTE AG

1/20/2012 54260 JOSH TORNGREN IDAHO FALLS, ID $625.00 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERV

1/20/2012 54261 JUAN RODRIGUEZ REXBURG, ID $102.08 SUPPLIES - INDIAN ED

1/20/2012 54262 JUSTIN ANDERSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $94.64 REIMB MILEAGE

1/20/2012 54263 KESLERS MARKET BLACKFOOT, ID $120.00 SUPPLIES - MIGRANT

1/20/2012 54264 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS BLACKFOOT, ID $143.07 SUPPLIES - PTE AUTO

1/20/2012 54265 LOREE HAULMAN POCATELLO, ID $625.00 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERV

1/20/2012 54266 LORIE DAY BLACKFOOT, ID $8.19 REIMB MILEAGE - SPED

1/20/2012 54267 LRP PUBLICATIONS, INC. WEST PALM BEACH, FL $291.00 PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS

1/20/2012 54268 M & H OFFICE SUPPLY BLACKFOOT, ID $871.05 SUPPLIES - SPED

1/20/2012 54269 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER, CO $13,505.17 FS - COMMODOTIES

1/20/2012 54270 MIIKO TOUSSAINT BLACKFOOT, ID $50.00 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERV

1/20/2012 54271 MILES BUS COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $87,835.70 TRANSP - CONTRACT SERVICE

1/20/2012 54272 MOUNTAIN FRESH WATER CO INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $25.00 SUPPLIES - FH

1/20/2012 54273 NICHOLAS & COMPANY SALT LAKE CITY, UT $2,430.75 FS - OPERATING SUPP

1/20/2012 54274 NICOLE ROBINSON BLACKFOOT, ID $81.25 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERV

1/20/2012 54275 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION SERVICE EMMETT, ID $29,973.68 FS - COMMODOTIES

1/20/2012 54276 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. SPRINGFIELD, MO $15.53 VEHICLE MAINT

1/20/2012 54277 PAT BOWERS BLACKFOOT, ID $38.75 SUPPLIES REIMB - SPED

1/20/2012 54278 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $53.60 SUPPLIES REIMB - SPED

4 of 11



FISCAL YEAR 2012

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT #55

 1/1/2012 through 1/31/2012

Date

Check 

Number Vendor Vendor Location Amount Description

1/20/2012 54279 PAUL'S TROPHIES CHUBBUCK, ID $417.35 EMPLOYEE PUBLIC RELATIONS

1/20/2012 54280 PAULA MALDONADO BLACKFOOT, ID $106.25 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERV

1/20/2012 54281 PEAK ALARM CO INC SALT LAKE CI, UT $562.71 SECURITY SERVICES

1/20/2012 54282 PLATT PORTLAND, OR $1,967.48 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE

1/20/2012 54283 PRATT LUMBER COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $141.95 SUPPLIES - PTE CABINET MAKING

1/20/2012 54284 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC DALLAS, TX $79.29 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE

1/20/2012 54285 PRECISION ROLLER PHOENIX, AZ $1,679.65 SUPPLIES - COPY CONSORT

1/20/2012 54286 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES, CA $922.53 UTILITIES - WATER TESTING

1/20/2012 54287 REBECCA BARRY BLACKFOOT, ID $4,753.35 SPED - CONTRACT SERVICES

1/20/2012 54288 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC ST PAUL, MN $143.52 SUPPLIES - R C

1/20/2012 54289 RESTAURANT & STORE EQUIP CO SALT LAKE CI, UT $385.91 FS - OPERATING SUPP

1/20/2012 54290 RICHARD D. THOMAS BLACKFOOT, ID $200.00 REIMB - CREDITS

1/20/2012 54291 RIDGE CREST ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $327.30 EMPLOYEE PUBLIC RELATIONS

1/20/2012 54292 RIDLEYS CORPORATE OFFICE TWIN FALLS, ID $296.48 CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - MVMS

1/20/2012 54293 ROBISON SUPPLY INC BLACKFOOT, ID $650.00 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE

1/20/2012 54294 ROCKY MOUNTAIN BOILER INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $7,505.00 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE

1/20/2012 54295 RONALD BODILY BLACKFOOT, ID $2,057.00 EMPLOYEE PUBLIC RELATIONS

1/20/2012 54296 S & G ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAIR BLACKFOOT, ID $141.00 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE

1/20/2012 54297 SHOSHONE-BANNOCK TRIBES FORT HALL, ID $297.00 UTILITIES - WATER

1/20/2012 54298 SILVER CREEK BOISE, ID $1,018.42 SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE

1/20/2012 54299 SOUTHEASTERN IDAHO BLACKFOOT, ID $2,448.90 SPED - CONTRACT SERVICES

1/20/2012 54300 STANDARD RESTAURANT SUPPLY BOISE, ID $511.82 FS - COMMODOTIES

1/20/2012 54301 STANDARD STATIONERY SUPPLY WHEELING, IL $60.78 SUPPLIES - DISTRICT

1/20/2012 54302 SUE THOMAS BLACKFOOT, ID $50.00 REIMB_CREDITS

1/20/2012 54303 TAMMY LUKER BLACKFOOT, ID $46.38 PTE_CULINARY ARTS_

1/20/2012 54304 TETON STAGE LINES INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $16,827.65 TRANSP_CONTRACT SERVICE

1/20/2012 54305 THE LUBE SHOP BLACKFOOT, ID $50.65 VEHICLE_MAINT

1/20/2012 54306 TODD LAURITSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $32.76 REIMB_MILEAGE

1/20/2012 54307 US FOODSERVICE SAN FRANCISC, CA $1,881.79 FS_COMMODOTIES

1/20/2012 54308 VALLEY OFFICE SYSTEMS IDAHO FALLS, ID $595.92 SUPPLIES_BHS

1/20/2012 54309 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS, TX $2,144.48 UTILITIES_PHONE
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1/20/2012 54310 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY SAN DIEGO, CA $1,552.17 FS_OPERATING COSTS

1/20/2012 54311 WELSH & COMPANY POCATELLO, ID $597.42 SERVICES_INVESTIGATIVE

1/20/2012 54312 YOST OFFICE SYSTEMS IDAHO FALLS, ID $70.00 SUPPLIES_STA

1/20/2012 54313 YOUNGS SOUDERTON, PA $36.74 SUPPLIES_CUSTODIAL

1/20/2012 54315 DESPAIN, TRISHA  BLACKFOOT, ID $404.84 Payroll

1/20/2012 54316 MCGANN, EDWARD  BLACKFOOT, ID $246.26 Payroll

1/20/2012 54317 ARRIAGA, VERONICA  BLACKFOOT, ID $253.09 Payroll

1/20/2012 54318 DAVIS, JADEN  BLACKFOOT, ID $150.49 Payroll

1/20/2012 54319 FOREST, NESSO  BLACKFOOT, ID $194.34 Payroll

1/20/2012 54320 GONZALEZ, KAREN  BLACKFOOT, ID $172.17 Payroll

1/20/2012 54321 LOPEZ, ZARAY  BLACKFOOT, ID $163.63 Payroll

1/20/2012 54322 MOULTRIE, RYAN  BLACKFOOT, ID $109.45 Payroll

1/20/2012 54323 MUNOZ, ROSA  BLACKFOOT, ID $86.67 Payroll

1/20/2012 54324 RESUE, CRYSTAL  BLACKFOOT, ID $36.11 Payroll

1/20/2012 54325 SILVEIRA, CESILIO  BLACKFOOT, ID $196.91 Payroll

1/20/2012 54326 SMITH, BETH  MORELAND, ID $760.91 Payroll

1/20/2012 54327 SOUCIE, JACOB  BLACKFOOT, ID $54.72 Payroll

1/20/2012 54328 VEGA, LILIANA  BLACKFOOT, ID $192.83 Payroll

1/20/2012 54329 WASIA, SARA K BLACKFOOT, ID $320.84 Payroll

1/20/2012 54330 SELLERS, SARAH  BLACKFOOT, ID $454.26 Payroll

1/20/2012 54331 HAGAR,  JESSICA  BLACKFOOT, ID $256.52 Payroll

1/20/2012 54332 MUNOZ, OBELIA  BLACKFOOT, ID $191.83 Payroll

1/20/2012 54333 BALDWIN, CHERYL  BLACKFOOT, ID $198.13 Payroll

1/20/2012 54334 BALL, DIANA  BLACKFOOT, ID $85.70 Payroll

1/20/2012 54335 BINGHAM, SHERYL L BLACKFOOT, ID $594.40 Payroll

1/20/2012 54336 CARRIGAN, KAYLA  BLACKFOOT, ID $254.74 Payroll

1/20/2012 54337 CARRIGAN, LINDA A BLACKFOOT, ID $363.25 Payroll

1/20/2012 54338 DEDERCHECK, ALLEN S ROCHESTER, MI $323.34 Payroll

1/20/2012 54339 DREHER, LEE ANN BLACKFOOT, ID $129.57 Payroll

1/20/2012 54340 DURFEE, TRESA  BLACKFOOT, ID $420.81 Payroll

1/20/2012 54341 ERICKSON, LARA  BLACKFOOT, ID $99.07 Payroll
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1/20/2012 54342 ESKELSEN, BETTI E BLACKFOOT, ID $420.81 Payroll

1/20/2012 54343 GASCA, AMELIA  ORANGE, CA $113.22 Payroll

1/20/2012 54344 GUERRA, ELISEO  IDAHO FALLS, ID $633.20 Payroll

1/20/2012 54345 HANSEN, SARI  BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll

1/20/2012 54346 HANSEN, SHAWN  BLACKFOOT, ID $84.91 Payroll

1/20/2012 54347 HARDWICKE, DALLAS  BLACKFOOT, ID $20.52 Payroll

1/20/2012 54348 HERBST, EVELYN K BLACKFOOT, ID $95.46 Payroll

1/20/2012 54349 HIGH, GLENNA  SHELLEY, ID $29.42 Payroll

1/20/2012 54350 HOUSE, MARY  CHICAGO, IL $433.41 Payroll

1/20/2012 54351 JACOB, JANETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $265.28 Payroll

1/20/2012 54352 JENSEN, KAYE  BLACKFOOT, ID $45.45 Payroll

1/20/2012 54353 JONES, SALLY  BLACKFOOT, ID $17.19 Payroll

1/20/2012 54354 KEARSLEY, DAVID  BLACKFOOT, ID $140.58 Payroll

1/20/2012 54355 KEARSLEY, MELISSA A BLACKFOOT, ID $132.09 Payroll

1/20/2012 54356 KIRBY, DONALD  FIRTH, ID $283.05 Payroll

1/20/2012 54357 KOHLER, VANEEN  BLACKFOOT, ID $490.13 Payroll

1/20/2012 54358 KREHBIEL, JENNIFER  BLACKFOOT, ID $366.79 Payroll

1/20/2012 54359 LARSEN, RUSSELL  BLACKFOOT, ID $70.29 Payroll

1/20/2012 54360 MATSAW, ADELINE  CHUBBUCK, ID $14.94 Payroll

1/20/2012 54361 MURDOCH, EMILEE  BLACKFOOT, ID $58.76 Payroll

1/20/2012 54362 NELSON, ANGELA  BLACKFOOT, ID $658.93 Payroll

1/20/2012 54363 NIELSON, TYLER  BLACKFOOT, ID $56.24 Payroll

1/20/2012 54364 O'DELL, TERESA  BLACKFOOT, ID $580.56 Payroll

1/20/2012 54365 PEARSON, DIANA  BLACKFOOT, ID $654.52 Payroll

1/20/2012 54366 QUINTERO, ISABEL  BLACKFOOT, ID $189.62 Payroll

1/20/2012 54367 RAWSON, DEBRA  BLACKFOOT, ID $101.38 Payroll

1/20/2012 54368 SAXTON, CINDIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $332.98 Payroll

1/20/2012 54369 SCOTT, ANNETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $117.52 Payroll

1/20/2012 54370 SEELY, JARED  BLACKFOOT, ID $236.24 Payroll

1/20/2012 54371 SPRAKER, ANDREA  BLACKFOOT, ID $684.80 Payroll

1/20/2012 54372 STEFFLER, ROSALIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $225.74 Payroll
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1/20/2012 54373 STEWART, JACK  BLACKFOOT, ID $862.74 Payroll

1/20/2012 54374 THOMAS, DAWNELLE  BLACKFOOT, ID $264.18 Payroll

1/20/2012 54375 TRIPP, HEATHER  BLACKFOOT, ID $11.33 Payroll

1/20/2012 54376 WHEELWRIGHT, SHAUNA  BLACKFOOT, ID $885.46 Payroll

1/20/2012 54377 WREN, DALTON  BLACKFOOT, ID $452.88 Payroll

1/20/2012 54378 HUNT, MELISSA  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,687.94 Payroll

1/20/2012 54379 MIKESELL, WENDY  BLACKFOOT, ID $832.91 Payroll

1/20/2012 54380 BAKER, REBECCA  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,495.62 Payroll

1/20/2012 54381 NIELD, DAYNA  BLACKFOOT, ID $599.12 Payroll

1/20/2012 54382 WHITWORTH, KASHIA  POCATELLO, ID $536.12 Payroll

1/20/2012 54384 COX, DONNA L BLACKFOOT, ID $9.81 Payroll

1/20/2012 54385 PEARSON, C SUSAN BLACKFOOT, ID $14.70 Payroll

1/20/2012 54386 APPERSON EDUCATION CERRITOS, CA $930.03 SUPPLIES_MVMS

1/20/2012 54387 AT & T_102 CAROL STREAM, IL $100.14 UTILITIES_PHONE

1/20/2012 54388 BINGHAM MEMORIAL HOSPITAL BLACKFOOT, ID $320.00 PTE_NURSING_CPR CERT

1/20/2012 54389 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS INC ST LOUIS, MO $287.22 SUPPLIES_MVMS

1/20/2012 54390 BUSINESS PHONE SPECIALISTS INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $147.00 UTILITIES_PHONE

1/20/2012 54391 BUSINESS PROFESSIONALS OF AMERICA CINCINNATI, OH $68.00 PTE_BUSINESS_

1/20/2012 54392 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ $6,040.00 UTILITIES_INTERNET

1/20/2012 54393 CAXTON PRINTERS CALDWELL, ID $236.31 TEXTBOOKS_ELEM

1/20/2012 54394 CHILD NUTRITION PROGRAM BLACKFOOT, ID $314.72 TITLE_I_STUDENT INCENTIVE

1/20/2012 54395 CITY OF BLACKFOOT BLACKFOOT, ID $105.00 UTILITIES_WATER

1/20/2012 54396 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $1,135.69 SPED_SUPPLIES

1/20/2012 54397 FLOWERS BY LYNDA BLACKFOOT, ID $105.00 EMPLOYEE_PUBLIC_RELATIONS

1/20/2012 54398 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY BOISE, ID $11,622.59 UTILITIES_GAS

1/20/2012 54399 IRVING KINDERGARTEN BLACKFOOT, ID $815.01 EMPLOYEE_PUBLIC_RELATIONS

1/20/2012 54400 ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS MERIDIAN , ID $95.59 SPED_MEDICAID SERVICES

1/20/2012 54401 JONATHAN SWAIN BLACKFOOT, ID $145.69 BPAC_ADVERTISING

1/20/2012 54402 M & H OFFICE SUPPLY BLACKFOOT, ID $424.25 SUPPLIES_INDIAN ED

1/20/2012 54403 MICHAEL OLIVER POCATELLO, ID $101.70 SPED_REIMB MILEAGE

1/20/2012 54404 PATTERSON MEDICAL BLACKFOOT, ID $37.76 SPED_SUPPLIES
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1/20/2012 54405 PEAK ALARM CO INC SALT LAKE CI, UT $140.37 SERVICES_SECURITY

1/20/2012 54406 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC DALLAS, TX $519.86 PTE_WELDING_

1/20/2012 54407 PRECISION ROLLER PHOENIX, AZ $1,671.25 COPY_CONSORT_SUPPLIES

1/20/2012 54408 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC ST PAUL, MN $86.39 CLASS_SUPPLIES_STA

1/20/2012 54409 ROTARY CLUB BLACKFOOT, ID $650.00 EMPLOYEE_PUBLIC_RELATIONS

1/20/2012 54410 SAFEGUARD BUSINESS SYSTEM CHICAGO, IL $278.03 SUPPLIES_DO

1/20/2012 54411 STANDARD PLUMBING & SUPPLY SANDY, UT $768.78 MAINT_MAT / SUPPLIES

1/20/2012 54412 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 EMPLOYEE_BACKGROUND CHECKS

1/20/2012 54413 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID $4,232.55 TAXES_SALES TAX

1/20/2012 Auto-Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $10,743.91 AP CONTRACT SERVICES

1/20/2012 Auto-Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $848,993.49 Payroll

1/20/2012 Auto-Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $222,268.24 PERSI

1/23/2012 54414 AMERICAN FIDELITY -ANNUITY TRUST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $7,548.00 Payroll Ded

1/23/2012 54415 ANNUITY INVESTORS CLEVELAND, OH $1,000.00 Payroll Ded

1/23/2012 54416 BINGHAM COUNTY SHERIFF BLACKFOOT, ID $2,344.54 Payroll Ded

1/23/2012 54417 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION BLACKFOOT, ID $9,005.03 Payroll Ded

1/23/2012 54418 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION FOUNDATION BLACKFOOT, ID $303.80 Payroll Ded

1/23/2012 54419 BLACKFOOT FOOD SERVICE DUES BLACKFOOT, ID $45.50 Payroll Ded

1/23/2012 54420 COLONIAL BANK ORLANDO, FL $465.00 Payroll Ded

1/23/2012 54421 DIVISION OF MANAGEMENT SERVICES BOISE, ID $768.00 Payroll Ded

1/23/2012 54422 GENERAL REVENUE CORPORATION CINCINNATI, OH $355.00 Payroll Ded

1/23/2012 54423 HORACE MANN LIFE INSURANCE SPRINGFIELD, IL $992.66 Payroll Ded

1/23/2012 54424 ING RETIREMENT NEW YORK, NY $1,231.00 Payroll Ded

1/23/2012 54425 KATHLEEN A MC CALLISTER MEMPHIS, TN $1,499.00 Payroll Ded

1/23/2012 54426 LIFEWISE ASSURANCE SEATTLE, WA $6,630.77 Payroll Ded

1/23/2012 54427 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE DALLAS, TX $336.00 Payroll Ded

1/23/2012 54428 NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE MINNEAPOLIS, MN $78.05 Payroll Ded

1/23/2012 54429 NEW YORK LIFE MAINSTAY BOSTON, MA $50.00 Payroll Ded

1/23/2012 54430 NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL MILWAUKEE, WI $161.45 Payroll Ded

1/23/2012 54431 SECURITY BENEFIT TOPEKA, KS $205.00 Payroll Ded

1/23/2012 54432 UNITED WAY CAMPAIGN POCATELLO, ID $182.00 Payroll Ded
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1/23/2012 54433 US DEPT OF EDUCATION ATLANTA, GA $604.42 Payroll Ded

1/23/2012 54434 VALIC HOUSTON, TX $200.00 Payroll Ded

1/23/2012 54435 WADDEL & REED INC SHAWNEE MISSION, KS $400.00 Payroll Ded

1/23/2012 54436 WILLAMETTE DENTAL HILLSBORO, OR $1,842.75 Payroll Ded

1/24/2012 54437 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 EMPLOYEE BACKGROUND CHECKS

1/24/2012 54442 AMERICAN FIDELITY OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $12,150.83 Payroll Ded

1/24/2012 54443 BLUE CROSS BOISE, ID $1,419.43 Payroll Ded

1/24/2012 54444 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $248,810.65 Payroll Ded

1/24/2012 54445 STANDARD INSURANCE CO PORTLAND, OR $4,797.50 Payroll Ded

1/24/2012 54446 STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE PORTLAND, OR $108.50 Payroll Ded

1/25/2012 54438 LARSEN, RUSSELL  BLACKFOOT, ID $28.12 Payroll

1/25/2012 54439 SCARBOROUGH, CASSANDRA  IDAHO FALLS, ID $101.38 Payroll

1/25/2012 54440 STEWART, JACK  BLACKFOOT, ID $88.17 Payroll

1/25/2012 54441 WHEELWRIGHT, SHAUNA  BLACKFOOT, ID $198.13 Payroll

1/25/2012 54447 AFLAC COLUMBUS, GA $599.66 Payroll Ded

1/25/2012 54448 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO. OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $15,579.61 Payroll Ded

1/25/2012 54449 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE-ACCID OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $4,617.70 Payroll Ded

1/25/2012 54450 AMERICAN FIDELITY LIFE ST PAUL, MN $192.71 Payroll Ded

1/25/2012 54451 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID $37,458.00 Payroll Ded

1/25/2012 54452 AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE CO LINCOLN, NE $6,195.24 Payroll Ded

1/25/2012 Auto-Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $95.95 Payroll

1/27/2012 476 MORNING NEWS BLACKFOOT, ID $778.22 BPAC - ADVERTISING

1/27/2012 54453 A STEP ABOVE TRAVEL CONSULTING NEW YORK, NY $1,094.40 PTE_TRAVEL

1/27/2012 54454 CHRISTINA GIBSON BLACKFOOT, ID $70.00 MIGRANT_IABE_TRAVEL

1/27/2012 54455 ERIC VAIL BLACKFOOT, ID $70.00 LEP_IABE_TRAVEL

1/27/2012 54456 ESPERANZA Z TAYLOR BLACKFOOT, ID $322.78 LEP_IABE_TRAVEL

1/27/2012 54457 ID CARD GROUP WEST SACRAMENTO, CA $80.29 SUPPLIES_RC

1/27/2012 54458 MERRI ANN DRAKE BLACKFOOT, ID $304.78 LEP_IABE_TRAVEL

1/27/2012 54459 SCOTT L CRANE BLACKFOOT, ID $297.78 IABE_TRAVEL

1/27/2012 54460 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 EMPLOYEE_BACKGROUND CHECKS

1/31/2012 54461 FAIRMONT NEWPORT BEACH IDAHO FALLS, ID $533.44 PTE_TRAVEL
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1/31/2012 54462 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 EMPLOYEE_BACKGROUND CHECKS
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2/3/2012 54463 ALLYSON BURCH BLACKFOOT, ID $2,772.00 M&O - CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED

2/3/2012 54464 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $9,100.00 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERVICES

2/3/2012 54465 BOBBI JO VAN ORDEN BLACKFOOT, ID $34.13 M&O - REIMBURSED MILEAGE - SPED

2/3/2012 54466 BRANDEE HEWATT POCATELLO, ID $94.64 M&O - REIMBURSED MILEAGE

2/3/2012 54467 BRENDA HONENA BLACKFOOT, ID $71.65 M&O - SUPPLIES REIMB - FH

2/3/2012 54468 BRINDIE HENDERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $78.26 M&O - REIMBURSED MILEAGE - SPED

2/3/2012 54469 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ $73.73 M&O - UTILITIES - INTERNET

2/3/2012 54470 CAL RANCH STORES IDAHO FALLS, ID $182.46 M&O - CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES

2/3/2012 54471 CARYL PETERSEN IDAHO FALLS, ID $75.00 M&O - CERTIFICATION RENEWALS

2/3/2012 54472 CHAD STRUHS BLACKFOOT, ID $88.00 M&O - TRAVEL - ISSA

2/3/2012 54473 CHERIE BROWN BLACKFOOT, ID $5,330.62 M&O - REIMBURSED MILEAGE - SPED

2/3/2012 54474 CITY OF BLACKFOOT BLACKFOOT, ID $48,610.83 M&O - RESOURCE OFFICER CONTRACT

2/3/2012 54475 CLIMA-TECH CORPORATION BOISE, ID $579.38 M&O - SUPPLIES- MAINTENANCE

2/3/2012 54476 DANNY'S AUTO REPAIR BLACKFOOT, ID $52.00 M&O - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

2/3/2012 54477 DAVE PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $313.95 M&O - REIMBURSED MILEAGE

2/3/2012 54478 DAVID BRENCHLEY POCATELLO, ID $121.49 M&O - REIMBURSED MILEAGE

2/3/2012 54479 DAVID DOUGAL BLACKFOOT, ID $59.38 M&O - REIMBURSED MILEAGE - SPED

2/3/2012 54480 DAVID J CASE II BLACKFOOT, ID $97.37 M&O - REIMBURSED MILEAGE

2/3/2012 54481 DONAVON JOHN NEVES POCATELLO, ID $1,600.00 M&O - CONSULT INFINITE CAMPUS

2/3/2012 54482 DOUG ANDRUS DISTRIBUTING IDAHO FALLS, ID $661.50 M&O - SUPPLIES-CUSTODIAL

2/3/2012 54483 DOUG TURNER BLACKFOOT, ID $300.51 M&O - TEACH SUPPLY-MVMS

2/3/2012 54484 ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE IDAHO FALLS, ID $110.37 M&O - SUPPLIES- MAINTENANCE

2/3/2012 54485 ERIC SMITH POCATELLO, ID $22.75 M&O - REIMBURSED MILEAGE

2/3/2012 54486 ESPERANZA Z TAYLOR BLACKFOOT, ID $29.51 LEP - SUPPLIES - REIMB

2/3/2012 54487 INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK & SECURITY SALT LAKE CITY, UT $582.00 M&O - SUPPLIES- MAINTENANCE

2/3/2012 54488 JEREMY BINGHAM SHELLEY, ID $63.84 PTE -MAT/SUPP-AG SCIENCE - REIMB

2/3/2012 54489 JOY MICKELSON BLACKFOOT, ID $800.00 TITLE I SIG - PROF DEVELOP - FH

2/3/2012 54490 KAREN THURSTON PINGREE, ID $29.85 LEP - SUPPLIES - REIMB

2/3/2012 54491 KATHY LAMBSON BLACKFOOT, ID $43.91 M&O - REIMBURSED MILEAGE - SPED

2/3/2012 54492 KIMBALL ELECTRONICS SALT LAKE CITY, UT $155.33 M&O - SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE

2/3/2012 54493 MARKS PLUMBING PARTS FORT WORTH, TX $535.62 M&O - SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE
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2/3/2012 54494 MELISSA CARRASCO BLACKFOOT, ID $114.66 M&O - MILEAGE REIMB

2/3/2012 54495 MICHAEL OLIVER POCATELLO, ID $115.57 M&O - REIMBURSED MILEAGE - SPED

2/3/2012 54496 NAOMI PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $5,471.63 SPED - SUPPLIES - REIMB

2/3/2012 54497 OMNI SECURITY SYSTEMS INC RIGBY, ID $820.00 M&O - SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE

2/3/2012 54498 PACIFIC STEEL POCATELLO, ID $449.70 PTE -WELDING SUPPLIES

2/3/2012 54499 PAUL MANGUM BLACKFOOT, ID $166.53 M&O - REIMBURSED MILEAGE - SPED

2/3/2012 54500 PLATT PORTLAND, OR $1,110.99 M&O - SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE

2/3/2012 54501 PRO RENTAL & SALES IDAHO FALLS, ID $12.32 M&O - SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE

2/3/2012 54502 REFRIGERATION SUPPLIES DIST LAKE FOREST, CA $1,599.02 M&O - SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE

2/3/2012 54503 SANDCREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL IDAHO FALLS, ID $296.00 M&O - SUPPLIES G/T

2/3/2012 54504 SCOTT L CRANE BLACKFOOT, ID $322.78 M&O - TRAVEL - ISSA

2/3/2012 54505 STALKER ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $25.64 M&O - TEACHING SUPPLIES-STA

2/3/2012 54506 STANDARD PLUMBING & SUPPLY SANDY, UT $713.42 M&O - SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE

2/3/2012 54507 STATE INSURANCE FUND BOISE, ID $38,497.00 M&O - WORKERS COMP INSURANCE

2/3/2012 54508 TAMI ROBINSON BLACKFOOT, ID $50.00 FS - DELIVERY TRUCK EXPENSE

2/3/2012 54509 TAMMY LUKER BLACKFOOT, ID $63.42 PTE -MAT/SUPP-CHILD CARE

2/3/2012 54510 TRISTA CROMWELL BLACKFOOT, ID $33.74 M&O - SUPPLIES - REIMB

2/3/2012 54511 WALMART COMMUNITY ATLANTA, GA $821.50 M&O - MAT/SUPPLIES - FH

2/3/2012 54512 WES JENSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $122.00 M&O - REIMBURSED MILEAGE

2/3/2012 54513 WOODWORKERS SUPPLY CASPER, WY $994.25 M&O - CLASS SUPPLIES - MVMS

2/3/2012 54514 ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $5,491.93 M&O - EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS

2/3/2012 54515 DAISY'S BLACKFOOT, ID $64.46 FS - DELIVERY TRUCK EXPENSE

2/6/2012 54516 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $240.00 M&O - BACKGROUND CHECKS

2/8/2012 54517 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 M&O - BACKGROUND CHECKS

2/10/2012 54519 BONNIE SAUNDERS BLACKFOOT, ID $355.00 PTE -TRAVEL-BUSINESS & OFFICE

2/10/2012 54520 BRANDEE HEWATT POCATELLO, ID $355.00 21st CENT - INSERVICE TRAVEL

2/10/2012 54521 CANDICE KNIFFIN BLACKFOOT, ID $2,132.20 21st CENT - INSERVICE TRAVEL

2/10/2012 54522 CHAD STRUHS BLACKFOOT, ID $234.78 M&O - TRAVEL - ADD

2/10/2012 54523 CHRISTINA GIBSON BLACKFOOT, ID $208.12 LEP - TRAVEL - ICHA

2/10/2012 54524 DALLEN WORTHINGTON BLACKFOOT, ID $154.50 PTE -TRAVEL-AUTO MECHANICS

2/10/2012 54525 NATALIE VANLEUVEN POCATELLO, ID $355.00 PTE -TRAVEL-BUSINESS & OFFICE
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2/13/2012 54526 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 M&O - BACKGROUND CHECKS

2/13/2012 54527 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 M&O - BACKGROUND CHECKS

2/14/2012 477 BAR J WRANGLERS WILSON, WY $7,500.00 BPAC - CONTRACT SERVICES

2/14/2012 54528 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & WELFARE BOISE, ID $20,000.00 M&O - MEDICAID SERVICES

2/15/2012 478 BALLROOM DANCE COMPANY PROVO, UT $5,000.00 BPAC - CONTRACT SERVICES

2/15/2012 479 BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT 55 BLACKFOOT, ID $480.00 BPAC - SALES TAX

2/15/2012 480 CABLE ONE ADVERTISING BOISE, ID $400.00 BPAC - CONTRACT SERVICES

2/15/2012 481 EVENT CETERA NEVADA CITY, CA $708.05 BPAC - CONTRACT SERVICES

2/15/2012 482 MORNING NEWS BLACKFOOT, ID $1,172.04 BPAC - PUBLICITY

2/15/2012 483 PRO-PRINT SHELLEY, ID $60.00 BPAC - SUPPLIES

2/15/2012 484 STAPLES COLUMBUS, OH $45.78 BPAC - SUPPLIES

2/15/2012 54604 A+ ADVANTAGE POINT LEARNING WILSONVILLE, OR $7,924.50 TITLE I - CLASS SUPPLIES - STA

2/15/2012 54605 ACADEMIC TUTORING SERVICES MONTEREY, CA $4,349.40 TITLE I - CLASS SUPPLIES - STA

2/15/2012 54606 ACE KARAOKE CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA $958.90 M&O - TECH EQUIP - RC

2/15/2012 54607 ACP DIRECT DALLAS, TX $168.45 M&O - TECH EQUIP - GROV

2/15/2012 54608 AIRGAS INTERMOUNTAIN INC POCATELLO, ID $18.18 M&O - CLASS SUPPLIES - MVMS

2/15/2012 54609 AMERITEL INNS BOISE, ID $77.00 TITLE II - INSERVICE TRAVEL

2/15/2012 54610 APPLE, INC. DALLAS, TX $109,058.20 STATE TECH - TECHNOLOGY EQUIP

2/15/2012 54611 ASCD BALTIMORE, MD $673.00 LEP - REGISTRATION FEE

2/15/2012 54612 AT & T CAROL STREAM, IL $89.16 M&O - UTILITIES - PHONE

2/15/2012 54613 AXIS CAPITAL INC DENVER, CO $123.00 M&O - TEACH SUPPLY-BHS

2/15/2012 54614 BEARING & INDUSTRIAL SALES IDAHO FALLS, ID $174.10 M&O - SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE

2/15/2012 54615 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $435.00 JOM - STUDENT BPA REGISTRATION

2/15/2012 54616 BLACKFOOT IRRIGATION CO BLACKFOOT, ID $50.00 M&O - UTILITIES - WATER

2/15/2012 54617 BLACKFOOT PAINT AND GLASS INC BLACKFOOT, ID $23.40 M&O - SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE

2/15/2012 54618 BLACKFOOT SIXTH GRADE SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $50.00 M&O - SUPP/MAT - REIMB

2/15/2012 54619 BLAKE BARNEY POCATELLO, ID $50.00 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERVICES

2/15/2012 54620 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS INC ST LOUIS, MO $694.30 M&O - CLASS SUPPLIES - STA

2/15/2012 54621 BRENDA HONENA BLACKFOOT, ID $30.58 M&O - SUPPLIES - REIMB

2/15/2012 54622 BRIGHT PEST MANAGEMENT LLC. BLACKFOOT, ID $55.00 FS - PURCHASED SERVICES

2/15/2012 54623 CAMBIUM LEARNING CHICAGO, IL $2,836.90 M&O - TEACHING SUPPLIES SPED
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2/15/2012 54624 CAMBIUM LEARNING GROUP FREDERICK, CO $2,500.00 M&O - TEACHING SUPPLIES SPED

2/15/2012 54625 CAXTON PRINTERS CALDWELL, ID $685.77 M&O - TEACHING SUPPLIES SPED

2/15/2012 54626 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX, AZ $3,200.71 M&O - UTILITIES - PHONE

2/15/2012 54627 CHERIE HANSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 TITLE II - CERTIFICATION RENEWALS

2/15/2012 54628 CHRISTINA ALVAREZ-MARTINEZ BLACKFOOT, ID $220.64 MIGRANT - REIMBURSED MILEAGE

2/15/2012 54629 CITY OF BLACKFOOT BLACKFOOT, ID $9,621.23 M&O - UTLITIES - WATER, SEWER, GARB.

2/15/2012 54630 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $4,323.81 M&O - TECH SOFTWARE

2/15/2012 54631 DAVID BRENCHLEY POCATELLO, ID $6.35 M&O - SUPPLIES-CONSORTIUM

2/15/2012 54632 DEBRA HAMILTON BLACKFOOT, ID $92.82 M&O - REIMBURSED MILEAGE - SPED

2/15/2012 54633 DEDRA CUNNINGHAM BLACKFOOT, ID $295.00 TITLE II - CERTIFICATION CREDIT REIMB

2/15/2012 54634 DEMCO INC MADISON, WI $172.72 M&O - LIBRARY SUPPLIES - BSGS

2/15/2012 54635 DIVISION OF BUILDING SAFETY MERIDIAN, ID $200.00 M&O - ELEVATOR PROGRAM FEES

2/15/2012 54636 DOUG TURNER BLACKFOOT, ID $123.00 M&O - TEACH SUPPLY-MVMS

2/15/2012 54637 ECOLAB PASADENA, CA $228.60 FS - OPERATING SUPPLIES

2/15/2012 54638 EDDYS BAKERY OGDEN, UT $2,211.26 FS - COMMODOTIES

2/15/2012 54639 ELCEE INC SUN VALLEY, ID $3,180.25 FS - COMMODOTIES

2/15/2012 54640 ELIZABETH RILEY BLACKFOOT, ID $116.48 PTE -TRAVEL-NURSING

2/15/2012 54641 ENERGY EDUCATION DALLAS, TX $12,400.00 M&O - CONTRACT SERVICES - ENERGY

2/15/2012 54642 FARMERS BROS COFFEE CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA $410.40 FS - COMMODOTIES

2/15/2012 54643 FKM COPIER PRODUCTS IRVINE, CA $448.40 M&O - TEACH SUPPLY-MVMS

2/15/2012 54645 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCES CHICAGO, IL $895.84 M&O - CLASS SUPPLIES - STO

2/15/2012 54646 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE, WA $10,939.28 FS - COMMODOTIES

2/15/2012 54647 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY TWIN FALLS, ID $1,930.22 M&O - SUPPLIES-CUSTODIAL

2/15/2012 54648 GRASMICK PRODUCE BOISE, ID $2,486.84 FS - COMMODOTIES

2/15/2012 54649 GREAT WESTERN FOODS IDAHO FALLS, ID $4,697.94 FS - COMMODOTIES

2/15/2012 54650 GROVELAND WATER & SEWER BLACKFOOT, ID $480.50 M&O - UTILITIES - WATER

2/15/2012 54651 HAL SILZLY BLACKFOOT, ID $900.41 M&O - REIMBURSED MILEAGE

2/15/2012 54652 HEARING ZONE BLACKFOOT, ID $25.00 SPED - MATERIALS

2/15/2012 54653 HENRY HENSCHEID BLACKFOOT, ID $168.75 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERVICES

2/15/2012 54654 HERFF JONES CHICAGO, IL $812.59 M&O - BHS GRADUATION SUPPLIES

2/15/2012 54656 IABE, INC BURLEY, ID $400.00 LEP - REGISTRATION FEE
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2/15/2012 54657 IASA BOISE, ID $99.00 SPED - PROF DEVELOP

2/15/2012 54658 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNING/ IDLA MERIDIAN, ID $3,000.00 M&O - DISTANCE LEARNING

2/15/2012 54659 IDAHO POWER CO SEATTLE, WA $30,685.72 M&O - UTLITIES - ELECTRICITY

2/15/2012 54660 IDAHO SCHOOL OF VERBAL BEHAVIOR IDAHO FALLS, ID $450.00 TITLE I - CLASS SUPPLIES - STO

2/15/2012 54661 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION DEPT BOISE, ID $23.00 M&O - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

2/15/2012 54662 INDEPENDENT LIVING AIDES, LLC HICKSVILLE, NY $34.15 M&O - CLASS SUPPLIES - SPED.

2/15/2012 54663 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY BOISE, ID $14,218.54 M&O - UTILITIES - GAS

2/15/2012 54664 ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS MERIDIAN, ID $2,418.00 M&O - MEDICAID SERVICES

2/15/2012 54665 J & S TRANSPORTATION LLC SHELLEY, ID $6,944.96 M&O - CONTRACTS - TRANSP

2/15/2012 54666 JARED DENLINGER BLACKFOOT, ID $23.66 M&O - REIMBURSED MILEAGE

2/15/2012 54667 JEFFREY S MILES WOODINVILLE, WA $11,411.78 M&O - CONTRACTS - TRANSP

2/15/2012 54668 JONATHAN SWAIN BLACKFOOT, ID $143.87 M&O - SUPPLIES-AUDITORIUM

2/15/2012 54669 JOSH TORNGREN IDAHO FALLS, ID $625.00 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERVICES

2/15/2012 54670 JUSTIN ANDERSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $118.30 M&O - REIMBURSED MILEAGE

2/15/2012 54671 KATY MILLER BLACKFOOT, ID $150.00 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERVICES

2/15/2012 54672 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS BLACKFOOT, ID $63.70 M&O - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

2/15/2012 54673 LAMINEX INC FORT MILL, SC $93.80 M&O - SUPLIES - CONSORT

2/15/2012 54674 LORI KAY BLACKFOOT, ID $231.60 M&O - REIMBURSED MILEAGE

2/15/2012 54675 LORIE DAY BLACKFOOT, ID $7.74 M&O - REIMBURSED MILEAGE - SPED

2/15/2012 54676 LOUISA ALLEN POCATELLO, ID $3,648.00 M&O - CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED

2/15/2012 54677 M & H OFFICE SUPPLY BLACKFOOT, ID $1,137.36 M&O - SUPPLIES - BHS

2/15/2012 54678 MARSH - SEABURY & SMITH CHICAGO, IL $325.00 PTE -MP INSURANCE

2/15/2012 54679 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER, CO $145.05 FS - COMMODOTIES

2/15/2012 54680 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER, CO $20,268.16 FS - COMMODOTIES

2/15/2012 54681 MIIKO TOUSSAINT BLACKFOOT, ID $100.00 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERVICES

2/15/2012 54682 MILES BUS COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $94,842.59 M&O - CONTRACTS - TRANSP

2/15/2012 54683 MORNING NEWS BLACKFOOT, ID $49.00 M&O - PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS

2/15/2012 54684 MOUNTAIN FRESH WATER CO INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $35.00 M&O - SUPPLIES - FH

2/15/2012 54685 NEOPOST INC CHICAGO, IL $50.00 M&O - TEACH SUPPLY-BHS

2/15/2012 54686 NICHOLAS & COMPANY SALT LAKE CITY, UT $2,752.03 FS - COMMODOTIES

2/15/2012 54687 NICOLE ROBINSON BLACKFOOT, ID $81.25 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERVICES
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2/15/2012 54688 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION SERVICE EMMETT, ID $23,335.00 FS - COMMODOTIES

2/15/2012 54689 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. SPRINGFIELD, MO $101.72 M&O - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

2/15/2012 54690 OFFICE DEPOT CHICAGO, IL $92.94 M&O - OFFICE SUPPLIES - DO

2/15/2012 54691 PAULA MALDONADO BLACKFOOT, ID $106.25 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERVICES

2/15/2012 54692 PC & MAC EXCHANGE TEMECULA, CA $2,210.99 M&O - SUPPLIES - TECH

2/15/2012 54693 PEAK ALARM CO INC SALT LAKE CITY, UT $75.00 M&O - SECURITY SERVICES

2/15/2012 54694 POST REGISTER IDAHO FALLS, ID $164.15 M&O - PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS

2/15/2012 54695 PRATT LUMBER COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $16.00 M&O - SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE

2/15/2012 54696 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC DALLAS, TX $265.34 PTE -SUPPLIES - WELDING 

2/15/2012 54697 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES, CA $922.53 M&O - WATER TESTING

2/15/2012 54698 RENAISSANCE LEARNING INC ST PAUL, MN $101.84 M&O - CLASS SUPPLIES - BSGS

2/15/2012 54699 RESTAURANT & STORE EQUIP CO SALT LAKE CITY, UT $607.82 FS - OPERATING SUPPLIES

2/15/2012 54700 RIDLEYS CORPORATE OFFICE TWIN FALLS, ID $611.90 PTE -SUPPLIES - FOODS CLASS

2/15/2012 54701 ROSSITER ELECTRIC MOTOR IDAHO FALLS, ID $18.60 M&O - EQUIPMENT REPAIR

2/15/2012 54702 S & G ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAIR BLACKFOOT, ID $195.00 M&O - SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE

2/15/2012 54703 SAMS CLUB DIRECT ATLANTA, GA $205.00 M&O - EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS

2/15/2012 54704 SAN ANTONIO MARRIOTT CENTER SAN ANTONIO, TX $352.18 M&O - TRAVEL - ENERGY

2/15/2012 54705 SANDY PACKER BLACKFOOT, ID $54.37 M&O - REIMBURSED MILEAGE - SPED

2/15/2012 54706 SHOSHONE-BANNOCK TRIBES FORT HALL, ID $297.00 M&O - UTILITIES - WATER - FH

2/15/2012 54707 SNAKE RIVER CO-OP SHELLEY, ID $150.00 FS - PURCHASED SERVICES

2/15/2012 54708 SOUTHEASTERN IDAHO BLACKFOOT, ID $3,500.01 M&O - CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED

2/15/2012 54709 STANDARD PLUMBING & SUPPLY SANDY, UT $215.00 FS - OPERATING SUPPLIES

2/15/2012 54710 STANDARD RESTAURANT SUPPLY BOISE, ID $1,415.13 FS - OPERATING SUPPLIES

2/15/2012 54711 TETON STAGE LINES INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $16,827.65 M&O - CONTRACTS - TRANSP

2/15/2012 54712 THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR ATLANTA, GA $809.32 M&O - SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE

2/15/2012 54713 US FOODSERVICE SAN FRANCISC, CA $3,947.68 FS - COMMODOTIES

2/15/2012 54714 VALLEY OFFICE SYSTEMS IDAHO FALLS, ID $133.96 M&O - SUPPLIES - BHS

2/15/2012 54715 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS, TX $2,173.50 M&O - UTILITIES - PHONE

2/15/2012 54716 VICTOR JACKMAN BLACKFOOT, ID $45.05 M&O - REIMBURSED MILEAGE - SPED

2/15/2012 54717 VOCATIONAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE PHILADELPHIA, PA $299.00 M&O - SUPPLIES - SPED

2/15/2012 54718 WAPELLO ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $195.40 21st CENT - SUPPLIES
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2/15/2012 54719 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY SAN DIEGO, CA $3,263.02 M&O - EQUIPMENT CUSTODIAL

2/15/2012 54720 WELSH & COMPANY POCATELLO, ID $597.42 M&O - LEGAL SERVICE

2/15/2012 54721 WEST SIDE DITCH CO BLACKFOOT, ID $246.00 M&O - UTILITIES - WATER

2/16/2012 54603 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 M&O - BACKGROUND CHECKS

2/16/2012 54602 ISU FEDERAL CREDIT UNION BLACKFOOT, ID $22,781.00 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54743 REBECCA BARRY BLACKFOOT, ID $7,090.91 M&O - REIMBURSED MILEAGE - SPED

2/17/2012 54755 A & I DISTRIBUTORS BILLINGS, MT $487.95 M&O - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

2/17/2012 54756 APPLE, INC. DALLAS, TX $231.95 M&O - TECH SUPPLIES - GRO

2/17/2012 54757 BLACKFOOT CHAMBER OF BLACKFOOT, ID $180.00 M&O - EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS

2/17/2012 54758 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $1,824.00 M&O - EXTRA-CURR - PERDIEM -WTP

2/17/2012 54759 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ $6,040.00 M&O - UTILITIES - INTERNET

2/17/2012 54760 CAMBIUM LEARNING CHICAGO, IL $1,760.00 M&O - CLASS SUPPLIES - SPED.

2/17/2012 54761 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $56.99 M&O - TECH SOFTWARE - SPED

2/17/2012 54762 DELPHINA GOULD POCATELLO, ID $150.00 TITLE I SIG - LANGUAGE INSTRUCTION

2/17/2012 54763 DIXON INFORMATION INC. SALT LAKE CITY, UT $17.00 M&O - ASBESTOS TESTING

2/17/2012 54764 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY BOISE, ID $10,616.64 M&O - UTILITIES - GAS

2/17/2012 54765 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS HAUPPAUGE, NY $218.95 TITLE II - EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS

2/17/2012 54766 ROCKY MOUNTAIN BOILER INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $1,125.00 M&O - SUPPLIES - MAINTENANCE

2/17/2012 54767 SHARON RIVAS BLACKFOOT, ID $13.88 M&O - REIMBURSED MILEAGE - SPED

2/17/2012 54768 TOWNSEND PRESS WEST BERLIN, NJ $555.00 TITLE II - CLASS SUPPLIES

2/17/2012 54529 HUNT, MELISSA  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,687.94 Payroll

2/17/2012 54530 MIKESELL, WENDY  BLACKFOOT, ID $832.91 Payroll

2/17/2012 54531 JONES, TAMI  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,610.65 Payroll

2/17/2012 54532 BAKER, REBECCA  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,475.11 Payroll

2/17/2012 54533 PEARSON, C SUSAN BLACKFOOT, ID $1,474.55 Payroll

2/17/2012 54534 HORSLEY, NATHAN  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,647.70 Payroll

2/17/2012 54535 NIELD, DAYNA  BLACKFOOT, ID $599.12 Payroll

2/17/2012 54536 SMITH, MAGIC M FORT HALL, ID $1,647.70 Payroll

2/17/2012 54537 WHITWORTH, KASHIA  POCATELLO, ID $536.12 Payroll

2/17/2012 54538 DESPAIN, TRISHA  BLACKFOOT, ID $511.15 Payroll

2/17/2012 54539 MCGANN, EDWARD  BLACKFOOT, ID $307.82 Payroll
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2/17/2012 54540 ARRIAGA, VERONICA  BLACKFOOT, ID $389.90 Payroll

2/17/2012 54541 FOREST, NESSO  BLACKFOOT, ID $292.76 Payroll

2/17/2012 54542 GONZALEZ, KAREN  BLACKFOOT, ID $227.99 Payroll

2/17/2012 54543 LOPEZ, ZARAY  BLACKFOOT, ID $251.39 Payroll

2/17/2012 54544 MOULTRIE, RYAN  BLACKFOOT, ID $128.19 Payroll

2/17/2012 54545 MUNOZ, ROSA  BLACKFOOT, ID $118.00 Payroll

2/17/2012 54546 RESUE, CRYSTAL  BLACKFOOT, ID $45.15 Payroll

2/17/2012 54547 SMITH, BETH  MORELAND, ID $903.44 Payroll

2/17/2012 54548 VEGA, LILIANA  BLACKFOOT, ID $267.55 Payroll

2/17/2012 54549 WASIA, SARA K BLACKFOOT, ID $483.02 Payroll

2/17/2012 54550 HAGAR,  JESSICA  BLACKFOOT, ID $420.68 Payroll

2/17/2012 54551 MUNOZ, OBELIA  BLACKFOOT, ID $284.07 Payroll

2/17/2012 54552 BALDWIN, CHERYL  BLACKFOOT, ID $198.13 Payroll

2/17/2012 54553 BALL, DIANA  BLACKFOOT, ID $198.13 Payroll

2/17/2012 54554 BINGHAM, SHERYL L BLACKFOOT, ID $1,190.99 Payroll

2/17/2012 54555 BRUDERER, NORMAN  BLACKFOOT, ID $323.25 Payroll

2/17/2012 54556 CARRIGAN, KAYLA  BLACKFOOT, ID $290.66 Payroll

2/17/2012 54557 CARRIGAN, LINDA A BLACKFOOT, ID $473.47 Payroll

2/17/2012 54558 CASE, SHARON  BLACKFOOT, ID $231.16 Payroll

2/17/2012 54559 CHRISTIANSEN, BARBARA  BLACKFOOT, ID $203.43 Payroll

2/17/2012 54560 DEDERCHECK, ALLEN S BLACKFOOT, ID $253.05 Payroll

2/17/2012 54561 DURFEE, TRESA  BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll

2/17/2012 54562 EGGLESTON, VERDEAN  PINGREE, ID $66.04 Payroll

2/17/2012 54563 ERICKSON, LARA  BLACKFOOT, ID $58.76 Payroll

2/17/2012 54564 ESKELSEN, BETTI E BLACKFOOT, ID $352.74 Payroll

2/17/2012 54565 GARLAND, ALEX  BLACKFOOT, ID $136.14 Payroll

2/17/2012 54566 GASCAN, KIMBERLY  BLACKFOOT, ID $50.65 Payroll

2/17/2012 54567 HANSEN, SARI  BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll

2/17/2012 54568 HANSEN, SHAWN  BLACKFOOT, ID $56.61 Payroll

2/17/2012 54569 HERBST, EVELYN K BLACKFOOT, ID $187.24 Payroll

2/17/2012 54570 HOPKINS, CHARLES  BLACKFOOT, ID $190.85 Payroll
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2/17/2012 54571 HOUSE, MARY  BLACKFOOT, ID $773.17 Payroll

2/17/2012 54572 JACOB, JANETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $372.32 Payroll

2/17/2012 54573 JENSEN, KAYE  BLACKFOOT, ID $202.44 Payroll

2/17/2012 54574 JOHNSON, ROBERT  BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll

2/17/2012 54575 KEARSLEY, DAVID  BLACKFOOT, ID $144.11 Payroll

2/17/2012 54576 KEARSLEY, MELISSA A BLACKFOOT, ID $264.18 Payroll

2/17/2012 54577 KIRBY, DONALD  FIRTH, ID $214.60 Payroll

2/17/2012 54578 KREHBIEL, JENNIFER  BLACKFOOT, ID $271.21 Payroll

2/17/2012 54579 LARSEN, RUSSELL  BLACKFOOT, ID $198.74 Payroll

2/17/2012 54580 LOFTHOUSE, VAL  IDAHO FALLS, ID $330.22 Payroll

2/17/2012 54581 LOWE, PAM  BLACKFOOT, ID $8.11 Payroll

2/17/2012 54582 MILLER, RHONDA  CHUBBUCK, ID $56.24 Payroll

2/17/2012 54583 MURDOCH, EMILEE  BLACKFOOT, ID $412.36 Payroll

2/17/2012 54584 NELSON, ANGELA  BLACKFOOT, ID $366.67 Payroll

2/17/2012 54585 NIELSON, TYLER  BLACKFOOT, ID $14.05 Payroll

2/17/2012 54586 QUINTERO, ISABEL  BLACKFOOT, ID $319.79 Payroll

2/17/2012 54587 RAWSON, DEBRA  BLACKFOOT, ID $107.29 Payroll

2/17/2012 54588 SCOTT, ANNETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $249.61 Payroll

2/17/2012 54589 SEELY, JARED  BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll

2/17/2012 54590 SPRAKER, ANDREA  BLACKFOOT, ID $495.34 Payroll

2/17/2012 54591 STEFFLER, ROSALIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $264.77 Payroll

2/17/2012 54592 STEWART, JACK  BLACKFOOT, ID $891.61 Payroll

2/17/2012 54593 THOMAS, DAWNELLE  BLACKFOOT, ID $165.11 Payroll

2/17/2012 54594 TURPIN, MARALEE  BLACKFOOT, ID $169.83 Payroll

2/17/2012 54595 WARNER, SHARON  BLACKFOOT, ID $229.95 Payroll

2/17/2012 54596 WELCH, JODEE  BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll

2/17/2012 54597 WHEELWRIGHT, SHAUNA  BLACKFOOT, ID $973.04 Payroll

2/17/2012 54598 WILLINGHAM, BILL  BLACKFOOT, ID $16.24 Payroll

2/17/2012 54599 WILSON, MATTHEW  POCATELLO, ID $26.04 Payroll

2/17/2012 54600 WRAY, D JEAN BLACKFOOT, ID $165.11 Payroll

2/17/2012 54601 WREN, DALTON  BLACKFOOT, ID $552.43 Payroll
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FISCAL YEAR 2012

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT #55

 2/1/2012 through 2/29/2012

Date

Check 

Number Vendor Location Amount Description

2/17/2012 54722 AMERICAN FIDELITY -ANNUITY TRUST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $7,548.00 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54723 ANNUITY INVESTORS CLEVELAND, OH $1,000.00 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54724 BINGHAM COUNTY SHERIFF BLACKFOOT, ID $2,344.54 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54725 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION BLACKFOOT, ID $9,020.96 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54726 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION FOUNDATION BLACKFOOT, ID $303.80 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54727 BLACKFOOT FOOD SERVICE DUES BLACKFOOT, ID $45.50 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54728 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $248,810.65 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54729 COLONIAL BANK ORLANDO, FL $465.00 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54730 DIVISION OF MANAGEMENT SERVICES BOISE, ID $768.00 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54731 GENERAL REVENUE CORPORATION CINCINNATI, OH $355.00 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54732 HORACE MANN LIFE INSURANCE SPRINGFIELD, IL $992.66 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54733 ING RETIREMENT NEW YORK, NY $1,231.00 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54734 KATHLEEN A MC CALLISTER MEMPHIS, TN $1,499.00 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54735 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE DALLAS, TX $336.00 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54736 NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE MINNEAPOLIS, MN $78.05 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54737 NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL MILWAUKEE, WI $157.27 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54738 UNITED WAY CAMPAIGN POCATELLO, ID $182.00 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54739 US DEPT OF EDUCATION ATLANTA, GA $604.42 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54740 VALIC HOUSTON, TX $200.00 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54741 WADDEL & REED INC SHAWNEE MISSION, KS $400.00 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54742 WILLAMETTE DENTAL HILLSBORO, OR $1,842.75 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54744 AMERICAN FIDELITY OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $12,150.83 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54745 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO. OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $15,772.32 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54746 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE-ACCID OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $4,617.70 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54747 AMERIPRISE MINNEAPOLIS, MN $1,700.00 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54748 AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE CO LINCOLN, NE $6,046.64 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54749 LIFEWISE ASSURANCE SEATTLE, WA $6,628.70 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54750 NEW YORK LIFE MAINSTAY BOSTON, MA $50.00 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54751 SECURITY BENEFIT TOPEKA, KS $205.00 Payroll Deduction

2/17/2012 54752 SELLERS, SARAH  BLACKFOOT, ID $640.61 Payroll

2/17/2012 54753 KOHLER, VANEEN  BLACKFOOT, ID $741.47 Payroll
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FISCAL YEAR 2012
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BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT #55

 2/1/2012 through 2/29/2012

Date

Check 
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2/17/2012 54754 HERRMAN, JENNIFER  BLACKFOOT, ID $157.31 Payroll

2/17/2012 AUTO-PAY ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $11,347.07 AP CONTRACT SERVICES

2/17/2012 AUTO-PAY ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $858,630.25 Payroll

2/17/2012 AUTO-PAY ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $220,454.58 PERSI

2/17/2012 AUTO-PAY ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $246,827.61 FEDERAL TAXES & FICA

2/21/2012 54769 AFLAC COLUMBUS, GA $599.66 Payroll Deduction

2/21/2012 54770 STANDARD INSURANCE CO PORTLAND, OR $4,797.50 Payroll Deduction

2/21/2012 54771 STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE PORTLAND, OR $108.50 Payroll Deduction

2/21/2012 54772 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID $38,364.00 Payroll Deduction

2/24/2012 54774 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & WELFARE BOISE, ID $2,000.00 M&O - MEDICAID SERVICES

2/24/2012 54773 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $1,419.43 Payroll Deduction

2/27/2012 54775 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $80.00 M&O - BACKGROUND CHECKS
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BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT #55

 3/1/2012 through 3/31/2012
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3/1/2012 54777 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $80.00 M&O - BACKGROUND CHECKS

3/1/2012 54776 SKILLPATH ON-SITE KANSAS CITY, MO $2,800.00 Title II - INSERVICE TRAINING

3/2/2012 54778 SCOTT L CRANE BLACKFOOT, ID $287.78 M&O - SUPT. TRAVEL IASEA

3/5/2012 54784 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ $69.00 M&O - BLDG MAINT. Supplies

3/5/2012 54795 DONAVON JOHN NEVES POCATELLO, ID $1,600.00 M&O - CONTRACT - Infinite Campus Consult.

3/5/2012 54779 ALLYSON BURCH BLACKFOOT, ID $2,929.50 M&O - CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED

3/5/2012 54787 CHERIE BROWN BLACKFOOT, ID $5,129.65 M&O - CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED

3/5/2012 54807 NAOMI PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $5,484.76 M&O - CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED

3/5/2012 54820 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 M&O - BACKGROUND CHECKS

3/5/2012 54813 STALKER ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $61.63 M&O - PUBLIC RELATIONS REIMB.

3/5/2012 54805 MELISSA CARRASCO BLACKFOOT, ID $73.26 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

3/5/2012 54816 ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $4,047.19 M&O - OFFICE SUPPLIES - SPED

3/5/2012 54789 CITY OF BLACKFOOT BLACKFOOT, ID $48,610.84 M&O - RESOURCE OFFICER

3/5/2012 54812 SOUTHEASTERN IDAHO BLACKFOOT, ID $3,206.50 M&O - CONTRACTED SERVICE - SPED

3/5/2012 54819 IDAHO STATE HISTORICAL SOCIETY BOISE, ID $156.00 M&O - SUPPLIES G/T

3/5/2012 54794 DIANNA CARROLL BLACKFOOT, ID $6.09 M&O - REIMB SUPPLIES - BHS

3/5/2012 54781 BLACKFOOT SIXTH GRADE SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $450.00 M&O - TEACHING SUPPLIES-REIMB.

3/5/2012 54798 GROVELAND ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $155.62 M&O - TEACHING SUPPLIES-REIMB.

3/5/2012 54790 DAVE PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $120.12 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

3/5/2012 54792 DAVID J CASE II BLACKFOOT, ID $96.92 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

3/5/2012 54796 ERIC SMITH POCATELLO, ID $22.75 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

3/5/2012 54801 JOHN PEARCE POCATELLO, ID $237.97 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

3/5/2012 54814 TODD LAURITSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $32.76 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

3/5/2012 54815 VICKI JOHNSON POCATELLO, ID $139.69 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

3/5/2012 54791 DAVID BRENCHLEY POCATELLO, ID $191.56 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

3/5/2012 54799 HAL SILZLY BLACKFOOT, ID $158.98 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

3/5/2012 54783 BRINDIE HENDERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $291.43 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE - SPED

3/5/2012 54793 DEBBIE COCHRANE BLACKFOOT, ID $121.71 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE - SPED

3/5/2012 54803 KATHY LAMBSON BLACKFOOT, ID $59.03 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE - SPED

3/5/2012 54806 MICHAEL OLIVER POCATELLO, ID $92.13 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE - SPED

3/5/2012 54808 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $359.05 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE - SPED
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BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT #55

 3/1/2012 through 3/31/2012
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3/5/2012 54809 PAUL MANGUM BLACKFOOT, ID $173.81 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE - SPED

3/5/2012 54810 SANDY PACKER BLACKFOOT, ID $62.10 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE - SPED

3/5/2012 54817 DAVID DOUGAL BLACKFOOT, ID $37.31 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE - SPED

3/5/2012 54811 SNAKE RIVER SCHOOL DIST #52 BLACKFOOT, ID $5,694.24 M&O - VOC. COORD.

3/5/2012 54804 LINDA DUNBAR BLACKFOOT, ID $1,072.50 Title I SIG - PROF. DEVELOP.-FH

3/5/2012 54797 ESPERANZA Z TAYLOR BLACKFOOT, ID $55.86 Title I - REIMB SUPPLIES

3/5/2012 54788 CHRISTINA ALVAREZ-MARTINEZ BLACKFOOT, ID $257.95 Migrant - REIMB MILEAGE

3/5/2012 54800 IASA BOISE, ID $150.00 SPED Pre - REGISTRATION - IASA

3/5/2012 54818 ELENA BRESHEARS BLACKFOOT, ID $297.78 SPED Pre - TRAVEL - IASA

3/5/2012 54786 CARYL PETERSEN IDAHO FALLS, ID $71.57 SPED Pre - REIMB SUPPLIES

3/5/2012 54802 JUAN RODRIGUEZ REXBURG, ID $54.93 JOM - REIMB SUPPLIES

3/5/2012 54780 ANGIE RICHARDSON BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 Title II - REIMB TEACHER CERT.

3/5/2012 54782 BRANDEE HEWATT POCATELLO, ID $114.48 21st Cent. - INSERVICE TRAVEL

3/5/2012 54785 CANDICE KNIFFIN BLACKFOOT, ID $1,191.12 21st Cent. - INSERVICE TRAVEL

3/7/2012 54823 CHERIE H CLAWSON BLACKFOOT, ID $88.00 M&O - EXTRA-CURR - PERDIEM

3/7/2012 54821 BONNIE SAUNDERS BLACKFOOT, ID $105.00 P.T.E. - TRAVEL-BUSINESS & OFFICE

3/7/2012 54822 NATALIE VANLEUVEN POCATELLO, ID $105.00 P.T.E. - TRAVEL-BUSINESS & OFFICE

3/9/2012 54827 WALMART COMMUNITY ATLANTA, GA $751.42 M&O; F/S - SUPPLIES

3/9/2012 54825 SCOTT L CRANE BLACKFOOT, ID $297.78 M&O - SUPT & STAFF TRAVEL

3/9/2012 54826 TTS TRAVEL POCATELLO, ID $1,058.40 Migrant - CONFERENCE TRAVEL

3/9/2012 485 AARON MILLER REXBURG, ID $225.00 BPAC - CONTRACT SERVICES

3/9/2012 486 DR JASON NICHOLSON LOGAN, UT $225.00 BPAC - CONTRACT SERVICES

3/9/2012 487 DR JON GUDMUNDSON LOGAN, UT $225.00 BPAC - CONTRACT SERVICES

3/9/2012 488 FOUR FRESHMEN, INC LAKE MARY, FL $3,750.00 BPAC - CONTRACT SERVICES

3/9/2012 489 RYAN NIELSEN REXBURG, ID $225.00 BPAC - CONTRACT SERVICES

3/9/2012 490 SHANE LINDSAY BLACKFOOT, ID $100.00 BPAC - CONTRACT SERVICES

3/9/2012 491 WILSON BROWN REXBURG, ID $225.00 BPAC - CONTRACT SERVICES

3/9/2012 492 ZACH POULTER ROY, UT $225.00 BPAC - CONTRACT SERVICES

3/12/2012 54828 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 M&O - BACKGROUND CHECKS

3/15/2012 54829 ALLYSSE BINGHAM BLACKFOOT, ID $161.49 LEP - TRAVEL-ASCD

3/15/2012 54830 KATY RAMIREZ PINGREE, ID $35.00 LEP - TRAVEL-ASCD
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3/15/2012 54831 KRIS FACKRELL BLACKFOOT, ID $161.49 LEP - TRAVEL-ASCD

3/15/2012 54832 RALENE PATTEN BLACKFOOT, ID $35.00 LEP - TRAVEL-ASCD

3/15/2012 54833 VANESSA REYES BLACKFOOT, ID $35.00 LEP - TRAVEL-ASCD

3/16/2012 54910 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 M&O - BACKGROUND CHECKS

3/16/2012 497 IDAHO FALLS ARTS COUNCIL IDAHO FALLS, ID $50.00 BPAC - CONTRACT SERVICES

3/16/2012 498 MANN, SUSAN CHUBBUCK, ID $1,690.12 BPAC - CONTRACT SERVICES

3/16/2012 493 AARON MILLER REXBURG, ID $38.50 BPAC - CONTRACTUAL TRAVEL

3/16/2012 496 DR JASON NICHOLSON LOGAN, UT $83.30 BPAC - CONTRACTUAL TRAVEL

3/16/2012 501 WILSON BROWN REXBURG, ID $38.50 BPAC - CONTRACTUAL TRAVEL

3/16/2012 502 ZACH POULTER ROY, UT $109.90 BPAC - CONTRACTUAL TRAVEL

3/16/2012 495 CABLE ONE ADVERTISING BOISE, ID $350.00 BPAC - PUBLICITY

3/16/2012 499 MORNING NEWS BLACKFOOT, ID $1,125.00 BPAC - PUBLICITY

3/16/2012 494 BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT 55 BLACKFOOT, ID $1,756.98 BPAC - SALES TAX PAYABLE

3/16/2012 500 PRO-PRINT SHELLEY, ID $166.00 BPAC - SUPPLIES

3/19/2012 54999 HERFF JONES CHICAGO, IL $1,227.37 M&O - BHS GRAD. SUPPLIES

3/19/2012 55010 K M REFRIGERATION BLACKFOOT, ID $98.40 M&O - BLDG MAINT. Supplies

3/19/2012 55058 S & G ELECTRIC MOTOR REPAIR BLACKFOOT, ID $15.00 M&O - BLDG MAINT. Supplies

3/19/2012 54953 BEARING & INDUSTRIAL SALES IDAHO FALLS, ID $12.04 M&O - BLDG MAINT. Supplies

3/19/2012 54956 BLACKFOOT PAINT AND GLASS INC BLACKFOOT, ID $8.49 M&O - BLDG MAINT. Supplies

3/19/2012 54968 CHEMSEARCH CHICAGO, IL $1,089.79 M&O - BLDG MAINT. Supplies

3/19/2012 54983 EVANS LAUNDRY EQUIP CO SALT LAKE CITY, UT $148.91 M&O - BLDG MAINT. Supplies

3/19/2012 54989 G&S STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS IDAHO FALLS, ID $700.00 M&O - BLDG MAINT. Supplies

3/19/2012 55020 MARKS PLUMBING PARTS FORT WORTH, TX $347.20 M&O - BLDG MAINT. Supplies

3/19/2012 55022 MIDGLEY-HUBER, INC SALT LAKE CITY, UT $930.00 M&O - BLDG MAINT. Supplies

3/19/2012 55047 PLATT PORTLAND, OR $461.12 M&O - BLDG MAINT. Supplies

3/19/2012 55048 PRATT LUMBER COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $3.95 M&O - BLDG MAINT. Supplies

3/19/2012 55052 R A RIDGES CO SALT LAKE CITY, UT $24.00 M&O - BLDG MAINT. Supplies

3/19/2012 55063 SILVER CREEK BOISE, ID $668.65 M&O - BLDG MAINT. Supplies

3/19/2012 55065 STANDARD PLUMBING & SUPPLY SANDY, UT $908.60 M&O - BLDG MAINT. Supplies

3/19/2012 54981 ENERGY EDUCATION DALLAS, TX $6,200.00 M&O - CONTRACT SERVICES - ENERGY

3/19/2012 55017 LOUISA ALLEN POCATELLO, ID $4,332.00 M&O - CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED
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3/19/2012 55053 REBECCA BARRY BLACKFOOT, ID $6,412.12 M&O - CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED

3/19/2012 55076 WELSH & COMPANY POCATELLO, ID $597.42 M&O - Investigative Services

3/19/2012 55004 J & S TRANSPORTATION LLC SHELLEY, ID $8,506.52 M&O - Transportation Contracts

3/19/2012 55006 JEFFREY S MILES WOODINVILLE, WA $16,003.04 M&O - Transportation Contracts

3/19/2012 55068 TETON STAGE LINES INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $21,125.27 M&O - Transportation Contracts

3/19/2012 54948 ACE KARAOKE CITY OF INDUSTRY, CA $105.79 M&O - ELEM. TECH - RC

3/19/2012 54952 APPLE, INC. DALLAS, TX $5,745.00 M&O - ELEM. TECH - RC

3/19/2012 54973 CUSHMANS PAINT & GLASS BLACKFOOT, ID $131.23 M&O - EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS

3/19/2012 55000 HILARYS AT DESERT OASIS BLACKFOOT, ID $46.80 M&O - EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS

3/19/2012 55059 SAMS CLUB DIRECT ATLANTA, GA $190.27 M&O - EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS

3/19/2012 55026 MOUNTAIN FRESH WATER CO INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $45.00 M&O - WATER - FH

3/19/2012 54994 GROVELAND ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $165.07 M&O - PUBLIC RELATIONS REIMB.

3/19/2012 55027 MOUNTAIN VIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $700.00 M&O - PUBLIC RELATIONS REIMB.

3/19/2012 55005 JAMECO ELECTRONICS BELMONT, CA $187.13 M&O - EQUIPMENT-CONSORTIUM

3/19/2012 54955 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $2,421.00 M&O - EXTRA-CURR - PERDIEM

3/19/2012 55069 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE, ID $525.00 M&O - EXTRA-CURR - PERDIEM

3/19/2012 55024 MILES BUS COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $117,509.58 M&O - FIELD TRIPS-FH

3/19/2012 54970 CINDY DRIEVER BLACKFOOT, ID $570.35 M&O - MAT. LIB & AV-BHS

3/19/2012 55014 LAWRENCE HOUSE PUBLISHERS LARCHMONT, NY $43.30 M&O - MAT. LIB & AV-BHS

3/19/2012 54986 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCES CHICAGO, IL $347.34 M&O - MAT. LIB & AV-MVMS

3/19/2012 55045 PERMA BOUND JACKSONVILLE, IL $140.64 M&O - MAT. LIB & AV-STA

3/19/2012 55003 ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS MERIDIAN , ID $859.00 M&O - MEDICAID SERVICES

3/19/2012 55038 OFFICE DEPOT CHICAGO, IL $20.35 M&O - OFFICE SUPPLIES - DIST

3/19/2012 54990 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY TWIN FALLS, ID $1,573.56 M&O; F/S - SUPPLIES; OPERATING COSTS

3/19/2012 54985 FLEET SERVICES CAROL STREAM, IL $1,162.98 M&O - FUEL COST

3/19/2012 55018 M & H OFFICE SUPPLY BLACKFOOT, ID $1,527.57 M&O - SUPPLIES - VARIOUS

3/19/2012 55046 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICESPITTSBURGH , PA $371.61 M&O - POSTAGE - DISTRICT

3/19/2012 55051 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH, PA $1,019.99 M&O - POSTAGE - DISTRICT

3/19/2012 55067 TERESA AUSTIN BLACKFOOT, ID $90.83 M&O - REIMB. POSTAGE

3/19/2012 55025 MORNING NEWS BLACKFOOT, ID $275.68 M&O - PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS

3/19/2012 55028 MOWERS-N-MORE LLC BLACKFOOT, ID $22.00 M&O - SERVICES-GROUNDS
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3/19/2012 55039 OMNI SECURITY SYSTEMS INC RIGBY, ID $135.00 M&O - SERVICES-SECURITY

3/19/2012 54996 HAWTHORNE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES COLUMBIA, MO $88.00 M&O - SUPPLIES G/T

3/19/2012 55041 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $22.58 M&O - SUPPLIES REIMB. - SPED

3/19/2012 55044 PEARSON CLINICAL ASSESSMENT CHICAGO, IL $155.00 M&O - SUPPLIES/MATERIALS-SPED

3/19/2012 54964 CAL RANCH STORES IDAHO FALLS, ID $98.59 M&O - SUPPLIES-CUST. & MAINT.

3/19/2012 54950 AMERITEL INNS BOISE, ID $385.00 M&O - SUPT & STAFF TRAVEL

3/19/2012 55029 MUSICAL INSTRUMENT SERVICE CENTER, INC.IDAHO FALLS, ID $1,427.30 M&O - INSTRUMENT REPAIRS - BHS

3/19/2012 55032 NEOPOST INC CHICAGO, IL $111.96 M&O - POSTAGE - BHS

3/19/2012 55057 RIDLEYS CORPORATE OFFICE TWIN FALLS, ID $480.15 M&O - TEACH SUPPLY-BHS

3/19/2012 55071 VALLEY OFFICE SYSTEMS IDAHO FALLS, ID $257.97 M&O - TEACH SUPPLY-BHS

3/19/2012 54991 GOPHER MINNEAPOLIS, MN $482.61 M&O - TEACH SUPPLY-MVMS

3/19/2012 55077 WOODWORKERS SUPPLY CASPER, WY $24.52 M&O - TEACH SUPPLY-MVMS

3/19/2012 54965 CAXTON PRINTERS CALDWELL, ID $220.74 M&O - TEACHING SUPPLIES, SPED, ELEM

3/19/2012 54957 BLACKFOOT SIXTH GRADE SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $234.35 M&O - TEACHING SUPPLIES-REIMB.

3/19/2012 54962 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS INC ST LOUIS, MO $789.93 M&O - TEACHING SUPPLIES-BSGS

3/19/2012 55060 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIRS ATLANTA, GA $326.35 M&O - TEACHING SUPPLIES-BSGS

3/19/2012 54997 HAYES PITTSBURG, PA $27.90 M&O - TEACHING SUPPLIES-GRO

3/19/2012 55007 JENNIFER DeKAY BLACKFOOT, ID $100.00 M&O - TEACHING SUPPLIES-REIMB.

3/19/2012 54972 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $2,834.30 M&O - TECH SUPPLIES/MATERIAL

3/19/2012 54951 APPERSON EDUCATION CERRITOS, CA $547.44 M&O - TECHNOLOGY-BHS

3/19/2012 54976 DATA PROJECTIONS BOISE, ID $108.00 M&O - TECHNOLOGY-BHS

3/19/2012 55072 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS, TX $2,156.01 M&O - TELEPHONE-DISTRICT WIDE

3/19/2012 54966 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX, AZ $3,262.55 M&O - TELEPHONE-DISTRICT WIDE

3/19/2012 54963 BRANDEE HEWATT POCATELLO, ID $82.81 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

3/19/2012 55015 LORI KAY BLACKFOOT , ID $75.00 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

3/19/2012 55012 KATY MILLER BLACKFOOT, ID $45.96 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

3/19/2012 54960 BOBBI JO VAN ORDEN BLACKFOOT, ID $39.13 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE - SPED

3/19/2012 55016 LORIE DAY BLACKFOOT, ID $7.28 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE - SPED

3/19/2012 55074 VICTOR JACKMAN BLACKFOOT, ID $18.88 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE - SPED

3/19/2012 54971 CITY OF BLACKFOOT BLACKFOOT, ID $9,851.91 M&O - UTILITIES-WATER & SEW.

3/19/2012 55001 IDAHO POWER CO SEATTLE, WA $31,480.02 M&O - UTILITIES-POWER
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3/19/2012 55002 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY BOISE, ID $19,715.94 M&O - UTILITIES-GAS

3/19/2012 54975 DANNY'S AUTO REPAIR BLACKFOOT, ID $206.72 M&O - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

3/19/2012 55013 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS BLACKFOOT, ID $101.39 M&O - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

3/19/2012 55037 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. SPRINGFIELD, MO $412.94 M&O - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

3/19/2012 54980 ELMWOOD DITCH COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $105.00 M&O - WATER-DIST

3/19/2012 55033 NEW LAVASIDE DITCH BLACKFOOT, ID $105.00 M&O - WATER-DIST

3/19/2012 55062 SHOSHONE-BANNOCK TRIBES FORT HALL, ID $297.00 M&O - WATER-FH

3/19/2012 54995 GROVELAND WATER & SEWER BLACKFOOT, ID $480.50 M&O - WATER-GRO

3/19/2012 55050 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES, CA $889.90 M&O - WATER- WELL TEST

3/19/2012 55064 SPECIALTY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES BOISE, ID $2,425.50 M&O - CHEMICAL CLEANUP

3/19/2012 54949 AIRGAS INTERMOUNTAIN INC POCATELLO, ID $320.00 P.T.E. - MAT./SUPP. - WELDING

3/19/2012 55049 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC DALLAS, TX $9.02 P.T.E. - MAT./SUPP. - WELDING

3/19/2012 54979 ELIZABETH RILEY BLACKFOOT, ID $78.72 P.T.E. - MAT./SUPP. - NURSING

3/19/2012 54974 DALLEN WORTHINGTON BLACKFOOT , ID $155.40 P.T.E. - TRAVEL-AUTO MECHANICS

3/19/2012 54961 BONNIE SAUNDERS BLACKFOOT, ID $47.80 P.T.E. - TRAVEL-BUSINESS & OFFICE

3/19/2012 55030 NATALIE VANLEUVEN POCATELLO, ID $121.84 P.T.E. - TRAVEL-BUSINESS & OFFICE

3/19/2012 54969 CHILD NUTRITION PROGRAM BLACKFOOT, ID $220.10 Title I - CONTRACT SERVICES

3/19/2012 54945 A+ ADVANTAGE POINT LEARNING WILSONVILLE, OR $4,693.50 Title I - CLASS SUPPLIES - STA

3/19/2012 54946 A+ LEARNING SOLUTIONS LAS VEGAS, NV $720.00 Title I - CLASS SUPPLIES - STO

3/19/2012 54947 ACADEMIC TUTORING SERVICES MONTEREY, CA $6,245.80 Title I - CLASS SUPPLIES - STO

3/19/2012 54982 ESPERANZA Z TAYLOR BLACKFOOT, ID $1,499.95 Title I - REIMB MILEAGE

3/19/2012 55040 ORIENTAL TRADING CO INC ST LOUIS, MO $229.34 Migrant - SUPPLIES - ELEM.

3/19/2012 55011 KATHY LAMBSON BLACKFOOT, ID $322.78 SPED Pre - TRAVEL - IASA

3/19/2012 55054 RED LION DOWNTOWNER BOISE, ID $340.00 SPED Pre - TRAVEL - IASA

3/19/2012 55009 JUAN RODRIGUEZ REXBURG, ID $52.46 Ind. Ed - REIMB MILEAGE

3/19/2012 55061 SHO-BAN NEWS FORT HALL, ID $220.00 JOM - PUBICATIONS

3/19/2012 54988 FORT HALL ELEMENTARY FORT HALL, ID $600.00 JOM - REIMB SUPPLIES

3/19/2012 55073 VICKI JOHNSON POCATELLO, ID $1,262.90 LEP - TRAVEL-ASCD

3/19/2012 55055 RED LION HOTEL / CANYON SPRINGS TWIN FALLS, ID $154.00 LEP - TRAVEL-ASCD

3/19/2012 54940 CHAD STRUHS BLACKFOOT, ID $552.73 Title II - PROFESSIONAL AND TECH SER

3/19/2012 54941 JANAE SMITH BLACKFOOT, ID $110.50 Title II - PROFESSIONAL AND TECH SER
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3/19/2012 54942 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $341.64 Title II - PROFESSIONAL AND TECH SER

3/19/2012 54944 4IMPRINT OSHKOSH, WI $1,598.62 Title II - RECRUITMENT SUPPLIES

3/19/2012 54967 CHARLES RIDDLE BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 Title II - REIMB TEACHER CERT.

3/19/2012 55031 NATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES, INCPORT CHESTER, NY $272.80 Title II - SUPPLIES

3/19/2012 54958 BLAKE BARNEY POCATELLO, ID $50.00 21st Cent. - PURCHASED SERVICES

3/19/2012 54998 HENRY HENSCHEID BLACKFOOT, ID $168.75 21st Cent. - PURCHASED SERVICES

3/19/2012 55008 JOSH TORNGREN IDAHO FALLS, ID $625.00 21st Cent. - PURCHASED SERVICES

3/19/2012 55023 MIIKO TOUSSAINT BLACKFOOT, ID $100.00 21st Cent. - PURCHASED SERVICES

3/19/2012 55035 NICOLE ROBINSON BLACKFOOT, ID $81.25 21st Cent. - PURCHASED SERVICES

3/19/2012 55042 PAUL HARDWICKE BLACKFOOT, ID $200.00 21st Cent. - PURCHASED SERVICES

3/19/2012 55043 PAULA MALDONADO BLACKFOOT, ID $106.25 21st Cent. - PURCHASED SERVICES

3/19/2012 55075 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY SAN DIEGO, CA $1,682.99 F/S - OPERATING SUPPLIES

3/19/2012 54954 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTRIES INC EVANSTON, IL $1,030.20 F/S - COMMODOTIES

3/19/2012 54987 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE, WA $8,810.47 F/S - COMMODOTIES

3/19/2012 54992 GRASMICK PRODUCE BOISE, ID $432.00 F/S - COMMODOTIES

3/19/2012 54993 GREAT WESTERN FOODS IDAHO FALLS, ID $5,744.31 F/S - COMMODOTIES

3/19/2012 55034 NICHOLAS & COMPANY SALT LAKE CI, UT $3,554.07 F/S - COMMODOTIES

3/19/2012 55036 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION SERVICE EMMETT, ID $33,084.98 F/S - COMMODOTIES

3/19/2012 55070 US FOODSERVICE SAN FRANCISC, CA $1,618.32 F/S - COMMODOTIES

3/19/2012 54959 BLUE RIBBON MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES HOLBROOK, NY $1,137.25 F/S - OPERATING SUPPLIES

3/19/2012 54977 EDDYS BAKERY OGDEN, UT $2,754.83 F/S - COMMODOTIES

3/19/2012 54978 ELCEE INC SUN VALLEY, ID $4,025.25 F/S - COMMODOTIES

3/19/2012 55021 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER, CO $17,349.84 F/S - COMMODOTIES

3/19/2012 55066 STANDARD RESTAURANT SUPPLY BOISE, ID $548.58 F/S - OPERATING SUPPLIES

3/19/2012 55056 RESTAURANT & STORE EQUIP CO SALT LAKE CI, UT $143.28 F/S - OPERATING SUPPLIES

3/19/2012 54943 3 WIRE RESTAURANT APPLIANCE BOTHELL, WA $52.15 F/S - EQUIP. REPAIR

3/19/2012 54984 FIRE SERVICES OF IDAHO INC CHUBBUCK, ID $380.00 F/S - OPERATING SUPPLIES

3/19/2012 55078 ZANITA ARMELL FORT HALL, ID $23.50 F/S - STUDENT REIMB.

3/19/2012 55019 MARKETING WORKS CHANDLER, AZ $400.00 F/S - STAFF DEVELOPMENT

3/20/2012 55089 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ $6,040.00 M&O - INTERNET SERVICE

3/20/2012 55090 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $71.99 M&O - SUPPLIES/MATERIALS-SPED
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3/20/2012 55092 LASER INK IDAHO FALLS, ID $337.00 M&O - SUPPLIES/MATERIALS-IAHS

3/20/2012 55093 PRECISION ROLLER PHOENIX, AZ $1,660.55 M&O - SUPPLIES-CONSORTIUM

3/20/2012 55087 AMERITEL INNS BOISE, ID $77.00 M&O - SUPT & STAFF TRAVEL

3/20/2012 55088 AT & T CAROL STREAM, IL $88.08 M&O - TELEPHONE-DISTRICT WIDE

3/20/2012 54834 HUNT, MELISSA  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,687.94 Payroll

3/20/2012 54836 JONES, TAMI  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,610.65 Payroll

3/20/2012 54837 BAKER, REBECCA  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,475.11 Payroll

3/20/2012 54838 NIELD, DAYNA  BLACKFOOT, ID $599.12 Payroll

3/20/2012 54839 THOMAS, GERAD  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,740.81 Payroll

3/20/2012 54840 MERRICK, NANCY B BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll

3/20/2012 54843 ARRIAGA, VERONICA  BLACKFOOT, ID $403.58 Payroll

3/20/2012 54844 FOREST, NESSO  BLACKFOOT, ID $213.72 Payroll

3/20/2012 54845 GONZALEZ, KAREN  BLACKFOOT, ID $253.44 Payroll

3/20/2012 54846 LOPEZ, ZARAY  BLACKFOOT, ID $240.78 Payroll

3/20/2012 54847 MOULTRIE, RYAN  BLACKFOOT, ID $182.61 Payroll

3/20/2012 54848 MUNOZ, ROSA  BLACKFOOT, ID $129.96 Payroll

3/20/2012 54850 SMITH, BETH  MORELAND, ID $871.00 Payroll

3/20/2012 54851 SOUCIE, JACOB  BLACKFOOT, ID $18.81 Payroll

3/20/2012 54853 WASIA, SARA K BLACKFOOT, ID $153.91 Payroll

3/20/2012 54854 SELLERS, SARAH  BLACKFOOT, ID $640.61 Payroll

3/20/2012 54855 HAGAR,  JESSICA  BLACKFOOT, ID $413.85 Payroll

3/20/2012 54856 MUNOZ, OBELIA  BLACKFOOT, ID $294.76 Payroll

3/20/2012 54857 BALDWIN, CHERYL  BLACKFOOT, ID $264.18 Payroll

3/20/2012 54858 BALL, DIANA  BLACKFOOT, ID $132.09 Payroll

3/20/2012 54859 BINGHAM, SHERYL L BLACKFOOT, ID $830.11 Payroll

3/20/2012 54860 CARRIGAN, LINDA A BLACKFOOT, ID $546.82 Payroll

3/20/2012 54861 CHRISTIANSEN, BARBARA  BLACKFOOT, ID $107.29 Payroll

3/20/2012 54862 CLARK, JASON  BLACKFOOT, ID $132.21 Payroll

3/20/2012 54863 DALTON, NICKI  BLACKFOOT, ID $56.61 Payroll

3/20/2012 54864 DEDERCHECK, ALLEN S BLACKFOOT, ID $281.16 Payroll

3/20/2012 54865 DURFEE, TRESA  BLACKFOOT, ID $242.44 Payroll
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3/20/2012 54866 EGGLESTON, VERDEAN  PINGREE, ID $58.76 Payroll

3/20/2012 54867 ERICKSON, LARA  BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll

3/20/2012 54868 ESKELSEN, BETTI E BLACKFOOT, ID $181.61 Payroll

3/20/2012 54870 GASCA, RUBI  BLACKFOOT, ID $183.63 Payroll

3/20/2012 54872 HANSEN, SARI  BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll

3/20/2012 54873 HERBST, EVELYN K BLACKFOOT, ID $29.42 Payroll

3/20/2012 54874 HERRMAN, JENNIFER  BLACKFOOT, ID $306.86 Payroll

3/20/2012 54875 HIGH, GLENNA  SHELLEY, ID $33.02 Payroll

3/20/2012 54877 JACOB, JANETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $265.28 Payroll

3/20/2012 54878 JENSEN, KAYE  BLACKFOOT, ID $28.30 Payroll

3/20/2012 54879 KEARSLEY, DAVID  BLACKFOOT, ID $140.58 Payroll

3/20/2012 54880 KEARSLEY, MELISSA A BLACKFOOT, ID $198.13 Payroll

3/20/2012 54881 KIRBY, DONALD  FIRTH, ID $113.22 Payroll

3/20/2012 54882 KOHLER, VANEEN  BLACKFOOT, ID $691.21 Payroll

3/20/2012 54883 KREHBIEL, JENNIFER  BLACKFOOT, ID $107.37 Payroll

3/20/2012 54884 LARSEN, RUSSELL  BLACKFOOT, ID $187.16 Payroll

3/20/2012 54885 LEWIS, WILLIAM DARRELL BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll

3/20/2012 54886 LOFTHOUSE, VAL  IDAHO FALLS, ID $462.31 Payroll

3/20/2012 54887 MECHAM, PEGGY  BLACKFOOT, ID $165.11 Payroll

3/20/2012 54888 MILLER, RHONDA  CHUBBUCK, ID $56.24 Payroll

3/20/2012 54889 MURDOCH, EMILEE  BLACKFOOT, ID $374.41 Payroll

3/20/2012 54890 NELSON, ANGELA  BLACKFOOT, ID $443.32 Payroll

3/20/2012 54891 NIELSON, TYLER  BLACKFOOT, ID $108.96 Payroll

3/20/2012 54892 O'DELL, TERESA  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,063.03 Payroll

3/20/2012 54894 PULSIPHER, DENEB E SHELLEY, ID $132.09 Payroll

3/20/2012 54896 RAWSON, DEBRA  BLACKFOOT, ID $53.68 Payroll

3/20/2012 54897 SAXTON, CINDIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $42.17 Payroll

3/20/2012 54898 SCARBOROUGH, CASSANDRA  IDAHO FALLS, ID $56.61 Payroll

3/20/2012 54899 SCOTT, ANNETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $58.76 Payroll

3/20/2012 54900 SPRAKER, ANDREA  BLACKFOOT, ID $396.27 Payroll

3/20/2012 54901 STEFFLER, ROSALIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $84.91 Payroll
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3/20/2012 54902 STEWART, JACK  BLACKFOOT, ID $835.71 Payroll

3/20/2012 54903 THOMAS, DAWNELLE  BLACKFOOT, ID $165.11 Payroll

3/20/2012 54904 TURPIN, MARALEE  BLACKFOOT, ID $113.22 Payroll

3/20/2012 54906 WHEELWRIGHT, SHAUNA  BLACKFOOT, ID $579.84 Payroll

3/20/2012 54907 WILLINGHAM, BILL  BLACKFOOT, ID $84.35 Payroll

3/20/2012 54908 WREN, DALTON  BLACKFOOT, ID $552.43 Payroll

3/20/2012 54909 WRIGHT, JAMIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $359.11 Payroll

3/20/2012 54911 AFLAC COLUMBUS, GA $599.66 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54912 AMERICAN FIDELITY -ANNUITY TRUST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $7,398.00 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54913 AMERIPRISE MINNEAPOLIS, MN $850.00 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54914 AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE CO LINCOLN, NE $6,016.92 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54915 ANNUITY INVESTORS CLEVELAND, OH $1,000.00 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54916 BINGHAM COUNTY SHERIFF BLACKFOOT, ID $2,277.61 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54917 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION BLACKFOOT, ID $9,020.96 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54918 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION FOUNDATION BLACKFOOT, ID $303.80 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54920 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $248,810.65 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54921 COLONIAL BANK ORLANDO, FL $465.00 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54922 DIVISION OF MANAGEMENT SERVICES BOISE, ID $768.00 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54923 GENERAL REVENUE CORPORATION CINCINNATI, OH $355.00 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54924 HORACE MANN LIFE INSURANCE SPRINGFIELD, IL $992.66 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54925 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDITBLACKFOOT, ID $22,781.00 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54926 ING RETIREMENT NEW YORK, NY $1,231.00 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54927 KATHLEEN A MC CALLISTER MEMPHIS, TN $1,499.00 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54928 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE DALLAS, TX $336.00 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54929 NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE MINNEAPOLIS, MN $78.05 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54930 NEW YORK LIFE MAINSTAY BOSTON, MA $50.00 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54931 NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL MILWAUKEE, WI $157.27 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54932 SECURITY BENEFIT TOPEKA, KS $205.00 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54933 STANDARD INSURANCE CO PORTLAND, OR $4,797.50 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54934 STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE PORTLAND, OR $108.50 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54935 UNITED WAY CAMPAIGN POCATELLO, ID $182.00 Payroll Deduction
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3/20/2012 54936 US DEPT OF EDUCATION ATLANTA, GA $604.42 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54937 VALIC HOUSTON, TX $200.00 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54938 WADDEL & REED INC SHAWNEE MISSION, KS $400.00 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 54939 WILLAMETTE DENTAL HILLSBORO, OR $1,842.75 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 55079 AMERICAN FIDELITY OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $12,150.83 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 55080 AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE CO LINCOLN, NE $29.72 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 55081 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $1,419.43 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 55082 LIFEWISE ASSURANCE SEATTLE, WA $6,618.92 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 55083 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID $37,721.00 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 55084 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO. OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $15,732.82 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 55085 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE-ACCID OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $4,617.70 Payroll Deduction

3/20/2012 55086 GREEN, TINA  BLACKFOOT, ID $676.81 Payroll

3/20/2012 55094 RIDLEYS CORPORATE OFFICE TWIN FALLS, ID $586.00 P.T.E. - MAT./SUPP. - FCS

3/20/2012 54835 MIKESELL, WENDY  BLACKFOOT, ID $832.91 Payroll

3/20/2012 54841 DESPAIN, TRISHA  BLACKFOOT, ID $484.89 Payroll

3/20/2012 54852 VEGA, LILIANA  BLACKFOOT, ID $269.65 Migrant - Payroll

3/20/2012 55095 SKILLPATH SEMINARS KANSAS CITY, MO $207.30 SPED Pre - TRAVEL - IASA

3/20/2012 55091 INTEGRATIONS CHICAGO, IL $41.19 SPED Pre - CLASS SUPPLIES

3/20/2012 54842 MCGANN, EDWARD  BLACKFOOT, ID $292.43 Payroll

3/20/2012 54849 RESUE, CRYSTAL  BLACKFOOT, ID $45.15 Payroll

3/20/2012 54869 GARLAND, ALEX  BLACKFOOT, ID $434.92 Payroll

3/20/2012 54871 GASCAN, KIMBERLY  BLACKFOOT, ID $266.75 Payroll

3/20/2012 54876 HOUSE, MARY  BLACKFOOT, ID $613.34 Payroll

3/20/2012 54893 PROUSE, MARLENE  SHELLEY, ID $8.55 Payroll

3/20/2012 54905 WARNER, SHARON  BLACKFOOT, ID $235.01 Payroll

3/20/2012 54919 BLACKFOOT FOOD SERVICE DUES BLACKFOOT, ID $49.50 Payroll

3/20/2012 Auto Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $854,755.63 Payroll

3/20/2012 Auto Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $11,372.55 AP CONTRACT SERVICES

3/21/2012 55096 BYNUM, LARRY JUNIOR BLACKFOOT, ID $246.97 Payroll

3/21/2012 55097 ARAVE, JARED K BLACKFOOT, ID $2,045.22 Payroll

3/21/2012 Auto Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $244,167.13 FEDERAL PAYROLL TAXES
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3/26/2012 Auto Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $219,693.44 EMPLOER PERSI

3/27/2012 55100 WALKER, JILL  BLACKFOOT, ID $211.03 Payroll

3/27/2012 55099 QUINTERO, ISABEL  BLACKFOOT, ID $409.81 Payroll

3/30/2012 55103 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION. BOISE, ID $80.00 M&O - LEG. TOUR REGISTRATION

3/30/2012 55102 SHO-BAN TRIBAL ENTERPRISES FORT HALL, ID $400.00 Title I SIG - CONTRACT SERVICES

3/30/2012 55101 SCHOLASTIC INC JEFFERSON CITY, MO $271.44 JOM - BOOKS AND SUPPLIES

3/30/2012 55098 LUNDQUIST, STEPHANIE A BLACKFOOT, ID $1,626.26 Payroll

3/30/2012 Auto Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $1,007.42 FEDERAL PAYROLL TAXES

12 of 12



FISCAL YEAR 2012

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT #55

 4/1/2012 through 4/30/2012

Date

Check 

Number Vendor Location Amount Description

4/4/2012 503 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $500.00 BPAC - EQUIPMENT

4/4/2012 55104 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $4,000.00 M&O - EXTRA CURR PERDIEM; BHS

4/4/2012 55105 ALLYSON BURCH BLACKFOOT, ID $3,060.40 M&O - CONTRACT SERV; SPED

4/4/2012 55106 BINGHAM MEMORIAL HOSPITAL BLACKFOOT, ID $2,118.75 M&O - CONTRACT SERV; SPED

4/4/2012 55107 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $1,566.00 PTE - TRAVEL-BUSINESS & OFFICE; BHS

4/4/2012 55108 BOBBI JO VAN ORDEN BLACKFOOT, ID $38.68 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE; SPED

4/4/2012 55109 BRENDA HONENA BLACKFOOT, ID $30.96 JOM - SUPPLIES

4/4/2012 55110 BRINDIE HENDERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $88.18 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE; SPED

4/4/2012 55111 BRITTANY THOMASON BLACKFOOT, ID $88.10 F/S - LUNCH REFUND

4/4/2012 55112 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ $69.00 M&O - SUPPLIES; MAINT

4/4/2012 55113 CANDICE KNIFFIN BLACKFOOT, ID $3,141.51 21st Cent - SUPPLIES

4/4/2012 55114 CARYL PETERSEN IDAHO FALLS, ID $32.26 SPED Pre - SUPPLIES

4/4/2012 55115 CHERIE BROWN BLACKFOOT, ID $4,801.68 M&O - CONTRACT SERV; SPED

4/4/2012 55116 DAVE PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $98.28 M&O - REIM MILEAGE; TECH

4/4/2012 55117 DAVID DOUGAL BLACKFOOT, ID $40.72 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE; SPED

4/4/2012 55118 DAVID J CASE II BLACKFOOT, ID $92.82 M&O - REIM MILEAGE; TECH

4/4/2012 55119 DEBBIE COCHRANE BLACKFOOT, ID $52.52 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE; SPED

4/4/2012 55120 DEBRA HAMILTON BLACKFOOT, ID $147.42 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE; SPED

4/4/2012 55121 DONAVON JOHN NEVES POCATELLO, ID $1,600.00 M&O - CONTRACT - Infinite Campus Consult.

4/4/2012 55122 EMILY JOB SHELLEY, ID $53.35 F/S - LUNCH REFUND

4/4/2012 55123 ERIC SMITH POCATELLO, ID $22.75 M&O - REIM MILEAGE; TECH

4/4/2012 55124 ESPERANZA Z TAYLOR BLACKFOOT, ID $155.00 LEP - CONF TRAVEL

4/4/2012 55125 GARTH CARLSON POCATELLO, ID $19.10 Title I SIG - REIMB SUPPLIES

4/4/2012 55126 INDEPENDENCE ALTERNATIVE BLACKFOOT, ID $572.12 PTE - SUPPLIES; BUSINESS & OFFICE; IAHS

4/4/2012 55127 ISNA TERRETON, ID $70.00 F/S - STAFF DEVELOPMENT

4/4/2012 55128 JACKIE BOMARD BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 Title II - REIMB TEACHER CERT.

4/4/2012 55129 JARED DENLINGER BLACKFOOT, ID $35.49 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE; CUST

4/4/2012 55130 JENNIFER HILL BLACKFOOT , ID $121.80 F/S - LUNCH REFUND

4/4/2012 55131 JUAN RODRIGUEZ REXBURG, ID $330.57 JOM - SUPPLIES

4/4/2012 55132 MICHAEL OLIVER POCATELLO, ID $119.89 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE; SPED

4/4/2012 55133 NAOMI PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $5,235.30 M&O - CONTRACT SERV; SPED
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4/4/2012 55134 NICK PETTINGER BLACKFOOT, ID $259.85 M&O - REIM MILEAGE; ADMIN

4/4/2012 55135 NICOLE ROBINSON BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 Title II - REIMB TEACHER CERT.

4/4/2012 55136 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $74.45 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE; SPED

4/4/2012 55137 PAUL MANGUM BLACKFOOT, ID $132.86 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE; SPED

4/4/2012 55138 SANDY PACKER BLACKFOOT, ID $59.83 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE; SPED

4/4/2012 55139 SKILLS USA LEESBURG , VA $160.00 PTE - COURSE ASSESSMENT-WELDING; BHS

4/4/2012 55140 STALKER ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $45.32 M&O - REIMB STAFF LUNCH

4/4/2012 55141 WALMART COMMUNITY ATLANTA, GA $756.02 M&O - REIMB SUP; SPED

4/4/2012 55142 ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $1,948.82 M&O - EMP/PUB RELATIONS

4/18/2012 504 CABLE ONE ADVERTISING BOISE, ID $310.00 BPAC - PUBLICITY

4/18/2012 505 MORNING NEWS BLACKFOOT, ID $300.00 BPAC - PUBLICITY

4/18/2012 506 STAPLES COLUMBUS, OH $104.05 BPAC - SUPPLIES

4/18/2012 55143 CANDICE KNIFFIN BLACKFOOT, ID $389.04 21st Cent - INSERVICE TRAVEL

4/18/2012 55144 DR PEGGY WENNER ARTS INSTITUTE BOISE , ID $200.00 M&O - REGISTRATION; SPED

4/18/2012 55145 JOSH TORNGREN IDAHO FALLS, ID $379.04 21st Cent - INSERVICE TRAVEL

4/18/2012 55146 KATHY MALM BLACKFOOT, ID $379.04 21st Cent - INSERVICE TRAVEL

4/18/2012 55147 SCOTT L CRANE BLACKFOOT, ID $297.78 M&O - REIM MILEAGE; ADMIN

4/18/2012 55148 SLT GRAPHICS & SPORTS POCATELLO , ID $4,103.50 JOM - SUPPLIES

4/18/2012 55149 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $80.00 M&O - BACKGROUND CHECKS

4/19/2012 55150 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDITBLACKFOOT, ID $22,781.00 Payroll

4/19/2012 55227 3 WIRE RESTAURANT APPLIANCE BOTHELL, WA $329.95 F/S - EQUIP REPAIR

4/19/2012 55228 A+ ADVANTAGE POINT LEARNING WILSONVILLE, OR $9,394.50 Title I - S.E.S

4/19/2012 55229 A+ LEARNING SOLUTIONS LAS VEGAS, NV $5,070.00 Title I - S.E.S

4/19/2012 55230 AAA CONSULTING AND SERVICE, LLC. POCATELLO, ID $1,200.00 M&O - WELL OPERATATIONS; GRO

4/19/2012 55231 ACADEMIC TUTORING SERVICES MONTEREY, CA $5,139.84 Title I - S.E.S

4/19/2012 55232 AMERITEL INNS BOISE, ID $154.00 Title II - RECRUIT LODGING

4/19/2012 55233 ANDERSON JULIAN & HULL LLC BOISE, ID $625.00 M&O - LEGAL EXPENSE

4/19/2012 55234 ANDREW HAMES POCATELLO, ID $140.00 M&O - EXTRA CURR PERDIEM; BHS

4/19/2012 55235 APPERSON EDUCATION CERRITOS, CA $2,332.54 M&O - TECH SUPPLIES; BHS

4/19/2012 55236 AT & T_102 CAROL STREAM, IL $101.86 M&O - UTILITIES - PHONE

4/19/2012 55237 AUTOMOTIVE TRAINING GROUP INC SAN DIEGO, CA $199.00 PTE - PROF DEVELOP-AUTO; BHS
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4/19/2012 55238 BINGHAM MEMORIAL HOSPITAL BLACKFOOT, ID $320.00 PTE - CPR/AED/First Aid Certification

4/19/2012 55239 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $1,448.41 M&O - EXTRA CURR PERDIEM; BHS

4/19/2012 55240 BLACKFOOT PAINT AND GLASS INC BLACKFOOT, ID $34.62 M&O - SUPPLIES; MAINT

4/19/2012 55241 BLACKFOOT SIXTH GRADE SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $2,250.60 M&O - SUPPLIES; BSGS

4/19/2012 55242 BLAKE BARNEY POCATELLO, ID $50.00 21st Cent - PURCHASED SERVICES

4/19/2012 55243 BRANDEE HEWATT POCATELLO, ID $106.02 M&O - REIM MILEAGE; ADMIN

4/19/2012 55244 BRIGHT PEST MANAGEMENT LLC. BLACKFOOT, ID $55.00 F/S - EQUIP REPAIR

4/19/2012 55246 BUSINESS PHONE SPECIALISTS INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $147.00 M&O - UTILITIES - PHONE

4/19/2012 55247 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ $6,040.00 M&O - UTILITIES - INTERNET

4/19/2012 55248 CAL RANCH STORES IDAHO FALLS, ID $103.76 M&O - SUPPLIES; MAINT

4/19/2012 55249 CAMBIUM LEARNING GROUP FREDERICK, CO $187.00 M&O - SUPPLIES; SPED

4/19/2012 55250 CENTRAL TRANSFER STATION BLACKFOOT, ID $9.00 M&O - OPERATING COST; MAINT

4/19/2012 55251 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX, AZ $3,186.12 M&O - UTILITIES - PHONE

4/19/2012 55252 CHAD STRUHS BLACKFOOT, ID $527.22 M&O - LAW CONF TRAVEL

4/19/2012 55253 CHERIE H CLAWSON BLACKFOOT, ID $63.00 M&O - EXTRA CURR PERDIEM; BHS

4/19/2012 55254 CHRISTINA ALVAREZ-MARTINEZ BLACKFOOT, ID $197.89 Migrant - REIMB MILEAGE

4/19/2012 55255 CINDY DRIEVER BLACKFOOT, ID $430.48 PTE - TRAVEL-BUSINESS & OFFICE; BHS

4/19/2012 55256 CITY OF BLACKFOOT BLACKFOOT, ID $8,587.55 M&O - UTILITIES - WATER

4/19/2012 55257 CLASSY THREADS IDAHO FALLS, ID $227.84 Title II - SUPPLIES

4/19/2012 55258 CLIMA-TECH CORPORATION BOISE, ID $579.36 M&O - SUPPLIES; MAINT

4/19/2012 55259 COMMERCIAL TIRE MERIDIAN, ID $238.84 M&O - VEHICLE MAINT

4/19/2012 55260 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $3,085.03 M&O - TECH SUPPLIES; STA

4/19/2012 55261 DAVID BRENCHLEY POCATELLO, ID $208.85 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE; COPY

4/19/2012 55262 DOUG TURNER BLACKFOOT, ID $104.80 M&O - SUPPLIES; MVMS

4/19/2012 55263 EDDYS BAKERY OGDEN, UT $2,609.08 F/S - COMMODOTIES

4/19/2012 55264 ELCEE INC SUN VALLEY, ID $3,601.75 F/S - COMMODOTIES

4/19/2012 55265 ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE IDAHO FALLS, ID $25.17 M&O - SUPPLIES; MAINT

4/19/2012 55266 ENERGY EDUCATION DALLAS, TX $6,200.00 M&O - ENERGY CONSERV.

4/19/2012 55267 FASTENAL COMPANY WINONA, MN $120.94 M&O - SUPPLIES; MAINT

4/19/2012 55268 FLEET SERVICES CAROL STREAM, IL $1,657.71 M&O - FUEL; MAINT & CUST

4/19/2012 55269 FLOWERS BY LYNDA BLACKFOOT, ID $47.40 M&O - EMP/PUB RELATIONS
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4/19/2012 55270 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESOURCES CHICAGO, IL $527.99 M&O - LIB MATERIALS; STO

4/19/2012 55271 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE, WA $8,561.57 F/S - OPERATING SUPPLIES

4/19/2012 55272 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY TWIN FALLS, ID $1,238.04 F/S - OPERATING SUPPLIES

4/19/2012 55273 GRASMICK PRODUCE BOISE, ID $853.20 F/S - COMMODOTIES

4/19/2012 55274 GREAT WESTERN FOODS IDAHO FALLS, ID $8,004.32 F/S - COMMODOTIES

4/19/2012 55275 GROVE CITY DITCH COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $400.00 M&O - UTILITIES - WATER

4/19/2012 55276 GROVELAND ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $102.63 M&O - REIMB SUPPLIES

4/19/2012 55277 GROVELAND WATER & SEWER BLACKFOOT, ID $480.50 M&O - UTILITIES - WATER

4/19/2012 55278 HAVLOVICK ENGINEERING SERVICES IDAHO FALLS, ID $1,320.00 M&O - SUPPLIES; MAINT

4/19/2012 55279 HAWTHORNE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES COLUMBIA, MO $172.00 SPED Pre - SUPPLIES

4/19/2012 55280 HEARING ZONE BLACKFOOT, ID $25.00 SPED - SUPPLIES

4/19/2012 55281 HENRY HENSCHEID BLACKFOOT, ID $168.75 21st Cent - PURCHASED SERVICES

4/19/2012 55282 HOLDEN KIDWELL HAHN CRAPO, P.LLC IDAHO FALLS, ID $2,607.50 M&O - LEGAL EXPENSE

4/19/2012 55283 HYATT REGENCY CHICAGO CHICAGO, IL $775.13 PTE - TRAVEL-BUSINESS & OFFICE; BHS

4/19/2012 55284 IBSI POCATELLO, ID $136.80 M&O - SUPPLIES; STA

4/19/2012 55285 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNING/ IDLA MERIDIAN, ID $4,275.00 M&O - DISTANCE LEARNING FEE

4/19/2012 55286 IDAHO POWER CO SEATTLE, WA $30,280.06 M&O - UTILITIES - POWER

4/19/2012 55287 IDAHO SCHOOL DISTRICT COUNCIL BOISE, ID $50.00 M&O - CONTRACT SERVICE

4/19/2012 55288 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY BOISE, ID $14,791.38 M&O - UTILITIES - GAS

4/19/2012 55289 IRVING KINDERGARTEN BLACKFOOT, ID $2,407.70 M&O - REIMB SUPPLIES

4/19/2012 55290 ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS MERIDIAN , ID $1,521.74 M&O - MEDICAID SERVICES; SPED

4/19/2012 55291 ISNA TERRETON, ID $55.00 F/S - STAFF DEVELOPMENT

4/19/2012 55292 IVY AXENTY BLACKFOOT, ID $65.52 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE; SPED

4/19/2012 55293 J & S TRANSPORTATION LLC SHELLEY, ID $6,944.96 M&O - CONTRACT; TRANSP

4/19/2012 55294 JAN EDDINGTON BLACKFOOT, ID $140.00 M&O - EXTRA CURR PERDIEM; BHS

4/19/2012 55295 JASON WINWARD BLACKFOOT, ID $500.00 Title II - REIMB CREDITS

4/19/2012 55296 JEFFREY S MILES WOODINVILLE, WA $11,411.78 M&O - CONTRACT; TRANSP

4/19/2012 55297 JONATHAN SWAIN BLACKFOOT, ID $453.55 M&O - SUPPLIES

4/19/2012 55298 JOSH TORNGREN IDAHO FALLS, ID $625.00 21st Cent - PURCHASED SERVICES

4/19/2012 55299 JUSTIN ANDERSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $236.60 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE; CUST

4/19/2012 55300 KATHY LAMBSON BLACKFOOT, ID $95.41 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE; SPED
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4/19/2012 55301 KIMBALL ELECTRONICS SALT LAKE, UT $156.63 M&O - SUPPLIES; MAINT

4/19/2012 55302 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS BLACKFOOT, ID $304.82 M&O - VEHICLE MAINT

4/19/2012 55303 LES SCHWAB TIRE CENTER BLACKFOOT, ID $82.17 F/S - OPERATING SUPPLIES

4/19/2012 55304 LORIE DAY BLACKFOOT, ID $6.83 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE; SPED

4/19/2012 55305 LOUISA ALLEN POCATELLO, ID $4,788.00 M&O - CONTRACT SERV; SPED

4/19/2012 55306 LYNETTE CARTER BLACKFOOT, ID $10.00 Title II - INSERVICE TRAVEL

4/19/2012 55307 M & H OFFICE SUPPLY BLACKFOOT, ID $361.22 M&O - SUPPLIES; BSGS

4/19/2012 55308 McMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO CHICAGO, IL $416.92 M&O - SUPPLIES; MAINT

4/19/2012 55309 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER, CO $19,168.16 F/S - COMMODOTIES

4/19/2012 55310 MELISSA CARRASCO BLACKFOOT, ID $93.73 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE; TRANSP

4/19/2012 55311 MIIKO TOUSSAINT BLACKFOOT, ID $150.00 21st Cent - PURCHASED SERVICES

4/19/2012 55312 MILES BUS COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $94,998.42 M&O - CONTRACT; TRANSP

4/19/2012 55313 MORNING NEWS BLACKFOOT, ID $208.32 M&O - PUBLICITY; SPED

4/19/2012 55314 MOUNTAIN FRESH WATER CO INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $10.00 M&O - FH; Water

4/19/2012 55315 NATIONAL NOTARY ASSOC. CHATSWORTH , CA $39.00 M&O - SUPPLIES; BHS

4/19/2012 55316 NICHOLAS & COMPANY SALT LAKE CI, UT $3,037.75 F/S - OPERATING SUPPLIES

4/19/2012 55317 NICOLE ROBINSON BLACKFOOT, ID $81.25 21st Cent - PURCHASED SERVICES

4/19/2012 55318 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION SERVICE EMMETT, ID $25,822.66 F/S - COMMODOTIES

4/19/2012 55319 ORIENTAL TRADING CO INC ST LOUIS, MO $329.13 M&O - SUPPLIES; WAP

4/19/2012 55320 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $148.93 Title II - RECRUIT TRAVEL REIMB

4/19/2012 55321 PAULA MALDONADO BLACKFOOT, ID $106.25 21st Cent - PURCHASED SERVICES

4/19/2012 55322 PC & MAC EXCHANGE TEMECULA, CA $1,300.55 M&O - TECH SUPPLIES; BSGS

4/19/2012 55323 PEAK ALARM CO INC SALT LAKE CI, UT $575.43 M&O - SECURITY SERVICES

4/19/2012 55324 PENNY PATTEE SHELLEY, ID $10.00 Title II - INSERVICE TRAVEL

4/19/2012 55325 PETER GOLINVEAUX BLACKFOOT, ID $371.02 PTE - TRAVEL-CABINET MAKING; BHS

4/19/2012 55326 PLATT PORTLAND, OR $1,175.37 M&O - SUPPLIES; MAINT

4/19/2012 55327 POCATELLO READY MIX INC POCATELLO, ID $46.00 M&O - SUPPLIES; MAINT

4/19/2012 55328 POWER LUBE BLACKFOOT, ID $88.98 Driver's Ed - VEHICLE MAINT

4/19/2012 55329 PRECISION ROLLER PHOENIX, AZ $1,709.05 M&O - SUPPLIES; COPY

4/19/2012 55330 PRO-PRINT SHELLEY, ID $66.00 M&O - GRAD SUPPLIES; BHS

4/19/2012 55331 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES, CA $889.90 M&O - WATER TESTING
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4/19/2012 55332 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD, CT $304.90 M&O - SUPPLIES; WAP

4/19/2012 55333 REBECCA BARRY BLACKFOOT, ID $5,062.58 M&O - CONTRACT SERV; SPED

4/19/2012 55334 REFRIGERATION SUPPLIES DIST LAKE FOREST, CA $213.00 M&O - SUPPLIES; MAINT

4/19/2012 55335 RESTAURANT & STORE EQUIP CO SALT LAKE CI, UT $4.37 F/S - OPERATING SUPPLIES

4/19/2012 55336 ROBISON SUPPLY INC BLACKFOOT, ID $1,127.75 M&O - SUPPLIES; MAINT

4/19/2012 55337 ROCHESTER 100 INC ROCHESTER, NY $141.75 M&O - SUPPLIES; WAP

4/19/2012 55338 ROCKY MOUNTAIN BOILER INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $330.00 M&O - SUPPLIES; MAINT

4/19/2012 55339 RYAN WILSON PINGREE, ID $118.93 M&O - REIM MILEAGE; ADMIN

4/19/2012 55340 SCHOOLS IN CINCINNATI, OH $152.81 Title I SIG - SUPPLIES

4/19/2012 55342 SEILA CHUBBUCK, ID $50.00 M&O - LIB MATERIALS; BHS

4/19/2012 55343 SHARON RIVAS BLACKFOOT, ID $44.14 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE; SPED

4/19/2012 55344 SHO-BAN NEWS FORT HALL, ID $220.00 Title I SIG - SUPPLIES

4/19/2012 55345 SHOSHONE-BANNOCK TRIBES FORT HALL, ID $297.00 M&O - UTILITIES - WATER

4/19/2012 55346 SILVER CREEK BOISE, ID $960.38 M&O - SUPPLIES; MAINT

4/19/2012 55347 SOUTHEASTERN IDAHO BLACKFOOT, ID $3,289.63 M&O - CONTRACT SERV; SPED

4/19/2012 55348 STANDARD PLUMBING & SUPPLY SANDY, UT $440.55 M&O - SUPPLIES; MAINT

4/19/2012 55349 STODDARD ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $1,032.56 M&O - REIMB SUPPLIES

4/19/2012 55350 STRATTON SALES SALT LAKE CITY, UT $1,920.00 PTE - EQUIP-CULINARY ARTS; BHS

4/19/2012 55351 SUNRISE TRAVEL POCATELLO, ID $1,623.60 PTE - TRAVEL-BUSINESS & OFFICE; BHS

4/19/2012 55352 TAMI HICKMAN BLACKFOOT, ID $158.47 M&O - LIB MATERIALS; RC

4/19/2012 55353 TAMI ROBINSON BLACKFOOT, ID $50.62 F/S - STAFF DEVELOPMENT

4/19/2012 55354 TAMMY LUKER BLACKFOOT, ID $105.00 PTE - TRAVEL-CHILD CARE; BHS

4/19/2012 55355 TERESA GALLEGOS BLACKFOOT, ID $405.00 PTE - TRAVEL-BUSINESS & OFFICE; BHS

4/19/2012 55356 TETON STAGE LINES INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $16,847.65 M&O - CONTRACT; TRANSP

4/19/2012 55357 THE LUBE SHOP BLACKFOOT, ID $53.69 F/S - OPERATING SUPPLIES

4/19/2012 55358 THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR ATLANTA, GA $4,413.41 M&O - SUPPLIES; MAINT

4/19/2012 55359 TODD LAURITSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $32.76 M&O - REIM MILEAGE; ADMIN

4/19/2012 55360 US FOODSERVICE SAN FRANCISC, CA $969.80 F/S - OPERATING SUPPLIES

4/19/2012 55361 VALLEY OFFICE SYSTEMS IDAHO FALLS, ID $9.70 M&O - SUPPLIES; COPY

4/19/2012 55362 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS, TX $2,199.60 M&O - UTILITIES - PHONE

4/19/2012 55363 VICKI JOHNSON POCATELLO, ID $10.00 Title II - INSERVICE TRAVEL
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4/19/2012 55364 WAPELLO ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $1,222.93 M&O - REIMB SUPPLIES

4/19/2012 55365 WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL CAPITAL FINANCESAN FRANCISCO, CA $71.68 M&O - POSTAGE

4/19/2012 55366 WELSH & COMPANY POCATELLO, ID $597.42 M&O - INVESTIGATIVE SERV

4/19/2012 55367 WES JENSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $33.66 Title II - INSERVICE TRAVEL

4/19/2012 55368 WILLY LAMERE BLACKFOOT , ID $75.00 Title I SIG - SUPPLIES

4/19/2012 55369 WORK PLACE PRO SOMERSET, KY $173.65 M&O - SUPPLIES; TRANSP

4/20/2012 55151 HUNT, MELISSA  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,687.94 Payroll

4/20/2012 55152 MIKESELL, WENDY  BLACKFOOT, ID $832.91 Payroll

4/20/2012 55153 JONES, TAMI  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,603.85 Payroll

4/20/2012 55154 BAKER, REBECCA  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,475.11 Payroll

4/20/2012 55155 NIELD, DAYNA  BLACKFOOT, ID $599.12 Payroll

4/20/2012 55156 WOOD, MEGAN  BLACKFOOT, ID $674.25 Payroll

4/20/2012 55157 DESPAIN, TRISHA  BLACKFOOT, ID $589.92 Payroll

4/20/2012 55158 MCGANN, EDWARD  BLACKFOOT, ID $292.43 Payroll

4/20/2012 55159 ARRIAGA, VERONICA  BLACKFOOT, ID $495.93 Payroll

4/20/2012 55160 FOREST, NESSO  BLACKFOOT, ID $383.76 Payroll

4/20/2012 55161 GONZALEZ, KAREN  BLACKFOOT, ID $406.32 Payroll

4/20/2012 55162 LOPEZ, ZARAY  BLACKFOOT, ID $270.54 Payroll

4/20/2012 55163 MUNOZ, ROSA  BLACKFOOT, ID $249.68 Payroll

4/20/2012 55164 RESUE, CRYSTAL  BLACKFOOT, ID $49.67 Payroll

4/20/2012 55165 SMITH, BETH  MORELAND, ID $705.87 Payroll

4/20/2012 55166 VEGA, LILIANA  BLACKFOOT, ID $251.90 Payroll

4/20/2012 55167 WASIA, SARA K BLACKFOOT, ID $133.73 Payroll

4/20/2012 55168 SELLERS, SARAH  BLACKFOOT, ID $687.21 Payroll

4/20/2012 55169 HAGAR,  JESSICA  BLACKFOOT, ID $396.74 Payroll

4/20/2012 55170 MUNOZ, OBELIA  BLACKFOOT, ID $377.42 Payroll

4/20/2012 55171 BALDWIN, CHERYL  BLACKFOOT, ID $965.81 Payroll

4/20/2012 55172 BODILY, PAUL  FIRTH, ID $254.74 Payroll

4/20/2012 55173 CARRIGAN, LINDA A BLACKFOOT, ID $594.40 Payroll

4/20/2012 55174 CHRISTIANSEN, BARBARA  BLACKFOOT, ID $50.68 Payroll

4/20/2012 55175 CLARK, JASON  BLACKFOOT, ID $421.75 Payroll
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4/20/2012 55176 DALTON, NICKI  BLACKFOOT, ID $63.68 Payroll

4/20/2012 55177 DEDERCHECK, ALLEN S BLACKFOOT, ID $446.35 Payroll

4/20/2012 55178 DURFEE, TRESA  BLACKFOOT, ID $280.20 Payroll

4/20/2012 55179 ERICKSON, LARA  BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll

4/20/2012 55180 ESKELSEN, BETTI E BLACKFOOT, ID $640.99 Payroll

4/20/2012 55181 GARLAND, ALEX  BLACKFOOT, ID $10.81 Payroll

4/20/2012 55182 GASCA, RUBI  BLACKFOOT, ID $113.22 Payroll

4/20/2012 55183 GASCAN, KIMBERLY  BLACKFOOT, ID $685.75 Payroll

4/20/2012 55184 GUERRA, ELISEO  IDAHO FALLS, ID $66.04 Payroll

4/20/2012 55185 HERBST, EVELYN K BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll

4/20/2012 55186 HERRMAN, JENNIFER  BLACKFOOT, ID $525.78 Payroll

4/20/2012 55187 HOBBS, CHERYL R BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll

4/20/2012 55188 HOUSE, MARY  BLACKFOOT, ID $804.51 Payroll

4/20/2012 55189 JACOB, JANETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $113.22 Payroll

4/20/2012 55190 JOHNSON, ROBERT  BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 Payroll

4/20/2012 55191 KEARSLEY, DAVID  BLACKFOOT, ID $624.91 Payroll

4/20/2012 55192 KEARSLEY, MELISSA A BLACKFOOT, ID $462.31 Payroll

4/20/2012 55193 KIRBY, DONALD  FIRTH, ID $271.21 Payroll

4/20/2012 55194 KMETZ-POTTER, CHRIS  BLACKFOOT, ID $89.67 Payroll

4/20/2012 55195 KOHLER, VANEEN  BLACKFOOT, ID $691.21 Payroll

4/20/2012 55196 KREHBIEL, JENNIFER  BLACKFOOT, ID $84.91 Payroll

4/20/2012 55197 LARSEN, RUSSELL  BLACKFOOT, ID $198.74 Payroll

4/20/2012 55198 MILLER, RHONDA  CHUBBUCK, ID $112.46 Payroll

4/20/2012 55199 MURDOCH, EMILEE  BLACKFOOT, ID $242.32 Payroll

4/20/2012 55200 NELSON, ANGELA  BLACKFOOT, ID $472.33 Payroll

4/20/2012 55201 NELSON, TAIJA  BLACKFOOT, ID $56.61 Payroll

4/20/2012 55202 NIELSON, TYLER  BLACKFOOT, ID $337.20 Payroll

4/20/2012 55203 O'DELL, TERESA  BLACKFOOT, ID $928.31 Payroll

4/20/2012 55204 PORTER, ALLISON  BLACKFOOT, ID $44.83 Payroll

4/20/2012 55205 PROUSE, MARLENE  SHELLEY, ID $119.05 Payroll

4/20/2012 55206 PYNE, CHARLYNN  BLACKFOOT, ID $359.25 Payroll
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4/20/2012 55207 QUINTERO, ISABEL  BLACKFOOT, ID $570.57 Payroll

4/20/2012 55208 RAMSDELL, HADLEY  BLACKFOOT, ID $48.92 Payroll

4/20/2012 55209 RANDALL, KAREN  BLACKFOOT, ID $101.38 Payroll

4/20/2012 55210 RAWSON, DEBRA  BLACKFOOT, ID $50.68 Payroll

4/20/2012 55211 SAXTON, CINDIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $42.17 Payroll

4/20/2012 55212 SCARBOROUGH, CASSANDRA  IDAHO FALLS, ID $169.83 Payroll

4/20/2012 55213 SCOTT, ANNETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $223.87 Payroll

4/20/2012 55214 SPRAKER, ANDREA  BLACKFOOT, ID $594.40 Payroll

4/20/2012 55215 STEFFLER, ROSALIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $113.22 Payroll

4/20/2012 55216 STEWART, JACK  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,152.18 Payroll

4/20/2012 55217 THOMAS, DAWNELLE  BLACKFOOT, ID $429.29 Payroll

4/20/2012 55218 TURPIN, MARALEE  BLACKFOOT, ID $84.83 Payroll

4/20/2012 55219 WALKER, JILL  BLACKFOOT, ID $638.66 Payroll

4/20/2012 55220 WARNER, SHARON  BLACKFOOT, ID $62.59 Payroll

4/20/2012 55221 WHEELER, SARAH  BLACKFOOT, ID $330.22 Payroll

4/20/2012 55222 WHEELWRIGHT, SHAUNA  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,036.31 Payroll

4/20/2012 55223 WILLINGHAM, BILL  BLACKFOOT, ID $56.24 Payroll

4/20/2012 55224 WILMOT, OWEN  BLACKFOOT, ID $33.02 Payroll

4/20/2012 55225 WREN, DALTON  BLACKFOOT, ID $586.16 Payroll

4/20/2012 55226 WRIGHT, JAMIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $814.98 Payroll

4/20/2012 55370 APPLE, INC. DALLAS, TX $5,421.00 M&O - TECH SUPPLIES; IRV

4/20/2012 55371 BLACKFOOT BAND BOOSTERS BLACKFOOT, ID $140.50 M&O - EXTRA CURR PERDIEM; BHS

4/20/2012 55372 CAXTON PRINTERS CALDWELL, ID $204.70 M&O - SUPPLIES; MVMS

4/20/2012 55373 DOWNTOWN BREAD COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $363.58 Indian Ed - EMPLOYEE RECOGN.

4/20/2012 55374 ELCEE INC SUN VALLEY, ID $4,271.75 F/S - COMMODOTIES

4/20/2012 55375 FED EX FREIGHT PALATINE, IL $84.67 M&O - SUPPLIES; MAINT

4/20/2012 55376 KATHY MALM BLACKFOOT, ID $151.81 21st Cent - SUPPLIES

4/20/2012 55377 M & H OFFICE SUPPLY BLACKFOOT, ID $198.93 M&O - SUPPLIES; TRANSP

4/20/2012 55378 MOUNTAIN FRESH WATER CO INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $10.00 M&O - FH; Water

4/20/2012 55379 NASDME  NATIONAL CONFERENCE MADISON, WI $700.00 Migrant - CONF. REG

4/20/2012 55380 PC & MAC EXCHANGE TEMECULA, CA $1,014.98 M&O - TECH SUPPLIES; IRV
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4/20/2012 55381 PEAK ALARM CO INC SALT LAKE CI, UT $145.98 M&O - SECURITY SERVICES

4/20/2012 55382 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC DALLAS, TX $252.35 PTE - SUPPLIES-WELDING; BHS

4/20/2012 55383 PRECISION ROLLER PHOENIX, AZ $38.95 M&O - COPY SUPPLIES

4/20/2012 55384 RIDLEYS CORPORATE OFFICE TWIN FALLS, ID $483.11 M&O - SUPPLIES; MVMS

4/20/2012 55385 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID $4,865.70 M&O - Sales Tax

4/20/2012 55386 STODDARD ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $98.67 Title II - SUPPLIES

4/20/2012 55387 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE, ID $198.00 PTE - TRAVEL-CHILD CARE; BHS

4/20/2012 55388 ELMER, BETTY J FIRTH, ID $965.04 Payroll

4/20/2012 55389 CURR, MARCY  AMMON, ID $268.72 Payroll

4/20/2012 Auto-Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $246,172.07 FEDERAL PAYROLL TAX

4/20/2012 Auto-Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $857,652.97 Payroll

4/20/2012 Auto-Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $11,694.25 AP CONTRACT SERVICES

4/24/2012 55390 BRENDA HONENA BLACKFOOT, ID $850.00 JOM - REIMB ACTIVITIES

4/24/2012 55391 CHRISTINA ALVAREZ-MARTINEZ BLACKFOOT, ID $1,166.50 Migrant - REIMB MILEAGE

4/24/2012 55392 IMEA MALAD, ID $540.00 M&O - EXTRA CURR PERDIEM; BHS

4/24/2012 Auto-Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $220,705.22 EMPLOYER PERSI

4/25/2012 55393 AMERICAN FIDELITY -ANNUITY TRUST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $8,178.00 Payroll Deduction

4/25/2012 55394 ANNUITY INVESTORS CLEVELAND, OH $1,000.00 Payroll Deduction

4/25/2012 55395 BINGHAM COUNTY SHERIFF BLACKFOOT, ID $1,740.95 Payroll Deduction

4/25/2012 55396 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION BLACKFOOT, ID $9,020.96 Payroll Deduction

4/25/2012 55397 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION FOUNDATION BLACKFOOT, ID $303.80 Payroll Deduction

4/25/2012 55398 BLACKFOOT FOOD SERVICE DUES BLACKFOOT, ID $49.50 Payroll Deduction

4/25/2012 55399 COLONIAL BANK ORLANDO, FL $465.00 Payroll Deduction

4/25/2012 55400 DIVISION OF MANAGEMENT SERVICES BOISE, ID $768.00 Payroll Deduction

4/25/2012 55401 GENERAL REVENUE CORPORATION CINCINNATI, OH $355.00 Payroll Deduction

4/25/2012 55402 HORACE MANN LIFE INSURANCE SPRINGFIELD, IL $992.66 Payroll Deduction

4/25/2012 55403 ING RETIREMENT NEW YORK, NY $1,231.00 Payroll Deduction

4/25/2012 55404 KATHLEEN A MC CALLISTER MEMPHIS, TN $1,499.00 Payroll Deduction

4/25/2012 55405 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE DALLAS, TX $320.00 Payroll Deduction

4/25/2012 55406 NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE MINNEAPOLIS, MN $78.05 Payroll Deduction

4/25/2012 55407 NEW YORK LIFE MAINSTAY BOSTON, MA $50.00 Payroll Deduction
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4/25/2012 55408 NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL MILWAUKEE, WI $157.27 Payroll Deduction

4/25/2012 55409 SECURITY BENEFIT TOPEKA, KS $205.00 Payroll Deduction

4/25/2012 55410 UNITED WAY CAMPAIGN POCATELLO, ID $182.00 Payroll Deduction

4/25/2012 55411 US DEPT OF EDUCATION ATLANTA, GA $604.42 Payroll Deduction

4/25/2012 55412 VALIC HOUSTON, TX $200.00 Payroll Deduction

4/25/2012 55413 WADDEL & REED INC SHAWNEE MISSION, KS $400.00 Payroll Deduction

4/25/2012 55414 WILLAMETTE DENTAL HILLSBORO, OR $1,842.75 Payroll Deduction

4/26/2012 55415 AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE CO LINCOLN, NE $6,015.84 Payroll Deduction

4/26/2012 55416 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $247,730.40 Payroll Deduction

4/26/2012 55417 LIFEWISE ASSURANCE SEATTLE, WA $6,642.50 Payroll Deduction

4/26/2012 55418 STANDARD INSURANCE CO PORTLAND, OR $4,775.50 Payroll Deduction

4/26/2012 55419 STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE PORTLAND, OR $108.50 Payroll Deduction

4/27/2012 55421 CHAD STRUHS BLACKFOOT, ID $412.35 M&O - LAW CONF TRAVEL

4/27/2012 55422 CHRISTINA ALVAREZ-MARTINEZ BLACKFOOT, ID $23.66 Migrant - REIMB MILEAGE

4/27/2012 55423 DAVE PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $153.00 Title II - APPLE TRAINING

4/27/2012 55424 DAVID J CASE II BLACKFOOT, ID $153.00 Title II - APPLE TRAINING

4/27/2012 55425 DELETA SKATING POCATELLO, ID $292.00 Title I SIG - STUDENT ACTIVITY

4/27/2012 55426 VICKI JOHNSON POCATELLO, ID $322.78 M&O - LAW CONF TRAVEL

4/27/2012 55427 AFLAC COLUMBUS, GA $599.66 Payroll Deduction

4/27/2012 55428 AMERIPRISE MINNEAPOLIS, MN $850.00 Payroll Deduction

4/27/2012 55429 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $1,419.43 Payroll Deduction

4/27/2012 55430 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID $37,740.00 STATE PAYROLL TAX
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5/1/2012 55431 WES JENSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $153.00 TITLE II - CREDIT REIMB

5/2/2012 55435 JANLAR COMPANY NAMPA, ID $1,486.05 M&O - EMPL/PUBLIC RELATIONS-FH

5/2/2012 55438 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIRS ATLANTA, GA $634.56 M&O - EMPL/PUBLIC RELATIONS-FH

5/2/2012 55437 ROCKY MOUNTAIN TURF SALT LAKE CITY, UT $22,958.50 M&O - SUMMER BLDG PROJECTS-MAINT

5/2/2012 55434 JAN EDDINGTON BLACKFOOT, ID $47.50 M&O - STATE SOLO

5/2/2012 55433 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $295.00 JOM - STUDENT TRAVEL

5/2/2012 55436 MOUNTAIN VIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $149.00 JOM - STUDENT TRAVEL

5/2/2012 55439 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO. OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $22,735.55 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/3/2012 55507 AMERITEL INNS BOISE, ID $77.00 M&O - SUPT & STAFF TRAVEL

5/4/2012 55494 STALKER ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $1,106.77 M&O - EMPL/PUBLIC RELATIONS-STA

5/4/2012 55444 BLACKFOOT SIXTH GRADE SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $381.52 M&O - ELEM SUPPLIES

5/4/2012 55477 K-2 BUILDERS BLACKFOOT, ID $2,134.00 M&O - REPAIR/REPLACE-BHS

5/4/2012 55493 SOUTHEASTERN IDAHO BLACKFOOT, ID $2,114.00 M&O - SEIDC CONTRACTS

5/4/2012 55451 CHERIE BROWN BLACKFOOT, ID $3,519.95 M&O - CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED

5/4/2012 55483 LOUISA ALLEN POCATELLO, ID $3,192.00 M&O - CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED

5/4/2012 55441 ALLYSON BURCH BLACKFOOT, ID $2,464.40 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/4/2012 55445 BOBBI JO VAN ORDEN BLACKFOOT, ID $36.63 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/4/2012 55446 BRINDIE HENDERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $80.54 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/4/2012 55447 BRITTINEE JONES BLACKFOOT, ID $30.94 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/4/2012 55459 DAVID DOUGAL BLACKFOOT, ID $35.72 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/4/2012 55462 DIANA BERRETT BLACKFOOT, ID $50.96 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/4/2012 55478 KATHY LAMBSON BLACKFOOT, ID $83.72 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/4/2012 55482 LORIE DAY BLACKFOOT, ID $5.92 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/4/2012 55485 MICHAEL OLIVER POCATELLO, ID $90.77 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/4/2012 55487 NAOMI PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $3,454.92 M&O - CONTRACT SERVICES - SPED

5/4/2012 55488 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $93.41 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/4/2012 55489 PAUL MANGUM BLACKFOOT, ID $97.37 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/4/2012 55491 SCOTT FIELDS BLACKFOOT, ID $156.94 M&O - SUPPLIES - SPED

5/4/2012 55498 TAMI HICKMAN BLACKFOOT, ID $63.07 M&O - MATERIALS LIB & AV-RC

5/4/2012 55476 JUNIOR LIBRARAY GUILD PLAIN CITY, OH $171.00 M&O - MATERIALS LIB & AV-BHS

5/4/2012 55472 JOHN PEARCE POCATELLO, ID $132.40 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE
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5/4/2012 55504 WES JENSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $19.11 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/4/2012 55490 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH, PA $77.30 M&O - POSTAGE

5/4/2012 55506 ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $6,636.80 M&O - OFFICE SUPPLIES

5/4/2012 55463 DONAVON JOHN NEVES POCATELLO, ID $1,600.00 M&O - CONSULT INFINITE CAMPUS

5/4/2012 55457 DAVE PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $93.73 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/4/2012 55460 DAVID J CASE II BLACKFOOT, ID $101.47 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/4/2012 55465 ERIC SMITH POCATELLO, ID $2,015.15 M&O - REIM SUPPLIES

5/4/2012 55473 JON MONTGOMERY BLACKFOOT, ID $362.96 M&O - MAINT TRAINING TRAVEL

5/4/2012 55492 SCOTT LAWHON BLACKFOOT, ID $362.96 M&O - MAINT TRAINING TRAVEL

5/4/2012 55458 DAVID BRENCHLEY POCATELLO, ID $96.92 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/4/2012 55448 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ $69.00 M&O - UTILITIES

5/4/2012 55468 GEMPLER'S JANESVILLE, WI $190.43 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

5/4/2012 55443 BLACKFOOT SENIOR CITIZENS CENTER BLACKFOOT, ID $50.00 M&O - INSERVICE TRANSPORTATION

5/4/2012 55469 GLENN WOOD SMOKED PRODUCTS INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $259.00 M&O - INSERVICE TRANSPORTATION

5/4/2012 55484 MELISSA CARRASCO BLACKFOOT, ID $24.57 M&O - INSERVICE TRANSPORTATION

5/4/2012 55495 STAN BUCK BLACKFOOT, ID $283.92 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/4/2012 55501 THOMAS HARRINGTON BLACKFOOT, ID $40.00 DRIVER'S ED - OPERATION COSTS

5/4/2012 55471 JEREMY BINGHAM SHELLEY, ID $140.00 PTE - TRAVEL-AG SCIENCE

5/4/2012 55454 CINDY DRIEVER BLACKFOOT, ID $476.44 PTE - TRAVEL-BUSINESS & OFFICE

5/4/2012 55456 DALLEN WORTHINGTON BLACKFOOT , ID $410.25 PTE - TRAVEL-AUTO MECHANICS

5/4/2012 55455 CLEON CHAPMAN BLACKFOOT, ID $407.50 PTE - TRAVEL-WELDING

5/4/2012 55440 360 TRAINING.COM DALLAS, TX $320.00 PTE - ASSESSMENTS

5/4/2012 55497 STRATTON SALES SALT LAKE CITY, UT $185.00 PTE - EQUIPMENT

5/4/2012 55502 WALMART COMMUNITY ATLANTA, GA $450.19 M&O - SUPPLIES

5/4/2012 55480 LESA HONG BLACKFOOT, ID $123.58 PTE - MAT/SUPP-ALT BUS & OFF

5/4/2012 55500 TAUTPHAUS PARK ZOO IDAHO FALLS, ID $347.50 TITLE I - SUPPLIES

5/4/2012 55470 IRVING KINDERGARTEN BLACKFOOT, ID $805.54 TITLE I - PARENT INVOLVEMENT

5/4/2012 55496 STODDARD ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $786.60 TITLE I - PARENT INVOLVEMENT

5/4/2012 55452 CHILD NUTRITION PROGRAM BLACKFOOT, ID $40.00 TITLE I - PARENT INVOLVEMENT-WAP

5/4/2012 55466 ESPERANZA Z TAYLOR BLACKFOOT, ID $287.78 MIGRANT - SUPPLIES - ELEMENTARY

5/4/2012 55453 CHRISTINA ALVAREZ-MARTINEZ BLACKFOOT, ID $360.31 MIGRANT - REIMB MILEAGE
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5/4/2012 55475 JUAN RODRIGUEZ REXBURG, ID $40.58 JOM - SUPPLIES

5/4/2012 55464 DR JAMES MCKETHAN FAYETTEVILLE, NC $680.00 TITLE II - SECTION 504 CONF REG

5/4/2012 55481 LINDA DUNBAR BLACKFOOT, ID $1,560.00 TITLE II - CONTRACT SERVICES

5/4/2012 55505 YOLANDA GONZALES BOISE, ID $500.00 TITLE II - CONTRACT SERVICES

5/4/2012 55450 CHAD STRUHS BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 TITLE II - CERT REIMB

5/4/2012 55442 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $224.00 M&O - PURCHASED SERVICES

5/4/2012 55461 DELPHINA GOULD POCATELLO, ID $200.00 21ST CENT - PURCHASED SERVICES

5/4/2012 55486 MIIKO TOUSSAINT BLACKFOOT, ID $50.00 21ST CENT - PURCHASED SERVICES

5/4/2012 55499 TAMMY LUKER BLACKFOOT, ID $34.02 21ST CENT - PURCHASED SERVICES

5/4/2012 55449 CANDICE KNIFFIN BLACKFOOT, ID $629.07 21ST CENT - INSERVICE TRAVEL

5/4/2012 55474 JOSH TORNGREN IDAHO FALLS, ID $199.80 21ST CENT - INSERVICE TRAVEL

5/4/2012 55479 KATHY MALM BLACKFOOT, ID $222.00 21ST CENT - INSERVICE TRAVEL

5/4/2012 55503 WAPELLO ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $861.91 TITLE I - SUPPLIES

5/4/2012 55467 GARTH CARLSON POCATELLO, ID $30.50 21ST CENT - SUPPLIES

5/4/2012 55509 AMERICAN FIDELITY OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $12,150.83 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/5/2012 55508 CURR, MARCY  AMMON, ID $132.09 M&O - Payroll

5/7/2012 55510 DOWNTOWN BREAD COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $180.00 M&O - EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS

5/7/2012 507 INTERNATIONAL MUSIC NETWORK GLOUCESTER, MA $3,250.00 BPAC - CONTRACT SERVICES

5/8/2012 55512 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY POCATELLO, ID $560.00 PTE - CNA Testing Fees

5/8/2012 55511 AIRGAS INTERMOUNTAIN INC POCATELLO, ID $2,029.26 PTE - SUPPLIES

5/8/2012 55513 PETTY CASH FUND BLACKFOOT, ID $283.38 M&O - SUPPLIES

5/9/2012 55514 HALE, JUDITH  BLACKFOOT, ID $56.61 M&O - Payroll

5/10/2012 55515 PERKINS RESTAURANT POCATELLO, ID $285.38 M&O - SUPPLIES - SPED

5/11/2012 55516 TOMMY VAUGHNS GRILL BLACKFOOT, ID $150.00 M&O - TEACHER RECOGNITION

5/15/2012 55609 BAUDVILLE GRAND RAPIDS, MI $564.91 M&O - EMPL/PUBLIC RELATIONS-BSGS

5/15/2012 55680 ORIENTAL TRADING CO INC ST LOUIS, MO $212.48 M&O - ELEM SUPPLIES

5/15/2012 55703 TELA-COMMUNICATIONS INC HOUSTON, TX $319.96 M&O - ELEM SUPPLIES

5/15/2012 55710 USI LAMINATE MADISON, CT $126.89 M&O - ELEM SUPPLIES

5/15/2012 55616 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS INC ST LOUIS, MO $130.02 M&O - ELEM SUPPLIES

5/15/2012 55626 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $5,395.29 M&O - ELEM EQUIPMENT

5/15/2012 55694 SCHOOL OUTFITTERS CINCINNATI, OH $1,688.26 M&O - ELEM EQUIPMENT
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5/15/2012 55607 APPLE, INC. DALLAS, TX $1,311.95 M&O - ELEM EQUIPMENT

5/15/2012 55608 AXIS CAPITAL INC DENVER, CO $123.00 M&O - TEACH SUPPLY-BHS

5/15/2012 55676 NASCO FORT ATKINSON FORT ATKINSON, WI $42.67 M&O - TEACH SUPPLY-BHS

5/15/2012 55711 VALLEY OFFICE SYSTEMS IDAHO FALLS, ID $465.98 M&O - TEACH SUPPLY-BHS

5/15/2012 55693 SCANTRON SANTA ANA, CA $107.05 M&O - TEACH SUPPLY -IAHS

5/15/2012 55663 LIN MONTGOMERY BLACKFOOT, ID $51.87 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/15/2012 55664 LINDA MACKLEM BLACKFOOT, ID $9.10 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/15/2012 55668 MASTER TEACHER INC MANHATTAN, KS $200.01 M&O - SUPPLIES - SPED

5/15/2012 55692 SANDY PACKER BLACKFOOT, ID $39.59 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/15/2012 55713 VICTOR JACKMAN BLACKFOOT, ID $32.53 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/15/2012 55665 LINGUI SYSTEMS INC EAST MOLINE, IL $191.70 M&O - SUPPLIES - SPED

5/15/2012 55689 RESEARCH PRESS CHAMPAIGN, IL $54.90 M&O - SUPPLIES - SPED

5/15/2012 55630 DEBRA HAMILTON BLACKFOOT, ID $42.38 M&O - SUPPLIES - SPED

5/15/2012 55670 MICHAEL OLIVER POCATELLO, ID $45.57 M&O - SUPPLIES - SPED

5/15/2012 55681 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $84.79 M&O - SUPPLIES - SPED

5/15/2012 55688 RAND MCNALLY SKOKIE, IL $205.60 M&O - SUPPLIES G/T

5/15/2012 55631 DEMCO INC MADISON, WI $252.93 M&O - MATERIALS LIB & AV-WAP

5/15/2012 55622 CINDY DRIEVER BLACKFOOT, ID $136.12 M&O - MATERIALS LIB & AV-BHS

5/15/2012 55662 LIBRARY STORE INC TREMONT, IL $523.16 M&O - MATERIALS LIB & AV-BHS

5/15/2012 55652 ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS MERIDIAN , ID $2,897.47 M&O - CONTRACTED SERVICE

5/15/2012 55716 WELSH & COMPANY POCATELLO, ID $597.42 M&O - CONTRACTED SERVICE

5/15/2012 55647 HOLDEN KIDWELL HAHN CRAPO, P.LLC IDAHO FALLS, ID $962.50 M&O - LEGAL EXPENSE

5/15/2012 55695 SCOTT L CRANE BLACKFOOT, ID $1,400.00 M&O - EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS

5/15/2012 55617 BRANDEE HEWATT POCATELLO, ID $107.60 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/15/2012 55605 AMERITEL INNS BOISE, ID $308.00 M&O - SUPT & STAFF TRAVEL

5/15/2012 55634 EDUCATION WEEK LANGHORNE, PA $89.94 M&O - PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS

5/15/2012 55696 SHO-BAN NEWS FORT HALL, ID $220.00 M&O - PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS

5/15/2012 55657 JONATHAN SWAIN BLACKFOOT, ID $187.50 M&O - SUPPLIES-AUDITORIUM

5/15/2012 55674 MOUNTAIN FRESH WATER CO INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $35.00 M&O - SUPPLIES

5/15/2012 55650 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY BOISE, ID $4,105.11 M&O - UTILITIES

5/15/2012 55648 IDAHO POWER CO SEATTLE, WA $25,443.69 M&O - UTILITIES
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5/15/2012 55697 SHOSHONE-BANNOCK TRIBES FORT HALL, ID $297.00 M&O - UTILITIES

5/15/2012 55644 GROVELAND WATER & SEWER BLACKFOOT, ID $480.50 M&O - UTILITIES

5/15/2012 55687 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES, CA $894.27 M&O - UTILITIES

5/15/2012 55623 CITY OF BLACKFOOT BLACKFOOT, ID $9,647.57 M&O - UTILITIES

5/15/2012 55632 DIPPLE LATERAL DITCH CO BLACKFOOT, ID $280.00 M&O - UTILITIES

5/15/2012 55712 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS, TX $2,413.17 M&O - UTILITIES

5/15/2012 55619 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX, AZ $3,004.35 M&O - UTILITIES

5/15/2012 55660 JUSTIN ANDERSEN BLACKFOOT, ID $82.81 M&O - FIXED COSTS - CUSTODIAL

5/15/2012 55701 STATE INSURANCE FUND BOISE, ID $37,394.00 M&O - WORKERS COMP INSURANCE

5/15/2012 55603 ALL STATES MANUFACTURING BLACKFOOT, ID $16.98 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

5/15/2012 55637 ENERGY EDUCATION DALLAS, TX $6,200.00 M&O - CONTRACT SERVICES

5/15/2012 55610 BEARING & INDUSTRIAL SALES IDAHO FALLS, ID $25.14 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

5/15/2012 55624 CLIMA-TECH CORPORATION BOISE, ID $367.00 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

5/15/2012 55635 ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE IDAHO FALLS, ID $126.05 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

5/15/2012 55651 INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK & SECURITY SALT LAKE CI, UT $196.07 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

5/15/2012 55698 SILVER CREEK BOISE, ID $38.30 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

5/15/2012 55699 STANDARD PLUMBING & SUPPLY SANDY, UT $399.02 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

5/15/2012 55686 PRECISION ROLLER PHOENIX, AZ $1,596.65 M&O - COPIER SUPPLIES

5/15/2012 55625 COMMERCIAL TIRE MERIDIAN, ID $55.07 M&O - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

5/15/2012 55627 CROP PRODUCTION SERVICES PINGREE, ID $743.29 M&O - SUPPLIES-GROUNDS

5/15/2012 55717 WILBUR-ELLIS CO. PALATINE, IL $800.00 M&O - SUPPLIES-GROUNDS

5/15/2012 55653 J & S TRANSPORTATION LLC SHELLEY, ID $6,944.96 M&O - REGULAR ROUTES-TRANS

5/15/2012 55655 JEFFREY S MILES WOODINVILLE, WA $11,411.78 M&O - REGULAR ROUTES-TRANS

5/15/2012 55672 MILES BUS COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $91,475.12 M&O - REGULAR ROUTES-TRANS

5/15/2012 55704 TETON STAGE LINES INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $16,827.65 M&O - REGULAR ROUTES-TRANS

5/15/2012 55517 BRINTON JEFFERIS BLACKFOOT, ID $368.90 M&O - STATE TENNIS

5/15/2012 55518 CHAD BARKER BLACKFOOT, ID $368.90 M&O - STATE TENNIS

5/15/2012 55611 BEST WESTERN PLUS COEUR D'ALENE, ID $746.56 M&O - EXTRA-CURR - PERDIEM

5/15/2012 55613 BEST WESTERN VISTA INN BOISE, ID $474.00 M&O - EXTRA-CURR - PERDIEM

5/15/2012 55702 SUPER 8 REXBURG REXBURG, ID $431.76 M&O - EXTRA-CURR - PERDIEM

5/15/2012 55684 POWER LUBE BLACKFOOT, ID $53.99 DRIVER'S ED - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
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5/15/2012 55636 ELIZABETH RILEY BLACKFOOT, ID $101.92 PTE - TRAVEL-NURSING

5/15/2012 55612 BEST WESTERN TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS, ID $2,487.24 PTE - TRAVEL-AG SCIENCE

5/15/2012 55707 TRACI KIRBY FIRTH, ID $75.00 PTE - TRAVEL-BUSINESS & OFFICE

5/15/2012 55628 DALLEN WORTHINGTON BLACKFOOT , ID $429.97 PTE - TRAVEL-AUTO MECHANICS

5/15/2012 55706 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE, ID $198.00 PTE - TRAVEL-CHILD CARE

5/15/2012 55661 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS BLACKFOOT, ID $193.82 PTE - SUPPLIES

5/15/2012 55685 PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC DALLAS, TX $164.25 M&O - SUPPLIES

5/15/2012 55649 INDEPENDENCE ALTERNATIVE BLACKFOOT, ID $724.50 PTE - MAT/SUPP-ALT BUS & OFF

5/15/2012 55620 CHILD NUTRITION PROGRAM BLACKFOOT, ID $158.10 TITLE I - SUPPLIES

5/15/2012 55654 JANET ALLEN CHUBBUCK, ID $34.88 TITLE I - SUPPLIES

5/15/2012 55602 A+ ADVANTAGE POINT LEARNING WILSONVILLE, OR $12,241.50 TITLE I - SES SERVICES

5/15/2012 55643 GROVELAND ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $492.19 TITLE I - PARENT INVOLVEMENT-GRO

5/15/2012 55714 WAPELLO ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $185.61 TITLE I - PARENT INVOLVEMENT-WAP

5/15/2012 55621 CHRISTINA ALVAREZ-MARTINEZ BLACKFOOT, ID $205.62 MIGRANT - REIMB MILEAGE

5/15/2012 55618 CARYL PETERSEN IDAHO FALLS, ID $46.68 PRESCHOOL - SUPPLIES/MATERIALS

5/15/2012 55519 KATHY LAMBSON BLACKFOOT, ID $287.78 PRESCHOOL - PROF DEVELOPMENT

5/15/2012 55520 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $265.94 PRESCHOOL - PROF DEVELOPMENT

5/15/2012 55675 MOUNTAIN VIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $299.00 JOM - STUDENT TRAVEL

5/15/2012 55659 JUAN RODRIGUEZ REXBURG, ID $122.05 INDIAN ED - SUPPLIES

5/15/2012 55629 DAVID J CASE II BLACKFOOT, ID $25.00 TITLE II - REIMB TRAVEL

5/15/2012 55666 LISA COTTRELL BLACKFOOT, ID $100.00 TITLE II - CREDIT REIMB

5/15/2012 55683 PENNY PATTEE SHELLEY, ID $75.00 TITLE II - CERT REIMB

5/15/2012 55708 TRINA HEINER BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 TITLE II - CERT REIMB

5/15/2012 55615 BLAKE BARNEY POCATELLO, ID $50.00 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERVICES

5/15/2012 55645 HENRY HENSCHEID BLACKFOOT, ID $168.75 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERVICES

5/15/2012 55658 JOSH TORNGREN IDAHO FALLS, ID $625.00 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERVICES

5/15/2012 55671 MIIKO TOUSSAINT BLACKFOOT, ID $50.00 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERVICES

5/15/2012 55678 NICOLE ROBINSON BLACKFOOT, ID $81.25 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERVICES

5/15/2012 55682 PAULA MALDONADO BLACKFOOT, ID $106.25 21st CENT - PURCHASED SERVICES

5/15/2012 55656 JENNIFER BENCH BLACKFOOT, ID $76.65 F S - REFUND LUNCHES

5/15/2012 55614 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $228.00 F S - STUDENT LABOR
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5/15/2012 55715 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY SAN DIEGO, CA $721.31 F S - OPERATION SUPPLIES

5/15/2012 55691 ROBISON SUPPLY INC BLACKFOOT, ID $122.50 F S - PURCHASED SERVICES

5/15/2012 55604 AMERICAN FABRICATION IDAHO FALLS, ID $606.33 F S - PURCHASED SERVICES

5/15/2012 55646 HOBART CORPORATION BOISE, ID $122.95 F S - PURCHASED SERVICES

5/15/2012 55673 MISTY LAW BLACKFOOT, ID $102.83 F S - REIMB MILEAGE

5/15/2012 55667 M & H OFFICE SUPPLY BLACKFOOT, ID $115.15 M&O - OPERATING SUPPLIES

5/15/2012 55640 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY TWIN FALLS, ID $1,178.59 F S - OPERATING SUPPLIES

5/15/2012 55690 RESTAURANT & STORE EQUIP CO SALT LAKE CI, UT $579.82 F S - OPERATING SUPPLIES

5/15/2012 55638 FLEET SERVICES CAROL STREAM, IL $1,890.34 M&O - FUEL

5/15/2012 55705 THE LUBE SHOP BLACKFOOT, ID $63.65 F S - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

5/15/2012 55606 AMSTERDAM PRINTING AMSTERDAM, NY $84.76 F S - SUPPLIES

5/15/2012 55633 EDDYS BAKERY OGDEN, UT $1,546.78 F S - COMMODOTIES

5/15/2012 55639 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE, WA $10,105.32 F S - COMMODOTIES

5/15/2012 55641 GRASMICK PRODUCE BOISE, ID $1,448.00 F S - COMMODOTIES

5/15/2012 55642 GREAT WESTERN FOODS IDAHO FALLS, ID $4,753.08 F S - COMMODOTIES

5/15/2012 55669 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER, CO $15,054.76 F S - COMMODOTIES

5/15/2012 55677 NICHOLAS & COMPANY SALT LAKE CI, UT $2,838.27 F S - COMMODOTIES

5/15/2012 55679 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION SERVICE EMMETT, ID $31,667.14 F S - COMMODOTIES

5/15/2012 55700 STANDARD RESTAURANT SUPPLY BOISE, ID $2,421.78 F S - COMMODOTIES

5/15/2012 55709 US FOODSERVICE SAN FRANCISC, CA $592.93 F S - COMMODOTIES

5/18/2012 55718 REBECCA BARRY BLACKFOOT, ID $7,072.91 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/18/2012 55521 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDITBLACKFOOT, ID $22,981.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/18/2012 55522 HUNT, MELISSA  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,687.94 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55524 JONES, TAMI  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,603.85 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55525 BAKER, REBECCA  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,475.11 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55526 DAHLE, KENNY  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,797.84 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55527 REDLICH, HEATHER  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,236.86 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55528 MARTINEZ, JOSE  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,184.55 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55531 ARRIAGA, VERONICA  BLACKFOOT, ID $331.76 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55532 CRUZ, JOSE  BLACKFOOT, ID $64.99 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55533 FOREST, NESSO  BLACKFOOT, ID $293.06 M&O - Payroll
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5/18/2012 55534 GONZALEZ, KAREN  BLACKFOOT, ID $405.98 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55535 LOPEZ, ZARAY  BLACKFOOT, ID $232.58 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55536 MUNOZ, ROSA  BLACKFOOT, ID $180.93 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55538 SILVEIRA, CESILIO  BLACKFOOT, ID $64.99 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55539 SMITH, BETH  MORELAND, ID $705.87 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55540 SWENSON, AARON  BLACKFOOT, ID $123.13 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55542 WASIA, SARA K BLACKFOOT, ID $483.64 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55543 SELLERS, SARAH  BLACKFOOT, ID $454.26 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55544 HAGAR,  JESSICA  BLACKFOOT, ID $324.93 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55545 MUNOZ, OBELIA  BLACKFOOT, ID $293.37 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55546 ARCHIBALD, JONI  BLACKFOOT, ID $28.30 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55547 BALDWIN, CHERYL  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,075.53 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55548 BALL, DIANA  BLACKFOOT, ID $132.09 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55549 BINGHAM, SHERYL L BLACKFOOT, ID $495.34 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55550 BODILY, PAUL  FIRTH, ID $84.91 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55551 CARRIGAN, LINDA A BLACKFOOT, ID $620.14 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55552 CHAVEZ, MATT  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,997.81 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55553 CHRISTIANSEN, BARBARA  BLACKFOOT, ID $25.38 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55554 CLARK, JASON  BLACKFOOT, ID $91.38 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55555 COOPER, JAMIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $132.09 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55556 CURR, MARCY  AMMON, ID $66.04 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55557 DALTON, NICKI  BLACKFOOT, ID $127.37 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55558 DEDERCHECK, ALLEN S BLACKFOOT, ID $70.29 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55559 ESKELSEN, BETTI E BLACKFOOT, ID $276.98 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55561 HARDWICKE, DALLAS  BLACKFOOT, ID $61.56 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55562 HERBST, EVELYN K BLACKFOOT, ID $146.94 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55564 HOBBS, CHERYL R BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55566 HUTCHISON, BEAU JAMES BLACKFOOT, ID $56.61 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55567 JACOB, JANETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $173.23 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55568 JENSEN, KAYE  BLACKFOOT, ID $265.96 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55569 JOHNSON, ROBERT  BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 M&O - Payroll
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5/18/2012 55570 KEARSLEY, DAVID  BLACKFOOT, ID $632.62 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55571 KEARSLEY, MELISSA A BLACKFOOT, ID $363.25 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55572 KIRBY, DONALD  FIRTH, ID $226.44 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55573 KIRK, DAVID  BLACKFOOT, ID $254.74 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55574 KNOLL, MONA M BLACKFOOT, ID $28.30 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55575 KOHLER, VANEEN  BLACKFOOT, ID $540.39 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55576 KREHBIEL, JENNIFER  BLACKFOOT, ID $50.68 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55577 LARSEN, RUSSELL  BLACKFOOT, ID $302.57 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55578 LINDHOLM, THOMAS  BLACKFOOT, ID $56.61 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55579 MILLER, RHONDA  CHUBBUCK, ID $281.16 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55580 MURDOCH, EMILEE  BLACKFOOT, ID $553.70 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55581 NELSON, ANGELA  BLACKFOOT, ID $302.50 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55582 NIELSON, TYLER  BLACKFOOT, ID $233.30 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55583 O'DELL, TERESA  BLACKFOOT, ID $107.09 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55584 PETERSON, SHAROLYN  FIRTH, ID $66.04 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55587 PYNE, CHARLYNN  BLACKFOOT, ID $211.90 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55590 SCOTT, ANNETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $117.52 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55591 SPRAKER, ANDREA  BLACKFOOT, ID $330.22 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55592 STEFFLER, ROSALIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $203.05 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55593 STEWART, JACK  BLACKFOOT, ID $594.40 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55594 THOMAS, DAWNELLE  BLACKFOOT, ID $165.11 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55595 TRIPP, HEATHER  BLACKFOOT, ID $135.86 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55596 WALKER, JILL  BLACKFOOT, ID $56.61 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55598 WHEELWRIGHT, SHAUNA  BLACKFOOT, ID $388.98 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55599 WILLINGHAM, BILL  BLACKFOOT, ID $56.24 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55600 WREN, DALTON  BLACKFOOT, ID $261.82 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55601 WRIGHT, JAMIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $554.26 M&O - Payroll

5/18/2012 55523 MIKESELL, WENDY  BLACKFOOT, ID $832.91 TITLE I - Payroll

5/18/2012 55529 DESPAIN, TRISHA  BLACKFOOT, ID $384.10 TITLE I - Payroll

5/18/2012 55541 VEGA, LILIANA  BLACKFOOT, ID $174.48 MIGRANT - Payroll

5/18/2012 55530 MCGANN, EDWARD  BLACKFOOT, ID $246.26 F S - Payroll
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5/18/2012 55537 RESUE, CRYSTAL  BLACKFOOT, ID $36.26 F S - Payroll

5/18/2012 55560 GASCAN, KIMBERLY  BLACKFOOT, ID $261.11 F S - Payroll

5/18/2012 55563 HERRMAN, JENNIFER  BLACKFOOT, ID $598.50 F S - Payroll

5/18/2012 55565 HOUSE, MARY  BLACKFOOT, ID $409.12 F S - Payroll

5/18/2012 55585 PORTER, ALLISON  BLACKFOOT, ID $14.94 F S - Payroll

5/18/2012 55586 PROUSE, MARLENE  SHELLEY, ID $56.43 F S - Payroll

5/18/2012 55588 QUINTERO, ISABEL  BLACKFOOT, ID $462.06 F S - Payroll

5/18/2012 55589 RAMSDELL, HADLEY  BLACKFOOT, ID $182.61 F S - Payroll

5/18/2012 55597 WARNER, SHARON  BLACKFOOT, ID $209.46 F S - Payroll

5/18/2012 Auto Pay ZION'S BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $18,399.67 AP CONTRACT SERVICES

5/18/2012 Auto Pay ZION'S BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $246,823.38 FEDERAL PAYROLL TAXES

5/21/2012 55760 MOUNTAIN VIEW MIDDLE SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $199.99 M&O - ELEM SUPPLIES

5/21/2012 55761 MusiCare Idaho Falls, Id $550.00 M&O - Instrument repairs

5/21/2012 55746 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $16,624.42 M&O - BHS GRADUATION SUPPLIES

5/21/2012 55749 DAVE PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $37.28 M&O - BHS GRADUATION SUPPLIES

5/21/2012 55756 IVY AXENTY BLACKFOOT, ID $105.56 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/21/2012 55741 APPLE, INC. DALLAS, TX $87.00 M&O - SUPPLIES - SPED

5/21/2012 55762 PAT BOWERS BLACKFOOT, ID $162.62 M&O - SUPPLIES - SPED

5/21/2012 55764 SHARON RIVAS BLACKFOOT, ID $11.00 M&O - SUPPLIES - SPED

5/21/2012 55750 DEBBIE COCHRANE BLACKFOOT, ID $202.50 M&O - SUPPLIES G/T

5/21/2012 55743 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ $6,040.00 M&O - UTILITIES

5/21/2012 55747 COSTCO MEMBERSHIP SEATTLE, WA $440.00 M&O - EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS

5/21/2012 55753 FLOWERS BY LYNDA BLACKFOOT, ID $96.00 M&O - EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS

5/21/2012 55757 JANAE SMITH BLACKFOOT, ID $308.94 M&O - EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS

5/21/2012 55752 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & WELFARE BOISE, ID $20,000.00 M&O - MEDICAID SERVICES

5/21/2012 55763 RIDLEYS CORPORATE OFFICE TWIN FALLS, ID $656.62 M&O - OFFICE SUPPLIES

5/21/2012 55755 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY BOISE, ID $2,137.06 M&O - UTILITIES

5/21/2012 55742 AT & T_102 CAROL STREAM, IL $82.05 M&O - UTILITIES

5/21/2012 55745 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX, AZ $193.06 M&O - UTILITIES

5/21/2012 55766 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY SAN DIEGO, CA $2,454.54 M&O - EQUIPMENT - CUSTODIAL

5/21/2012 55744 CAL RANCH STORES IDAHO FALLS, ID $48.81 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES
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5/21/2012 55759 KIMBALL ELECTRONICS SALT LAKE, UT $9.00 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

5/21/2012 55751 DEBRA WRIGHT BLACKFOOT, ID $200.00 M&O - EXTRA-CURR - PERDIEM

5/21/2012 55758 JUAN RODRIGUEZ REXBURG, ID $125.00 TITLE I - SUPPLIES

5/21/2012 55754 IDAHO SCHOOL OF VERBAL BEHAVIOR IDAHO FALLS , ID $1,050.00 TITLE I - SES SERVICES

5/21/2012 55765 WAPELLO ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $47.38 TITLE I - PARENT INVOLVEMENT-WAP

5/21/2012 55740 AMERITEL INNS BOISE, ID $154.00 MIGRANT - SUPPLIES - ELEMENTARY

5/21/2012 55748 DALLEN WORTHINGTON BLACKFOOT , ID $798.00 PERKINS - TRAVEL-BHS

5/21/2012 508 MORNING NEWS BLACKFOOT, ID $225.00 BPAC - PUBLICITY

5/21/2012 509 TWEEDY MUSIC BLACKFOOT, ID $23,937.81 BPAC - EQUIPMENT

5/21/2012 55719 AMERICAN FIDELITY -ANNUITY TRUST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $8,178.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/21/2012 55720 ANNUITY INVESTORS CLEVELAND, OH $1,000.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/21/2012 55721 BINGHAM COUNTY SHERIFF BLACKFOOT, ID $1,668.61 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/21/2012 55722 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION BLACKFOOT, ID $9,020.96 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/21/2012 55723 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION FOUNDATION BLACKFOOT, ID $303.80 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/21/2012 55725 COLONIAL BANK ORLANDO, FL $465.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/21/2012 55726 DIVISION OF MANAGEMENT SERVICES BOISE, ID $768.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/21/2012 55727 GENERAL REVENUE CORPORATION CINCINNATI, OH $355.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/21/2012 55728 HORACE MANN LIFE INSURANCE SPRINGFIELD, IL $962.90 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/21/2012 55729 ING RETIREMENT NEW YORK, NY $1,231.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/21/2012 55730 KATHLEEN A MC CALLISTER MEMPHIS, TN $1,499.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/21/2012 55731 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE DALLAS, TX $320.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/21/2012 55732 NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE MINNEAPOLIS, MN $78.05 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/21/2012 55733 NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL MILWAUKEE, WI $157.27 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/21/2012 55734 SECURITY BENEFIT TOPEKA, KS $205.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/21/2012 55735 UNITED WAY CAMPAIGN POCATELLO, ID $182.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/21/2012 55736 US DEPT OF EDUCATION ATLANTA, GA $604.42 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/21/2012 55737 VALIC HOUSTON, TX $200.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/21/2012 55738 WADDEL & REED INC SHAWNEE MISSION, KS $900.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/21/2012 55739 WILLAMETTE DENTAL HILLSBORO, OR $1,842.75 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/21/2012 55724 BLACKFOOT FOOD SERVICE DUES BLACKFOOT, ID $49.50 F S - Payroll Ded

5/21/2012 Auto Pay ZION'S BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $219,002.72 EMPLOYER PERSI

11 of 12



FISCAL YEAR 2012

EXPENDITURE SUMMARY

BLACKFOOT SCHOOL DISTRICT #55

 5/1/2012 through 5/31/2012

Date

Check 

Number Vendor Location Amount Description

5/21/2012 Auto Pay ZION'S BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $846,750.54 Payroll

5/23/2012 55770 AFLAC COLUMBUS, GA $599.66 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/23/2012 55771 AMERICAN FIDELITY OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $12,150.83 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/23/2012 55772 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO. OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $22,679.73 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/23/2012 55773 AMERIPRISE MINNEAPOLIS, MN $850.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/23/2012 55774 LIFEWISE ASSURANCE SEATTLE, WA $6,592.21 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/23/2012 55775 NEW YORK LIFE MAINSTAY BOSTON, MA $50.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/23/2012 55776 STANDARD INSURANCE CO PORTLAND, OR $4,764.50 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/23/2012 55777 STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE PORTLAND, OR $108.50 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/24/2012 55769 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 M&O - BACKGROUND CHECKS

5/24/2012 55767 DALLEN WORTHINGTON BLACKFOOT , ID $1,226.81 PTE - TRAVEL-AUTO MECHANICS

5/24/2012 55768 SLT GRAPHICS & SPORTS POCATELLO , ID $164.00 JOM - BOOKS AND SUPPLIES

5/25/2012 55778 SHO-BAN TRIBAL ENTERPRISES FORT HALL, ID $2,000.00 TITLE I - SUPPLIES

5/29/2012 55779 FONTES, MARTICE  BLACKFOOT, ID $463.61 M&O - Payroll

5/29/2012 55780 SMITH, BETH  MORELAND, ID $66.04 M&O - Payroll

5/30/2012 55786 SCOTT L CRANE BLACKFOOT, ID $323.96 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

5/30/2012 55785 ROBISON SUPPLY INC BLACKFOOT, ID $55,362.00 M&O - SUMMER BLDG PROJECTS-MAINT

5/30/2012 55787 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $40.00 M&O - BACKGROUND CHECKS

5/30/2012 55781 AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE CO LINCOLN, NE $6,000.44 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/30/2012 55782 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $247,208.20 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/30/2012 55783 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID $38,393.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/30/2012 55784 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $1,419.43 M&O - Payroll Ded

5/30/2012 Auto Pay ZION'S BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $5,997.68 Payroll
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6/1/2012 55788 BONNIE SAUNDERS BLACKFOOT, ID $98.80 M&O - BENEFIT REFUND

6/4/2012 55789 STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION BOISE, ID $120.00 M&O - BACKGROUND CHECKS

6/5/2012 55797 BRINTON JEFFERIS BLACKFOOT, ID $154.70 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/5/2012 55824 KATY MILLER BLACKFOOT, ID $57.10 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/5/2012 55849 WOODWORKERS SUPPLY CASPER, WY $140.89 M&O - TEACH SUPPLY-BHS

6/5/2012 55802 CHERIE BROWN BLACKFOOT, ID $4,372.46 M&O - CONTRACT SERVICES

6/5/2012 55836 NAOMI PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $4,281.13 M&O - CONTRACT SERVICES

6/5/2012 55794 BOBBI JO VAN ORDEN BLACKFOOT, ID $20.48 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/5/2012 55796 BRINDIE HENDERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $72.80 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/5/2012 55798 BRITTINEE JONES BLACKFOOT, ID $26.85 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/5/2012 55809 DAVID DOUGAL BLACKFOOT, ID $34.13 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/5/2012 55811 DEBBIE COCHRANE BLACKFOOT, ID $324.87 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/5/2012 55812 DEBRA HAMILTON BLACKFOOT, ID $113.75 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/5/2012 55813 DIANA BERRETT BLACKFOOT, ID $50.96 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/5/2012 55827 LIN MONTGOMERY BLACKFOOT, ID $28.21 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/5/2012 55829 LORIE DAY BLACKFOOT, ID $5.91 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/5/2012 55835 MICHAEL OLIVER POCATELLO, ID $98.74 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/5/2012 55839 PAUL MANGUM BLACKFOOT, ID $113.30 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/5/2012 55842 SANDY PACKER BLACKFOOT, ID $29.80 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/5/2012 55844 SHARON RIVAS BLACKFOOT, ID $8.42 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/5/2012 55838 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $21.64 M&O - SUPPLIES - SPED

6/5/2012 55841 REBECCA BARRY BLACKFOOT, ID $14.27 M&O - SUPPLIES - SPED

6/5/2012 55828 LORI STOCKING BLACKFOOT, ID $60.00 M&O - CERTIFICATION CREDITS

6/5/2012 55801 CHAD STRUHS BLACKFOOT, ID $830.83 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/5/2012 55831 MARGARET CONTOR BLACKFOOT, ID $113.02 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/5/2012 55840 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH, PA $1,019.99 M&O - POSTAGE

6/5/2012 55814 DONAVON JOHN NEVES POCATELLO, ID $1,600.00 M&O - CONSULT INFINITE CAMPUS

6/5/2012 55807 DAVE PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $158.34 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/5/2012 55810 DAVID J CASE II BLACKFOOT, ID $99.65 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/5/2012 55815 ERIC SMITH POCATELLO, ID $22.75 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/5/2012 55808 DAVID BRENCHLEY POCATELLO, ID $198.38 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE
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6/5/2012 55799 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ $69.00 M&O - UTILITIES

6/5/2012 55825 LAURIE KEARSLEY BLACKFOOT, ID $183.66 M&O - VANDALISM REIMBURSEMENTS

6/5/2012 55834 MELISSA CARRASCO BLACKFOOT, ID $70.98 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/5/2012 55793 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $600.00 M&O - STATE TENNIS

6/5/2012 55822 JEREMY BINGHAM SHELLEY, ID $75.00 PTE - TRAVEL-AG SCIENCE

6/5/2012 55795 BONNIE SAUNDERS BLACKFOOT, ID $180.00 PTE - TRAVEL-BUSINESS & OFFICE

6/5/2012 55837 NATALIE VANLEUVEN POCATELLO, ID $180.00 PTE - TRAVEL-BUSINESS & OFFICE

6/5/2012 55846 TERESA GALLEGOS BLACKFOOT, ID $414.78 PTE - TRAVEL-BUSINESS & OFFICE

6/5/2012 55806 CLEON CHAPMAN BLACKFOOT, ID $379.40 PTE - TRAVEL-WELDING

6/5/2012 55845 TAMMY LUKER BLACKFOOT, ID $484.78 PTE - TRAVEL-CHILD CARE

6/5/2012 55830 LOUIS & CO IDAHO FALLS, ID $363.38 PTE - SUPPLIES

6/5/2012 55847 WALMART COMMUNITY ATLANTA, GA $1,872.82 M&O - SUPPLIES

6/5/2012 55791 A+ LEARNING SOLUTIONS LAS VEGAS, NV $2,580.00 TITLE I - SES SERVICES

6/5/2012 55792 ACADEMIC TUTORING SERVICES MONTEREY, CA $4,368.65 TITLE I - SES SERVICES

6/5/2012 55820 IDAHO SCHOOL OF VERBAL BEHAVIOR IDAHO FALLS , ID $850.00 TITLE I - SES SERVICES

6/5/2012 55790 A+ ADVANTAGE POINT LEARNING WILSONVILLE, OR $1,510.50 TITLE I - SES SERVICES

6/5/2012 55817 ESPERANZA Z TAYLOR BLACKFOOT, ID $177.86 TITLE I - SUPPLIES - ELEMENTARY

6/5/2012 55805 CHRISTINA GIBSON BLACKFOOT, ID $26.16 MIGRANT - SUPPLIES - ELEMENTARY

6/5/2012 55804 CHRISTINA ALVAREZ-MARTINEZ BLACKFOOT, ID $862.90 MIGRANT - SUPPLIES - SECONDARY

6/5/2012 55832 MARIA DEL ROCIO GONZALEZ BLACKFOOT, ID $1,400.00 MIGRANT - SUPPLIES - SECONDARY

6/5/2012 55823 JUAN RODRIGUEZ BLACKFOOT, ID $300.00 JOM - INSERVICE / TRAINING

6/5/2012 55850 ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $3,519.98 M&O - EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS

6/5/2012 55843 SCOTT FIELDS BLACKFOOT, ID $255.00 TITLE II - CREDIT REIMB

6/5/2012 55803 CHILD NUTRITION PROGRAM BLACKFOOT, ID $120.00 TITLE II - SUPPLIES

6/5/2012 55826 LAYNE ELISON BLACKFOOT, ID $54.65 TITLE II - SUPPLIES

6/5/2012 55818 GOLD'S GYM BLACKFOOT, ID $315.00 21ST CENT - PURCHASED SERVICES

6/5/2012 55800 CANDICE KNIFFIN BLACKFOOT, ID $3,638.50 21ST CENT - SUPPLIES

6/5/2012 55819 HOLLY KARTCHNER BLACKFOOT, ID $145.64 21ST CENT - SUPPLIES

6/5/2012 55821 INDEPENDENCE ALTERNATIVE BLACKFOOT, ID $153.70 21ST CENT - SUPPLIES

6/5/2012 55848 WAPELLO ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $453.09 21ST CENT - SUPPLIES

6/5/2012 55816 ERIKA ANDERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $6.70 F S - REFUND LUNCHES
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6/5/2012 55833 MARINA JACKMAN BLACKFOOT, ID $12.00 F S - REFUND LUNCHES

6/5/2012 55851 BAKER, REBECCA  BLACKFOOT, ID $25.43 M&O - Payroll

6/6/2012 55853 ALLYSON BURCH BLACKFOOT, ID $3,520.79 M&O - CONTRACT SERVICES

6/6/2012 55854 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $352.00 M&O - STATE DEBATE

6/6/2012 55857 LESA HONG BLACKFOOT, ID $394.78 PTE - TRAVEL-ALT BUS & OFFICE

6/6/2012 55855 CHAD STRUHS BLACKFOOT, ID $278.80 MIGRANT - SUPPLIES - ELEMENTARY

6/6/2012 55856 HAL SILZLY BLACKFOOT, ID $278.80 MIGRANT - SUPPLIES - ELEMENTARY

6/6/2012 55858 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $69.50 MIGRANT - SUPPLIES - ELEMENTARY

6/6/2012 55859 VICKI JOHNSON POCATELLO, ID $69.50 MIGRANT - SUPPLIES - ELEMENTARY

6/6/2012 55852 STEFFLER, NATALIE B BLACKFOOT, ID $251.68 M&O - Payroll

6/8/2012 55860 CHERIE H CLAWSON BLACKFOOT, ID $3,753.32 M&O - EXTRA-CURR - PERDIEM

6/8/2012 55861 DIANE BEAN BLACKFOOT, ID $970.80 M&O - EXTRA-CURR - PERDIEM

6/13/2012 55863 JACOB CAMPBELL BLACKFOOT, ID $1,132.51 M&O - REPAIR/REPLACE DIST

6/13/2012 55862 B-BAR-B LEATHER BLACKFOOT, ID $301.70 JOM - BOOKS AND SUPPLIES

6/14/2012 55864 BRENDA HONENA BLACKFOOT, ID $324.68 TITLE I - TRAVEL

6/14/2012 55865 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $1,011.29 PRESCHOOL - PROF DEVELOPMENT

6/14/2012 55866 SHOSHONE BANNOCK  TRIBES FORT HALL, ID $111.00 JOM - TRAVEL / ACTIVITY BUS

6/19/2012 56048 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDITBLACKFOOT, ID $22,981.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/20/2012 56076 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID $1,125.43 M&O - SALES TAX PAYABLE

6/20/2012 55953 BAUDVILLE GRAND RAPIDS, MI $429.55 M&O - ELEM SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56002 MASTER TEACHER INC MANHATTAN, KS $533.20 M&O - ELEM SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 55954 BELSON OUTDOORS CHICAGO, IL $1,209.50 M&O - ELEM SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 55994 LASER INK IDAHO FALLS, ID $415.00 M&O - ELEM SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 55962 CLASSROOM DIRECT CHICAGO, IL $571.19 M&O - ELEM SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56027 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO, IL $164.80 M&O - ELEM SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56042 VALLEY OFFICE SYSTEMS IDAHO FALLS, ID $125.80 M&O - ELEM SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56063 IDAHO CORRECTIONAL INDUSTRIES BOISE, ID $5,530.90 M&O - ELEM SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 55956 BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS INC ST LOUIS, MO $506.03 M&O - ELEM SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 55971 FISHER SCIENTIFIC EDUCATION CHICAGO, IL $1,893.72 M&O - TEACH SUPPLY-BHS

6/20/2012 56000 M & H OFFICE SUPPLY BLACKFOOT, ID $2,583.21 M&O - TEACH SUPPLY-BHS

6/20/2012 56008 NEOPOST INC CHICAGO, IL $757.04 M&O - TEACH SUPPLY-BHS
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6/20/2012 55966 EASTERN IDAHO STATE FAIR BLACKFOOT, ID $250.00 M&O - BHS GRADUATION SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 55975 GRAPHIC PRODUCTIONS BLACKFOOT, ID $440.00 M&O - BHS GRADUATION SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 55979 HERFF JONES CHICAGO, IL $685.55 M&O - Graduation covers

6/20/2012 55997 LOUISA ALLEN POCATELLO, ID $4,332.00 M&O - CONTRACT SERVICES

6/20/2012 56055 BINGHAM MEMORIAL HOSPITAL BLACKFOOT, ID $9,037.50 M&O - CONTRACT SERVICES

6/20/2012 56032 SOUTHEASTERN IDAHO BLACKFOOT, ID $2,555.75 M&O - SED CONTRACT SERVICES

6/20/2012 56022 REBECCA BARRY BLACKFOOT, ID $2,873.78 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/20/2012 55963 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $1,531.00 M&O - SUPPLIES - SPED

6/20/2012 55990 KATHY LAMBSON BLACKFOOT, ID $66.28 M&O - SUPPLIES - SPED

6/20/2012 56013 PAT FARMER POCATELLO, ID $12.93 M&O - SUPPLIES - SPED

6/20/2012 56014 PATTERSON MEDICAL BOLINGBROOK, IL $31.75 M&O - SUPPLIES - SPED

6/20/2012 56029 SHARON RIVAS BLACKFOOT, ID $69.88 M&O - SUPPLIES - SPED

6/20/2012 55959 CAMBIUM LEARNING GROUP CHICAGO, IL $10,692.46 M&O - SUPPLIES - SPED

6/20/2012 56015 PC & MAC EXCHANGE TEMECULA, CA $195.00 M&O - SUPPLIES - SPED

6/20/2012 56057 CABLE ONE PHOENIX, AZ $6,040.00 M&O - UTILITIES

6/20/2012 55992 KESLERS MARKET BLACKFOOT, ID $250.00 M&O - SUPPLIES LEP/RTI

6/20/2012 56045 WELSH & COMPANY POCATELLO, ID $597.42 M&O - CONTRACTED SERVICE

6/20/2012 55984 ISB EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS MERIDIAN , ID $759.65 M&O - MEDICAID SERVICES

6/20/2012 55957 BRANDEE HEWATT POCATELLO, ID $100.56 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/20/2012 56065 JANAE SMITH BLACKFOOT, ID $1,307.92 M&O - SUPT & STAFF TRAVEL

6/20/2012 56006 MORNING NEWS BLACKFOOT, ID $84.12 M&O - PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS

6/20/2012 56017 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICESPITTSBURGH , PA $371.61 M&O - POSTAGE

6/20/2012 56011 OFFICE DEPOT CHICAGO, IL $53.82 M&O - OFFICE SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 55989 JONATHAN SWAIN BLACKFOOT, ID $247.50 M&O - SUPPLIES-AUDITORIUM

6/20/2012 55969 ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE IDAHO FALLS, ID $12.18 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/20/2012 56007 MOUNTAIN FRESH WATER CO INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $35.00 M&O - SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56070 MOUNTAIN FRESH WATER CO INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $10.00 M&O - SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 55981 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY BOISE, ID $1,360.53 M&O - UTILITIES

6/20/2012 55980 IDAHO POWER CO SEATTLE, WA $25,360.86 M&O - UTILITIES

6/20/2012 56030 SHOSHONE-BANNOCK TRIBES FORT HALL, ID $297.00 M&O - UTILITIES

6/20/2012 55977 GROVELAND WATER & SEWER BLACKFOOT, ID $480.50 M&O - UTILITIES
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6/20/2012 55961 CITY OF BLACKFOOT BLACKFOOT, ID $11,543.62 M&O - UTILITIES

6/20/2012 56021 PSI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC LOS ANGELES, CA $896.21 M&O - UTILITIES

6/20/2012 55952 AT & T_102 CAROL STREAM, IL $93.87 M&O - UTILITIES

6/20/2012 55960 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX, AZ $3,194.72 M&O - UTILITIES

6/20/2012 56043 VERIZON WIRELESS DALLAS, TX $2,173.87 M&O - UTILITIES

6/20/2012 55955 BLACKFOOT PAINT AND GLASS INC BLACKFOOT, ID $280.70 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56016 PIONEER EQUIPMENT CO IDAHO FALLS, ID $260.43 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56028 SHARON RIDDLE BLACKFOOT, ID $79.03 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/20/2012 56038 THRIFTY NICKEL POCATELLO, ID $43.30 M&O - MAINT ADVERTISE

6/20/2012 56001 MARK KARTCHNER BLACKFOOT, ID $1,475.01 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/20/2012 55958 CAL RANCH STORES IDAHO FALLS, ID $166.81 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 55970 FASTENAL COMPANY WINONA, MN $127.53 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 55982 INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK & SECURITY SALT LAKE CI, UT $228.15 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56018 PLATT PORTLAND, OR $861.85 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56031 SILVER CREEK BOISE, ID $266.37 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56033 STANDARD PLUMBING & SUPPLY SANDY, UT $16.67 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56039 THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR ATLANTA, GA $727.00 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56064 INDOOR ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTSVICTOR, ID $2,560.00 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56066 KIMBALL ELECTRONICS SALT LAKE, UT $341.05 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 55995 LES SCHWAB TIRE CENTER BLACKFOOT, ID $22.56 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56012 OGDEN TIRE FACTORY BLACKFOOT, ID $131.87 M&O - VEHICLE MAINTENANCE

6/20/2012 56072 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. SPRINGFIELD, MO $25.57 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56075 RIVERSIDE BOOT & SADDLE BLACKFOOT, ID $2,314.00 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56046 WILBUR-ELLIS CO. PALATINE, IL $60.00 M&O - SUPPLIES-GROUNDS

6/20/2012 56026 SAMS CLUB DIRECT ATLANTA, GA $182.21 M&O - TRANSP INSERVICE

6/20/2012 55985 J & S TRANSPORTATION LLC SHELLEY, ID $8,714.00 M&O - REGULAR ROUTES-TRANS

6/20/2012 55987 JEFFREY S MILES WOODINVILLE, WA $16,613.07 M&O - REGULAR ROUTES-TRANS

6/20/2012 56005 MILES BUS COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $133,044.45 M&O - REGULAR ROUTES-TRANS

6/20/2012 56036 TETON STAGE LINES INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $21,696.28 M&O - REGULAR ROUTES-TRANS

6/20/2012 56047 WORK PLACE PRO SOMERSET, KY $256.50 M&O - SUPPLIES - TRANS

6/20/2012 55949 AMERITEL INNS BOISE, ID $778.00 M&O - EXTRA-CURR - PERDIEM
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6/20/2012 56024 RED LION HOTEL / CANYON SPRINGS TWIN FALLS, ID $1,104.00 M&O - EXTRA-CURR - PERDIEM

6/20/2012 56056 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $1,871.00 M&O - EXTRA-CURR - PERDIEM

6/20/2012 56059 CHERIE H CLAWSON BLACKFOOT, ID $320.88 M&O - EXTRA-CURR - PERDIEM

6/20/2012 55988 JEREMY BINGHAM SHELLEY, ID $549.78 PTE - TRAVEL-AG SCIENCE

6/20/2012 56052 AMERITEL INNS BOISE, ID $231.00 PTE - TRAVEL-AG SCIENCE

6/20/2012 56078 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE, ID $184.00 PTE - TRAVEL-BUSINESS & OFFICE

6/20/2012 56037 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE, ID $770.00 PTE - TRAVEL-WELDING

6/20/2012 56034 STATE OF IDAHO - ADMIN BOISE, ID $500.00 PTE - SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56074 RIDLEYS CORPORATE OFFICE TWIN FALLS, ID $747.07 M&O - SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 55993 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS BLACKFOOT, ID $2,327.66 M&O - SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 55964 DALLEN WORTHINGTON BLACKFOOT , ID $169.98 PTE - MATERIALS/SUPP-AUTO MECHANICS

6/20/2012 56035 STEAM STORE ROCKY MOUNTAIN, INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $178.42 PTE - SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 55948 AIRGAS INTERMOUNTAIN INC POCATELLO, ID $1,954.80 PTE - SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 55983 INTERMOUNTAIN WOOD PRODUCTS SALT LAKE CITY, UT $711.22 PTE - SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56010 NOCTI BIG RAPIDS, MI $443.00 PTE - SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 55950 APPLE, INC. DALLAS, TX $4,848.00 M&O - EQUIPMENT

6/20/2012 55947 A-CORE INC IDAHO FALLS, ID $150.00 TITLE I - EQUIPMENT

6/20/2012 55978 HATCH-CO BLACKFOOT, ID $7,152.50 TITLE I - EQUIPMENT

6/20/2012 55996 LINDA DUNBAR BLACKFOOT, ID $1,917.50 TITLE I - CONTRACT SERVICES

6/20/2012 56051 ACADEMIC TUTORING SERVICES MONTEREY, CA $5,760.70 TITLE I - SES SERVICES

6/20/2012 56050 A+ LEARNING SOLUTIONS LAS VEGAS, NV $3,714.00 TITLE I - SES SERVICES

6/20/2012 56053 APPLE, INC. DALLAS, TX $399.00 TITLE I - EQUIPMENT

6/20/2012 56079 VICKI JOHNSON POCATELLO, ID $167.59 MIGRANT - SUPPLIES - ELEMENTARY

6/20/2012 56023 RED LION DOWNTOWNER BOISE, ID $154.00 PRESCHOOL - PROF DEVELOPMENT

6/20/2012 56061 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TAPPEN PA., INC. BOISE, ID $330.00 PRESCHOOL - LAW CONF REG

6/20/2012 56080 WALMART COMMUNITY ATLANTA, GA $4,681.12 M&O - MATERIALS/SUPP

6/20/2012 56068 M & H OFFICE SUPPLY BLACKFOOT, ID $46.94 M&O - SUPPLIES - ELEM

6/20/2012 55965 DEANNA FRIED SHELLEY, ID $200.00 TITLE II - CREDIT REIMB

6/20/2012 55986 JANINE SHIGIHARA BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 TITLE II - CERT REIMB

6/20/2012 56004 MIKE TORGERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 TITLE II - CERT REIMB

6/20/2012 56040 TRINA HAWKER BLACKFOOT, ID $500.00 TITLE II - CREDIT REIMB
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6/20/2012 56060 DEDRA CUNNINGHAM BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 TITLE II - CERT REIMB

6/20/2012 56067 LANAE PORTER IDAHO FALLS, ID $75.00 TITLE II - CERT REIMB

6/20/2012 55951 ASCD BALTIMORE, MD $122.85 TITLE II - SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 55991 KELLI JACKSON BLACKFOOT, ID $65.90 TITLE II - SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 55998 LRP PUBLICATIONS, INC. WEST PALM BEACH, FL $297.00 TITLE II - SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56058 CHAD STRUHS BLACKFOOT, ID $1,190.71 TITLE II - SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56025 RESOURCES FOR READING INC SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO, CA $307.00 21ST CENT - SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56020 PRECISION ROLLER PHOENIX, AZ $98.00 21ST CENT - EQUIPMENT

6/20/2012 56044 WAXIE SANITARY SUPPLY SAN DIEGO, CA $478.85 F S - OPERATING SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56069 MOUNTAIN COIN MACHINE DIST SALT LAKE CITY, UT $292.20 F S - OPERATING SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 55974 GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY TWIN FALLS, ID $1,495.98 F S - OPERATING SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56019 PRATT LUMBER COMPANY BLACKFOOT, ID $335.59 F S - OPERATING SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56041 US FOODSERVICE SAN FRANCISC, CA $926.61 F S - OPERATING SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56077 THE FEDERAL NEWS SERVICE INC. LITTLE FALLS, NJ $197.00 F S - OPERATING SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 56073 RESTAURANT & STORE EQUIP CO SALT LAKE CI, UT $38.22 F S - OPERATING SUPPLIES

6/20/2012 55999 LUNCHBYTE SYSTEMS INC BUFFALO, NY $120.00 F S - ONLINE SEMINAR

6/20/2012 56062 FLEET SERVICES CAROL STREAM, IL $2,629.69 M&O - FUEL

6/20/2012 55967 EDDYS BAKERY OGDEN, UT $2,405.03 F S - COMMODOTIES

6/20/2012 55968 ELCEE INC SUN VALLEY, ID $3,038.60 F S - COMMODOTIES

6/20/2012 55972 FOOD SERVICES OF AMERICA SEATTLE, WA $5,063.47 F S - COMMODOTIES

6/20/2012 55976 GREAT WESTERN FOODS IDAHO FALLS, ID $3,193.95 F S - COMMODOTIES

6/20/2012 56003 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER, CO $14,202.38 F S - COMMODOTIES

6/20/2012 56009 NICHOLAS & COMPANY SALT LAKE CI, UT $2,464.80 F S - COMMODOTIES

6/20/2012 56071 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTION SERVICE EMMETT, ID $20,205.45 F S - COMMODOTIES

6/20/2012 55973 FOUR J'S PORTABLE TOILETS POCATELLO, ID $467.50 F S - PORTABLE TOILETS

6/20/2012 56054 B S & R DESIGN & SUPPLIES TWIN FALLS, ID $5,475.00 F S - RANGE

6/20/2012 510 BUDDY MARROW PRODUCTIONS, INC MAITLAND, FL $3,250.00 BPAC - CONTRACT SERVICES

6/20/2012 55870 ARRIAGA, VERONICA  BLACKFOOT, ID $314.65 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55871 CRUZ, JOSE  BLACKFOOT, ID $173.45 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55872 DAVIS, JADEN  BLACKFOOT, ID $27.36 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55873 FOREST, NESSO  BLACKFOOT, ID $274.24 M&O - Payroll
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6/20/2012 55874 GONZALEZ, KAREN  BLACKFOOT, ID $551.34 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55875 LOPEZ, ZARAY  BLACKFOOT, ID $436.76 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55876 MOULTRIE, RYAN  BLACKFOOT, ID $325.00 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55877 MUNOZ, ROSA  BLACKFOOT, ID $195.30 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55879 SILVEIRA, CESILIO  BLACKFOOT, ID $212.20 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55880 SMITH, BETH  MORELAND, ID $911.00 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55881 SOUCIE, JACOB  BLACKFOOT, ID $68.40 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55882 SWENSON, AARON  BLACKFOOT, ID $140.23 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55884 WASIA, SARA K BLACKFOOT, ID $426.09 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55885 SELLERS, SARAH  BLACKFOOT, ID $757.09 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55886 HAGAR,  JESSICA  BLACKFOOT, ID $273.61 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55887 MUNOZ, OBELIA  BLACKFOOT, ID $416.40 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55888 BALDWIN, CHERYL  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,196.73 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55889 BALL, DIANA  BLACKFOOT, ID $99.07 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55890 BINGHAM, SHERYL L BLACKFOOT, ID $528.36 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55891 BODILY, PAUL  FIRTH, ID $56.61 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55892 CARRIGAN, LINDA A BLACKFOOT, ID $289.91 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55893 CHRISTIANSEN, BARBARA  BLACKFOOT, ID $113.22 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55894 COOPER, JAMIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $66.04 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55895 CURR, MARCY  AMMON, ID $193.63 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55896 DALTON, NICKI  BLACKFOOT, ID $107.61 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55897 DEDERCHECK, ALLEN S BLACKFOOT, ID $475.64 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55898 DURFEE, TRESA  BLACKFOOT, ID $337.25 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55899 ESKELSEN, BETTI E BLACKFOOT, ID $1,039.33 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55900 GASCA, RUBI  BLACKFOOT, ID $81.99 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55902 HALE, JUDITH  BLACKFOOT, ID $113.22 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55903 HARDWICKE, DALLAS  BLACKFOOT, ID $99.19 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55904 HOBBS, CHERYL R BLACKFOOT, ID $386.63 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55906 HUTCHISON, BEAU JAMES BLACKFOOT, ID $28.30 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55907 JACOB, JANETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $50.68 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55908 JENSEN, KAYE  BLACKFOOT, ID $340.45 M&O - Payroll
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6/20/2012 55909 KEARSLEY, DAVID  BLACKFOOT, ID $168.70 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55910 KEARSLEY, MELISSA A BLACKFOOT, ID $231.16 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55911 KIRBY, DONALD  FIRTH, ID $656.27 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55912 KIRK, DAVID  SHELLEY, ID $406.81 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55913 KOHLER, VANEEN  BLACKFOOT, ID $766.61 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55914 LARSEN, RUSSELL  BLACKFOOT, ID $105.44 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55915 MILLER, RHONDA  CHUBBUCK, ID $274.14 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55916 MURDOCH, EMILEE  BLACKFOOT, ID $422.10 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55917 NELSON, ANGELA  BLACKFOOT, ID $415.72 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55918 NIELSON, TYLER  BLACKFOOT, ID $73.45 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55919 NIETO, ZAIRA  IDAHO FALLS, ID $561.38 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55920 O'DELL, TERESA  BLACKFOOT, ID $470.34 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55923 PYNE, CHARLYNN  BLACKFOOT, ID $372.60 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55926 RANDALL, KAREN  BLACKFOOT, ID $242.95 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55927 RAWSON, DEBRA  BLACKFOOT, ID $25.38 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55928 SCOTT, ANNETTE  BLACKFOOT, ID $58.76 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55929 SPRAKER, ANDREA  BLACKFOOT, ID $429.29 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55930 STEFFLER, ROSALIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $242.08 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55931 STEWART, JACK  BLACKFOOT, ID $693.47 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55932 THOMAS, DAWNELLE  BLACKFOOT, ID $455.03 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55933 TRIPP, HEATHER  BLACKFOOT, ID $239.18 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55934 TURPIN, MARALEE  BLACKFOOT, ID $198.13 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55936 WELCH, JODEE  BLACKFOOT, ID $198.13 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55937 WHEELWRIGHT, SHAUNA  BLACKFOOT, ID $822.91 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55938 WILLINGHAM, BILL  BLACKFOOT, ID $196.82 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55939 WILMOT, OWEN  BLACKFOOT, ID $132.09 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55940 WREN, DALTON  BLACKFOOT, ID $498.56 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55941 WRIGHT, JAMIE  BLACKFOOT, ID $390.34 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55942 HUNT, MELISSA  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,687.94 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55944 BAKER, REBECCA  BLACKFOOT, ID $1,495.61 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55945 JARMIN, MELISSA J BLACKFOOT, ID $1,279.86 M&O - Payroll
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6/20/2012 55946 CHRISTENSEN, CARLY  BLACKFOOT, ID $2,030.21 M&O - Payroll

6/20/2012 55921 PEARSON, DIANA  BLACKFOOT, ID $418.17 DRIVER'S ED - Payroll

6/20/2012 55868 DESPAIN, TRISHA  BLACKFOOT, ID $511.15 TITLE I - Payroll

6/20/2012 55943 MIKESELL, WENDY  BLACKFOOT, ID $832.91 TITLE I - Payroll

6/20/2012 55883 VEGA, LILIANA  BLACKFOOT, ID $214.23 MIGRANT - Payroll

6/20/2012 55869 MCGANN, EDWARD  BLACKFOOT, ID $278.75 F S - Payroll

6/20/2012 55878 RESUE, CRYSTAL  BLACKFOOT, ID $40.64 F S - Payroll

6/20/2012 55901 GASCAN, KIMBERLY  BLACKFOOT, ID $457.62 F S - Payroll

6/20/2012 55905 HOUSE, MARY  BLACKFOOT, ID $562.31 F S - Payroll

6/20/2012 55922 PROUSE, MARLENE  SHELLEY, ID $17.11 F S - Payroll

6/20/2012 55924 QUINTERO, ISABEL  BLACKFOOT, ID $411.31 F S - Payroll

6/20/2012 55925 RAMSDELL, HADLEY  BLACKFOOT, ID $199.96 F S - Payroll

6/20/2012 55935 WARNER, SHARON  BLACKFOOT, ID $215.68 F S - Payroll

6/20/2012 Auto Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $4,346.36 AP CONTRACT SERVICES

6/21/2012 56049 JARMIN, MELISSA J BLACKFOOT, ID $315.93 M&O - Payroll

6/21/2012 56083 NIELSON, TYLER  BLACKFOOT, ID $284.71 M&O - Payroll

6/21/2012 56085 TOONE, BURKAM  BLACKFOOT, ID $188.22 M&O - Payroll

6/21/2012 56081 ANDERSON, LISA  BLACKFOOT, ID $42.40 F S - Payroll

6/21/2012 56082 BYINGTON, KATHRYN  BLACKFOOT, ID $47.97 F S - Payroll

6/21/2012 Auto Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $247,278.86 FEDERAL PAYROLL TAXES

6/21/2012 Auto Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $860,100.42 PAYROLL

6/22/2012 56106 STANDARD INSURANCE CO PORTLAND, OR $4,775.50 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56107 STANDARD LIFE INSURANCE PORTLAND, OR $108.50 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56112 WILLAMETTE DENTAL HILLSBORO, OR $1,842.75 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56115 AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE CO LINCOLN, NE $6,000.44 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56119 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $248,028.95 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56101 LIFEWISE ASSURANCE SEATTLE, WA $6,538.75 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56088 AMERICAN FIDELITY -ANNUITY TRUST OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $8,178.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56089 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO. OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $9,805.58 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56098 HORACE MANN LIFE INSURANCE SPRINGFIELD, IL $962.90 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56099 ING RETIREMENT NEW YORK, NY $1,231.00 M&O - Payroll Ded
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6/22/2012 56113 AMERICAN FIDELITY OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $12,150.83 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56114 AMERIPRISE MINNEAPOLIS, MN $850.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56117 SECURITY BENEFIT TOPEKA, KS $205.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56118 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO. OKLAHOMA CITY, OK $12,942.95 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56086 AFLAC COLUMBUS, GA $599.66 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56087 AFLAC COLUMBUS, GA $599.66 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56090 ANNUITY INVESTORS CLEVELAND, OH $1,000.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56091 BINGHAM COUNTY SHERIFF BLACKFOOT, ID $1,420.94 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56092 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION ASSOCIATION BLACKFOOT, ID $9,006.41 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56093 BLACKFOOT EDUCATION FOUNDATION BLACKFOOT, ID $303.80 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56095 COLONIAL BANK ORLANDO, FL $465.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56097 GENERAL REVENUE CORPORATION CINCINNATI, OH $355.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56102 NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE DALLAS, TX $320.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56103 NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE MINNEAPOLIS, MN $78.05 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56104 NEW YORK LIFE MAINSTAY BOSTON, MA $50.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56105 NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL MILWAUKEE, WI $157.27 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56100 KATHLEEN A MC CALLISTER MEMPHIS, TN $1,499.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56109 US DEPT OF EDUCATION ATLANTA, GA $604.42 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56116 DIVISION OF MANAGEMENT SERVICES BOISE, ID $768.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56108 UNITED WAY CAMPAIGN POCATELLO, ID $182.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56110 VALIC HOUSTON, TX $200.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56111 WADDEL & REED INC SHAWNEE MISSION, KS $900.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56123 MORETON & COMPANY BOISE, ID $188,512.95 M&O - LIABILITY INSURANCE

6/22/2012 56096 EDUCATIONAL CREDIT MANAGEMENT CORPRANCHO CORDOVA, CA $83.32 TITLE I - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56094 BLACKFOOT FOOD SERVICE DUES BLACKFOOT, ID $49.50 F S - Payroll Ded

6/22/2012 56084 DALTON, NICKI  BLACKFOOT, ID $131.76 M&O - Payroll

6/24/2012 56121 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE, ID $37,771.00 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/24/2012 56120 BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO BOISE, ID $1,419.43 M&O - Payroll Ded

6/24/2012 Auto Pay ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $223,530.98 EMPLOYER PERSI

6/25/2012 56122 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $500.00 M&O - SUPPLIES

6/29/2012 56146 PEGGY WELSH POCATELLO, ID $170.12 M&O - ELEMENTARY TECHNOLOGY
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6/29/2012 56140 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNING/ IDLA MERIDIAN, ID $150.00 M&O - DISTANCE LEARNING

6/29/2012 56137 FLOWERS BY LYNDA BLACKFOOT, ID $217.00 M&O - BHS GRADUATION SUPPLIES

6/29/2012 56133 EBERHARTER-MAKI & TAPPEN PA., INC. BOISE, ID $407.85 M&O - LEGAL EXPENSE

6/29/2012 56139 HOLDEN KIDWELL HAHN CRAPO, P.LLC IDAHO FALLS, ID $920.00 M&O - LEGAL EXPENSE

6/29/2012 56126 BINGHAM COUNTY DARE PROGRAM BLACKFOOT, ID $1,132.75 M&O - EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS

6/29/2012 56138 HILARYS AT DESERT OASIS BLACKFOOT, ID $63.60 M&O - EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS

6/29/2012 56152 SAMS CLUB BUSINESS MEMEBER SAN ANTONIO, TX $100.00 M&O - EMPLOYEE/PUBLIC RELATIONS

6/29/2012 56160 ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT $6,674.22 M&O - OFFICE SUPPLIES

6/29/2012 56159 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES DALLAS , TX $118.75 M&O - SERVICES BUSINESS OFFICE

6/29/2012 56131 DAVE PETERSON BLACKFOOT, ID $68.25 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/29/2012 56132 DAVID J CASE II BLACKFOOT, ID $68.25 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/29/2012 56136 ERIC SMITH POCATELLO, ID $45.50 M&O - REIMB MILEAGE

6/29/2012 56129 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX, AZ $6.71 M&O - UTILITIES

6/29/2012 56148 PRO RENTAL & SALES IDAHO FALLS, ID $39.30 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

6/29/2012 56158 THRIFTY NICKEL POCATELLO, ID $15.40 M&O - MAINT ADVERTISE

6/29/2012 56135 ENERGY EDUCATION DALLAS, TX $6,200.00 M&O - CONTRACT SERVICES

6/29/2012 56156 STANDARD PLUMBING & SUPPLY SANDY, UT $162.99 M&O - MAINT SUPPLIES

6/29/2012 56124 AGRICULTURAL & EXTENSION EDUCATIONMOSCOW, ID $180.00 PTE - TRAVEL-AG SCIENCE

6/29/2012 56155 SNAKE RIVER SCHOOL DIST #52 BLACKFOOT, ID $365.04 PTE - TRAVEL-AG SCIENCE

6/29/2012 56142 KIRKHAM AUTO PARTS BLACKFOOT, ID $153.12 M&O - SUPPLIES

6/29/2012 56127 BLACKFOOT HIGH SCHOOL BLACKFOOT, ID $418.88 PTE - MATERIALS/SUPP-AUTO MECHANICS

6/29/2012 56144 M & H OFFICE SUPPLY BLACKFOOT, ID $181.64 TITLE I - SUPPLIES DISTRICTWIDE

6/29/2012 56145 MAGNET STREET BLAINE, MN $346.50 TITLE I - SUPPLIES

6/29/2012 56141 IRVING KINDERGARTEN BLACKFOOT, ID $190.00 MIGRANT - SUPPLIES - ELEMENTARY

6/29/2012 56151 RIDGE CREST ELEMENTARY BLACKFOOT, ID $500.00 MIGRANT - SUPPLIES - ELEMENTARY

6/29/2012 56147 PERMA BOUND JACKSONVILLE, IL $179.32 JOM - BOOKS AND SUPPLIES

6/29/2012 56149 RAFAELA MARTINEZ BLACKFOOT, ID $50.00 LEP - SUPPLIES - ELEM

6/29/2012 56153 SARAH SORENSEN IDAHO FALLS , ID $100.00 LEP - SUPPLIES - ELEM

6/29/2012 56128 BRANDEE HEWATT POCATELLO, ID $75.00 TITLE II - CERT REIMB

6/29/2012 56143 LORI STOKES BLACKFOOT, ID $150.00 TITLE II - CREDIT REIMB

6/29/2012 56154 SHELLY WILKEN BLACKFOOT, ID $75.00 TITLE II - CERT REIMB
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6/29/2012 56130 COMPUTER WAREHOUSE POCATELLO, ID $2,271.38 M&O - EQUIPMENT

6/29/2012 56125 ANGELA TEEL TEXARKANA, TX $8.10 F S - REFUND LUNCHES

6/29/2012 56150 RENE OSMAN BLACKFOOT, ID $47.84 F S - REIMB MILEAGE

6/29/2012 56157 TAMI ROBINSON BLACKFOOT, ID $307.58 F S - REIMB MILEAGE

6/29/2012 56134 ELCEE INC SUN VALLEY, ID $2,998.75 F S - COMMODOTIES
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